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General information

Cable assemblies are becoming the m
most important and in common use N 5
interconnection parts in communication /

systems because of varieties and
convenient connection.

Euroclust offers nearly all kind of patch f/—\\

cords and pigtails with high technology I\K J ) )

and stability with different mode _ :"

(SM/MM) and different fibre and cable - A 4/ 3

types. All the cable assemblies of

euroclust could meet IEC, JIS, Bellcore

international standards.

Euroclust could provide the most

extensive, flexible and efficient solutions 4

for all systems.

euroclust has classified their fiber optic cable assembly portfolio into three different application specific classes - ,,Standard,
Premium, Master”. These classes differ in the SM and MM application by the different assured values of Insertion Loss (I.L.) and
Return Loss (R.L.). The insertion loss (I.L.) value is granted in such a way that 97% of all assemblies will not exceed the value
mentioned in the tables below, whereas the return loss in no case will be less than the indicated value in the table.

For SM applications for any assembly the I.L. and R.L. is measured individually and the measured actual values are indicated
either on the packing (standard) or on a separate test protocol (surcharge). For MM assemblies with the assembly class
“Standard, Premium or Master” it is secured, that the I.L. and R.L. values are within the indicated values, but are not indicated
individually.

0,2dB max Increase
-25 to +50
-20 to +60

SM/APC | SM/PC [MM/PC OM3/4| SM/APC | SM/PC |MM/PC OM3/4]| SM/APC | SM/PC |MM/PC OM3/4| MM/PC
Grade A/1|Grade A/2| Grade A/3  |Grade B/1|Grade B/2| Grade B/3 |Grade C/1|Grade C/2| Grade C/3 |Grade C/4
<0,10dB | <0,10dB <0,15dB <0,15dB | <0,15dB <0,25dB <0,30dB | <0,30dB <0,30dB <0,30dB
<0,07dB | <0,07dB <0,10dB <0,12dB | <0,12dB <0,20dB <0,25dB | <0,25dB <0,25dB <0,25dB
>60dB >45dB >35dB >60dB >45dB >35dB >60dB >45dB >35dB N/A
>65dB >60dB >40dB >65dB >60dB >50dB >65dB >55dB >50dB >35dB

< 0,07dB mean 97% of samples achieve at least <0,15dB max
<0,12dB mean 97% of samples achieve at least <0,25dB max
< 0,25dB mean 97% of samples achieve at least <0,50dB max
< 0,50dB mean 97% of samples achieve at least <1,00dB max

> 60dB (mated) and = 55dB (unmated)
>45dB
> 35dB
>26dB

Grade 1 specified as mated (plugged-in) and unmated (against air)
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Fiber specification

Attenuation

850nm dB.km <2,7 <2,4 <24 <2,4

1300nm <0,6 <0,6 <0,6 <0,6
OFL Bandwidth

850nm Mhz.km >200 >700 >1500 >3500

1300nm >500 >500 >500 >500
1Gbps Ethernet m

SX 850nm - <750 <1000 <1100

10GBASE - SR m

850nm - 150 300 550
40 & 100 Gigabit Ethernet -

850nm = = 100 150
Group Refractive Index

850nm 1,496 1,482 1,482 1,482

1300nm 1,491 1,477 1,477 1,477
Numercial Aperture pm 0,275+0,015 0,20%0,015 0,200,015 0,20+0,015
Core diameter Um 62.5+2.5 50.0+2.5 50.0+2.5 50.0+2.5
Core Non-Circularity % <5.0 <5.0 <5.0 <5.0
Cladding Diameter ym 125+1.0 125+1.0 125£1.0 125+1.0
Clad Non-Circularity % <1 <1 <1 <1
Coating Diameter um 24517 245+7 245+7 2457
Coating Non-Circularity % <6.0 <6.0 <6.0 <6.0
Core/Clad Concentricity Error Um <1.5 <1.0 <1.0 <1.0
Coating-Clad Concentricity Error Um <10 <10 <10 <10
Zero Dispersion Wavelength nm 1320-1365 1295 -1340 1295 -1340 1295 -1340
Zero Dispersion Slope

1295 < Ag < 1310nm* | (ps/(nm2.km)) <0.11 <0.105
1310 < Ag < 1340nm** <0,001*(1458-Ag) <0,000375*(1590-Aq)

* For OM1 fiber 1320 < Aq < 1348nm
** For OM1 fiber 1348 < Aq < 1365nm

Maximum Attenuation 1310nm <0,32 0,33-0,35 0,33-0,35 -

13833 'nm <0,32 0,31-0,35 0,31-0,35 0,32

dB/km <0,21 0,21-0,24 0,21-0,24

LI <0,18 0,19-0,20 0,19-0,20 0,19

1625nm <0,20 0,20-0,23 0,20-0,23 <0,21
Point Discontinuity

1310nm dB <0,05 <0,05 <0,05 -

1550nm <0,05 <0,05 <0,05 <0,05
Mode-Field Diameter

1310nm Hm 9,2+0.4 8,6+0.4 8,6+0.4 -

1550nm 10,4£0.5 9,6%0.5 9,6%0.5 9,6%0.4
Cable Cut-Off Wavelength (Acc) Hm <1260 <1260 <1260 -
Max. Difference - Attenuation vs Wavelength :

1310nm dB/km 0,03 0,03 0,03 0,03

1550nm 0,02 0,02 0,02 0,02
PMD Link Design Value ps/vkm <0.04%* <0.06** <0.06** <0.04%*
Maximum Individual Fiber PMD ps/vkm <0.1 <0.2 <0.2 <0.1
Dispersion (Ag) : 1550nm <18,0 <18,0 <18,0 -

1625nm ps/(nm.km) <22,0 <23,0 <23,0 5,8-11,2
Coating Diameter Hm 242+5 242%5 242%5 24545
Coating-Cladding Concentricity Hm <12 <12 <12 <12
Cladding Diameter Hm 125%0.7 125%0.7 125%0.7 125%0.7
Core/Clad Contrentricity Hm <0.5 <0.5 <0.5 <0.5
Cladding Non-Circularity % <0,7 <0,7 <0,7 <0,7

* - Attenuation post-hydrogen aging according to IEC 60793-2-5 Section C.5 for B.1.3 fibers. Alternative attenuation offerings available upon request
** - Complies with IEC 60794-3:2001,Section 5.5, Method 1, (m=20,Q=0,01%),September 2001.

General information:
Normally for SM use optical fibres from Corning company. Use optical fibres from other company upon request.
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Fiber pigtail-general information

- Telecommunication
- CATV

- LAN and WAN

- Network

- Broadband

- FTTx

- Meet IEC international standard
requirements /7 \\

- High preformance and cost effective ( )

- Mass and flexible production meeting \
variety demand

- Custom assemblies available upon
request

- OEM available upon request

- Unibody connectors

Pigtails with one side mounted connectors are favorable used to divide multi core fiber optic cables by use of a splicing
technique. In order to obtain an optimal splice procedure semi tight fiber with loose secondary coating without any gel is used.
Thus stripping of 100cm in one working step is possible. Fiber pigtails are equipped with connectors without any strain relief, as
patch panels and splice boxes afford enough protection against enviromental influences.

Fibers : - for all available types of fibres see page number 2
- SM fibres are produce by Corning company, MM fibers are from YOFC. Use optical fibers from
other company available on request.
Stripability : - Tight - easy stripping up to 10cm

- Easy strip - easy stripping up to 100cm

- all pigtails are available in 1m, 1,5m, 2m, 2,5m and 5m

- standard dust cap is semi transparent. Other colors are available

- LSZH - Low Smoke Zero Halogen

- TPU (Thermoplastic polyurethane)

- Blue RAL 5015, White RAL 9003, Green RAL 6018, Beige RAL 1013, Aqua RAL 6027,
Heather violet RAL 4003,

Length possibilities :
Dust cap :

Buffer material :
Boot material :
Boot RAL color :

SM/PC SM/APC MM/OM1 MM/OM2 MM/OM3 MM/OM4
ST Blue - Black Beige Aqua Heather violet
SC Blue Green Black Beige Aqua Heather violet
LC Blue Green Black Beige Agqua Heather violet
FC Blue Green Black Beige Aqua Heather violet
E2000 Blue (blue lever) | Green (green lever) | Black (orange lever) | Black (orange lever) | Black (aqua lever) Black (aqua lever)

Buffer color coding :

(single color set)

SM E9/125 yellow
MM G62,5/125 OM1 grey

MM G50/125, OM2 orange

MM G50/125 OM3 turquoise/aqua
MM G50/125 OM4 heather violet
Note :- 250pm primary coating and 900um buffer jacket have an identical colors (bare fiber and buffer jacket)

No.

1 2

3 4

5 6

7 8

9 10

11 12

Color

Red Green

Blue | Yellow

White Gre

Brown | Violet

Aqua Black

Orange | Pink

Any other colors according to IEC60794-2/DIN VDE 088 part 3) on specific request, in case a delivery with form of 12 piece packing is requested the 12 pigtails will
be delivered with the 12 colors according to IEC/DIN standard

S
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ec article number system - Fiber Pigtails

EC3_. _ _
0. 12
Position 0 - stripability

0- C - LSZH, easy strip
E - LSZH, tight buffer

XX
34

Position 1 - connector type
1- 1 - FC connector
2 - SC connector
3 - ST connector
4 - LC connector
7 - E2000 connector
B - LCsx HD (push-pull)
Y - SC OM3/0OM4 Grade A
Z - LC OM3/0M4 Grade A

Position 2 - fiber type and connector grade

2 - 2 - SM/UPC 9/125 G652D, Grade C/2
3 - SM/APC 9/125 G652D, Grade C/1
4 - MM/PC 62.5/125 (OM1), Grade C/4
5 - MM/PC 50/125 (OM2), Grade C/4
6 - MM/PC 50/125 (OM3) 1500/500, Grade C/3
7 - MM/PC 50/125 (OM4) 3500/500, Grade C/3
8 - SM/UPC 9/125 G657A1, Grade C/2
9 - SM/UPC 9/125 G657B3, Grade C/2
A - SM/APC 9/125 G657A1, Grade C/1
B - SM/APC 9/125 G657B3, Grade C/1
C - MM/PC 50/125 (OM3) 1500/500, Grade B/3
D - MM/PC 50/125 (OM4) 3500/500, Grade B/3
E- SM/UPC 9/125 G652D, Grade B/2
F - SM/APC 9/125 G652D, Grade B/1
G - SM/UPC 9/125 G652D, Grade A/2
H - SM/APC 9/125 G652D, Grade A/1
I - SM/UPC 9/125 G657A1, Grade B/2
J- SM/APC 9/125 G657A1, Grade B/1
K - SM/UPC 9/125 G657A1, Grade A/2
L - SM/APC 9/125 G657A1, Grade A/1
M - SM/UPC 9/125 G655C/D, Grade C/2
N - SM/APC 9/125 G655C/D, Grade C/1
O - SM/UPC 9/125 G657A2, Grade C/2
P - SM/APC 9/125 G657A2, Grade C/1
Q - SM/PC 9/125 G657A2, Grade B/2
R - SM/APC 9/125 G657A2, Grade B/1
S - SM/UPC 9/125 G657A2, Grade A/2
T - SM/APC 9/125 G657A2, Grade A/1
U - SM/UPC 9/125 G657B3, Grade B/2
V - SM/APC 9/125 G657B3, Grade B/1
W - SM/UPC 9/125 G655, Grade B/2
X - SM/APC 9/125 G655, Grade B/1

56

/789 - ABCD
Position 5,6 - buffer outer diameter
5,6 - 06 -0,6mm buffer

09 - 0,9mm buffer - STANDARD

Position 7,8,9 - length of pigtail
7,8,9 - 001 - 1,0m length
1P5 - 1,5m length
002 - 2,0m length - STANDARD
2P5 - 2,5m length
005 - 5,0m length

Position A,B - buffer color
A,B - AQ-Aqua
BL - Blue
BK - Black
BR - Brown
GR - Green
GY - Grey
OR - Orange
Pl - Pink
RE - Red
TW - Twelve DIN colors - STANDARD
YE - Yellow
VI - Violet
WH - White
El - Eight DIN colors
FO - Four DIN colors
HV - Heather Violet

Position C - type of packing

C-  _(blank) - Single packing
C - Cardboard, 12 pieces in one bag - STANDARD
E - Cardboard, 8 pieces in one bag
F - Cardboard, 4 pieces in one bag

Position D - test protocol
D -  _(blank) - no test protocol
T - with test protocol - STANDARD

www.euroclust.com



Buffer 0,6mm

Buffer

Cable core ’

- For direct connector assembly LSZH jacket -20°C to +70°C - Pigtail assemblies for fusion or

- Tight or semi-tight version is available  temperature range according to (IEC 60794-1-2-F1)  mechanical splicing within distribution
- High flexibility - frames and termination boxes

- Halogen free and non-corrosive fire - Mini patch cables within protected

- '?’lagsﬁ’f bending radius enclosurgs , . . .

- Jelly free - For termination with passive optical

components such as connectors

Fibers 1 colour coded singlemode or multimode optical fiber
Color See the section color information
Lifetime 30 years

Cable diameter (um) 600
Nominal weight (kg/km) 0,7
Tensile strength (N) 3
Impact resistance (w/q) 50
Crush resistance (N/10cm) 6
Min. bending radius (mm) 3xD
Outer jacket LSZH
6
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Buffer 0,9mm

Buffer

Cable core

- For direct connector assembly LSZH jacket -20°C to +70°C - Pigtail assemblies for fusion or

- Tl_ght or s_e_ml-tlght version is available Temperature range according to (IEC 60794-1-2-F1) mechanical splicing within distribution
- High flexibility - frames and termination boxes

- Halogen free and non-corrosive fire

- Mini patch cables within protected

gases
- Tight bending radius Enclfsurgs i ith : tical
- Jelly free - For termination with passive optica

components such as connectors

Fibers 1 colour coded singlemode or multimode optical fiber
Colour See the section color information
Lifetime 30 years

Cable diameter (um) 900
Nominal weight (kg/km) 0,9
Tensile strength short term (N) 6

Tensile strength long term(N) 3

Min. bending radius dynamic (mm) 20xD
Min. bending radius static (mm) 10xD
Outer jacket LSZH

www.euroclust.com



LC type :
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Packing information-Fiber pigtail

Cardboard packing:

- 12 pieces in one foil bag

- measurement protocol with value per pigtail

- weight of one packing :

SC LC FC ST E2000
12pcs 83¢g 48g 92¢g 100g 55¢g
8pcs 58g 34qg 649 699 39g
4pcs 30g 189 33g 369 20g

Drawing

Description:
SCIPC MM 501125 OM4
0.9mm LSZH 2M 12 Color Piglal

IL: <0258 | R.L:>35dB

Part No.: 32-201546

0

E%

Note: Custom labeling is available on request.

Picture

->This label can be removed
or substituted with other logo

Test protocol
" 90mm

Test Protocol

Date: 16ih, Sep, 2013
Articie description: SC-APC Pigtall, SM
Produstion code No.: PN 32-2013-38

Fiter type: 8/128ym, SM, OF5-Fiber
Cabls typa: 0.8mm, LEZH, 12 calor DIN
Cable designation: Optical cable
x| Mfnd Y-S FIBER LSZH M
Length: 2.0m
|compliance RaHE
Grade: ch
|insertion loss: %0.3d8
FRotumn loss: 265d8

*Connector surfsce chech with 400 times enlampement
“Test sccording IECE74-1 method 7

*Fibire protrusion © < £ S0hm, (except MTR.)

"Clain el bafare using

Test at wavelangth: 1210nm
Actual measured values [ dB ) only for SM:

Pam1:  bls IL=014
Port2  orange 1L 009
Portd: green IL=07
Part4:  brown IL=008
Port5 gy IL=011
Pon@:  white IL.=0.08
Port7. red IL=018
Pord:  bisck ILsD.15
Part@:  yeliow IL=014
Pot10: purple IL=017
Port11: pink LL=0.08
Part 12 agua =018

Type:
SC-APC plastic houaing grean

Tested By:

wiwostL
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Cable patch cord - general information

- Telecommunication
- CATV

- LAN and WAN

- Network

- Broadband

- FTTx

- Meet IEC international standard
requirements

- High preformance and cost effective

- Mass and flexible production meeting
variety demand

- Custom assemblies available upon
request

- OEM available upon request

- Unibody connectors

Patch cables/Patch cords are mainly used on patch panel or for the connection between outlets and terminal
equipments. Duplex cables together with duplex adapters avoid the permutation of transmitterand receiver

terminals. The quality of connectors and the fibers are mainly determined by the insertion loss (I.L.) and return
loss(R.L.).

Fibers : - for all available types of fibres see page number 2.

- SM fibres are produce by Corning company, MM fibers are from YOFC. Use optical fibers from
other company available on request.

Stripability : - Tight - easy stripping up to 10cm (patchcord)
- Easy strip - easy stripping up to 100cm (cable pigtail)
Length possibilities : - all patch cords are available in 0,1m, 0,2m, 0,3m, 1m, 2m, 3m, 4m, etc...

Other lengths are available on request

Dust cap : - standard dust cap is semi transparent. Other colors are available
- special dust cap for LC connector - 1W type d -

Buffer material : - LSZH - Low Smoke Zero Halogen

Boot: Material : TPU (Thermoplastic polyurethane)

EC color standard :

Cable | | Duplex | Simplex I
SCdx LCdx ST FC SC LC
white white

white White Green | Green Green
Wwhite White White White White White
white white | white | white | white | white
white White White white White White
White White

SMfE9 - 052
SM/E9 - 052 APC
hMM/G50 OM2 PC

hM/G30 OM3

white

White
white
white
White

MM/G62,5 OML

Buffer color coding : SV E9/125 yellow
MM G62,5/125 OM1 grey
MM G50/125 OM2 orange
MM G50/125 OM3 turquoise/aqua
MM G50/125 OM4 heather violet
Note :- 250um primary coating and 900um buffer jacket have an identical colors (bare fiber and buffer jacket)

10 www.euroclust.com
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Cable patch cord - technical information

Physical Contact:

PC=0°

The end face of connector is under 90° to the optical axis. By using spherical polish
and spring-loaded ferrules, the fibres make contact at the front surfaces, whereby the
air between the fibres is squeezed out and a glass-to-glass transition is formed.
This leads to a low refelction and a low transition attenuation.

Angled Physical Contact

APC=8°

The end face of connector is under 8° to the vertical axis. Angular cut of the front
surfaces steepens the reflected modes to such a degree, that they are no longer
guided inside the core but coupled into the cladding whilst maintaining the refelction
losses. APC is a combination of angular cut and spherical polish. These connector
types are low in attenuation andalmost reflection-free, but they can only be polished
on machines.

Figure:

Simplex

Duplex Fig. 8

Polarity of Patch Cord:
Patch Cord type A-B (cross)

Connection

UPC

Duplex Fig. 0

Patch Cord type A-A (parallel)

Patch Cord lengths:

Branch length A

Branch length B

R
II I- . v

— - ==
)

Patch cord length

www.euroclust.com
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J-V(ZN)H Simplex cable

Outer jacket, UV stable
Cable core buffered
Aramid yarn

- Indoor installation possible LSZH jacket -20°C to +70°C - Installation inside of telecommunication
- Aramid yarn ) i Temperature range according to (IEC 60794-1-2-F1) and datasystems

- Can be terminated directly - Installation in dry and dump rooms

- Flexible and resilient - Underground laying is not allowed

- Tight bending radius

Simplex cable is flexible and resilient. This cable can be terminated directly. Water blocking aramid yarn provides better tensile
strength of cable. Suitable for indoor installation.

Fibers 1 colour coded singlemode or multimode optical fiber
Colour Fibers - see the section color information table

Jacket - orange (other colors available upon request)
Lifetime 30 years

Cable diameter (mm) 1,2 1,2 1,6 1,8 2,0 2,4 3,0
Cable core diameter (um) 250 250/500 250/600 250/600 250/900 250/900 250/900
Nominal weight (kg/km) 1,1 1,7 2,9 3,2 3,5 5,0 6,8
Tensile strength short term (N) 10 10 100 100 100 100 150
Tensile strength long term (N) 20 20 40 40 60 60 80
Min. bending radius dynamic (mm) 20xD 20xD 20xD 20xD 20xD 20xD 20xD
Min. bending radius static (mm) 10xD 10xD 10xD 10xD 10xD 10xD 10xD
Crush resistance (N/100mm?) 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
Outer jacket LSZH LSZH LSZH LSZH LSZH LSZH LSZH

Note: For further information about ec article numbers of fiber optic cable, please chceck our Fiber Optic cable catalog.

www.euroclust.com
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Armoured simplex cable

Outer jacket, UV stable

Aramid yarn

Cable core buffered
Corrugated steel tape

- Indoor or outdoor installation possible LSZH jacket -40°C to +75°C - Workstation connecting cables
- Aramid yarn Temperature range according to (IEC 60794-1-2-F1) - Indoor/outdoor cabling
- High compression resistant - Make jumper, patchcord

- Full rodent protection
- Micro diameter
- Good flexibility

Simplex cable with full rodent protection has good flexibility and high compression resistant. Aramid yarn and metal armouring
provides better tensile strength of cable. Suitable for indoor or outdoor installation.

Fibers 1 colour coded singlemode or multimode optical fiber

Colour Fibers - see the section color information table

Jacket - orange (other colors available upon request)
Lifetime 30 years

Cable diameter (mm) 2,0 2,4 2,8 3,0
Cable core diameter (um) 250/600 250/600 250/600 250/600
Nominal weight (kg/km) 6 9,6 10 10,6
Standard put-up length (m) 500,1000,2000 500,1000,2000 500,1000,2000 500,1000,2000
Tensile strength (N) 150 200 200 200
Impact resistance (w/qg) 200 200 200 200
Crush resistance (N/10cm) 2000 2000 2000 2000
Min. bending radius (mm) 10xD 10xD 10xD 10xD
Outer jacket LSZH LSZH LSZH LSZH

Note: For further information about ec article numbers of fiber optic cable, please chceck our Fiber Optic cable catalog.

www.euroclust.com 3



Duplex cable Fig.0

Outer jacket, UV stable
Inner jacket

Cable core buffered
Aramid yarn

- Indoor installation possible LSZH jacket -20°C to +70°C - Installation inside of telecommunication
- Aramid yarn Temperature range according to (IEC 60794-1-2-F1) and datasystems

- Can be terminated directly - Installation in dry and dump rooms

- Flexible and resilient - Underground laying is not allowed

- Tight bending radius

Duplex cable is flexible and resilient. Two single fiber cables lying parallel to one another with strain relief elements (aramid) and
halogen-free, flame-retardant jacket. This cable can be terminated directly. Aramid strength member provides better tensile
strength of cable. Suitable for indoor installation.

Fibers Two singlemode or multimode optical fibers in tight (stripability up to 10 cm) or
easy strip (stripability more than 100 cm), LSZH buffered cable core
Colour Fibers - see the section color information table

Jacket - orange (other colors available upon request)
Lifetime 30 years

Cable size (mm) 3,1x5,2 4,0x7,0
Cable core diameter (um) 250/900 250/900
Nominal weight (kg/km) 31 35
Tensile strength short term (N) 200 300
Tensile strength long term (N) 100 160
Min. bending radius dynamic (mm) 20xD 20xD
Min. bending radius static (mm) 10xD 10xD
Crush resistance (N/100mm?) 1000 1000
Outer jacket LSZH LSZH

Note: For further information about ec article numbers of fiber optic cable, please chceck our Fiber Optic cable catalog.
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Duplex cable Fig.8

Outer jacket, UV stable

Cable core buffered

Aramid yarn

- Indoor installation possible LSZH jacket -20°C to +70°C - Installation inside of telecommunication
- Aramid yarn Temperature range according to (IEC 60794-1-2-F1) and datasystems

- Can be terminated directly - Installation in dry and dump rooms

- Flexible and resilient - Underground laying is not allowed

- Tight bending radius
- Figure “8" easy to divide

Duplex cable is flexible and resilient. This cable can be terminated directly. Aramid strength member provides better tensile
strength of cable. Suitable for indoor installation. Duplex cable Fig. “8" is easy to divide.

Fibers Two singlemode or multimode optical fibers in tight (stripability up to 10 cm) or
easy strip (stripability more than 100 cm), LSZH buffered cable core

Colour Fibers - see the section color information table

Jacket - orange (other colors available upon request)
Lifetime 30 years

Cable size (mm) 1,6x3,3 1,8x3,7 2,0x4,1 2,8x5,7
Cable core diameter (um) 250/900 250/900 250/900 250/900
Nominal weight (kg/km) 5,7 5,7 8,2 13,2
Tensile strength short term (N) 160 160 200 300
Tensile strength long term (N) 80 80 100 160
Min. bending radius static (mm) 20xD 20xD 20xD 20xD
Min. bending radius dynamic (mm) 10xD 10xD 10xD 10xD
Crush resistance (N/100mm?) 1000 1000 1000 1000
Outer jacket LSZH LSZH LSZH LSZH

Note: For further information about ec article numbers of fiber optic cable, please chceck our Fiber Optic cable catalog.

www.euroclust.com 15



Armoured duplex cable Fig.8

Outer jacket, UV stable

Corrugated steel tape
Cable core buffered

Aramid yarn

- Full rodent protection LSZH jacket -40°C to +75°C - Workstation connecting cables
- Avoid improper twisting Temperature range according to (IEC 60794-1-2-F1) - Computer room cabling
- High tensile resistance - Short run office cabling

- Flexible, convenient to connection and
easy to deploy
- Suitable for indoor or outdoor use

- Suitable outdoor placement

Duplex armoured cable with full rodent protection has high tensile strength. Coat of aramid yarn and corrugated steel tape
armoring provides high level of strength. Suitable for indoor or outdoor installation.

Fibers 2 colour coded singlemode or multimode optical fibers

Colour Fibers - see the section color information table

Jacket - orange (other colors available upon request)
Lifetime 30 years

Cable size (mm) 2,0x4,2 2,4x5,0 2,8x5,8 3,0x6,2
Cable core diameter (um) 250/600 250/600 250/600 250/600
Nominal weight (kg/km) 12 19,2 20 21,2
Standard put-up length (m) 500,1000,2000 500,1000,2000 500,1000,2000 500,1000,2000
Tensile strength (N) 225 300 300 300
Impact resistance (g) 200 200 200 200
Crush resistance (N/10cm) 2000 2000 2000 2000
Min. bending radius (mm) 10xD 10xD 10xD 10xD
Outer jacket LSZH LSZH LSZH LSZH

Note: For further information about ec article numbers of fiber optic cable, please chceck our Fiber Optic cable catalog.
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Duplex round cable J-V(ZN)H

Outer jacket

Aramid yarn

Cable core buffered

- Indoor installation possible LSZH jacket -20°C to +70°C - Building to building connecting cables
- A!ramud yarn st.rength.member Temperature range according to (IEC 60794-1-2-F1) - Indoor cabling
- High compression resistant - Communication equipment

- Flame-retardant
- Small diameter
- Physically soft

Duplex round cable has small outer diameter and low attenuation. His aramid yarn strength member ensures high tensile
strength and long term stable transmission for optical fibers. Suitable for indoor installation.

Fibers 2 colour coded singlemode or multimode optical fibers

Colour Fibers - see the section color information table

Jacket - orange (other colors available upon request)
Lifetime 30 years

Cable diameter (mm) 2,0 3,0 5,0
Cable core diameter (um) 250/600 250/900 250/900
Nominal weight (kg/km) 4,3 7,6 19
Tensile strength short term (N) 100 80 160
Tensile strength long term (N) 60 40 80
Min. bending radius dynamic (mm) 15xD 20xD 20xD
Min. bending radius static (mm) 10xD 10xD 10xD
Crush resistance (N/100mm?) 500 500 500
Outer jacket LSZH LSZH LSZH
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ec article number system - Cable Patch cords

EC3_

Position 0 - cable type, jacket material, stripability
0- 5 - Simplex, LSZH, tight buffer
6 - Duplex Fig.8, LSZH, tight buffer
0 - Duplex FIg.0, LSZH, tight buffer
F - Simplex, LSZH, semi tight
G - Duplex, LSZH, semi tight
H - Simplex, LSZH, tight buffer, armoured
S - Simplex, LSZH, tight buffer, armoured
T - Duplex Fig.8, LSZH, tight buffer, armoured
U - Duplex Fig.0, LSZH, tight buffer, armoured
V - Round, LSZH, tight buffer, armoured
| - Duplex, LSZH tight buffer, round cable

Position 1, 3 - connector type

1, 3- 1-FC connector
2 - SC connector
3 - ST connector
4 - LC connector
5-MU
6 - MT-RJ (only for duplex)
7 - E2000 connector
A - LCdx Uniboot
B - LCsx High Density (push-pull)
C - LCdx High Density (push-pull)
W- LC OM2, Grade B
X - ST OM2, Grade B
Y - SC OM3/0M4 Grade A
Z - LC OM3/OM4 Grade A

Position 2, 4 - fiber type and connector grade

2,4- 2-SM/UPC 9/125 G652D, Grade C/2
3 - SM/APC 9/125 G652D, Grade C/1
4 - MM/PC 62.5/125 (OM1), Grade C/4
5 - MM/PC 50/125 (OM2), Grade C/4
6 - MM/PC 50/125 (OM3) 1500/500, Grade C/3
7 - MM/PC 50/125 (OM4) 3500/500, Grade C/3
8 - SM/UPC 9/125 G657A1, Grade C/2
9 - SM/UPC 9/125 G657B3, Grade C/2
A - SM/APC 9/125 G657A1, Grade C/1
B - SM/APC 9/125 G657B3, Grade C/1
C - MM/PC 50/125 (OM3) 1500/500, Grade B/3
D - MM/PC 50/125 (OM4) 3500/500, Grade B/3
E- SM/UPC 9/125 G652D, Grade B/2
F - SM/APC 9/125 G652D, Grade B/1
G - SM/UPC 9/125 G652D, Grade A/2
H - SM/APC 9/125 G652D, Grade A/1
I - SM/UPC 9/125 G657A1, Grade B/2
J - SM/APC 9/125 G657A1, Grade B/1
K - SM/UPC 9/125 G657A1, Grade A/2
L - SM/APC 9/125 G657A1, Grade A/1
M - SM/UPC 9/125 G655C/D, Grade C/2
N - SM/APC 9/125 G655C/D, Grade C/1
O - SM/UPC 9/125 G657A2, Grade C/2
P - SM/APC 9/125 G657A2, Grade C/1
Q - SM/UPC 9/125 G657A2, Grade B/2
R - SM/APC 9/125 G657A2, Grade B/2
S - SM/UPC 9/125 G657A2, Grade A/2
T - SM/APC 9/125 G657A2, Grade A/1
U - SM/UPC 9/125 G657B3, Grade B/2
V - SM/APC 9/125 G657B3, Grade B/1
W - SM/UPC 9/125 G655, Grade B/2
X - SM/APC 9/125 G655, Grade B/1

0. 12 34 56

Position 5,6 - simplex cable outer diameter
5,6 - 12 -Simplex diameter 1,2mm

14 -Simplex diameter 1,4mm

16 -Simplex diameter 1,6mm

20 -Simplex diameter 2,0mm

24 -Simplex diameter 2,4mm

30 -Simplex diameter 3,0mm

Position 7,8,9 - length of patch cord

7,8,9 - 0P5-0,5m length
001 - Tm length
1P5 - 1,5m length
002 - 2m length
2P5 - 2,5m length
003 - 3m length
004 - 4m length
005 - 5m length
006 - 6m length
007 - 7m length
7P5 - 7,5m length
008 - 8m length
009 - 9m length
010 - 10m length
011 - 11m length
012 - 12m length
013 - 13m length
014 - 14m length
015 - 15m length

Position A,B - jacket color
A,B - AQ-Aqua

BL - Blue

BK - Black

BR - Brown

GR - Green

GY - Grey

OR - Orange

Pl - Pink

RE - Red

YE - Yellow

VI - Violet

WH - White

HV - Heather Violet

Position C - polarity for duplex
C-  _(blank) - cross
Y - parallel

Position D - test protocol
D-  _(blank) - no test protocol
T - with test protocol - STANDARD

18
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SC termination type

SC PC / SC PC type :

- Designed to exceed the requirement of Verizon FOC TPR 9409 requirements
- 4 direction tuning feature to improve random mating IL

- Pre-assembled one piece design to reduce assembly time

- Low insertion loss and back reflection

- Pull-proof design

- Rugged and adaptable compared to other connectors

S-EN-311-08/16-001

Mating durability I[EC 61300-2-2 500 x minimum

Cable retention I[EC 61300-2-4 100N, 120s

Fiber retention (pigtails) I[EC 61300-2-4 5N, 60s

Vibration I[EC 61300-2-1 10-55Hz, 1oktave/min., 3axis of 15cycles, 0,5h/axis, amplitude 0,75mm

Repeated bending patch cable

IEC 60794-1-E6

100cycles -90°/0°/+90°/0° , Load=5N

Repeated bending pigtail

IEC 60794-1-E6

100cycles -90°/0°/+90°/0° , Load=0,2N

Drop

IEC 61300-2-12

1,5m, 5 times

Static side load patch cable IEC 61300-2-42 1N, 1h

Static load pigtail IEC 61300-2-42 0,2N, 5 min.

Cold IEC 61300-2-17 25°C, 96h

Dry heat IEC 61300-2-18 70°C, 96h
Change of temperature IEC 61300-2-22 -25°C to +70°C, 12 cycles
Heat resistance IEC 61300-2-18 70°C, 1000h

Damp heat

IEC 61300-2-19

40°C at 93%, 96h

Type code [ Diameter | Length Drawing Type code [ Diameter | Length Drawing
5C2037501 | 2,0mm | 37,5mm =150 $C1230800 | 1,2mm | 30,8mm | 30.80
53037501 | 30mm | 37,5mm [EELLLLTL 5C1630800 | 1,6mm | 30,8mm h,[;[;]v'[m]:
$C2037502 | 2,0mm | 37,5mm 15— 5C2030800 | 2,0mm | 30,8mm |
5C2037502 | 3,0mm | 37,5mm |CULIT SC203850F | 3,0mm | 385mm [[  ** ]
5C2036500 | 2,0mm | 36,5mm 36.50— 5C303850F | 2,0mm | 385mm | U0
5C2036500 | 3,0mm | 36,5mm | ELELE —— NOTE:

- Bold style means prefered boot type.
- Yellow cell means flexible (bendable) boot

www.euroclust.com
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LC termination type

LC PC/ LC PC type :

- Compact, pull-proof design

- Fully compatible with standard LC products

- Connector body can be used for both simplex and duplex configuration
- Plastic housing and boot made from UL-rated materials

- Optional anti-snag simplex collar and duplex clip

Mating durability IEC 61300-2-2 500 x minimum

Cable retention I[EC 61300-2-4 100N, 120s

Fiber retention (pigtails) I[EC 61300-2-4 5N, 60s

Vibration I[EC 61300-2-1 10-55Hz, 1oktave/min., 3axis of 15cycles, 0,5h/axis, amplitude 0,75mm

Repeated bending patch cable

IEC 60794-1-E6

200cycles -90°/0°/+90°/0° , Load=5N

Repeated bending pigtail

IEC 60794-1-E6

200cycles -90°/0°/+90°/0° , Load=0,2N

Drop

IEC 61300-2-12

1,5m, 5 times

Static side load patch cable IEC 61300-2-42 1N, 1h

Static load pigtail IEC 61300-2-42 0,2N, 5 min.

Cold IEC 61300-2-17 25°C, 96h

Dry heat IEC 61300-2-18 70°C, 96h
Change of temperature IEC 61300-2-22 -25°C to +70°C, 12 cycles
Heat resistance |IEC 61300-2-18 70°C, 1000h

Damp heat

IEC 61300-2-19

40°C at 93%, 96h

Type code | Diameter [ Length Drawing Type code | Diameter [ Length Drawing
LC1220000 | 1,2mm 20mm — LC2025000 | 2,0mm 25mm [ RO
LC1620000 | 1,6mm 20mm HHHA! LC3025000 | 3,0mm 25mm | WLLL,
LC2014500 | 2,0mm 14,5mm “ LC202500B | 2,0mm 25mm P
LC3014500 3,0mm 14,5mm LC3025008 3,0mm 25mm —
LC2012000 | 2,0mm 12mm o LC203640B | 2,0mm 36,4mm
LC3012000 | 3,0mm 12mm
1C2019000 | 2.0mm P— LC303640B | 3,0mm 36,4mm
LC3019000 | 3.0mm | T9mm LC203900F | 2,0mm | 39mm [r ;
LC2020000 | 2,0mm 20mm
LC3020000 3,0mm 20mm NOTE: Bold style means prefered boot

Yellow cell means flexible (bendable) boot
21
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LC termination type

Features:

- Single body delivers maximum strength against mechanical tests

- Designed to exceed the requirement of Verizon FOC TPR 9409 requirement
- Various option of boots are available to meet your need

\_Q‘.l\,
=t

)\ T N ]
* _ | _
: - o

Features:

- LC duplex connector uses a single housing and single boot
- Polarisation version A, B

- Compact, pull-proof design

- Cable diameters 2,0mm, 3,0mm and 4,0mm

5.70
S
o
=
o

B
i

r

Features:

- Easy to release trigger connector
- 60% increase in density

- Stackable adapters

IE—IEAD

9,28

Features:

- Easy to release trigger connector
- 60% increase in density

- Stackable adapters
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E2000 termination type

E2000 PC/ E2000 PC t

ype :
- Compact, pull-proof design

- Fully compatible with standard LC products

- Connector body can be used for both simplex and duplex configuration
- Plastic housing and boot made from UL-rated materials

- Optional anti-snag simplex collar and duplex clip

Mating durability IEC 61300-2-2 1000 x minimum

Cable retention I[EC 61300-2-4 100N, 120s

Fiber retention (pigtails) I[EC 61300-2-4 5N, 60s

Vibration I[EC 61300-2-1 10-55Hz, 1oktave/min., 3axis of 15cycles, 0,5h/axis, amplitude 0,75mm

Repeated bending patch cable

IEC 60794-1-E6

100cycles -90°/0°/+90°/0° , Load=5N

Repeated bending pigtail

IEC 60794-1-E6

100cycles -90°/0°/+90°/0° , Load=0,2N

Drop

IEC 61300-2-12

1,5m, 5 times

Static side load patch cable IEC 61300-2-42 1N, 1h

Static load pigtail IEC 61300-2-42 0,2N, 5 min.
Cold IEC 61300-2-17 -25°C, 96h
Dry heat IEC 61300-2-18 70°C, 96h

Change of temperature

IEC 61300-2-22

-25°C to +70°C, 12 cycles

Heat resistance

IEC 61300-2-18

70°C, 1000h

Damp heat

IEC 61300-2-19

40°C at 93%, 96h

2,79 mm
2,99 mm
5,98 mm
4,98 mm
4,18 mm

2,75 mm
2,95 mm
5,95 mm
4,93 mm
4,13 mm

<[=T=[n[m
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ST termination type

ST PC/ ST PC type :
- Bayonet style (stick and twist) housing for easy connection
- Zirconia ceramic ferrule available in several performance grades
- Low insertion loss and back reflection capability

Mating durability IEC 61300-2-2 500 x minimum

Cable retention I[EC 61300-2-4 100N, 120s

Fiber retention (pigtails) I[EC 61300-2-4 5N, 60s

Vibration IEC 61300-2-1 | 10-55Hz, Toktave/min., 3axis of 15cycles, 0,5h/axis, amplitude 0,75mm

Repeated bending patch cable

IEC 60794-1-E6

100cycles -90°/0°/+90°/0° , Load=5N

Repeated bending pigtail

IEC 60794-1-E6

100cycles -90°/0°/+90°/0° , Load=0,2N

Drop IEC 61300-2-12 1,5m, 5 times
Static side load patch cable IEC 61300-2-42 1N, 1h

Static load pigtail |[EC 61300-2-42 0,2N, 5 min.

Cold IEC 61300-2-17 25°C, 96h

Dry heat IEC 61300-2-18 70°C, 96h
Change of temperature IEC 61300-2-22 -25°C to +70°C, 12 cycles
Heat resistance IEC 61300-2-18 70°C, 1000h

Damp heat IEC 61300-2-19 40°C at 93%, 96h
B57.5
’V -‘ SHE ‘|?£i'+12-5'—",
e W .
== b $7.2 i
=t oo |

Type code | Diameter | Length Drawing
5C2037501 | 2,0mm | 374mm | [ ¥4
5C3037501 | 3,0mm | 374mm | WL

www.euroclust.com
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FC termination type

FC PC/ FC PC type :

- Pre-assembled one piece design
- Various boot color to meet customer need
- Meets and exceeds the TIA/EIA, IEC and JIS SC Specification

Mating durability IEC 61300-2-2 500 x minimum

Cable retention I[EC 61300-2-4 100N, 120s

Fiber retention (pigtails) IEC 61300-2-4 5N, 60s

Vibration IEC 61300-2-1 | 10-55Hz, Toktave/min., 3axis of 15cycles, 0,5h/axis, amplitude 0,75mm

Repeated bending patch cable

IEC 60794-1-E6

100cycles -90°/0°/+90°/0° , Load=5N

Repeated bending pigtail

IEC 60794-1-E6

100cycles -90°/0°/+90°/0° , Load=0,2N

Drop IEC 61300-2-12 1,5m, 5 times
Static side load patch cable IEC 61300-2-42 1N, 1h

Static load pigtail IEC 61300-2-42 0,2N, 5 min.

Cold IEC 61300-2-17 25°C, 96h

Dry heat IEC 61300-2-18 70°C, 96h
Change of temperature IEC 61300-2-22 -25°C to +70°C, 12 cycles
Heat resistance IEC 61300-2-18 70°C, 1000h

Damp heat

IEC 61300-2-19

40°C at 93%, 96h

CVRURUTVEVEURLT
Calaf il

Type code | Diameter [ Length Drawing
FC2026500 | 2,0mm | 26,5mm I —
FC3026500 | 3,0mm | 26,5mm —
FC2043700 | 2,0mm | 43,7mm i —]
FC3043700 | 3,0mm | 43,7mm EELEEE |
NOTE:

- Bold style means prefered boot type
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MT-RJ termination type

MT-RJ / MT-RJ type :

- Precision molded MT ferrule
- High precision guide pins for exact alignment
, - Duplex ferrule
. \ 4 - Plug-jack (RJ-45) design

; - TIA/EIA 568-A Compliant
\_ / - Tunable zirconia connector ferrule

- Polishing does not require diamond film

Insertion Loss (dB) IEC 61300-3-4; A = 1300/1550nm typ.0,4  max.1 typ.0,2  max.0,5
Return Loss (dB) IEC 61300-3-6; A = 1300/1550nm typ.30  max.20 typ.50  max.40
Repeatability of IL (dB) |[EC 61300-2-2; A = 1300/1550nm max. +0.2

Service life 500 mate/demate cycles

Operating temperature (°C) -40/+85*

* May be further limited by cable specifications

The MT-RJ is a SFF duplex connector with a molded body, including two fibers spaced 750 pm apart within a plastic mini-MT
ferrule. MT-RJ connector is the ideal solution for 10-100 Mbit Ethernet up to applications in Gigabit Ethernet.

This connector is available as an assembled pigtail or patchcord; with a mini zip cord construction, or a 3mm cable with a ribbon
of two fibers inside. Due to its excellent performance and technical characteristics, it's the optimal connector system for FTT-X
applications.
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MU termination type

MU / MU type :

- NTT-MU hardware compatibility

- Pre assembled 1pc style

- Tunable zirconia connector ferrule
- Compact, pull-proof design

- Corrosion resistant body

- Universal Duplex Clip

- UL-rated plastic housing and boot

O )
\ /

Insertion Loss (dB)

IEC 61300-3-4; A = 1300/1550nm

typ.0,2 max.0,4

typ.0,2 max.0,4

typ.0,15 max.0,4

Return Loss (dB)

IEC 61300-3-6; A = 1300/1550nm

typ. 40

min. 50

min. 70**

Repeatability of IL (dB)

IEC 61300-2-2; A = 1300/1550nm

max. =0.1

Service life

1000 mate/demate cycles

Operating temperature (°C)

-40/+85*

* May be further limited by cable specifications
**Measured with high precision reflectometer

The MU incorporates the positive mechanical and optical performance features of the SC style connector in a high density small
form factor (SFF) design. The miniature unit-coupling MU is currently recognized by the IEC International standard organization.
This fiber optic connector system features a compact connector housing and a @1.25 mm diameter ferrule. The MU is available
as a Simplex or Duplex connector for both Single Mode (PC or APC) and Multimode applications

21.256

| Y 1
nu'

=is Il = 1 R

ca. 50

8125
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Cable patch cord - Packing and marking
Packing and marking:

- 1 piece in one foil bag

- Dimensions of plastic bag depends from length of patch cord: 1-10m - 20,3cm x 20,3cm
10-20m - 22,9cm x 22,9cm
20m < - 25,0cm x 25,0cm

Labeling: I 7 | Picture

Description:
FC/PC-FC/PC SM Paichcord
Simplex LSZH GBSTA 2m

S0

IL: <0,25d8 l R.L:>35dB

Part No.: 32-2015-46

ra . EC35.182830.002.YE

T ->This label can be removed

or substituted with other logo

| 5 |
I |

Note: Custom labeling is available on request. ,
Patch cord cable can be marked by flag on both sides. The flags contain requested information. -

i
| | &
Lj IJJ = [

12.4

45

=104

www.euroclust.com 27



E2000sx cable pigtail

E2000/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,2mm, LSZH,SM, Boot length 29,25mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type G652D G657A2 G657B2 G655D
Jacket color yellow yellow yellow yellow

Housing color blue blue blue blue

Boot color blue blue blue blue

Lever color blue blue blue blue
0,5m EC3F.7EXX12.0P5-YET EC3F.7IXX12.0P5-YET EC3F.7UXX12.0P5-YET EC3F.7WXX12.0P5-YET
1,0m EC3F.7EXX12.001-YET EC3F.7IXX12.001-YET EC3F.7UXX12.001-YET EC3F.7WXX12.001-YET
2,0m EC3F.7EXX12.002-YET EC3F.7IXX12.002-YET EC3F.7UXX12.002-YET EC3F.7WXX12.002-YET
3,0m EC3F.7EXX12.003-YET EC3F.7IXX12.003-YET EC3F.7UXX12.003-YET EC3F.7WXX12.003-YET
4,0m EC3F.7EXX12.004-YET EC3F.7IXX12.004-YET EC3F.7UXX12.004-YET EC3F.7WXX12.004-YET
5,0m EC3F.7EXX12.005-YET EC3F.7IXX12.005-YET EC3F.7UXX12.005-YET EC3F.7WXX12.005-YET
6,0m EC3F.7EXX12.006-YET EC3F.7IXX12.006-YET EC3F.7UXX12.006-YET EC3F.7WXX12.006-YET
7,0m EC3F.7EXX12.007-YET EC3F.7IXX12.007-YET EC3F.7UXX12.007-YET EC3F.7WXX12.007-YET
7,5m EC3F.7EXX12.7P5-YET EC3F.7IXX12.7P5-YET EC3F.7UXX12.7P5-YET EC3F.7WXX12.7P5-YET
8,0m EC3F.7EXX12.008-YET EC3F.7IXX12.008-YET EC3F.7UXX12.008-YET EC3F.7WXX12.008-YET
9,0m EC3F.7EXX12.009-YET EC3F.7IXX12.009-YET EC3F.7UXX12.009-YET EC3F.7WXX12.009-YET
10,0m EC3F.7EXX12.010-YET EC3F.7IXX12.010-YET EC3F.7UXX12.010-YET EC3F.7WXX12.010-YET
11,0m EC3F.7EXX12.011-YET EC3F.7IXX12.011-YET EC3F.7UXX12.011-YET EC3F.7WXX12.011-YET
12,0m EC3F.7EXX12.012-YET EC3F.7IXX12.012-YET EC3F.7UXX12.012-YET EC3F.7WXX12.012-YET
13,0m EC3F.7EXX12.013-YET EC3F.7IXX12.013-YET EC3F.7UXX12.013-YET EC3F.7WXX12.013-YET
14,0m EC3F.7EXX12.014-YET EC3F.7IXX12.014-YET EC3F.7UXX12.014-YET EC3F.7WXX12.014-YET
15,0m EC3F.7EXX12.015-YET EC3F.7IXX12.015-YET EC3F.7UXX12.015-YET EC3F.7WXX12.015-YET

E2000/APCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight,OD=1,2mm,LSZH,SM, Boot length 29,25mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type G652D G657A2 G657B2 G655D
Jacket color yellow yellow yellow yellow
Housing color green green green green
Boot color green green green green
Lever color green green green green
0,5m EC3F.7FXX12.0P5-YET EC3F.7RXX12.0P5-YET EC3F.7VXX12.0P5-YET EC3F.7XXX12.0P5-YET

1,0m EC3F.7FXX12.001-YET EC3F.7RXX12.001-YET EC3F.7VXX12.001-YET EC3F.7XXX12.001-YET
2,0m EC3F.7FXX12.002-YET EC3F.7RXX12.002-YET EC3F.7VXX12.002-YET EC3F.7XXX12.002-YET
3,0m EC3F.7FXX12.003-YET EC3F.7RXX12.003-YET EC3F.7VXX12.003-YET EC3F.7XXX12.003-YET
4,0m EC3F.7FXX12.004-YET EC3F.7RXX12.004-YET EC3F.7VXX12.004-YET EC3F.7XXX12.004-YET
5,0m EC3F.7FXX12.005-YET EC3F.7RXX12.005-YET EC3F.7VXX12.005-YET EC3F.7XXX12.005-YET
6,0m EC3F.7FXX12.006-YET EC3F.7RXX12.006-YET EC3F.7VXX12.006-YET EC3F.7XXX12.006-YET
7,0m EC3F.7FXX12.007-YET EC3F.7RXX12.007-YET EC3F.7VXX12.007-YET EC3F.7XXX12.007-YET
7,5m EC3F.7FXX12.7P5-YET EC3F.7RXX12.7P5-YET EC3F.7VXX12.7P5-YET EC3F.7XXX12.7P5-YET
8,0m EC3F.7FXX12.008-YET EC3F.7RXX12.008-YET EC3F.7VXX12.008-YET EC3F.7XXX12.008-YET
9,0m EC3F.7FXX12.009-YET EC3F.7RXX12.009-YET EC3F.7VXX12.009-YET EC3F.7XXX12.009-YET
10,0m EC3F.7FXX12.010-YET EC3F.7RXX12.010-YET EC3F.7VXX12.010-YET EC3F.7XXX12.010-YET
11,0m EC3F.7FXX12.011-YET EC3F.7RXX12.011-YET EC3F.7VXX12.011-YET EC3F.7XXX12.011-YET
12,0m EC3F.7FXX12.012-YET EC3F.7RXX12.012-YET EC3F.7VXX12.012-YET EC3F.7XXX12.012-YET
13,0m EC3F.7FXX12.013-YET EC3F.7RXX12.013-YET EC3F.7VXX12.013-YET EC3F.7XXX12.013-YET
14,0m EC3F.7FXX12.014-YET EC3F.7RXX12.014-YET EC3F.7VXX12.014-YET EC3F.7XXX12.014-YET
15,0m EC3F.7FXX12.015-YET EC3F.7RXX12.015-YET EC3F.7VXX12.015-YET EC3F.7XXX12.015-YET

E2000/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail,semi tight,OD=1,2mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 29,25mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type G62,5/0M1 G50/0M2 G50/0M3 G50/0M4
Jacket color aqua aqua
Housing color beige beige
Boot color black black
Lever color aqua aqua
0,5m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX12.0P5-AQT EC3F.7DXX12.0P5-AQT
1,0m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX12.001-AQT EC3F.7DXX12.001-AQT
2,0m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX12.002-AQT EC3F.7DXX12.002-AQT
3,0m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX12.003-AQT EC3F.7DXX12.003-AQT
4,0m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX12.004-AQT EC3F.7DXX12.004-AQT
5,0m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX12.005-AQT EC3F.7DXX12.005-AQT
6,0m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX12.006-AQT EC3F.7DXX12.006-AQT
7,0m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX12.007-AQT EC3F.7DXX12.007-AQT
7,5m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX12.7P5-AQT EC3F.7DXX12.7P5-AQT
8,0m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX12.008-AQT EC3F.7DXX12.008-AQT
9,0m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX12.009-AQT EC3F.7DXX12.009-AQT
10,0m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX12.010-AQT EC3F.7DXX12.010-AQT
11,0m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX12.011-AQT EC3F.7DXX12.011-AQT
12,0m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX12.012-AQT EC3F.7DXX12.012-AQT
13,0m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX12.013-AQT EC3F.7DXX12.013-AQT
14,0m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX12.014-AQT EC3F.7DXX12.014-AQT
15,0m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX12.015-AQT EC3F.7DXX12.015-AQT

Notes:

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request
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E2000sx cable pigtail

E2000/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,2mm, LSZH,SM, Boot length 29,25mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC3F.72XX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.72XX12.001-YET
EC3F.72XX12.002-YET
EC3F.72XX12.003-YET
EC3F.72XX12.004-YET
EC3F.72XX12.005-YET
EC3F.72XX12.006-YET
EC3F.72XX12.007-YET
EC3F.72XX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.72XX12.008-YET
EC3F.72XX12.009-YET
EC3F.72XX12.010-YET
EC3F.72XX12.011-YET
EC3F.72XX12.012-YET
EC3F.72XX12.013-YET
EC3F.72XX12.014-YET
EC3F.72XX12.015-YET

E2000/APCsx, Simplex cable pigtail,

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D

yellow

green

green

green
EC3F.73XX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.73XX12.001-YET
EC3F.73XX12.002-YET
EC3F.73XX12.003-YET
EC3F.73XX12.004-YET
EC3F.73XX12.005-YET
EC3F.73XX12.006-YET
EC3F.73XX12.007-YET
EC3F.73XX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.73XX12.008-YET
EC3F.73XX12.009-YET
EC3F.73XX12.010-YET
EC3F.73XX12.011-YET
EC3F.73XX12.012-YET
EC3F.73XX12.013-YET
EC3F.73XX12.014-YET
EC3F.73XX12.015-YET

G657A2
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC3F.78XX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.78XX12.001-YET
EC3F.78XX12.002-YET
EC3F.78XX12.003-YET
EC3F.78XX12.004-YET
EC3F.78XX12.005-YET
EC3F.78XX12.006-YET
EC3F.78XX12.007-YET
EC3F.78XX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.78XX12.008-YET
EC3F.78XX12.009-YET
EC3F.78XX12.010-YET
EC3F.78XX12.011-YET
EC3F.78XX12.012-YET
EC3F.78XX12.013-YET
EC3F.78XX12.014-YET
EC3F.78XX12.015-YET

G657A2

yellow

green

green

green
EC3F.7AXX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.7AXX12.001-YET
EC3F.7AXX12.002-YET
EC3F.7AXX12.003-YET
EC3F.7AXX12.004-YET
EC3F.7AXX12.005-YET
EC3F.7AXX12.006-YET
EC3F.7AXX12.007-YET
EC3F.7AXX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.7AXX12.008-YET
EC3F.7AXX12.009-YET
EC3F.7AXX12.010-YET
EC3F.7AXX12.011-YET
EC3F.7AXX12.012-YET
EC3F.7AXX12.013-YET
EC3F.7AXX12.014-YET
EC3F.7AXX12.015-YET

E2000/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail,semi tight,OD=1,2mm, LSZH,

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1
orange
beige
black
blue
EC3F.74XX12.0P5-ORT
EC3F.74XX12.001-ORT
EC3F.74XX12.002-ORT
EC3F.74XX12.003-ORT
EC3F.74XX12.004-ORT
EC3F.74XX12.005-ORT
EC3F.74XX12.006-ORT
EC3F.74XX12.007-ORT
EC3F.74XX12.7P5-ORT
EC3F.74XX12.008-ORT
EC3F.74XX12.009-ORT
EC3F.74XX12.010-ORT
EC3F.74XX12.011-ORT
EC3F.74XX12.012-ORT
EC3F.74XX12.013-ORT
EC3F.74XX12.014-ORT
EC3F.74XX12.015-ORT

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige
black
orange
EC3F.75XX12.0P5-ORT
EC3F.75XX12.001-ORT
EC3F.75XX12.002-ORT
EC3F.75XX12.003-ORT
EC3F.75XX12.004-ORT
EC3F.75XX12.005-ORT
EC3F.75XX12.006-ORT
EC3F.75XX12.007-ORT
EC3F.75XX12.7P5-ORT
EC3F.75XX12.008-ORT
EC3F.75XX12.009-ORT
EC3F.75XX12.010-ORT
EC3F.75XX12.011-ORT
EC3F.75XX12.012-ORT
EC3F.75XX12.013-ORT
EC3F.75XX12.014-ORT
EC3F.75XX12.015-ORT

G657B2
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC3F.79XX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.79XX12.001-YET
EC3F.79XX12.002-YET
EC3F.79XX12.003-YET
EC3F.79XX12.004-YET
EC3F.79XX12.005-YET
EC3F.79XX12.006-YET
EC3F.79XX12.007-YET
EC3F.79XX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.79XX12.008-YET
EC3F.79XX12.009-YET
EC3F.79XX12.010-YET
EC3F.79XX12.011-YET
EC3F.79XX12.012-YET
EC3F.79XX12.013-YET
EC3F.79XX12.014-YET
EC3F.79XX12.015-YET

G657B2

yellow

green

green

green
EC3F.7BXX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.7BXX12.001-YET
EC3F.7BXX12.002-YET
EC3F.7BXX12.003-YET
EC3F.7BXX12.004-YET
EC3F.7BXX12.005-YET
EC3F.7BXX12.006-YET
EC3F.7BXX12.007-YET
EC3F.7BXX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.7BXX12.008-YET
EC3F.7BXX12.009-YET
EC3F.7BXX12.010-YET
EC3F.7BXX12.011-YET
EC3F.7BXX12.012-YET
EC3F.7BXX12.013-YET
EC3F.7BXX12.014-YET
EC3F.7BXX12.015-YET

G50/0M3

aqua

beige

black

aqua
EC3F.76XX12.0P5-AQT
EC3F.76XX12.001-AQT
EC3F.76XX12.002-AQT
EC3F.76XX12.003-AQT
EC3F.76XX12.004-AQT
EC3F.76XX12.005-AQT
EC3F.76XX12.006-AQT
EC3F.76XX12.007-AQT
EC3F.76XX12.7P5-AQT
EC3F.76XX12.008-AQT
EC3F.76XX12.009-AQT
EC3F.76XX12.010-AQT
EC3F.76XX12.011-AQT
EC3F.76XX12.012-AQT
EC3F.76XX12.013-AQT
EC3F.76XX12.014-AQT
EC3F.76XX12.015-AQT

G655D
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC3F.7MXX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.7MXX12.001-YET
EC3F.7MXX12.002-YET
EC3F.7MXX12.003-YET
EC3F.7MXX12.004-YET
EC3F.7MXX12.005-YET
EC3F.7MXX12.006-YET
EC3F.7MXX12.007-YET
EC3F.7MXX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.7MXX12.008-YET
EC3F.7MXX12.009-YET
EC3F.7MXX12.010-YET
EC3F.7MXX12.011-YET
EC3F.7MXX12.012-YET
EC3F.7MXX12.013-YET
EC3F.7MXX12.014-YET
EC3F.7MXX12.015-YET

semi tight,OD=1,2mm,LSZH,SM, Boot length 29,25mm, Grade C, with test protocol

G655D

yellow

green

green

green
EC3F.7NXX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.7NXX12.001-YET
EC3F.7NXX12.002-YET
EC3F.7NXX12.003-YET
EC3F.7NXX12.004-YET
EC3F.7NXX12.005-YET
EC3F.7NXX12.006-YET
EC3F.7NXX12.007-YET
EC3F.7NXX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.7NXX12.008-YET
EC3F.7NXX12.009-YET
EC3F.7NXX12.010-YET
EC3F.7NXX12.011-YET
EC3F.7NXX12.012-YET
EC3F.7NXX12.013-YET
EC3F.7NXX12.014-YET
EC3F.7NXX12.015-YET

MM, Boot length 29,25mm, Grade C, with test protocol

G50/0M4
aqua
beige
black
aqua

EC3F.77XX12.0P5-AQT
EC3F.77XX12.001-AQT
EC3F.77XX12.002-AQT
EC3F.77XX12.003-AQT
EC3F.77XX12.004-AQT
EC3F.77XX12.005-AQT
EC3F.77XX12.006-AQT
EC3F.77XX12.007-AQT
EC3F.77XX12.7P5-AQT
EC3F.77XX12.008-AQT
EC3F.77XX12.009-AQT
EC3F.77XX12.010-AQT
EC3F.77XX12.011-AQT
EC3F.77XX12.012-AQT
EC3F.77XX12.013-AQT
EC3F.77XX12.014-AQT
EC3F.77XX12.015-AQT

www.euroclust.com
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E2000sx cable pigtail

ca. 56

E2000/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail (1,6mm), Standard boot (blue), yellow jacket, SM 9/125, blue lever, Grade B,
with test protocol, semi tight

Fiber type
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

SM G652D

EC3F.7EXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.7EXX16.001-YET
EC3F.7EXX16.002-YET
EC3F.7EXX16.003-YET
EC3F.7EXX16.004-YET
EC3F.7EXX16.005-YET
EC3F.7EXX16.006-YET
EC3F.7EXX16.007-YET
EC3F.7EXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.7EXX16.008-YET
EC3F.7EXX16.009-YET
EC3F.7EXX16.010-YET
EC3F.7EXX16.011-YET
EC3F.7EXX16.012-YET
EC3F.7EXX16.013-YET
EC3F.7EXX16.014-YET
EC3F.7EXX16.015-YET

SM G657A2

EC3F.7IXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.7I1XX16.001-YET
EC3F.7I1XX16.002-YET
EC3F.7I1XX16.003-YET
EC3F.7I1XX16.004-YET
EC3F.7I1XX16.005-YET
EC3F.7I1XX16.006-YET
EC3F.7I1XX16.007-YET
EC3F.7IXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.7I1XX16.008-YET
EC3F.7I1XX16.009-YET
EC3F.7I1XX16.010-YET
EC3F.7IXX16.011-YET
EC3F.7I1XX16.012-YET
EC3F.7I1XX16.013-YET
EC3F.7I1XX16.014-YET
EC3F.7I1XX16.015-YET

SM G657B2

EC3F.7UXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.7UXX16.001-YET
EC3F.7UXX16.002-YET
EC3F.7UXX16.003-YET
EC3F.7UXX16.004-YET
EC3F.7UXX16.005-YET
EC3F.7UXX16.006-YET
EC3F.7UXX16.007-YET
EC3F.7UXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.7UXX16.008-YET
EC3F.7UXX16.009-YET
EC3F.7UXX16.010-YET
EC3F.7UXX16.011-YET
EC3F.7UXX16.012-YET
EC3F.7UXX16.013-YET
EC3F.7UXX16.014-YET
EC3F.7UXX16.015-YET

G655D

EC3F.7WXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.7WXX16.001-YET
EC3F.7WXX16.002-YET
EC3F.7WXX16.003-YET
EC3F.7WXX16.004-YET
EC3F.7WXX16.005-YET
EC3F.7WXX16.006-YET
EC3F.7WXX16.007-YET
EC3F.7WXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.7WXX16.008-YET
EC3F.7WXX16.009-YET
EC3F.7WXX16.010-YET
EC3F.7WXX16.011-YET
EC3F.7WXX16.012-YET
EC3F.7WXX16.013-YET
EC3F.7WXX16.014-YET
EC3F.7WXX16.015-YET

E2000/APCsx, Simplex cable pigtail (1,6mm), Standard boot(green), yellow jacket, SM 9/125, green lever, Grade B,
with test protocol, semi tight

Fiber type
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

SM G652D

EC3F.7FXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.7FXX16.001-YET
EC3F.7FXX16.002-YET
EC3F.7FXX16.003-YET
EC3F.7FXX16.004-YET
EC3F.7FXX16.005-YET
EC3F.7FXX16.006-YET
EC3F.7FXX16.007-YET
EC3F.7FXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.7FXX16.008-YET
EC3F.7FXX16.009-YET
EC3F.7FXX16.010-YET
EC3F.7FXX16.011-YET
EC3F.7FXX16.012-YET
EC3F.7FXX16.013-YET
EC3F.7FXX16.014-YET
EC3F.7FXX16.015-YET

SM G657A2

EC3F.7RXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.7RXX16.001-YET
EC3F.7RXX16.002-YET
EC3F.7RXX16.003-YET
EC3F.7RXX16.004-YET
EC3F.7RXX16.005-YET
EC3F.7RXX16.006-YET
EC3F.7RXX16.007-YET
EC3F.7RXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.7RXX16.008-YET
EC3F.7RXX16.009-YET
EC3F.7RXX16.010-YET
EC3F.7RXX16.011-YET
EC3F.7RXX16.012-YET
EC3F.7RXX16.013-YET
EC3F.7RXX16.014-YET
EC3F.7RXX16.015-YET

SM G657B2

EC3F.7VXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.7VXX16.001-YET
EC3F.7VXX16.002-YET
EC3F.7VXX16.003-YET
EC3F.7VXX16.004-YET
EC3F.7VXX16.005-YET
EC3F.7VXX16.006-YET
EC3F.7VXX16.007-YET
EC3F.7VXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.7VXX16.008-YET
EC3F.7VXX16.009-YET
EC3F.7VXX16.010-YET
EC3F.7VXX16.011-YET
EC3F.7VXX16.012-YET
EC3F.7VXX16.013-YET
EC3F.7VXX16.014-YET
EC3F.7VXX16.015-YET

G655D

EC3F.7XXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.7XXX16.001-YET
EC3F.7XXX16.002-YET
EC3F.7XXX16.003-YET
EC3F.7XXX16.004-YET
EC3F.7XXX16.005-YET
EC3F.7XXX16.006-YET
EC3F.7XXX16.007-YET
EC3F.7XXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.7XXX16.008-YET
EC3F.7XXX16.009-YET
EC3F.7XXX16.010-YET
EC3F.7XXX16.011-YET
EC3F.7XXX16.012-YET
EC3F.7XXX16.013-YET
EC3F.7XXX16.014-YET
EC3F.7XXX16.015-YET

E2000/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail (1,6mm), aqua jacket, aqua lever, Grade B, with test protocol, semi tight

Fiber type

Boot color
Housing color

0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G62,5/0M1

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

G50/0M2

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

G50/0M3
black
beige
EC3F.7CXX16.0P5-AQT
EC3F.7CXX16.001-AQT
EC3F.7CXX16.002-AQT
EC3F.7CXX16.003-AQT
EC3F.7CXX16.004-AQT
EC3F.7CXX16.005-AQT
EC3F.7CXX16.006-AQT
EC3F.7CXX16.007-AQT
EC3F.7CXX16.7P5-AQT
EC3F.7CXX16.008-AQT
EC3F.7CXX16.009-AQT
EC3F.7CXX16.010-AQT
EC3F.7CXX16.011-AQT
EC3F.7CXX16.012-AQT
EC3F.7CXX16.013-AQT
EC3F.7CXX16.014-AQT
EC3F.7CXX16.015-AQT

G50/0M4
black
beige
EC3F.7DXX16.0P5-AQT
EC3F.7DXX16.001-AQT
EC3F.7DXX16.002-AQT
EC3F.7DXX16.003-AQT
EC3F.7DXX16.004-AQT
EC3F.7DXX16.005-AQT
EC3F.7DXX16.006-AQT
EC3F.7DXX16.007-AQT
EC3F.7DXX16.7P5-AQT
EC3F.7DXX16.008-AQT
EC3F.7DXX16.009-AQT
EC3F.7DXX16.010-AQT
EC3F.7DXX16.011-AQT
EC3F.7DXX16.012-AQT
EC3F.7DXX16.013-AQT
EC3F.7DXX16.014-AQT
EC3F.7DXX16.015-AQT
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E2000sx cable pigtail

E2000/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail (1,6mm), Standard boot (blue), yellow jacket, SM 9/125, blue lever, Grade C,
with test protocol, semi tight

Fiber type
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

SM G652D

EC3F.72XX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.72XX16.001-YET
EC3F.72XX16.002-YET
EC3F.72XX16.003-YET
EC3F.72XX16.004-YET
EC3F.72XX16.005-YET
EC3F.72XX16.006-YET
EC3F.72XX16.007-YET
EC3F.72XX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.72XX16.008-YET
EC3F.72XX16.009-YET
EC3F.72XX16.010-YET
EC3F.72XX16.011-YET
EC3F.72XX16.012-YET
EC3F.72XX16.013-YET
EC3F.72XX16.014-YET
EC3F.72XX16.015-YET

SM G657A2

EC3F.78XX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.78XX16.001-YET
EC3F.78XX16.002-YET
EC3F.78XX16.003-YET
EC3F.78XX16.004-YET
EC3F.78XX16.005-YET
EC3F.78XX16.006-YET
EC3F.78XX16.007-YET
EC3F.78XX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.78XX16.008-YET
EC3F.78XX16.009-YET
EC3F.78XX16.010-YET
EC3F.78XX16.011-YET
EC3F.78XX16.012-YET
EC3F.78XX16.013-YET
EC3F.78XX16.014-YET
EC3F.78XX16.015-YET

SM G657B2

EC3F.79XX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.79XX16.001-YET
EC3F.79XX16.002-YET
EC3F.79XX16.003-YET
EC3F.79XX16.004-YET
EC3F.79XX16.005-YET
EC3F.79XX16.006-YET
EC3F.79XX16.007-YET
EC3F.79XX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.79XX16.008-YET
EC3F.79XX16.009-YET
EC3F.79XX16.010-YET
EC3F.79XX16.011-YET
EC3F.79XX16.012-YET
EC3F.79XX16.013-YET
EC3F.79XX16.014-YET
EC3F.79XX16.015-YET

G655D

EC3F.7MXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.7MXX16.001-YET
EC3F.7MXX16.002-YET
EC3F.7MXX16.003-YET
EC3F.7MXX16.004-YET
EC3F.7MXX16.005-YET
EC3F.7MXX16.006-YET
EC3F.7MXX16.007-YET
EC3F.7MXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.7MXX16.008-YET
EC3F.7MXX16.009-YET
EC3F.7MXX16.010-YET
EC3F.7MXX16.011-YET
EC3F.7MXX16.012-YET
EC3F.7MXX16.013-YET
EC3F.7MXX16.014-YET
EC3F.7MXX16.015-YET

E2000/APCsx, Simplex cable pigtail (1,6mm), Standard boot(green), yellow jacket, SM 9/125, green lever, Grade C,
with test protocol, semi tight

Fiber type
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

SM G652D

EC3F.73XX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.73XX16.001-YET
EC3F.73XX16.002-YET
EC3F.73XX16.003-YET
EC3F.73XX16.004-YET
EC3F.73XX16.005-YET
EC3F.73XX16.006-YET
EC3F.73XX16.007-YET
EC3F.73XX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.73XX16.008-YET
EC3F.73XX16.009-YET
EC3F.73XX16.010-YET
EC3F.73XX16.011-YET
EC3F.73XX16.012-YET
EC3F.73XX16.013-YET
EC3F.73XX16.014-YET
EC3F.73XX16.015-YET

SM G657A2

EC3F.7AXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.7AXX16.001-YET
EC3F.7AXX16.002-YET
EC3F.7AXX16.003-YET
EC3F.7AXX16.004-YET
EC3F.7AXX16.005-YET
EC3F.7AXX16.006-YET
EC3F.7AXX16.007-YET
EC3F.7AXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.7AXX16.008-YET
EC3F.7AXX16.009-YET
EC3F.7AXX16.010-YET
EC3F.7AXX16.011-YET
EC3F.7AXX16.012-YET
EC3F.7AXX16.013-YET
EC3F.7AXX16.014-YET
EC3F.7AXX16.015-YET

SM G657B2

EC3F.7BXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.7BXX16.001-YET
EC3F.7BXX16.002-YET
EC3F.7BXX16.003-YET
EC3F.7BXX16.004-YET
EC3F.7BXX16.005-YET
EC3F.7BXX16.006-YET
EC3F.7BXX16.007-YET
EC3F.7BXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.7BXX16.008-YET
EC3F.7BXX16.009-YET
EC3F.7BXX16.010-YET
EC3F.7BXX16.011-YET
EC3F.7BXX16.012-YET
EC3F.7BXX16.013-YET
EC3F.7BXX16.014-YET
EC3F.7BXX16.015-YET

G655D

EC3F.7NXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.7NXX16.001-YET
EC3F.7NXX16.002-YET
EC3F.7NXX16.003-YET
EC3F.7NXX16.004-YET
EC3F.7NXX16.005-YET
EC3F.7NXX16.006-YET
EC3F.7NXX16.007-YET
EC3F.7NXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.7NXX16.008-YET
EC3F.7NXX16.009-YET
EC3F.7NXX16.010-YET
EC3F.7NXX16.011-YET
EC3F.7NXX16.012-YET
EC3F.7NXX16.013-YET
EC3F.7NXX16.014-YET
EC3F.7NXX16.015-YET

E2000/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail (1,6mm), Grade C, with test protocol,semi tight

S-EN-311-08/16-001

Fiber type G62,5/0M1 G50/0M2 G50/0M3 G50/0M4
Boot color beige black black black
Lever color blue orange aqua aqua
Jacket color orange orange aqua aqua
Housing color black black beige beige
0,5m EC3F.74XX16.0P5-ORT EC3F.75XX16.0P5-ORT EC3F.76XX16.0P5-AQT EC3F.77XX16.0P5-AQT
1,0m EC3F.74XX16.001-ORT EC3F.75XX16.001-ORT EC3F.76XX16.001-AQT EC3F.77XX16.001-AQT
2,0m EC3F.74XX16.002-ORT EC3F.75XX16.002-ORT EC3F.76XX16.002-AQT EC3F.77XX16.002-AQT
3,0m EC3F.74XX16.003-ORT EC3F.75XX16.003-ORT EC3F.76XX16.003-AQT EC3F.77XX16.003-AQT
4,0m EC3F.74XX16.004-ORT EC3F.75XX16.004-ORT EC3F.76XX16.004-AQT EC3F.77XX16.004-AQT
5,0m EC3F.74XX16.005-ORT EC3F.75XX16.005-ORT EC3F.76XX16.005-AQT EC3F.77XX16.005-AQT
6,0m EC3F.74XX16.006-ORT EC3F.75XX16.006-ORT EC3F.76XX16.006-AQT EC3F.77XX16.006-AQT
7,0m EC3F.74XX16.007-ORT EC3F.75XX16.007-ORT EC3F.76XX16.007-AQT EC3F.77XX16.007-AQT
7,5m EC3F.74XX16.7P5-ORT EC3F.75XX16.7P5-ORT EC3F.76XX16.7P5-AQT EC3F.77XX16.7P5-AQT
8,0m EC3F.74XX16.008-ORT EC3F.75XX16.008-ORT EC3F.76XX16.008-AQT EC3F.77XX16.008-AQT
9,0m EC3F.74XX16.009-ORT EC3F.75XX16.009-ORT EC3F.76XX16.009-AQT EC3F.77XX16.009-AQT
10,0m EC3F.74XX16.010-ORT EC3F.75XX16.010-ORT EC3F.76XX16.010-AQT EC3F.77XX16.010-AQT
11,0m EC3F.74XX16.011-ORT EC3F.75XX16.011-ORT EC3F.76XX16.011-AQT EC3F.77XX16.011-AQT
12,0m EC3F.74XX16.012-ORT EC3F.75XX16.012-ORT EC3F.76XX16.012-AQT EC3F.77XX16.012-AQT
13,0m EC3F.74XX16.013-ORT EC3F.75XX16.013-ORT EC3F.76XX16.013-AQT EC3F.77XX16.013-AQT
14,0m EC3F.74XX16.014-ORT EC3F.75XX16.014-ORT EC3F.76XX16.014-AQT EC3F.77XX16.014-AQT
15,0m EC3F.74XX16.015-ORT EC3F.75XX16.015-ORT EC3F.76XX16.015-AQT EC3F.77XX16.015-AQT
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E2000sx cable pigtail

E2000/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,8mm, LSZH,SM, Boot length 29,25mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type G652D G657A2 G657B2 G655D
Jacket color yellow yellow yellow yellow

Housing color blue blue blue blue

Boot color blue blue blue blue

Lever color blue blue blue blue
0,5m EC3F.7EXX18.0P5-YET EC3F.7IXX18.0P5-YET EC3F.7UXX18.0P5-YET EC3F.7WXX18.0P5-YET
1,0m EC3F.7EXX18.001-YET EC3F.7IXX18.001-YET EC3F.7UXX18.001-YET EC3F.7WXX18.001-YET
2,0m EC3F.7EXX18.002-YET EC3F.7IXX18.002-YET EC3F.7UXX18.002-YET EC3F.7WXX18.002-YET
3,0m EC3F.7EXX18.003-YET EC3F.7IXX18.003-YET EC3F.7UXX18.003-YET EC3F.7WXX18.003-YET
4,0m EC3F.7EXX18.004-YET EC3F.7IXX18.004-YET EC3F.7UXX18.004-YET EC3F.7WXX18.004-YET
5,0m EC3F.7EXX18.005-YET EC3F.7IXX18.005-YET EC3F.7UXX18.005-YET EC3F.7WXX18.005-YET
6,0m EC3F.7EXX18.006-YET EC3F.7IXX18.006-YET EC3F.7UXX18.006-YET EC3F.7WXX18.006-YET
7,0m EC3F.7EXX18.007-YET EC3F.7IXX18.007-YET EC3F.7UXX18.007-YET EC3F.7WXX18.007-YET
7,5m EC3F.7EXX18.7P5-YET EC3F.7IXX18.7P5-YET EC3F.7UXX18.7P5-YET EC3F.7WXX18.7P5-YET
8,0m EC3F.7EXX18.008-YET EC3F.7IXX18.008-YET EC3F.7UXX18.008-YET EC3F.7WXX18.008-YET
9,0m EC3F.7EXX18.009-YET EC3F.7IXX18.009-YET EC3F.7UXX18.009-YET EC3F.7WXX18.009-YET
10,0m EC3F.7EXX18.010-YET EC3F.7IXX18.010-YET EC3F.7UXX18.010-YET EC3F.7WXX18.010-YET
11,0m EC3F.7EXX18.011-YET EC3F.7IXX18.011-YET EC3F.7UXX18.011-YET EC3F.7WXX18.011-YET
12,0m EC3F.7EXX18.012-YET EC3F.7IXX18.012-YET EC3F.7UXX18.012-YET EC3F.7WXX18.012-YET
13,0m EC3F.7EXX18.013-YET EC3F.7IXX18.013-YET EC3F.7UXX18.013-YET EC3F.7WXX18.013-YET
14,0m EC3F.7EXX18.014-YET EC3F.7IXX18.014-YET EC3F.7UXX18.014-YET EC3F.7WXX18.014-YET
15,0m EC3F.7EXX18.015-YET EC3F.7IXX18.015-YET EC3F.7UXX18.015-YET EC3F.7WXX18.015-YET

E2000/APCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight,OD=1,8mm,LSZH,SM, Boot length 29,25mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type G652D G657A2 G657B2 G655D
Jacket color yellow yellow yellow yellow
Housing color green green green green
Boot color green green green green
Lever color green green green green
0,5m EC3F.7FXX18.0P5-YET EC3F.7RXX18.0P5-YET EC3F.7VXX18.0P5-YET EC3F.7XXX18.0P5-YET

1,0m EC3F.7FXX18.001-YET EC3F.7RXX18.001-YET EC3F.7VXX18.001-YET EC3F.7XXX18.001-YET
2,0m EC3F.7FXX18.002-YET EC3F.7RXX18.002-YET EC3F.7VXX18.002-YET EC3F.7XXX18.002-YET
3,0m EC3F.7FXX18.003-YET EC3F.7RXX18.003-YET EC3F.7VXX18.003-YET EC3F.7XXX18.003-YET
4,0m EC3F.7FXX18.004-YET EC3F.7RXX18.004-YET EC3F.7VXX18.004-YET EC3F.7XXX18.004-YET
5,0m EC3F.7FXX18.005-YET EC3F.7RXX18.005-YET EC3F.7VXX18.005-YET EC3F.7XXX18.005-YET
6,0m EC3F.7FXX18.006-YET EC3F.7RXX18.006-YET EC3F.7VXX18.006-YET EC3F.7XXX18.006-YET
7,0m EC3F.7FXX18.007-YET EC3F.7RXX18.007-YET EC3F.7VXX18.007-YET EC3F.7XXX18.007-YET
7,5m EC3F.7FXX18.7P5-YET EC3F.7RXX18.7P5-YET EC3F.7VXX18.7P5-YET EC3F.7XXX18.7P5-YET
8,0m EC3F.7FXX18.008-YET EC3F.7RXX18.008-YET EC3F.7VXX18.008-YET EC3F.7XXX18.008-YET
9,0m EC3F.7FXX18.009-YET EC3F.7RXX18.009-YET EC3F.7VXX18.009-YET EC3F.7XXX18.009-YET
10,0m EC3F.7FXX18.010-YET EC3F.7RXX18.010-YET EC3F.7VXX18.010-YET EC3F.7XXX18.010-YET
11,0m EC3F.7FXX18.011-YET EC3F.7RXX18.011-YET EC3F.7VXX18.011-YET EC3F.7XXX18.011-YET
12,0m EC3F.7FXX18.012-YET EC3F.7RXX18.012-YET EC3F.7VXX18.012-YET EC3F.7XXX18.012-YET
13,0m EC3F.7FXX18.013-YET EC3F.7RXX18.013-YET EC3F.7VXX18.013-YET EC3F.7XXX18.013-YET
14,0m EC3F.7FXX18.014-YET EC3F.7RXX18.014-YET EC3F.7VXX18.014-YET EC3F.7XXX18.014-YET
15,0m EC3F.7FXX18.015-YET EC3F.7RXX18.015-YET EC3F.7VXX18.015-YET EC3F.7XXX18.015-YET

E2000/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail,semi tight,OD=1,8mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 29,25mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type G62,5/0M1 G50/0M2 G50/0M3 G50/0M4
Jacket color aqua aqua
Housing color beige beige
Boot color black black
Lever color aqua aqua
0,5m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX18.0P5-AQT EC3F.7DXX18.0P5-AQT
1,0m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX18.001-AQT EC3F.7DXX18.001-AQT
2,0m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX18.002-AQT EC3F.7DXX18.002-AQT
3,0m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX18.003-AQT EC3F.7DXX18.003-AQT
4,0m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX18.004-AQT EC3F.7DXX18.004-AQT
5,0m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX18.005-AQT EC3F.7DXX18.005-AQT
6,0m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX18.006-AQT EC3F.7DXX18.006-AQT
7.0m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX18.007-AQT EC3F.7DXX18.007-AQT
7.5m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX18.7P5-AQT EC3F.7DXX18.7P5-AQT
8,0m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX18.008-AQT EC3F.7DXX18.008-AQT
9,0m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX18.009-AQT EC3F.7DXX18.009-AQT
10,0m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX18.010-AQT EC3F.7DXX18.010-AQT
11,0m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX18.011-AQT EC3F.7DXX18.011-AQT
12,0m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX18.012-AQT EC3F.7DXX18.012-AQT
13,0m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX18.013-AQT EC3F.7DXX18.013-AQT
14,0m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX18.014-AQT EC3F.7DXX18.014-AQT
15,0m N/A N/A EC3F.7CXX18.015-AQT EC3F.7DXX18.015-AQT

Notes:

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request
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S-EN-311-08/16-001

E2000sx cable pigtail

E2000/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,8mm, LSZH,SM, Boot length 29,25mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC3F.72XX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.72XX18.001-YET
EC3F.72XX18.002-YET
EC3F.72XX18.003-YET
EC3F.72XX18.004-YET
EC3F.72XX18.005-YET
EC3F.72XX18.006-YET
EC3F.72XX18.007-YET
EC3F.72XX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.72XX18.008-YET
EC3F.72XX18.009-YET
EC3F.72XX18.010-YET
EC3F.72XX18.011-YET
EC3F.72XX18.012-YET
EC3F.72XX18.013-YET
EC3F.72XX18.014-YET
EC3F.72XX18.015-YET

E2000/APCsx, Simplex cable pigtail,

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D

yellow

green

green

green
EC3F.73XX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.73XX18.001-YET
EC3F.73XX18.002-YET
EC3F.73XX18.003-YET
EC3F.73XX18.004-YET
EC3F.73XX18.005-YET
EC3F.73XX18.006-YET
EC3F.73XX18.007-YET
EC3F.73XX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.73XX18.008-YET
EC3F.73XX18.009-YET
EC3F.73XX18.010-YET
EC3F.73XX18.011-YET
EC3F.73XX18.012-YET
EC3F.73XX18.013-YET
EC3F.73XX18.014-YET
EC3F.73XX18.015-YET

G657A2
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC3F.78XX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.78XX18.001-YET
EC3F.78XX18.002-YET
EC3F.78XX18.003-YET
EC3F.78XX18.004-YET
EC3F.78XX18.005-YET
EC3F.78XX18.006-YET
EC3F.78XX18.007-YET
EC3F.78XX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.78XX18.008-YET
EC3F.78XX18.009-YET
EC3F.78XX18.010-YET
EC3F.78XX18.011-YET
EC3F.78XX18.012-YET
EC3F.78XX18.013-YET
EC3F.78XX18.014-YET
EC3F.78XX18.015-YET

G657A2

yellow

green

green

green
EC3F.7AXX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.7AXX18.001-YET
EC3F.7AXX18.002-YET
EC3F.7AXX18.003-YET
EC3F.7AXX18.004-YET
EC3F.7AXX18.005-YET
EC3F.7AXX18.006-YET
EC3F.7AXX18.007-YET
EC3F.7AXX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.7AXX18.008-YET
EC3F.7AXX18.009-YET
EC3F.7AXX18.010-YET
EC3F.7AXX18.011-YET
EC3F.7AXX18.012-YET
EC3F.7AXX18.013-YET
EC3F.7AXX18.014-YET
EC3F.7AXX18.015-YET

E2000/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail,semi tight,OD=1,8mm, LSZH,

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1
orange
beige
black
blue
EC3F.74XX18.0P5-ORT
EC3F.74XX18.001-ORT
EC3F.74XX18.002-ORT
EC3F.74XX18.003-ORT
EC3F.74XX18.004-ORT
EC3F.74XX18.005-ORT
EC3F.74XX18.006-ORT
EC3F.74XX18.007-ORT
EC3F.74XX18.7P5-ORT
EC3F.74XX18.008-ORT
EC3F.74XX18.009-ORT
EC3F.74XX18.010-ORT
EC3F.74XX18.011-ORT
EC3F.74XX18.012-ORT
EC3F.74XX18.013-ORT
EC3F.74XX18.014-ORT
EC3F.74XX18.015-ORT

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige
black
orange
EC3F.75XX18.0P5-ORT
EC3F.75XX18.001-ORT
EC3F.75XX18.002-ORT
EC3F.75XX18.003-ORT
EC3F.75XX18.004-ORT
EC3F.75XX18.005-ORT
EC3F.75XX18.006-ORT
EC3F.75XX18.007-ORT
EC3F.75XX18.7P5-ORT
EC3F.75XX18.008-ORT
EC3F.75XX18.009-ORT
EC3F.75XX18.010-ORT
EC3F.75XX18.011-ORT
EC3F.75XX18.012-ORT
EC3F.75XX18.013-ORT
EC3F.75XX18.014-ORT
EC3F.75XX18.015-ORT

G657B2
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC3F.79XX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.79XX18.001-YET
EC3F.79XX18.002-YET
EC3F.79XX18.003-YET
EC3F.79XX18.004-YET
EC3F.79XX18.005-YET
EC3F.79XX18.006-YET
EC3F.79XX18.007-YET
EC3F.79XX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.79XX18.008-YET
EC3F.79XX18.009-YET
EC3F.79XX18.010-YET
EC3F.79XX18.011-YET
EC3F.79XX18.012-YET
EC3F.79XX18.013-YET
EC3F.79XX18.014-YET
EC3F.79XX18.015-YET

G657B2

yellow

green

green

green
EC3F.7BXX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.7BXX18.001-YET
EC3F.7BXX18.002-YET
EC3F.7BXX18.003-YET
EC3F.7BXX18.004-YET
EC3F.7BXX18.005-YET
EC3F.7BXX18.006-YET
EC3F.7BXX18.007-YET
EC3F.7BXX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.7BXX18.008-YET
EC3F.7BXX18.009-YET
EC3F.7BXX18.010-YET
EC3F.7BXX18.011-YET
EC3F.7BXX18.012-YET
EC3F.7BXX18.013-YET
EC3F.7BXX18.014-YET
EC3F.7BXX18.015-YET

G50/0M3

aqua

beige

black

aqua
EC3F.76XX18.0P5-AQT
EC3F.76XX18.001-AQT
EC3F.76XX18.002-AQT
EC3F.76XX18.003-AQT
EC3F.76XX18.004-AQT
EC3F.76XX18.005-AQT
EC3F.76XX18.006-AQT
EC3F.76XX18.007-AQT
EC3F.76XX18.7P5-AQT
EC3F.76XX18.008-AQT
EC3F.76XX18.009-AQT
EC3F.76XX18.010-AQT
EC3F.76XX18.011-AQT
EC3F.76XX18.012-AQT
EC3F.76XX18.013-AQT
EC3F.76XX18.014-AQT
EC3F.76XX18.015-AQT

G655D
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC3F.7MXX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.7MXX18.001-YET
EC3F.7MXX18.002-YET
EC3F.7MXX18.003-YET
EC3F.7MXX18.004-YET
EC3F.7MXX18.005-YET
EC3F.7MXX18.006-YET
EC3F.7MXX18.007-YET
EC3F.7MXX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.7MXX18.008-YET
EC3F.7MXX18.009-YET
EC3F.7MXX18.010-YET
EC3F.7MXX18.011-YET
EC3F.7MXX18.012-YET
EC3F.7MXX18.013-YET
EC3F.7MXX18.014-YET
EC3F.7MXX18.015-YET

semi tight,OD=1,8mm,LSZH,SM, Boot length 29,25mm, Grade C, with test protocol

G655D

yellow

green

green

green
EC3F.7NXX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.7NXX18.001-YET
EC3F.7NXX18.002-YET
EC3F.7NXX18.003-YET
EC3F.7NXX18.004-YET
EC3F.7NXX18.005-YET
EC3F.7NXX18.006-YET
EC3F.7NXX18.007-YET
EC3F.7NXX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.7NXX18.008-YET
EC3F.7NXX18.009-YET
EC3F.7NXX18.010-YET
EC3F.7NXX18.011-YET
EC3F.7NXX18.012-YET
EC3F.7NXX18.013-YET
EC3F.7NXX18.014-YET
EC3F.7NXX18.015-YET

MM, Boot length 29,25mm, Grade C, with test protocol

G50/0M4

aqua

beige

black

aqua
EC3F.77XX18.0P5-AQT
EC3F.77XX18.001-AQT
EC3F.77XX18.002-AQT
EC3F.77XX18.003-AQT
EC3F.77XX18.004-AQT
EC3F.77XX18.005-AQT
EC3F.77XX18.006-AQT
EC3F.77XX18.007-AQT
EC3F.77XX18.7P5-AQT
EC3F.77XX18.008-AQT
EC3F.77XX18.009-AQT
EC3F.77XX18.010-AQT
EC3F.77XX18.011-AQT
EC3F.77XX18.012-AQT
EC3F.77XX18.013-AQT
EC3F.77XX18.014-AQT
EC3F.77XX18.015-AQT
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E2000sx cable pigtail

E2000/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC3F.7EXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.7EXX20.001-YET
EC3F.7EXX20.002-YET
EC3F.7EXX20.003-YET
EC3F.7EXX20.004-YET
EC3F.7EXX20.005-YET
EC3F.7EXX20.006-YET
EC3F.7EXX20.007-YET
EC3F.7EXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.7EXX20.008-YET
EC3F.7EXX20.009-YET
EC3F.7EXX20.010-YET
EC3F.7EXX20.011-YET
EC3F.7EXX20.012-YET
EC3F.7EXX20.013-YET
EC3F.7EXX20.014-YET
EC3F.7EXX20.015-YET

E2000/APCsx, Simplex cable pigtail,

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D

yellow

green

green

green
EC3F.7FXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.7FXX20.001-YET
EC3F.7FXX20.002-YET
EC3F.7FXX20.003-YET
EC3F.7FXX20.004-YET
EC3F.7FXX20.005-YET
EC3F.7FXX20.006-YET
EC3F.7FXX20.007-YET
EC3F.7FXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.7FXX20.008-YET
EC3F.7FXX20.009-YET
EC3F.7FXX20.010-YET
EC3F.7FXX20.011-YET
EC3F.7FXX20.012-YET
EC3F.7FXX20.013-YET
EC3F.7FXX20.014-YET
EC3F.7FXX20.015-YET

G657A2
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC3F.7I1XX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.7IXX20.001-YET
EC3F.7IXX20.002-YET
EC3F.7IXX20.003-YET
EC3F.7IXX20.004-YET
EC3F.71XX20.005-YET
EC3F.7IXX20.006-YET
EC3F.7IXX20.007-YET
EC3F.7IXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.7IXX20.008-YET
EC3F.7IXX20.009-YET
EC3F.71XX20.010-YET
EC3F.7IXX20.011-YET
EC3F.7IXX20.012-YET
EC3F.7IXX20.013-YET
EC3F.7IXX20.014-YET
EC3F.7IXX20.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
green
green
green
EC3F.7RXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.7RXX20.001-YET
EC3F.7RXX20.002-YET
EC3F.7RXX20.003-YET
EC3F.7RXX20.004-YET
EC3F.7RXX20.005-YET
EC3F.7RXX20.006-YET
EC3F.7RXX20.007-YET
EC3F.7RXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.7RXX20.008-YET
EC3F.7RXX20.009-YET
EC3F.7RXX20.010-YET
EC3F.7RXX20.011-YET
EC3F.7RXX20.012-YET
EC3F.7RXX20.013-YET
EC3F.7RXX20.014-YET
EC3F.7RXX20.015-YET

G657B2
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC3F.7UXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.7UXX20.001-YET
EC3F.7UXX20.002-YET
EC3F.7UXX20.003-YET
EC3F.7UXX20.004-YET
EC3F.7UXX20.005-YET
EC3F.7UXX20.006-YET
EC3F.7UXX20.007-YET
EC3F.7UXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.7UXX20.008-YET
EC3F.7UXX20.009-YET
EC3F.7UXX20.010-YET
EC3F.7UXX20.011-YET
EC3F.7UXX20.012-YET
EC3F.7UXX20.013-YET
EC3F.7UXX20.014-YET
EC3F.7UXX20.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green
green
green
EC3F.7VXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.7VXX20.001-YET
EC3F.7VXX20.002-YET
EC3F.7VXX20.003-YET
EC3F.7VXX20.004-YET
EC3F.7VXX20.005-YET
EC3F.7VXX20.006-YET
EC3F.7VXX20.007-YET
EC3F.7VXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.7VXX20.008-YET
EC3F.7VXX20.009-YET
EC3F.7VXX20.010-YET
EC3F.7VXX20.011-YET
EC3F.7VXX20.012-YET
EC3F.7VXX20.013-YET
EC3F.7VXX20.014-YET
EC3F.7VXX20.015-YET

G655D
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC3F.7WXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.7WXX20.001-YET
EC3F.7WXX20.002-YET
EC3F.7WXX20.003-YET
EC3F.7WXX20.004-YET
EC3F.7WXX20.005-YET
EC3F.7WXX20.006-YET
EC3F.7WXX20.007-YET
EC3F.7WXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.7WXX20.008-YET
EC3F.7WXX20.009-YET
EC3F.7WXX20.010-YET
EC3F.7WXX20.011-YET
EC3F.7WXX20.012-YET
EC3F.7WXX20.013-YET
EC3F.7WXX20.014-YET
EC3F.7WXX20.015-YET

semi tight,OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade B, with test protocol

G655D

yellow

green

green

green
EC3F.7XXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.7XXX20.001-YET
EC3F.7XXX20.002-YET
EC3F.7XXX20.003-YET
EC3F.7XXX20.004-YET
EC3F.7XXX20.005-YET
EC3F.7XXX20.006-YET
EC3F.7XXX20.007-YET
EC3F.7XXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.7XXX20.008-YET
EC3F.7XXX20.009-YET
EC3F.7XXX20.010-YET
EC3F.7XXX20.011-YET
EC3F.7XXX20.012-YET
EC3F.7XXX20.013-YET
EC3F.7XXX20.014-YET
EC3F.7XXX20.015-YET

E2000/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail,semi tight,OD=2,0mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

G50/0M3

aqua

beige

black

aqua
EC3F.7CXX20.0P5-AQT
EC3F.7CXX20.001-AQT
EC3F.7CXX20.002-AQT
EC3F.7CXX20.003-AQT
EC3F.7CXX20.004-AQT
EC3F.7CXX20.005-AQT
EC3F.7CXX20.006-AQT
EC3F.7CXX20.007-AQT
EC3F.7CXX20.7P5-AQT
EC3F.7CXX20.008-AQT
EC3F.7CXX20.009-AQT
EC3F.7CXX20.010-AQT
EC3F.7CXX20.011-AQT
EC3F.7CXX20.012-AQT
EC3F.7CXX20.013-AQT
EC3F.7CXX20.014-AQT
EC3F.7CXX20.015-AQT

G50/0M4

aqua

beige

black

aqua
EC3F.7DXX20.0P5-AQT
EC3F.7DXX20.001-AQT
EC3F.7DXX20.002-AQT
EC3F.7DXX20.003-AQT
EC3F.7DXX20.004-AQT
EC3F.7DXX20.005-AQT
EC3F.7DXX20.006-AQT
EC3F.7DXX20.007-AQT
EC3F.7DXX20.7P5-AQT
EC3F.7DXX20.008-AQT
EC3F.7DXX20.009-AQT
EC3F.7DXX20.010-AQT
EC3F.7DXX20.011-AQT
EC3F.7DXX20.012-AQT
EC3F.7DXX20.013-AQT
EC3F.7DXX20.014-AQT
EC3F.7DXX20.015-AQT
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E2000sx cable pigtail

E2000/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade C,

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC3F.72XX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.72XX20.001-YET
EC3F.72XX20.002-YET
EC3F.72XX20.003-YET
EC3F.72XX20.004-YET
EC3F.72XX20.005-YET
EC3F.72XX20.006-YET
EC3F.72XX20.007-YET
EC3F.72XX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.72XX20.008-YET
EC3F.72XX20.009-YET
EC3F.72XX20.010-YET
EC3F.72XX20.011-YET
EC3F.72XX20.012-YET
EC3F.72XX20.013-YET
EC3F.72XX20.014-YET
EC3F.72XX20.015-YET

E2000/APCsx, Simplex cable pigtail,

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D

yellow

green

green

green
EC3F.73XX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.73XX20.001-YET
EC3F.73XX20.002-YET
EC3F.73XX20.003-YET
EC3F.73XX20.004-YET
EC3F.73XX20.005-YET
EC3F.73XX20.006-YET
EC3F.73XX20.007-YET
EC3F.73XX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.73XX20.008-YET
EC3F.73XX20.009-YET
EC3F.73XX20.010-YET
EC3F.73XX20.011-YET
EC3F.73XX20.012-YET
EC3F.73XX20.013-YET
EC3F.73XX20.014-YET
EC3F.73XX20.015-YET

G657A2
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC3F.78XX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.78XX20.001-YET
EC3F.78XX20.002-YET
EC3F.78XX20.003-YET
EC3F.78XX20.004-YET
EC3F.78XX20.005-YET
EC3F.78XX20.006-YET
EC3F.78XX20.007-YET
EC3F.78XX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.78XX20.008-YET
EC3F.78XX20.009-YET
EC3F.78XX20.010-YET
EC3F.78XX20.011-YET
EC3F.78XX20.012-YET
EC3F.78XX20.013-YET
EC3F.78XX20.014-YET
EC3F.78XX20.015-YET

G657A2

yellow

green

green

green
EC3F.7AXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.7AXX20.001-YET
EC3F.7AXX20.002-YET
EC3F.7AXX20.003-YET
EC3F.7AXX20.004-YET
EC3F.7AXX20.005-YET
EC3F.7AXX20.006-YET
EC3F.7AXX20.007-YET
EC3F.7AXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.7AXX20.008-YET
EC3F.7AXX20.009-YET
EC3F.7AXX20.010-YET
EC3F.7AXX20.011-YET
EC3F.7AXX20.012-YET
EC3F.7AXX20.013-YET
EC3F.7AXX20.014-YET
EC3F.7AXX20.015-YET

E2000/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail,semi tight,OD=2,0mm, LSZH,

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot E2000/LC
Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1
orange
beige
black
blue
EC3F.74XX20.0P5-ORT
EC3F.74XX20.001-ORT
EC3F.74XX20.002-ORT
EC3F.74XX20.003-ORT
EC3F.74XX20.004-ORT
EC3F.74XX20.005-ORT
EC3F.74XX20.006-ORT
EC3F.74XX20.007-ORT
EC3F.74XX20.7P5-ORT
EC3F.74XX20.008-ORT
EC3F.74XX20.009-ORT
EC3F.74XX20.010-ORT
EC3F.74XX20.011-ORT
EC3F.74XX20.012-ORT
EC3F.74XX20.013-ORT
EC3F.74XX20.014-ORT
EC3F.74XX20.015-ORT

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige
black/white
orange
EC3F.75XX20.0P5-ORT
EC3F.75XX20.001-ORT
EC3F.75XX20.002-ORT
EC3F.75XX20.003-ORT
EC3F.75XX20.004-ORT
EC3F.75XX20.005-ORT
EC3F.75XX20.006-ORT
EC3F.75XX20.007-ORT
EC3F.75XX20.7P5-ORT
EC3F.75XX20.008-ORT
EC3F.75XX20.009-ORT
EC3F.75XX20.010-ORT
EC3F.75XX20.011-ORT
EC3F.75XX20.012-ORT
EC3F.75XX20.013-ORT
EC3F.75XX20.014-ORT
EC3F.75XX20.015-ORT

G657B2
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC3F.79XX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.79XX20.001-YET
EC3F.79XX20.002-YET
EC3F.79XX20.003-YET
EC3F.79XX20.004-YET
EC3F.79XX20.005-YET
EC3F.79XX20.006-YET
EC3F.79XX20.007-YET
EC3F.79XX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.79XX20.008-YET
EC3F.79XX20.009-YET
EC3F.79XX20.010-YET
EC3F.79XX20.011-YET
EC3F.79XX20.012-YET
EC3F.79XX20.013-YET
EC3F.79XX20.014-YET
EC3F.79XX20.015-YET

G657B2

yellow

green

green

green
EC3F.7BXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.7BXX20.001-YET
EC3F.7BXX20.002-YET
EC3F.7BXX20.003-YET
EC3F.7BXX20.004-YET
EC3F.7BXX20.005-YET
EC3F.7BXX20.006-YET
EC3F.7BXX20.007-YET
EC3F.7BXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.7BXX20.008-YET
EC3F.7BXX20.009-YET
EC3F.7BXX20.010-YET
EC3F.7BXX20.011-YET
EC3F.7BXX20.012-YET
EC3F.7BXX20.013-YET
EC3F.7BXX20.014-YET
EC3F.7BXX20.015-YET

MM, Boot length 37,5mm,

G50/0M3
aqua
beige
black/white

aqua
EC3F.76XX20.0P5-AQT
EC3F.76XX20.001-AQT
EC3F.76XX20.002-AQT
EC3F.76XX20.003-AQT
EC3F.76XX20.004-AQT
EC3F.76XX20.005-AQT
EC3F.76XX20.006-AQT
EC3F.76XX20.007-AQT
EC3F.76XX20.7P5-AQT
EC3F.76XX20.008-AQT
EC3F.76XX20.009-AQT
EC3F.76XX20.010-AQT
EC3F.76XX20.011-AQT
EC3F.76XX20.012-AQT
EC3F.76XX20.013-AQT
EC3F.76XX20.014-AQT
EC3F.76XX20.015-AQT

with test protocol

G655D
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC3F.7MXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.7MXX20.001-YET
EC3F.7MXX20.002-YET
EC3F.7MXX20.003-YET
EC3F.7MXX20.004-YET
EC3F.7MXX20.005-YET
EC3F.7MXX20.006-YET
EC3F.7MXX20.007-YET
EC3F.7MXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.7MXX20.008-YET
EC3F.7MXX20.009-YET
EC3F.7MXX20.010-YET
EC3F.7MXX20.011-YET
EC3F.7MXX20.012-YET
EC3F.7MXX20.013-YET
EC3F.7MXX20.014-YET
EC3F.7MXX20.015-YET

semi tight,OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade C, with test protocol

G655D

yellow

green

green

green
EC3F.7NXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.7NXX20.001-YET
EC3F.7NXX20.002-YET
EC3F.7NXX20.003-YET
EC3F.7NXX20.004-YET
EC3F.7NXX20.005-YET
EC3F.7NXX20.006-YET
EC3F.7NXX20.007-YET
EC3F.7NXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.7NXX20.008-YET
EC3F.7NXX20.009-YET
EC3F.7NXX20.010-YET
EC3F.7NXX20.011-YET
EC3F.7NXX20.012-YET
EC3F.7NXX20.013-YET
EC3F.7NXX20.014-YET
EC3F.7NXX20.015-YET

Grade C, with test protocol

G50/0M4
aqua
beige
black/white

aqua
EC3F.77XX20.0P5-AQT
EC3F.77XX20.001-AQT
EC3F.77XX20.002-AQT
EC3F.77XX20.003-AQT
EC3F.77XX20.004-AQT
EC3F.77XX20.005-AQT
EC3F.77XX20.006-AQT
EC3F.77XX20.007-AQT
EC3F.77XX20.7P5-AQT
EC3F.77XX20.008-AQT
EC3F.77XX20.009-AQT
EC3F.77XX20.010-AQT
EC3F.77XX20.011-AQT
EC3F.77XX20.012-AQT
EC3F.77XX20.013-AQT
EC3F.77XX20.014-AQT
EC3F.77XX20.015-AQT
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LCsx cable pigtail

LC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,2mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 20mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.4EXX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.4EXX12.001-YET
EC3F.4EXX12.002-YET
EC3F.4EXX12.003-YET
EC3F.4EXX12.004-YET
EC3F.4EXX12.005-YET
EC3F.4EXX12.006-YET
EC3F.4EXX12.007-YET
EC3F.4EXX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.4EXX12.008-YET
EC3F.4EXX12.009-YET
EC3F.4EXX12.010-YET
EC3F.4EXX12.011-YET
EC3F.4EXX12.012-YET
EC3F.4EXX12.013-YET
EC3F.4EXX12.014-YET
EC3F.4EXX12.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.41XX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.4IXX12.001-YET
EC3F.41XX12.002-YET
EC3F.41XX12.003-YET
EC3F.41XX12.004-YET
EC3F.41XX12.005-YET
EC3F.41XX12.006-YET
EC3F.4IXX12.007-YET
EC3F.41XX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.41XX12.008-YET
EC3F.41XX12.009-YET
EC3F.41XX12.010-YET
EC3F.4IXX12.011-YET
EC3F.4IXX12.012-YET
EC3F.4IXX12.013-YET
EC3F.4IXX12.014-YET
EC3F.4IXX12.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.4UXX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.4UXX12.001-YET
EC3F.4UXX12.002-YET
EC3F.4UXX12.003-YET
EC3F.4UXX12.004-YET
EC3F.4UXX12.005-YET
EC3F.4UXX12.006-YET
EC3F.4UXX12.007-YET
EC3F.4UXX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.4UXX12.008-YET
EC3F.4UXX12.009-YET
EC3F.4UXX12.010-YET
EC3F.4UXX12.011-YET
EC3F.4UXX12.012-YET
EC3F.4UXX12.013-YET
EC3F.4UXX12.014-YET
EC3F.4UXX12.015-YET

G655D
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.4WXX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.4WXX12.001-YET
EC3F.4WXX12.002-YET
EC3F.4WXX12.003-YET
EC3F.4WXX12.004-YET
EC3F.4WXX12.005-YET
EC3F.4WXX12.006-YET
EC3F.4WXX12.007-YET
EC3F.4WXX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.4WXX12.008-YET
EC3F.4WXX12.009-YET
EC3F.4WXX12.010-YET
EC3F.4WXX12.011-YET
EC3F.4WXX12.012-YET
EC3F.4WXX12.013-YET
EC3F.4WXX12.014-YET
EC3F.4WXX12.015-YET

LC/APCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,2mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 20mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
green
green
EC3F.4FXX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.4FXX12.001-YET
EC3F.4FXX12.002-YET
EC3F.4FXX12.003-YET
EC3F.4FXX12.004-YET
EC3F.4FXX12.005-YET
EC3F.4FXX12.006-YET
EC3F.4FXX12.007-YET
EC3F.4FXX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.4FXX12.008-YET
EC3F.4FXX12.009-YET
EC3F.4FXX12.010-YET
EC3F.4FXX12.011-YET
EC3F.4FXX12.012-YET
EC3F.4FXX12.013-YET
EC3F.4FXX12.014-YET
EC3F.4FXX12.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
green
green
EC3F.4JXX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.4JXX12.001-YET
EC3F.4JXX12.002-YET
EC3F.4JXX12.003-YET
EC3F.4JXX12.004-YET
EC3F.4JXX12.005-YET
EC3F.4JXX12.006-YET
EC3F.4JXX12.007-YET
EC3F.4JXX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.4JXX12.008-YET
EC3F.4JXX12.009-YET
EC3F.4JXX12.010-YET
EC3F.4JXX12.011-YET
EC3F.4JXX12.012-YET
EC3F.4JXX12.013-YET
EC3F.4JXX12.014-YET
EC3F.4JXX12.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green
green
EC3F.4VXX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.4VXX12.001-YET
EC3F.4VXX12.002-YET
EC3F.4VXX12.003-YET
EC3F.4VXX12.004-YET
EC3F.4VXX12.005-YET
EC3F.4VXX12.006-YET
EC3F.4VXX12.007-YET
EC3F.4VXX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.4VXX12.008-YET
EC3F.4VXX12.009-YET
EC3F.4VXX12.010-YET
EC3F.4VXX12.011-YET
EC3F.4VXX12.012-YET
EC3F.4VXX12.013-YET
EC3F.4VXX12.014-YET
EC3F.4VXX12.015-YET

G655D

yellow

green

green
EC3F.4XXX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.4XXX12.001-YET
EC3F.4XXX12.002-YET
EC3F.4XXX12.003-YET
EC3F.4XXX12.004-YET
EC3F.4XXX12.005-YET
EC3F.4XXX12.006-YET
EC3F.4XXX12.007-YET
EC3F.4XXX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.4XXX12.008-YET
EC3F.4XXX12.009-YET
EC3F.4XXX12.010-YET
EC3F.4XXX12.011-YET
EC3F.4XXX12.012-YET
EC3F.4XXX12.013-YET
EC3F.4AXXX12.014-YET
EC3F.4XXX12.015-YET

LC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,2mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 20mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7.5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1

grey

beige

black
EC3F.44XX12.0P5-GRTX
EC3F.44XX12.001-GRTX
EC3F.44XX12.002-GRTX
EC3F.44XX12.003-GRTX
EC3F.44XX12.004-GRTX
EC3F.44XX12.005-GRTX
EC3F.44XX12.006-GRTX
EC3F.44XX12.007-GRTX
EC3F.44XX12.7P5-GRTX
EC3F.44XX12.008-GRTX
EC3F.44XX12.009-GRTX
EC3F.44XX12.010-GRTX
EC3F.44XX12.011-GRTX
EC3F.44XX12.012-GRTX
EC3F.44XX12.013-GRTX
EC3F.44XX12.014-GRTX
EC3F.44XX12.015-GRTX

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige
white
EC3F.45XX12.0P5-ORTX
EC3F.45XX12.001-ORTX
EC3F.45XX12.002-ORTX
EC3F.45XX12.003-ORTX
EC3F.45XX12.004-ORTX
EC3F.45XX12.005-ORTX
EC3F.45XX12.006-ORTX
EC3F.45XX12.007-ORTX
EC3F.45XX12.7P5-ORTX
EC3F.45XX12.008-ORTX
EC3F.45XX12.009-ORTX
EC3F.45XX12.010-ORTX
EC3F.45XX12.011-ORTX
EC3F.45XX12.012-ORTX
EC3F.45XX12.013-ORTX
EC3F.45XX12.014-ORTX
EC3F.45XX12.015-ORTX

G50/0M3

aqua

aqua

white
EC3F.4CXX12.0P5-AQT
EC3F.4CXX12.001-AQT
EC3F.4CXX12.002-AQT
EC3F.4CXX12.003-AQT
EC3F.4CXX12.004-AQT
EC3F.4CXX12.005-AQT
EC3F.4CXX12.006-AQT
EC3F.4CXX12.007-AQT
EC3F.4CXX12.7P5-AQT
EC3F.4CXX12.008-AQT
EC3F.4CXX12.009-AQT
EC3F.4CXX12.010-AQT
EC3F.4CXX12.011-AQT
EC3F.4CXX12.012-AQT
EC3F.4CXX12.013-AQT
EC3F.4CXX12.014-AQT
EC3F.4CXX12.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
heather violet

white
EC3F.4DXX12.0P5-HVT
EC3F.4DXX12.001-HVT
EC3F.4DXX12.002-HVT
EC3F.4DXX12.003-HVT
EC3F.4DXX12.004-HVT
EC3F.4DXX12.005-HVT
EC3F.4DXX12.006-HVT
EC3F.4DXX12.007-HVT
EC3F.4DXX12.7P5-HVT
EC3F.4DXX12.008-HVT
EC3F.4DXX12.009-HVT
EC3F.4DXX12.010-HVT
EC3F.4DXX12.011-HVT
EC3F.4DXX12.012-HVT
EC3F.4DXX12.013-HVT
EC3F.4DXX12.014-HVT
EC3F.4DXX12.015-HVT
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LCsx cable pigtail

LC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,2mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 20mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7.5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.42XX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.42XX12.001-YET
EC3F.42XX12.002-YET
EC3F.42XX12.003-YET
EC3F.42XX12.004-YET
EC3F.42XX12.005-YET
EC3F.42XX12.006-YET
EC3F.42XX12.007-YET
EC3F.42XX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.42XX12.008-YET
EC3F.42XX12.009-YET
EC3F.42XX12.010-YET
EC3F.42XX12.011-YET
EC3F.42XX12.012-YET
EC3F.42XX12.013-YET
EC3F.42XX12.014-YET
EC3F.42XX12.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.48XX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.48XX12.001-YET
EC3F.48XX12.002-YET
EC3F.48XX12.003-YET
EC3F.48XX12.004-YET
EC3F.48XX12.005-YET
EC3F.48XX12.006-YET
EC3F.48XX12.007-YET
EC3F.48XX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.48XX12.008-YET
EC3F.48XX12.009-YET
EC3F.48XX12.010-YET
EC3F.48XX12.011-YET
EC3F.48XX12.012-YET
EC3F.48XX12.013-YET
EC3F.48XX12.014-YET
EC3F.48XX12.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.49XX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.49XX12.001-YET
EC3F.49XX12.002-YET
EC3F.49XX12.003-YET
EC3F.49XX12.004-YET
EC3F.49XX12.005-YET
EC3F.49XX12.006-YET
EC3F.49XX12.007-YET
EC3F.49XX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.49XX12.008-YET
EC3F.49XX12.009-YET
EC3F.49XX12.010-YET
EC3F.49XX12.011-YET
EC3F.49XX12.012-YET
EC3F.49XX12.013-YET
EC3F.49XX12.014-YET
EC3F.49XX12.015-YET

G655D
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.4MXX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.4MXX12.001-YET
EC3F.4MXX12.002-YET
EC3F.4MXX12.003-YET
EC3F.4MXX12.004-YET
EC3F.4MXX12.005-YET
EC3F.4MXX12.006-YET
EC3F.4MXX12.007-YET
EC3F.4MXX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.4MXX12.008-YET
EC3F.4MXX12.009-YET
EC3F.4MXX12.010-YET
EC3F.4MXX12.011-YET
EC3F.4MXX12.012-YET
EC3F.4MXX12.013-YET
EC3F.4MXX12.014-YET
EC3F.4MXX12.015-YET

LC/APCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,2mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 20mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D

yellow

green

green
EC3F.43XX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.43XX12.001-YET
EC3F.43XX12.002-YET
EC3F.43XX12.003-YET
EC3F.43XX12.004-YET
EC3F.43XX12.005-YET
EC3F.43XX12.006-YET
EC3F.43XX12.007-YET
EC3F.43XX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.43XX12.008-YET
EC3F.43XX12.009-YET
EC3F.43XX12.010-YET
EC3F.43XX12.011-YET
EC3F.43XX12.012-YET
EC3F.43XX12.013-YET
EC3F.43XX12.014-YET
EC3F.43XX12.015-YET

G657A2

yellow

green

green
EC3F.4AXX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.4AXX12.001-YET
EC3F.4AXX12.002-YET
EC3F.4AXX12.003-YET
EC3F.4AXX12.004-YET
EC3F.4AXX12.005-YET
EC3F.4AXX12.006-YET
EC3F.4AXX12.007-YET
EC3F.4AXX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.4AXX12.008-YET
EC3F.4AXX12.009-YET
EC3F.4AXX12.010-YET
EC3F.4AXX12.011-YET
EC3F.4AXX12.012-YET
EC3F.4AXX12.013-YET
EC3F.4AXX12.014-YET
EC3F.4AXX12.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green
green
EC3F.4BXX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.4BXX12.001-YET
EC3F.4BXX12.002-YET
EC3F.4BXX12.003-YET
EC3F.4BXX12.004-YET
EC3F.4BXX12.005-YET
EC3F.4BXX12.006-YET
EC3F.4BXX12.007-YET
EC3F.4BXX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.4BXX12.008-YET
EC3F.4BXX12.009-YET
EC3F.4BXX12.010-YET
EC3F.4BXX12.011-YET
EC3F.4BXX12.012-YET
EC3F.4BXX12.013-YET
EC3F.4BXX12.014-YET
EC3F.4BXX12.015-YET

G655D

yellow

green

green
EC3F.4NXX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.4NXX12.001-YET
EC3F.4ANXX12.002-YET
EC3F.4ANXX12.003-YET
EC3F.4ANXX12.004-YET
EC3F.4NXX12.005-YET
EC3F.4NXX12.006-YET
EC3F.4ANXX12.007-YET
EC3F.ANXX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.4ANXX12.008-YET
EC3F.4ANXX12.009-YET
EC3F.4NXX12.010-YET
EC3F.4NXX12.011-YET
EC3F.4ANXX12.012-YET
EC3F.ANXX12.013-YET
EC3F.ANXX12.014-YET
EC3F.4ANXX12.015-YET

LC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,2mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 20mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1

grey

beige

black
EC3F.44XX12.0P5-GRT
EC3F.44XX12.001-GRT
EC3F.44XX12.002-GRT
EC3F.44XX12.003-GRT
EC3F.44XX12.004-GRT
EC3F.44XX12.005-GRT
EC3F.44XX12.006-GRT
EC3F.44XX12.007-GRT
EC3F.44XX12.7P5-GRT
EC3F.44XX12.008-GRT
EC3F.44XX12.009-GRT
EC3F.44XX12.010-GRT
EC3F.44XX12.011-GRT
EC3F.44XX12.012-GRT
EC3F.44XX12.013-GRT
EC3F.44XX12.014-GRT
EC3F.44XX12.015-GRT

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige
white
EC3F.45XX12.0P5-ORT
EC3F.45XX12.001-ORT
EC3F.45XX12.002-ORT
EC3F.45XX12.003-ORT
EC3F.45XX12.004-ORT
EC3F.45XX12.005-ORT
EC3F.45XX12.006-ORT
EC3F.45XX12.007-ORT
EC3F.45XX12.7P5-ORT
EC3F.45XX12.008-ORT
EC3F.45XX12.009-ORT
EC3F.45XX12.010-ORT
EC3F.45XX12.011-ORT
EC3F.45XX12.012-ORT
EC3F.45XX12.013-ORT
EC3F.45XX12.014-ORT
EC3F.45XX12.015-ORT

G50/0M3

aqua

aqua

white
EC3F.46XX12.0P5-AQT
EC3F.46XX12.001-AQT
EC3F.46XX12.002-AQT
EC3F.46XX12.003-AQT
EC3F.46XX12.004-AQT
EC3F.46XX12.005-AQT
EC3F.46XX12.006-AQT
EC3F.46XX12.007-AQT
EC3F.46XX12.7P5-AQT
EC3F.46XX12.008-AQT
EC3F.46XX12.009-AQT
EC3F.46XX12.010-AQT
EC3F.46XX12.011-AQT
EC3F.46XX12.012-AQT
EC3F.46XX12.013-AQT
EC3F.46XX12.014-AQT
EC3F.46XX12.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
heather violet

white
EC3F.47XX12.0P5-HVT
EC3F.47XX12.001-HVT
EC3F.47XX12.002-HVT
EC3F.47XX12.003-HVT
EC3F.47XX12.004-HVT
EC3F.47XX12.005-HVT
EC3F.47XX12.006-HVT
EC3F.47XX12.007-HVT
EC3F.47XX12.7P5-HVT
EC3F.47XX12.008-HVT
EC3F.47XX12.009-HVT
EC3F.47XX12.010-HVT
EC3F.47XX12.011-HVT
EC3F.47XX12.012-HVT
EC3F.47XX12.013-HVT
EC3F.47XX12.014-HVT
EC3F.47XX12.015-HVT
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LCsx cable pigtail

LC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,6mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 20mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color

Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7.0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.4EXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.4EXX16.001-YET
EC3F.4EXX16.002-YET
EC3F.4EXX16.003-YET
EC3F.4EXX16.004-YET
EC3F.4EXX16.005-YET
EC3F.4EXX16.006-YET
EC3F.4EXX16.007-YET
EC3F.4EXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.4EXX16.008-YET
EC3F.4EXX16.009-YET
EC3F.4EXX16.010-YET
EC3F.4EXX16.011-YET
EC3F.4EXX16.012-YET
EC3F.4EXX16.013-YET
EC3F.4EXX16.014-YET
EC3F.4EXX16.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.41XX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.41XX16.001-YET
EC3F.4IXX16.002-YET
EC3F.41XX16.003-YET
EC3F.41XX16.004-YET
EC3F.41XX16.005-YET
EC3F.41XX16.006-YET
EC3F.41XX16.007-YET
EC3F.4IXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.41XX16.008-YET
EC3F.41XX16.009-YET
EC3F.41XX16.010-YET
EC3F.4IXX16.011-YET
EC3F.4IXX16.012-YET
EC3F.4IXX16.013-YET
EC3F.4IXX16.014-YET
EC3F.4IXX16.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.4UXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.4UXX16.001-YET
EC3F.4UXX16.002-YET
EC3F.4UXX16.003-YET
EC3F.4UXX16.004-YET
EC3F.4UXX16.005-YET
EC3F.4UXX16.006-YET
EC3F.4UXX16.007-YET
EC3F.4UXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.4UXX16.008-YET
EC3F.4UXX16.009-YET
EC3F.4UXX16.010-YET
EC3F.4UXX16.011-YET
EC3F.4UXX16.012-YET
EC3F.4UXX16.013-YET
EC3F.4UXX16.014-YET
EC3F.4UXX16.015-YET

G655D
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.4WXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.4WXX16.001-YET
EC3F.4WXX16.002-YET
EC3F.4WXX16.003-YET
EC3F.4WXX16.004-YET
EC3F.4WXX16.005-YET
EC3F.4WXX16.006-YET
EC3F.4WXX16.007-YET
EC3F.4WXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.4WXX16.008-YET
EC3F.4WXX16.009-YET
EC3F.4WXX16.010-YET
EC3F.4WXX16.011-YET
EC3F.4WXX16.012-YET
EC3F.4WXX16.013-YET
EC3F.4WXX16.014-YET
EC3F.4WXX16.015-YET

LC/APCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,6mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 20mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
green
green
EC3F.4FXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.4FXX16.001-YET
EC3F.4FXX16.002-YET
EC3F.4FXX16.003-YET
EC3F.4FXX16.004-YET
EC3F.4FXX16.005-YET
EC3F.4FXX16.006-YET
EC3F.4FXX16.007-YET
EC3F.4FXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.4FXX16.008-YET
EC3F.4FXX16.009-YET
EC3F.4FXX16.010-YET
EC3F.4FXX16.011-YET
EC3F.4FXX16.012-YET
EC3F.4FXX16.013-YET
EC3F.4FXX16.014-YET
EC3F.4FXX16.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
green
green
EC3F.4JXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.4JXX16.001-YET
EC3F.4JXX16.002-YET
EC3F.4JXX16.003-YET
EC3F.4JXX16.004-YET
EC3F.4JXX16.005-YET
EC3F.4JXX16.006-YET
EC3F.4JXX16.007-YET
EC3F.4JXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.4JXX16.008-YET
EC3F.4JXX16.009-YET
EC3F.4JXX16.010-YET
EC3F.4JXX16.011-YET
EC3F.4JXX16.012-YET
EC3F.4JXX16.013-YET
EC3F.4JXX16.014-YET
EC3F.4JXX16.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green
green
EC3F.4VXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.4VXX16.001-YET
EC3F.4VXX16.002-YET
EC3F.4VXX16.003-YET
EC3F.4VXX16.004-YET
EC3F.4VXX16.005-YET
EC3F.4VXX16.006-YET
EC3F.4VXX16.007-YET
EC3F.4VXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.4VXX16.008-YET
EC3F.4VXX16.009-YET
EC3F.4VXX16.010-YET
EC3F.4VXX16.011-YET
EC3F.4VXX16.012-YET
EC3F.4VXX16.013-YET
EC3F.4VXX16.014-YET
EC3F.4VXX16.015-YET

G655D

yellow

green

green
EC3F.4XXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.4XXX16.001-YET
EC3F.4XXX16.002-YET
EC3F.4XXX16.003-YET
EC3F.4XXX16.004-YET
EC3F.4XXX16.005-YET
EC3F.4XXX16.006-YET
EC3F.4XXX16.007-YET
EC3F.4XXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.4XXX16.008-YET
EC3F.4XXX16.009-YET
EC3F.4XXX16.010-YET
EC3F.4XXX16.011-YET
EC3F.4XXX16.012-YET
EC3F.4XXX16.013-YET
EC3F.4XXX16.014-YET
EC3F.4XXX16.015-YET

LC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,6mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 20mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7.5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1

grey

beige

black
EC3F.44XX16.0P5-GRTX
EC3F.44XX16.001-GRTX
EC3F.44XX16.002-GRTX
EC3F.44XX16.003-GRTX
EC3F.44XX16.004-GRTX
EC3F.44XX16.005-GRTX
EC3F.44XX16.006-GRTX
EC3F.44XX16.007-GRTX
EC3F.44XX16.7P5-GRTX
EC3F.44XX16.008-GRTX
EC3F.44XX16.009-GRTX
EC3F.44XX16.010-GRTX
EC3F.44XX16.011-GRTX
EC3F.44XX16.012-GRTX
EC3F.44XX16.013-GRTX
EC3F.44XX16.014-GRTX
EC3F.44XX16.015-GRTX

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige
white
EC3F.45XX16.0P5-ORTX
EC3F.45XX16.001-ORTX
EC3F.45XX16.002-ORTX
EC3F.45XX16.003-ORTX
EC3F.45XX16.004-ORTX
EC3F.45XX16.005-ORTX
EC3F.45XX16.006-ORTX
EC3F.45XX16.007-ORTX
EC3F.45XX16.7P5-ORTX
EC3F.45XX16.008-ORTX
EC3F.45XX16.009-ORTX
EC3F.45XX16.010-ORTX
EC3F.45XX16.011-ORTX
EC3F.45XX16.012-ORTX
EC3F.45XX16.013-ORTX
EC3F.45XX16.014-ORTX
EC3F.45XX16.015-ORTX

G50/0M3

aqua

aqua

white
EC3F.4CXX16.0P5-AQT
EC3F.4CXX16.001-AQT
EC3F.4CXX16.002-AQT
EC3F.4CXX16.003-AQT
EC3F.4CXX16.004-AQT
EC3F.4CXX16.005-AQT
EC3F.4CXX16.006-AQT
EC3F.4CXX16.007-AQT
EC3F.4CXX16.7P5-AQT
EC3F.4CXX16.008-AQT
EC3F.4CXX16.009-AQT
EC3F.4CXX16.010-AQT
EC3F.4CXX16.011-AQT
EC3F.4CXX16.012-AQT
EC3F.4CXX16.013-AQT
EC3F.4CXX16.014-AQT
EC3F.4CXX16.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
heather violet

white
EC3F.4DXX16.0P5-HVT
EC3F.4DXX16.001-HVT
EC3F.4DXX16.002-HVT
EC3F.4DXX16.003-HVT
EC3F.4DXX16.004-HVT
EC3F.4DXX16.005-HVT
EC3F.4DXX16.006-HVT
EC3F.4DXX16.007-HVT
EC3F.4DXX16.7P5-HVT
EC3F.4DXX16.008-HVT
EC3F.4DXX16.009-HVT
EC3F.4DXX16.010-HVT
EC3F.4DXX16.011-HVT
EC3F.4DXX16.012-HVT
EC3F.4DXX16.013-HVT
EC3F.4DXX16.014-HVT
EC3F.4DXX16.015-HVT
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LCsx cable pigtail

LC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,6mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 20mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7.5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.42XX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.42XX16.001-YET
EC3F.42XX16.002-YET
EC3F.42XX16.003-YET
EC3F.42XX16.004-YET
EC3F.42XX16.005-YET
EC3F.42XX16.006-YET
EC3F.42XX16.007-YET
EC3F.42XX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.42XX16.008-YET
EC3F.42XX16.009-YET
EC3F.42XX16.010-YET
EC3F.42XX16.011-YET
EC3F.42XX16.012-YET
EC3F.42XX16.013-YET
EC3F.42XX16.014-YET
EC3F.42XX16.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.48XX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.48XX16.001-YET
EC3F.48XX16.002-YET
EC3F.48XX16.003-YET
EC3F.48XX16.004-YET
EC3F.48XX16.005-YET
EC3F.48XX16.006-YET
EC3F.48XX16.007-YET
EC3F.48XX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.48XX16.008-YET
EC3F.48XX16.009-YET
EC3F.48XX16.010-YET
EC3F.48XX16.011-YET
EC3F.48XX16.012-YET
EC3F.48XX16.013-YET
EC3F.48XX16.014-YET
EC3F.48XX16.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.49XX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.49XX16.001-YET
EC3F.49XX16.002-YET
EC3F.49XX16.003-YET
EC3F.49XX16.004-YET
EC3F.49XX16.005-YET
EC3F.49XX16.006-YET
EC3F.49XX16.007-YET
EC3F.49XX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.49XX16.008-YET
EC3F.49XX16.009-YET
EC3F.49XX16.010-YET
EC3F.49XX16.011-YET
EC3F.49XX16.012-YET
EC3F.49XX16.013-YET
EC3F.49XX16.014-YET
EC3F.49XX16.015-YET

G655D
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.4MXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.4MXX16.001-YET
EC3F.4MXX16.002-YET
EC3F.4MXX16.003-YET
EC3F.4MXX16.004-YET
EC3F.4MXX16.005-YET
EC3F.4MXX16.006-YET
EC3F.4MXX16.007-YET
EC3F.4MXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.4MXX16.008-YET
EC3F.4MXX16.009-YET
EC3F.4MXX16.010-YET
EC3F.4MXX16.011-YET
EC3F.4MXX16.012-YET
EC3F.4MXX16.013-YET
EC3F.4MXX16.014-YET
EC3F.4MXX16.015-YET

LC/APCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,6mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 20mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D

yellow

green

green
EC3F.43XX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.43XX16.001-YET
EC3F.43XX16.002-YET
EC3F.43XX16.003-YET
EC3F.43XX16.004-YET
EC3F.43XX16.005-YET
EC3F.43XX16.006-YET
EC3F.43XX16.007-YET
EC3F.43XX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.43XX16.008-YET
EC3F.43XX16.009-YET
EC3F.43XX16.010-YET
EC3F.43XX16.011-YET
EC3F.43XX16.012-YET
EC3F.43XX16.013-YET
EC3F.43XX16.014-YET
EC3F.43XX16.015-YET

G657A2

yellow

green

green
EC3F.4AXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.4AXX16.001-YET
EC3F.4AXX16.002-YET
EC3F.4AXX16.003-YET
EC3F.4AXX16.004-YET
EC3F.4AXX16.005-YET
EC3F.4AXX16.006-YET
EC3F.4AXX16.007-YET
EC3F.4AXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.4AXX16.008-YET
EC3F.4AXX16.009-YET
EC3F.4AXX16.010-YET
EC3F.4AXX16.011-YET
EC3F.4AXX16.012-YET
EC3F.4AXX16.013-YET
EC3F.4AXX16.014-YET
EC3F.4AXX16.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green
green
EC3F.4BXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.4BXX16.001-YET
EC3F.4BXX16.002-YET
EC3F.4BXX16.003-YET
EC3F.4BXX16.004-YET
EC3F.4BXX16.005-YET
EC3F.4BXX16.006-YET
EC3F.4BXX16.007-YET
EC3F.4BXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.4BXX16.008-YET
EC3F.4BXX16.009-YET
EC3F.4BXX16.010-YET
EC3F.4BXX16.011-YET
EC3F.4BXX16.012-YET
EC3F.4BXX16.013-YET
EC3F.4BXX16.014-YET
EC3F.4BXX16.015-YET

G655D

yellow

green

green
EC3F.4NXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.4NXX16.001-YET
EC3F.4ANXX16.002-YET
EC3F.4ANXX16.003-YET
EC3F.4ANXX16.004-YET
EC3F.4NXX16.005-YET
EC3F.4NXX16.006-YET
EC3F.4ANXX16.007-YET
EC3F.ANXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.4ANXX16.008-YET
EC3F.4ANXX16.009-YET
EC3F.4NXX16.010-YET
EC3F.4NXX16.011-YET
EC3F.4ANXX16.012-YET
EC3F.4ANXX16.013-YET
EC3F.ANXX16.014-YET
EC3F.4NXX16.015-YET

LC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,6mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 20mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1

grey

beige

black
EC3F.44XX16.0P5-GRT
EC3F.44XX16.001-GRT
EC3F.44XX16.002-GRT
EC3F.44XX16.003-GRT
EC3F.44XX16.004-GRT
EC3F.44XX16.005-GRT
EC3F.44XX16.006-GRT
EC3F.44XX16.007-GRT
EC3F.44XX16.7P5-GRT
EC3F.44XX16.008-GRT
EC3F.44XX16.009-GRT
EC3F.44XX16.010-GRT
EC3F.44XX16.011-GRT
EC3F.44XX16.012-GRT
EC3F.44XX16.013-GRT
EC3F.44XX16.014-GRT
EC3F.44XX16.015-GRT

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige
white
EC3F.45XX16.0P5-ORT
EC3F.45XX16.001-ORT
EC3F.45XX16.002-ORT
EC3F.45XX16.003-ORT
EC3F.45XX16.004-ORT
EC3F.45XX16.005-ORT
EC3F.45XX16.006-ORT
EC3F.45XX16.007-ORT
EC3F.45XX16.7P5-ORT
EC3F.45XX16.008-ORT
EC3F.45XX16.009-ORT
EC3F.45XX16.010-ORT
EC3F.45XX16.011-ORT
EC3F.45XX16.012-ORT
EC3F.45XX16.013-ORT
EC3F.45XX16.014-ORT
EC3F.45XX16.015-ORT

G50/0M3

aqua

aqua

white
EC3F.46XX16.0P5-AQT
EC3F.46XX16.001-AQT
EC3F.46XX16.002-AQT
EC3F.46XX16.003-AQT
EC3F.46XX16.004-AQT
EC3F.46XX16.005-AQT
EC3F.46XX16.006-AQT
EC3F.46XX16.007-AQT
EC3F.46XX16.7P5-AQT
EC3F.46XX16.008-AQT
EC3F.46XX16.009-AQT
EC3F.46XX16.010-AQT
EC3F.46XX16.011-AQT
EC3F.46XX16.012-AQT
EC3F.46XX16.013-AQT
EC3F.46XX16.014-AQT
EC3F.46XX16.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
heather violet

white
EC3F.47XX16.0P5-HVT
EC3F.47XX16.001-HVT
EC3F.47XX16.002-HVT
EC3F.47XX16.003-HVT
EC3F.47XX16.004-HVT
EC3F.47XX16.005-HVT
EC3F.47XX16.006-HVT
EC3F.47XX16.007-HVT
EC3F.47XX16.7P5-HVT
EC3F.47XX16.008-HVT
EC3F.47XX16.009-HVT
EC3F.47XX16.010-HVT
EC3F.47XX16.011-HVT
EC3F.47XX16.012-HVT
EC3F.47XX16.013-HVT
EC3F.47XX16.014-HVT
EC3F.47XX16.015-HVT

www.euroclust.com

39



LCsx cable pigtail

LC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,8mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 25mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.4EXX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.4EXX18.001-YET
EC3F.4EXX18.002-YET
EC3F.4EXX18.003-YET
EC3F.4EXX18.004-YET
EC3F.4EXX18.005-YET
EC3F.4EXX18.006-YET
EC3F.4EXX18.007-YET
EC3F.4EXX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.4EXX18.008-YET
EC3F.4EXX18.009-YET
EC3F.4EXX18.010-YET
EC3F.4EXX18.011-YET
EC3F.4EXX18.012-YET
EC3F.4EXX18.013-YET
EC3F.4EXX18.014-YET
EC3F.4EXX18.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.4IXX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.4IXX18.001-YET
EC3F.4IXX18.002-YET
EC3F.4IXX18.003-YET
EC3F.41XX18.004-YET
EC3F.4IXX18.005-YET
EC3F.4IXX18.006-YET
EC3F.4IXX18.007-YET
EC3F.4IXX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.4IXX18.008-YET
EC3F.4IXX18.009-YET
EC3F.4IXX18.010-YET
EC3F.4IXX18.011-YET
EC3F.4IXX18.012-YET
EC3F.4IXX18.013-YET
EC3F.4IXX18.014-YET
EC3F.4IXX18.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.4UXX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.4UXX18.001-YET
EC3F.4UXX18.002-YET
EC3F.4UXX18.003-YET
EC3F.4UXX18.004-YET
EC3F.4UXX18.005-YET
EC3F.4UXX18.006-YET
EC3F.4UXX18.007-YET
EC3F.4UXX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.4UXX18.008-YET
EC3F.4UXX18.009-YET
EC3F.4UXX18.010-YET
EC3F.4UXX18.011-YET
EC3F.4UXX18.012-YET
EC3F.4UXX18.013-YET
EC3F.4UXX18.014-YET
EC3F.4UXX18.015-YET

G655D
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.4WXX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.4WXX18.001-YET
EC3F.4WXX18.002-YET
EC3F.4WXX18.003-YET
EC3F.4WXX18.004-YET
EC3F.4WXX18.005-YET
EC3F.4WXX18.006-YET
EC3F.4WXX18.007-YET
EC3F.4WXX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.4WXX18.008-YET
EC3F.4WXX18.009-YET
EC3F.4WXX18.010-YET
EC3F.4WXX18.011-YET
EC3F.4WXX18.012-YET
EC3F.4WXX18.013-YET
EC3F.4WXX18.014-YET
EC3F.4WXX18.015-YET

LC/APCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,8mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 25mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
green
green
EC3F.4FXX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.4FXX18.001-YET
EC3F.4FXX18.002-YET
EC3F.4FXX18.003-YET
EC3F.4FXX18.004-YET
EC3F.4FXX18.005-YET
EC3F.4FXX18.006-YET
EC3F.4FXX18.007-YET
EC3F.4FXX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.4FXX18.008-YET
EC3F.4FXX18.009-YET
EC3F.4FXX18.010-YET
EC3F.4FXX18.011-YET
EC3F.4FXX18.012-YET
EC3F.4FXX18.013-YET
EC3F.4FXX18.014-YET
EC3F.4FXX18.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
green
green
EC3F.4JXX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.4JXX18.001-YET
EC3F.4JXX18.002-YET
EC3F.4JXX18.003-YET
EC3F.4JXX18.004-YET
EC3F.4JXX18.005-YET
EC3F.4JXX18.006-YET
EC3F.4JXX18.007-YET
EC3F.4JXX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.4JXX18.008-YET
EC3F.4JXX18.009-YET
EC3F.4JXX18.010-YET
EC3F.4JXX18.011-YET
EC3F.4JXX18.012-YET
EC3F.4JXX18.013-YET
EC3F.4JXX18.014-YET
EC3F.4JXX18.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green
green
EC3F.4VXX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.4VXX18.001-YET
EC3F.4VXX18.002-YET
EC3F.4VXX18.003-YET
EC3F.4VXX18.004-YET
EC3F.4VXX18.005-YET
EC3F.4VXX18.006-YET
EC3F.4VXX18.007-YET
EC3F.4VXX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.4VXX18.008-YET
EC3F.4VXX18.009-YET
EC3F.4VXX18.010-YET
EC3F.4VXX18.011-YET
EC3F.4VXX18.012-YET
EC3F.4VXX18.013-YET
EC3F.4VXX18.014-YET
EC3F.4VXX18.015-YET

G655D

yellow

green

green
EC3F.4XXX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.4XXX18.001-YET
EC3F.4XXX18.002-YET
EC3F.4XXX18.003-YET
EC3F.4XXX18.004-YET
EC3F.4XXX18.005-YET
EC3F.4XXX18.006-YET
EC3F.4XXX18.007-YET
EC3F.4XXX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.4XXX18.008-YET
EC3F.4XXX18.009-YET
EC3F.4XXX18.010-YET
EC3F.4XXX18.011-YET
EC3F.4XXX18.012-YET
EC3F.4XXX18.013-YET
EC3F.4XXX18.014-YET
EC3F.4XXX18.015-YET

LC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,8mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 25mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1

grey

beige

black
EC3F.44XX18.0P5-GRTX
EC3F.44XX18.001-GRTX
EC3F.44XX18.002-GRTX
EC3F.44XX18.003-GRTX
EC3F.44XX18.004-GRTX
EC3F.44XX18.005-GRTX
EC3F.44XX18.006-GRTX
EC3F.44XX18.007-GRTX
EC3F.44XX18.7P5-GRTX
EC3F.44XX18.008-GRTX
EC3F.44XX18.009-GRTX
EC3F.44XX18.010-GRTX
EC3F.44XX18.011-GRTX
EC3F.44XX18.012-GRTX
EC3F.44XX18.013-GRTX
EC3F.44XX18.014-GRTX
EC3F.44XX18.015-GRTX

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige
white
EC3F.45XX18.0P5-ORTX
EC3F.45XX18.001-ORTX
EC3F.45XX18.002-ORTX
EC3F.45XX18.003-ORTX
EC3F.45XX18.004-ORTX
EC3F.45XX18.005-ORTX
EC3F.45XX18.006-ORTX
EC3F.45XX18.007-ORTX
EC3F.45XX18.7P5-ORTX
EC3F.45XX18.008-ORTX
EC3F.45XX18.009-ORTX
EC3F.45XX18.010-ORTX
EC3F.45XX18.011-ORTX
EC3F.45XX18.012-ORTX
EC3F.45XX18.013-ORTX
EC3F.45XX18.014-ORTX
EC3F.45XX18.015-ORTX

G50/0M3

aqua

aqua

white
EC3F.4CXX18.0P5-AQT
EC3F.4CXX18.001-AQT
EC3F.4CXX18.002-AQT
EC3F.4CXX18.003-AQT
EC3F.4CXX18.004-AQT
EC3F.4CXX18.005-AQT
EC3F.4CXX18.006-AQT
EC3F.4CXX18.007-AQT
EC3F.4CXX18.7P5-AQT
EC3F.4CXX18.008-AQT
EC3F.4CXX18.009-AQT
EC3F.4CXX18.010-AQT
EC3F.4CXX18.011-AQT
EC3F.4CXX18.012-AQT
EC3F.4CXX18.013-AQT
EC3F.4CXX18.014-AQT
EC3F.4CXX18.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
heather violet

white
EC3F.4DXX18.0P5-HVT
EC3F.4DXX18.001-HVT
EC3F.4DXX18.002-HVT
EC3F.4DXX18.003-HVT
EC3F.4DXX18.004-HVT
EC3F.4DXX18.005-HVT
EC3F.4DXX18.006-HVT
EC3F.4DXX18.007-HVT
EC3F.4DXX18.7P5-HVT
EC3F.4DXX18.008-HVT
EC3F.4DXX18.009-HVT
EC3F.4DXX18.010-HVT
EC3F.4DXX18.011-HVT
EC3F.4DXX18.012-HVT
EC3F.4DXX18.013-HVT
EC3F.4DXX18.014-HVT
EC3F.4DXX18.015-HVT

M
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LCsx cable pigtail

LC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,8mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 25mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.42XX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.42XX18.001-YET
EC3F.42XX18.002-YET
EC3F.42XX18.003-YET
EC3F.42XX18.004-YET
EC3F.42XX18.005-YET
EC3F.42XX18.006-YET
EC3F.42XX18.007-YET
EC3F.42XX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.42XX18.008-YET
EC3F.42XX18.009-YET
EC3F.42XX18.010-YET
EC3F.42XX18.011-YET
EC3F.42XX18.012-YET
EC3F.42XX18.013-YET
EC3F.42XX18.014-YET
EC3F.42XX18.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.48XX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.48XX18.001-YET
EC3F.48XX18.002-YET
EC3F.48XX18.003-YET
EC3F.48XX18.004-YET
EC3F.48XX18.005-YET
EC3F.48XX18.006-YET
EC3F.48XX18.007-YET
EC3F.48XX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.48XX18.008-YET
EC3F.48XX18.009-YET
EC3F.48XX18.010-YET
EC3F.48XX18.011-YET
EC3F.48XX18.012-YET
EC3F.48XX18.013-YET
EC3F.48XX18.014-YET
EC3F.48XX18.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.49XX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.49XX18.001-YET
EC3F.49XX18.002-YET
EC3F.49XX18.003-YET
EC3F.49XX18.004-YET
EC3F.49XX18.005-YET
EC3F.49XX18.006-YET
EC3F.49XX18.007-YET
EC3F.49XX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.49XX18.008-YET
EC3F.49XX18.009-YET
EC3F.49XX18.010-YET
EC3F.49XX18.011-YET
EC3F.49XX18.012-YET
EC3F.49XX18.013-YET
EC3F.49XX18.014-YET
EC3F.49XX18.015-YET

G655D
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.4MXX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.4MXX18.001-YET
EC3F.4MXX18.002-YET
EC3F.4MXX18.003-YET
EC3F.4MXX18.004-YET
EC3F.4MXX18.005-YET
EC3F.4MXX18.006-YET
EC3F.4MXX18.007-YET
EC3F.4MXX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.4MXX18.008-YET
EC3F.4MXX18.009-YET
EC3F.4MXX18.010-YET
EC3F.4MXX18.011-YET
EC3F.4MXX18.012-YET
EC3F.4MXX18.013-YET
EC3F.4MXX18.014-YET
EC3F.4MXX18.015-YET

LC/APCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,8mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 25mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D

yellow

green

green
EC3F.43XX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.43XX18.001-YET
EC3F.43XX18.002-YET
EC3F.43XX18.003-YET
EC3F.43XX18.004-YET
EC3F.43XX18.005-YET
EC3F.43XX18.006-YET
EC3F.43XX18.007-YET
EC3F.43XX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.43XX18.008-YET
EC3F.43XX18.009-YET
EC3F.43XX18.010-YET
EC3F.43XX18.011-YET
EC3F.43XX18.012-YET
EC3F.43XX18.013-YET
EC3F.43XX18.014-YET
EC3F.43XX18.015-YET

G657A2

yellow

green

green
EC3F.4AXX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.4AXX18.001-YET
EC3F.4AXX18.002-YET
EC3F.4AXX18.003-YET
EC3F.4AXX18.004-YET
EC3F.4AXX18.005-YET
EC3F.4AXX18.006-YET
EC3F.4AXX18.007-YET
EC3F.4AXX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.4AXX18.008-YET
EC3F.4AXX18.009-YET
EC3F.4AXX18.010-YET
EC3F.4AXX18.011-YET
EC3F.4AXX18.012-YET
EC3F.4AXX18.013-YET
EC3F.4AXX18.014-YET
EC3F.4AXX18.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green
green
EC3F.4BXX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.4BXX18.001-YET
EC3F.4BXX18.002-YET
EC3F.4BXX18.003-YET
EC3F.4BXX18.004-YET
EC3F.4BXX18.005-YET
EC3F.4BXX18.006-YET
EC3F.4BXX18.007-YET
EC3F.4BXX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.4BXX18.008-YET
EC3F.4BXX18.009-YET
EC3F.4BXX18.010-YET
EC3F.4BXX18.011-YET
EC3F.4BXX18.012-YET
EC3F.4BXX18.013-YET
EC3F.4BXX18.014-YET
EC3F.4BXX18.015-YET

G655D

yellow

green

green
EC3F.4NXX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.4NXX18.001-YET
EC3F.4ANXX18.002-YET
EC3F.4ANXX18.003-YET
EC3F.4ANXX18.004-YET
EC3F.4NXX18.005-YET
EC3F.4NXX18.006-YET
EC3F.4ANXX18.007-YET
EC3F.ANXX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.4ANXX18.008-YET
EC3F.4ANXX18.009-YET
EC3F.4NXX18.010-YET
EC3F.4NXX18.011-YET
EC3F.4ANXX18.012-YET
EC3F.4ANXX18.013-YET
EC3F.4ANXX18.014-YET
EC3F.4NXX18.015-YET

LC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,8mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 25mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1

grey

beige

black
EC3F.44XX18.0P5-GRT
EC3F.44XX18.001-GRT
EC3F.44XX18.002-GRT
EC3F.44XX18.003-GRT
EC3F.44XX18.004-GRT
EC3F.44XX18.005-GRT
EC3F.44XX18.006-GRT
EC3F.44XX18.007-GRT
EC3F.44XX18.7P5-GRT
EC3F.44XX18.008-GRT
EC3F.44XX18.009-GRT
EC3F.44XX18.010-GRT
EC3F.44XX18.011-GRT
EC3F.44XX18.012-GRT
EC3F.44XX18.013-GRT
EC3F.44XX18.014-GRT
EC3F.44XX18.015-GRT

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige
white
EC3F.45XX18.0P5-ORT
EC3F.45XX18.001-ORT
EC3F.45XX18.002-ORT
EC3F.45XX18.003-ORT
EC3F.45XX18.004-ORT
EC3F.45XX18.005-ORT
EC3F.45XX18.006-ORT
EC3F.45XX18.007-ORT
EC3F.45XX18.7P5-ORT
EC3F.45XX18.008-ORT
EC3F.45XX18.009-ORT
EC3F.45XX18.010-ORT
EC3F.45XX18.011-ORT
EC3F.45XX18.012-ORT
EC3F.45XX18.013-ORT
EC3F.45XX18.014-ORT
EC3F.45XX18.015-ORT

G50/0M3

aqua

aqua

white
EC3F.46XX18.0P5-AQT
EC3F.46XX18.001-AQT
EC3F.46XX18.002-AQT
EC3F.46XX18.003-AQT
EC3F.46XX18.004-AQT
EC3F.46XX18.005-AQT
EC3F.46XX18.006-AQT
EC3F.46XX18.007-AQT
EC3F.46XX18.7P5-AQT
EC3F.46XX18.008-AQT
EC3F.46XX18.009-AQT
EC3F.46XX18.010-AQT
EC3F.46XX18.011-AQT
EC3F.46XX18.012-AQT
EC3F.46XX18.013-AQT
EC3F.46XX18.014-AQT
EC3F.46XX18.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
heather violet

white
EC3F.47XX18.0P5-HVT
EC3F.47XX18.001-HVT
EC3F.47XX18.002-HVT
EC3F.47XX18.003-HVT
EC3F.47XX18.004-HVT
EC3F.47XX18.005-HVT
EC3F.47XX18.006-HVT
EC3F.47XX18.007-HVT
EC3F.47XX18.7P5-HVT
EC3F.47XX18.008-HVT
EC3F.47XX18.009-HVT
EC3F.47XX18.010-HVT
EC3F.47XX18.011-HVT
EC3F.47XX18.012-HVT
EC3F.47XX18.013-HVT
EC3F.47XX18.014-HVT
EC3F.47XX18.015-HVT
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LCsx cable pigtail

LC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 25mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.4EXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.4EXX20.001-YET
EC3F.4EXX20.002-YET
EC3F.4EXX20.003-YET
EC3F.4EXX20.004-YET
EC3F.4EXX20.005-YET
EC3F.4EXX20.006-YET
EC3F.4EXX20.007-YET
EC3F.4EXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.4EXX20.008-YET
EC3F.4EXX20.009-YET
EC3F.4EXX20.010-YET
EC3F.4EXX20.011-YET
EC3F.4EXX20.012-YET
EC3F.4EXX20.013-YET
EC3F.4EXX20.014-YET
EC3F.4EXX20.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.4IXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.4IXX20.001-YET
EC3F.41XX20.002-YET
EC3F.41XX20.003-YET
EC3F.41XX20.004-YET
EC3F.4IXX20.005-YET
EC3F.4IXX20.006-YET
EC3F.4IXX20.007-YET
EC3F.4IXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.41XX20.008-YET
EC3F.41XX20.009-YET
EC3F.4IXX20.010-YET
EC3F.4IXX20.011-YET
EC3F.4IXX20.012-YET
EC3F.4IXX20.013-YET
EC3F.4IXX20.014-YET
EC3F.4IXX20.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.4UXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.4UXX20.001-YET
EC3F.4UXX20.002-YET
EC3F.4UXX20.003-YET
EC3F.4UXX20.004-YET
EC3F.4UXX20.005-YET
EC3F.4UXX20.006-YET
EC3F.4UXX20.007-YET
EC3F.4UXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.4UXX20.008-YET
EC3F.4UXX20.009-YET
EC3F.4UXX20.010-YET
EC3F.4UXX20.011-YET
EC3F.4UXX20.012-YET
EC3F.4UXX20.013-YET
EC3F.4UXX20.014-YET
EC3F.4UXX20.015-YET

G655D
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.4WXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.4WXX20.001-YET
EC3F.4WXX20.002-YET
EC3F.4WXX20.003-YET
EC3F.4WXX20.004-YET
EC3F.4WXX20.005-YET
EC3F.4WXX20.006-YET
EC3F.4WXX20.007-YET
EC3F.4WXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.4WXX20.008-YET
EC3F.4WXX20.009-YET
EC3F.4WXX20.010-YET
EC3F.4WXX20.011-YET
EC3F.4WXX20.012-YET
EC3F.4WXX20.013-YET
EC3F.4WXX20.014-YET
EC3F.4WXX20.015-YET

LC/APCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 25mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D

yellow

green

green
EC3F.4FXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.4FXX20.001-YET
EC3F.4FXX20.002-YET
EC3F.4FXX20.003-YET
EC3F.4FXX20.004-YET
EC3F.4FXX20.005-YET
EC3F.4FXX20.006-YET
EC3F.4FXX20.007-YET
EC3F.4FXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.4FXX20.008-YET
EC3F.4FXX20.009-YET
EC3F.4FXX20.010-YET
EC3F.4FXX20.011-YET
EC3F.4FXX20.012-YET
EC3F.4FXX20.013-YET
EC3F.4FXX20.014-YET
EC3F.4FXX20.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
green
green
EC3F.4JXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.4JXX20.001-YET
EC3F.4JXX20.002-YET
EC3F.4JXX20.003-YET
EC3F.4JXX20.004-YET
EC3F.4JXX20.005-YET
EC3F.4JXX20.006-YET
EC3F.4JXX20.007-YET
EC3F.4JXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.4JXX20.008-YET
EC3F.4JXX20.009-YET
EC3F.4JXX20.010-YET
EC3F.4JXX20.011-YET
EC3F.4JXX20.012-YET
EC3F.4JXX20.013-YET
EC3F.4JXX20.014-YET
EC3F.4JXX20.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green
green
EC3F.4VXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.4VXX20.001-YET
EC3F.4VXX20.002-YET
EC3F.4VXX20.003-YET
EC3F.4VXX20.004-YET
EC3F.4VXX20.005-YET
EC3F.4VXX20.006-YET
EC3F.4VXX20.007-YET
EC3F.4VXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.4VXX20.008-YET
EC3F.4VXX20.009-YET
EC3F.4VXX20.010-YET
EC3F.4VXX20.011-YET
EC3F.4VXX20.012-YET
EC3F.4VXX20.013-YET
EC3F.4VXX20.014-YET
EC3F.4VXX20.015-YET

G655D

yellow

green

green
EC3F.4XXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.4XXX20.001-YET
EC3F.4XXX20.002-YET
EC3F.4XXX20.003-YET
EC3F.4XXX20.004-YET
EC3F.4XXX20.005-YET
EC3F.4XXX20.006-YET
EC3F.4XXX20.007-YET
EC3F.4XXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.4XXX20.008-YET
EC3F.4XXX20.009-YET
EC3F.4XXX20.010-YET
EC3F.4XXX20.011-YET
EC3F.4XXX20.012-YET
EC3F.4XXX20.013-YET
EC3F.4XXX20.014-YET
EC3F.4XXX20.015-YET

LC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 25mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1

grey
beige
black
EC3F.44XX20.0P5-GRTX
EC3F.44XX20.001-GRTX
EC3F.44XX20.002-GRTX
EC3F.44XX20.003-GRTX
EC3F.44XX20.004-GRTX
EC3F.44XX20.005-GRTX
EC3F.44XX20.006-GRTX
EC3F.44XX20.007-GRTX
EC3F.44XX20.7P5-GRTX
EC3F.44XX20.008-GRTX
EC3F.44XX20.009-GRTX
EC3F.44XX20.010-GRTX
EC3F.44XX20.011-GRTX
EC3F.44XX20.012-GRTX
EC3F.44XX20.013-GRTX
EC3F.44XX20.014-GRTX
EC3F.44XX20.015-GRTX

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige
white
EC3F.45XX20.0P5-ORTX
EC3F.45XX20.001-ORTX
EC3F.45XX20.002-ORTX
EC3F.45XX20.003-ORTX
EC3F.45XX20.004-ORTX
EC3F.45XX20.005-ORTX
EC3F.45XX20.006-ORTX
EC3F.45XX20.007-ORTX
EC3F.45XX20.7P5-ORTX
EC3F.45XX20.008-ORTX
EC3F.45XX20.009-ORTX
EC3F.45XX20.010-ORTX
EC3F.45XX20.011-ORTX
EC3F.45XX20.012-ORTX
EC3F.45XX20.013-ORTX
EC3F.45XX20.014-ORTX
EC3F.45XX20.015-ORTX

G50/0M3

aqua

aqua

white
EC3F.4CXX20.0P5-AQT
EC3F.4CXX20.001-AQT
EC3F.4CXX20.002-AQT
EC3F.4CXX20.003-AQT
EC3F.4CXX20.004-AQT
EC3F.4CXX20.005-AQT
EC3F.4CXX20.006-AQT
EC3F.4CXX20.007-AQT
EC3F.4CXX20.7P5-AQT
EC3F.4CXX20.008-AQT
EC3F.4CXX20.009-AQT
EC3F.4CXX20.010-AQT
EC3F.4CXX20.011-AQT
EC3F.4CXX20.012-AQT
EC3F.4CXX20.013-AQT
EC3F.4CXX20.014-AQT
EC3F.4CXX20.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
heather violet

white
EC3F.4DXX20.0P5-HVT
EC3F.4DXX20.001-HVT
EC3F.4DXX20.002-HVT
EC3F.4DXX20.003-HVT
EC3F.4DXX20.004-HVT
EC3F.4DXX20.005-HVT
EC3F.4DXX20.006-HVT
EC3F.4DXX20.007-HVT
EC3F.4DXX20.7P5-HVT
EC3F.4DXX20.008-HVT
EC3F.4DXX20.009-HVT
EC3F.4DXX20.010-HVT
EC3F.4DXX20.011-HVT
EC3F.4DXX20.012-HVT
EC3F.4DXX20.013-HVT
EC3F.4DXX20.014-HVT
EC3F.4DXX20.015-HVT
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LCsx cable pigtail

LC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 25mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.42XX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.42XX20.001-YET
EC3F.42XX20.002-YET
EC3F.42XX20.003-YET
EC3F.42XX20.004-YET
EC3F.42XX20.005-YET
EC3F.42XX20.006-YET
EC3F.42XX20.007-YET
EC3F.42XX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.42XX20.008-YET
EC3F.42XX20.009-YET
EC3F.42XX20.010-YET
EC3F.42XX20.011-YET
EC3F.42XX20.012-YET
EC3F.42XX20.013-YET
EC3F.42XX20.014-YET
EC3F.42XX20.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.48XX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.48XX20.001-YET
EC3F.48XX20.002-YET
EC3F.48XX20.003-YET
EC3F.48XX20.004-YET
EC3F.48XX20.005-YET
EC3F.48XX20.006-YET
EC3F.48XX20.007-YET
EC3F.48XX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.48XX20.008-YET
EC3F.48XX20.009-YET
EC3F.48XX20.010-YET
EC3F.48XX20.011-YET
EC3F.48XX20.012-YET
EC3F.48XX20.013-YET
EC3F.48XX20.014-YET
EC3F.48XX20.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.49XX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.49XX20.001-YET
EC3F.49XX20.002-YET
EC3F.49XX20.003-YET
EC3F.49XX20.004-YET
EC3F.49XX20.005-YET
EC3F.49XX20.006-YET
EC3F.49XX20.007-YET
EC3F.49XX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.49XX20.008-YET
EC3F.49XX20.009-YET
EC3F.49XX20.010-YET
EC3F.49XX20.011-YET
EC3F.49XX20.012-YET
EC3F.49XX20.013-YET
EC3F.49XX20.014-YET
EC3F.49XX20.015-YET

G655D
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.4MXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.4MXX20.001-YET
EC3F.4MXX20.002-YET
EC3F.4MXX20.003-YET
EC3F.4MXX20.004-YET
EC3F.4MXX20.005-YET
EC3F.4MXX20.006-YET
EC3F.4MXX20.007-YET
EC3F.4MXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.4MXX20.008-YET
EC3F.4MXX20.009-YET
EC3F.4MXX20.010-YET
EC3F.4MXX20.011-YET
EC3F.4MXX20.012-YET
EC3F.4MXX20.013-YET
EC3F.4MXX20.014-YET
EC3F.4MXX20.015-YET

LC/APCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 25mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D

yellow

green

green
EC3F.43XX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.43XX20.001-YET
EC3F.43XX20.002-YET
EC3F.43XX20.003-YET
EC3F.43XX20.004-YET
EC3F.43XX20.005-YET
EC3F.43XX20.006-YET
EC3F.43XX20.007-YET
EC3F.43XX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.43XX20.008-YET
EC3F.43XX20.009-YET
EC3F.43XX20.010-YET
EC3F.43XX20.011-YET
EC3F.43XX20.012-YET
EC3F.43XX20.013-YET
EC3F.43XX20.014-YET
EC3F.43XX20.015-YET

G657A2

yellow

green

green
EC3F.4AXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.4AXX20.001-YET
EC3F.4AXX20.002-YET
EC3F.4AXX20.003-YET
EC3F.4AXX20.004-YET
EC3F.4AXX20.005-YET
EC3F.4AXX20.006-YET
EC3F.4AXX20.007-YET
EC3F.4AXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.4AXX20.008-YET
EC3F.4AXX20.009-YET
EC3F.4AXX20.010-YET
EC3F.4AXX20.011-YET
EC3F.4AXX20.012-YET
EC3F.4AXX20.013-YET
EC3F.4AXX20.014-YET
EC3F.4AXX20.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green
green
EC3F.4BXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.4BXX20.001-YET
EC3F.4BXX20.002-YET
EC3F.4BXX20.003-YET
EC3F.4BXX20.004-YET
EC3F.4BXX20.005-YET
EC3F.4BXX20.006-YET
EC3F.4BXX20.007-YET
EC3F.4BXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.4BXX20.008-YET
EC3F.4BXX20.009-YET
EC3F.4BXX20.010-YET
EC3F.4BXX20.011-YET
EC3F.4BXX20.012-YET
EC3F.4BXX20.013-YET
EC3F.4BXX20.014-YET
EC3F.4BXX20.015-YET

G655D

yellow

green

green
EC3F.4NXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.4NXX20.001-YET
EC3F.4NXX20.002-YET
EC3F.4NXX20.003-YET
EC3F.4NXX20.004-YET
EC3F.4NXX20.005-YET
EC3F.4NXX20.006-YET
EC3F.4NXX20.007-YET
EC3F.4NXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.4NXX20.008-YET
EC3F.4NXX20.009-YET
EC3F.4NXX20.010-YET
EC3F.4NXX20.011-YET
EC3F.4NXX20.012-YET
EC3F.4NXX20.013-YET
EC3F.4NXX20.014-YET
EC3F.4NXX20.015-YET

LC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 25mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G62,5/0M1

grey
beige
black
EC3F.44XX20.0P5-GRT
EC3F.44XX20.001-GRT
EC3F.44XX20.002-GRT
EC3F.44XX20.003-GRT
EC3F.44XX20.004-GRT
EC3F.44XX20.005-GRT
EC3F.44XX20.006-GRT
EC3F.44XX20.007-GRT
EC3F.44XX20.7P5-GRT
EC3F.44XX20.008-GRT
EC3F.44XX20.009-GRT
EC3F.44XX20.010-GRT
EC3F.44XX20.011-GRT
EC3F.44XX20.012-GRT
EC3F.44XX20.013-GRT
EC3F.44XX20.014-GRT
EC3F.44XX20.015-GRT

G50/0M2
orange
beige
white
EC3F.45XX20.0P5-ORT
EC3F.45XX20.001-ORT
EC3F.45XX20.002-ORT
EC3F.45XX20.003-ORT
EC3F.45XX20.004-ORT
EC3F.45XX20.005-ORT
EC3F.45XX20.006-ORT
EC3F.45XX20.007-ORT
EC3F.45XX20.7P5-ORT
EC3F.45XX20.008-ORT
EC3F.45XX20.009-ORT
EC3F.45XX20.010-ORT
EC3F.45XX20.011-ORT
EC3F.45XX20.012-ORT
EC3F.45XX20.013-ORT
EC3F.45XX20.014-ORT
EC3F.45XX20.015-ORT

G50/0M3

aqua

aqua

white
EC3F.46XX20.0P5-AQT
EC3F.46XX20.001-AQT
EC3F.46XX20.002-AQT
EC3F.46XX20.003-AQT
EC3F.46XX20.004-AQT
EC3F.46XX20.005-AQT
EC3F.46XX20.006-AQT
EC3F.46XX20.007-AQT
EC3F.46XX20.7P5-AQT
EC3F.46XX20.008-AQT
EC3F.46XX20.009-AQT
EC3F.46XX20.010-AQT
EC3F.46XX20.011-AQT
EC3F.46XX20.012-AQT
EC3F.46XX20.013-AQT
EC3F.46XX20.014-AQT
EC3F.46XX20.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
heather violet

white
EC3F.47XX20.0P5-HVT
EC3F.47XX20.001-HVT
EC3F.47XX20.002-HVT
EC3F.47XX20.003-HVT
EC3F.47XX20.004-HVT
EC3F.47XX20.005-HVT
EC3F.47XX20.006-HVT
EC3F.47XX20.007-HVT
EC3F.47XX20.7P5-HVT
EC3F.47XX20.008-HVT
EC3F.47XX20.009-HVT
EC3F.47XX20.010-HVT
EC3F.47XX20.011-HVT
EC3F.47XX20.012-HVT
EC3F.47XX20.013-HVT
EC3F.47XX20.014-HVT
EC3F.47XX20.015-HVT
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SCsx cable pigtail
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SC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,2mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 30,8mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.2EXX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.2EXX12.001-YET
EC3F.2EXX12.002-YET
EC3F.2EXX12.003-YET
EC3F.2EXX12.004-YET
EC3F.2EXX12.005-YET
EC3F.2EXX12.006-YET
EC3F.2EXX12.007-YET
EC3F.2EXX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.2EXX12.008-YET
EC3F.2EXX12.009-YET
EC3F.2EXX12.010-YET
EC3F.2EXX12.011-YET
EC3F.2EXX12.012-YET
EC3F.2EXX12.013-YET
EC3F.2EXX12.014-YET
EC3F.2EXX12.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.2IXX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.2IXX12.001-YET
EC3F.21XX12.002-YET
EC3F.21XX12.003-YET
EC3F.21XX12.004-YET
EC3F.21XX12.005-YET
EC3F.21XX12.006-YET
EC3F.2IXX12.007-YET
EC3F.2IXX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.21XX12.008-YET
EC3F.21XX12.009-YET
EC3F.21XX12.010-YET
EC3F.2IXX12.011-YET
EC3F.2IXX12.012-YET
EC3F.2IXX12.013-YET
EC3F.2IXX12.014-YET
EC3F.2IXX12.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.2UXX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.2UXX12.001-YET
EC3F.2UXX12.002-YET
EC3F.2UXX12.003-YET
EC3F.2UXX12.004-YET
EC3F.2UXX12.005-YET
EC3F.2UXX12.006-YET
EC3F.2UXX12.007-YET
EC3F.2UXX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.2UXX12.008-YET
EC3F.2UXX12.009-YET
EC3F.2UXX12.010-YET
EC3F.2UXX12.011-YET
EC3F.2UXX12.012-YET
EC3F.2UXX12.013-YET
EC3F.2UXX12.014-YET
EC3F.2UXX12.015-YET

G655D
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.2WXX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.2WXX12.001-YET
EC3F.2WXX12.002-YET
EC3F.2WXX12.003-YET
EC3F.2WXX12.004-YET
EC3F.2WXX12.005-YET
EC3F.2WXX12.006-YET
EC3F.2WXX12.007-YET
EC3F.2WXX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.2WXX12.008-YET
EC3F.2WXX12.009-YET
EC3F.2WXX12.010-YET
EC3F.2WXX12.011-YET
EC3F.2WXX12.012-YET
EC3F.2WXX12.013-YET
EC3F.2WXX12.014-YET
EC3F.2WXX12.015-YET

SC/APCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,2mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 30,8mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
green
green
EC3F.2FXX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.2FXX12.001-YET
EC3F.2FXX12.002-YET
EC3F.2FXX12.003-YET
EC3F.2FXX12.004-YET
EC3F.2FXX12.005-YET
EC3F.2FXX12.006-YET
EC3F.2FXX12.007-YET
EC3F.2FXX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.2FXX12.008-YET
EC3F.2FXX12.009-YET
EC3F.2FXX12.010-YET
EC3F.2FXX12.011-YET
EC3F.2FXX12.012-YET
EC3F.2FXX12.013-YET
EC3F.2FXX12.014-YET
EC3F.2FXX12.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
green
green
EC3F.2JXX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.2JXX12.001-YET
EC3F.2JXX12.002-YET
EC3F.2JXX12.003-YET
EC3F.2JXX12.004-YET
EC3F.2JXX12.005-YET
EC3F.2JXX12.006-YET
EC3F.2JXX12.007-YET
EC3F.2JXX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.2JXX12.008-YET
EC3F.2JXX12.009-YET
EC3F.2JXX12.010-YET
EC3F.2JXX12.011-YET
EC3F.2JXX12.012-YET
EC3F.2JXX12.013-YET
EC3F.2JXX12.014-YET
EC3F.2JXX12.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green
green
EC3F.2VXX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.2VXX12.001-YET
EC3F.2VXX12.002-YET
EC3F.2VXX12.003-YET
EC3F.2VXX12.004-YET
EC3F.2VXX12.005-YET
EC3F.2VXX12.006-YET
EC3F.2VXX12.007-YET
EC3F.2VXX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.2VXX12.008-YET
EC3F.2VXX12.009-YET
EC3F.2VXX12.010-YET
EC3F.2VXX12.011-YET
EC3F.2VXX12.012-YET
EC3F.2VXX12.013-YET
EC3F.2VXX12.014-YET
EC3F.2VXX12.015-YET

G655D

yellow

green

green
EC3F.2XXX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.2XXX12.001-YET
EC3F.2XXX12.002-YET
EC3F.2XXX12.003-YET
EC3F.2XXX12.004-YET
EC3F.2XXX12.005-YET
EC3F.2XXX12.006-YET
EC3F.2XXX12.007-YET
EC3F.2XXX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.2XXX12.008-YET
EC3F.2XXX12.009-YET
EC3F.2XXX12.010-YET
EC3F.2XXX12.011-YET
EC3F.2XXX12.012-YET
EC3F.2XXX12.013-YET
EC3F.2XXX12.014-YET
EC3F.2XXX12.015-YET

SC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,2mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 30,8mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7.5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1

grey

beige

black
EC3F.24XX12.0P5-GRTX
EC3F.24XX12.001-GRTX
EC3F.24XX12.002-GRTX
EC3F.24XX12.003-GRTX
EC3F.24XX12.004-GRTX
EC3F.24XX12.005-GRTX
EC3F.24XX12.006-GRTX
EC3F.24XX12.007-GRTX
EC3F.24XX12.7P5-GRTX
EC3F.24XX12.008-GRTX
EC3F.24XX12.009-GRTX
EC3F.24XX12.010-GRTX
EC3F.24XX12.011-GRTX
EC3F.24XX12.012-GRTX
EC3F.24XX12.013-GRTX
EC3F.24XX12.014-GRTX
EC3F.24XX12.015-GRTX

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige
white
EC3F.25XX12.0P5-ORTX
EC3F.25XX12.001-ORTX
EC3F.25XX12.002-ORTX
EC3F.25XX12.003-ORTX
EC3F.25XX12.004-ORTX
EC3F.25XX12.005-ORTX
EC3F.25XX12.006-ORTX
EC3F.25XX12.007-ORTX
EC3F.25XX12.7P5-ORTX
EC3F.25XX12.008-ORTX
EC3F.25XX12.009-ORTX
EC3F.25XX12.010-ORTX
EC3F.25XX12.011-ORTX
EC3F.25XX12.012-ORTX
EC3F.25XX12.013-ORTX
EC3F.25XX12.014-ORTX
EC3F.25XX12.015-ORTX

G50/0M3

aqua

aqua

white
EC3F.2CXX12.0P5-AQT
EC3F.2CXX12.001-AQT
EC3F.2CXX12.002-AQT
EC3F.2CXX12.003-AQT
EC3F.2CXX12.004-AQT
EC3F.2CXX12.005-AQT
EC3F.2CXX12.006-AQT
EC3F.2CXX12.007-AQT
EC3F.2CXX12.7P5-AQT
EC3F.2CXX12.008-AQT
EC3F.2CXX12.009-AQT
EC3F.2CXX12.010-AQT
EC3F.2CXX12.011-AQT
EC3F.2CXX12.012-AQT
EC3F.2CXX12.013-AQT
EC3F.2CXX12.014-AQT
EC3F.2CXX12.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
heather violet

white
EC3F.2DXX12.0P5-HVT
EC3F.2DXX12.001-HVT
EC3F.2DXX12.002-HVT
EC3F.2DXX12.003-HVT
EC3F.2DXX12.004-HVT
EC3F.2DXX12.005-HVT
EC3F.2DXX12.006-HVT
EC3F.2DXX12.007-HVT
EC3F.2DXX12.7P5-HVT
EC3F.2DXX12.008-HVT
EC3F.2DXX12.009-HVT
EC3F.2DXX12.010-HVT
EC3F.2DXX12.011-HVT
EC3F.2DXX12.012-HVT
EC3F.2DXX12.013-HVT
EC3F.2DXX12.014-HVT
EC3F.2DXX12.015-HVT
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SCsx cable pigtail

SC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,2mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 30,8mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.22XX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.22XX12.001-YET
EC3F.22XX12.002-YET
EC3F.22XX12.003-YET
EC3F.22XX12.004-YET
EC3F.22XX12.005-YET
EC3F.22XX12.006-YET
EC3F.22XX12.007-YET
EC3F.22XX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.22XX12.008-YET
EC3F.22XX12.009-YET
EC3F.22XX12.010-YET
EC3F.22XX12.011-YET
EC3F.22XX12.012-YET
EC3F.22XX12.013-YET
EC3F.22XX12.014-YET
EC3F.22XX12.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.28XX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.28XX12.001-YET
EC3F.28XX12.002-YET
EC3F.28XX12.003-YET
EC3F.28XX12.004-YET
EC3F.28XX12.005-YET
EC3F.28XX12.006-YET
EC3F.28XX12.007-YET
EC3F.28XX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.28XX12.008-YET
EC3F.28XX12.009-YET
EC3F.28XX12.010-YET
EC3F.28XX12.011-YET
EC3F.28XX12.012-YET
EC3F.28XX12.013-YET
EC3F.28XX12.014-YET
EC3F.28XX12.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.29XX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.29XX12.001-YET
EC3F.29XX12.002-YET
EC3F.29XX12.003-YET
EC3F.29XX12.004-YET
EC3F.29XX12.005-YET
EC3F.29XX12.006-YET
EC3F.29XX12.007-YET
EC3F.29XX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.29XX12.008-YET
EC3F.29XX12.009-YET
EC3F.29XX12.010-YET
EC3F.29XX12.011-YET
EC3F.29XX12.012-YET
EC3F.29XX12.013-YET
EC3F.29XX12.014-YET
EC3F.29XX12.015-YET

G655D
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.2MXX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.2MXX12.001-YET
EC3F.2MXX12.002-YET
EC3F.2MXX12.003-YET
EC3F.2MXX12.004-YET
EC3F.2MXX12.005-YET
EC3F.2MXX12.006-YET
EC3F.2MXX12.007-YET
EC3F.2MXX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.2MXX12.008-YET
EC3F.2MXX12.009-YET
EC3F.2MXX12.010-YET
EC3F.2MXX12.011-YET
EC3F.2MXX12.012-YET
EC3F.2MXX12.013-YET
EC3F.2MXX12.014-YET
EC3F.2MXX12.015-YET

SC/APCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,2mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 30,8mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D

yellow

green

green
EC3F.23XX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.23XX12.001-YET
EC3F.23XX12.002-YET
EC3F.23XX12.003-YET
EC3F.23XX12.004-YET
EC3F.23XX12.005-YET
EC3F.23XX12.006-YET
EC3F.23XX12.007-YET
EC3F.23XX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.23XX12.008-YET
EC3F.23XX12.009-YET
EC3F.23XX12.010-YET
EC3F.23XX12.011-YET
EC3F.23XX12.012-YET
EC3F.23XX12.013-YET
EC3F.23XX12.014-YET
EC3F.23XX12.015-YET

G657A2

yellow

green

green
EC3F.2AXX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.2AXX12.001-YET
EC3F.2AXX12.002-YET
EC3F.2AXX12.003-YET
EC3F.2AXX12.004-YET
EC3F.2AXX12.005-YET
EC3F.2AXX12.006-YET
EC3F.2AXX12.007-YET
EC3F.2AXX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.2AXX12.008-YET
EC3F.2AXX12.009-YET
EC3F.2AXX12.010-YET
EC3F.2AXX12.011-YET
EC3F.2AXX12.012-YET
EC3F.2AXX12.013-YET
EC3F.2AXX12.014-YET
EC3F.2AXX12.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green
green
EC3F.2BXX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.2BXX12.001-YET
EC3F.2BXX12.002-YET
EC3F.2BXX12.003-YET
EC3F.2BXX12.004-YET
EC3F.2BXX12.005-YET
EC3F.2BXX12.006-YET
EC3F.2BXX12.007-YET
EC3F.2BXX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.2BXX12.008-YET
EC3F.2BXX12.009-YET
EC3F.2BXX12.010-YET
EC3F.2BXX12.011-YET
EC3F.2BXX12.012-YET
EC3F.2BXX12.013-YET
EC3F.2BXX12.014-YET
EC3F.2BXX12.015-YET

G655D

yellow

green

green
EC3F.2NXX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.2NXX12.001-YET
EC3F.2NXX12.002-YET
EC3F.2NXX12.003-YET
EC3F.2NXX12.004-YET
EC3F.2NXX12.005-YET
EC3F.2NXX12.006-YET
EC3F.2NXX12.007-YET
EC3F.2NXX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.2NXX12.008-YET
EC3F.2NXX12.009-YET
EC3F.2NXX12.010-YET
EC3F.2NXX12.011-YET
EC3F.2NXX12.012-YET
EC3F.2NXX12.013-YET
EC3F.2NXX12.014-YET
EC3F.2NXX12.015-YET

SC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,2mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 30,8mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1

grey

beige

black
EC3F.24XX12.0P5-GRT
EC3F.24XX12.001-GRT
EC3F.24XX12.002-GRT
EC3F.24XX12.003-GRT
EC3F.24XX12.004-GRT
EC3F.24XX12.005-GRT
EC3F.24XX12.006-GRT
EC3F.24XX12.007-GRT
EC3F.24XX12.7P5-GRT
EC3F.24XX12.008-GRT
EC3F.24XX12.009-GRT
EC3F.24XX12.010-GRT
EC3F.24XX12.011-GRT
EC3F.24XX12.012-GRT
EC3F.24XX12.013-GRT
EC3F.24XX12.014-GRT
EC3F.24XX12.015-GRT

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige
white
EC3F.25XX12.0P5-ORT
EC3F.25XX12.001-ORT
EC3F.25XX12.002-ORT
EC3F.25XX12.003-ORT
EC3F.25XX12.004-ORT
EC3F.25XX12.005-ORT
EC3F.25XX12.006-ORT
EC3F.25XX12.007-ORT
EC3F.25XX12.7P5-ORT
EC3F.25XX12.008-ORT
EC3F.25XX12.009-ORT
EC3F.25XX12.010-ORT
EC3F.25XX12.011-ORT
EC3F.25XX12.012-ORT
EC3F.25XX12.013-ORT
EC3F.25XX12.014-ORT
EC3F.25XX12.015-0ORT

G50/0M3

aqua

aqua

white
EC3F.26XX12.0P5-AQT
EC3F.26XX12.001-AQT
EC3F.26XX12.002-AQT
EC3F.26XX12.003-AQT
EC3F.26XX12.004-AQT
EC3F.26XX12.005-AQT
EC3F.26XX12.006-AQT
EC3F.26XX12.007-AQT
EC3F.26XX12.7P5-AQT
EC3F.26XX12.008-AQT
EC3F.26XX12.009-AQT
EC3F.26XX12.010-AQT
EC3F.26XX12.011-AQT
EC3F.26XX12.012-AQT
EC3F.26XX12.013-AQT
EC3F.26XX12.014-AQT
EC3F.26XX12.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
heather violet

white
EC3F.27XX12.0P5-YET
EC3F.27XX12.001-YET
EC3F.27XX12.002-YET
EC3F.27XX12.003-YET
EC3F.27XX12.004-YET
EC3F.27XX12.005-YET
EC3F.27XX12.006-YET
EC3F.27XX12.007-YET
EC3F.27XX12.7P5-YET
EC3F.27XX12.008-YET
EC3F.27XX12.009-YET
EC3F.27XX12.010-YET
EC3F.27XX12.011-YET
EC3F.27XX12.012-YET
EC3F.27XX12.013-YET
EC3F.27XX12.014-YET
EC3F.27XX12.015-YET
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SC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,6mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 30,8mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.2EXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.2EXX16.001-YET
EC3F.2EXX16.002-YET
EC3F.2EXX16.003-YET
EC3F.2EXX16.004-YET
EC3F.2EXX16.005-YET
EC3F.2EXX16.006-YET
EC3F.2EXX16.007-YET
EC3F.2EXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.2EXX16.008-YET
EC3F.2EXX16.009-YET
EC3F.2EXX16.010-YET
EC3F.2EXX16.011-YET
EC3F.2EXX16.012-YET
EC3F.2EXX16.013-YET
EC3F.2EXX16.014-YET
EC3F.2EXX16.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.2IXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.2IXX16.001-YET
EC3F.21XX16.002-YET
EC3F.21XX16.003-YET
EC3F.21XX16.004-YET
EC3F.21XX16.005-YET
EC3F.21XX16.006-YET
EC3F.2IXX16.007-YET
EC3F.2IXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.21XX16.008-YET
EC3F.21XX16.009-YET
EC3F.2IXX16.010-YET
EC3F.2IXX16.011-YET
EC3F.2IXX16.012-YET
EC3F.2IXX16.013-YET
EC3F.2IXX16.014-YET
EC3F.2IXX16.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.2UXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.2UXX16.001-YET
EC3F.2UXX16.002-YET
EC3F.2UXX16.003-YET
EC3F.2UXX16.004-YET
EC3F.2UXX16.005-YET
EC3F.2UXX16.006-YET
EC3F.2UXX16.007-YET
EC3F.2UXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.2UXX16.008-YET
EC3F.2UXX16.009-YET
EC3F.2UXX16.010-YET
EC3F.2UXX16.011-YET
EC3F.2UXX16.012-YET
EC3F.2UXX16.013-YET
EC3F.2UXX16.014-YET
EC3F.2UXX16.015-YET

G655D
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.2WXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.2WXX16.001-YET
EC3F.2WXX16.002-YET
EC3F.2WXX16.003-YET
EC3F.2WXX16.004-YET
EC3F.2WXX16.005-YET
EC3F.2WXX16.006-YET
EC3F.2WXX16.007-YET
EC3F.2WXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.2WXX16.008-YET
EC3F.2WXX16.009-YET
EC3F.2WXX16.010-YET
EC3F.2WXX16.011-YET
EC3F.2WXX16.012-YET
EC3F.2WXX16.013-YET
EC3F.2WXX16.014-YET
EC3F.2WXX16.015-YET

SC/APCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,6mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 30,8mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
green
green
EC3F.2FXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.2FXX16.001-YET
EC3F.2FXX16.002-YET
EC3F.2FXX16.003-YET
EC3F.2FXX16.004-YET
EC3F.2FXX16.005-YET
EC3F.2FXX16.006-YET
EC3F.2FXX16.007-YET
EC3F.2FXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.2FXX16.008-YET
EC3F.2FXX16.009-YET
EC3F.2FXX16.010-YET
EC3F.2FXX16.011-YET
EC3F.2FXX16.012-YET
EC3F.2FXX16.013-YET
EC3F.2FXX16.014-YET
EC3F.2FXX16.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
green
green
EC3F.2JXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.2JXX16.001-YET
EC3F.2JXX16.002-YET
EC3F.2JXX16.003-YET
EC3F.2JXX16.004-YET
EC3F.2JXX16.005-YET
EC3F.2JXX16.006-YET
EC3F.2JXX16.007-YET
EC3F.2JXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.2JXX16.008-YET
EC3F.2JXX16.009-YET
EC3F.2JXX16.010-YET
EC3F.2JXX16.011-YET
EC3F.2JXX16.012-YET
EC3F.2JXX16.013-YET
EC3F.2JXX16.014-YET
EC3F.2JXX16.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green
green
EC3F.2VXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.2VXX16.001-YET
EC3F.2VXX16.002YET
EC3F.2VXX16.003YET
EC3F.2VXX16.004-YET
EC3F.2VXX16.005-YET
EC3F.2VXX16.006-YET
EC3F.2VXX16.007-YET
EC3F.2VXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.2VXX16.008-YET
EC3F.2VXX16.009-YET
EC3F.2VXX16.010-YET
EC3F.2VXX16.011-YET
ECCF.2VXX16.012-YET
EC3F.2VXX16.013-YET
EC3F.2VXX16.014-YET
EC3F.2VXX16.015-YET

G655D

yellow

green

green
EC3F.2XXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.2XXX16.001-YET
EC3F.2XXX16.002-YET
EC3F.2XXX16.003-YET
EC3F.2XXX16.004-YET
EC3F.2XXX16.005-YET
EC3F.2XXX16.006-YET
EC3F.2XXX16.007-YET
EC3F.2XXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.2XXX16.008-YET
EC3F.2XXX16.009-YET
EC3F.2XXX16.010-YET
EC3F.2XXX16.011-YET
EC3F.2XXX16.012-YET
EC3F.2XXX16.013-YET
EC3F.2XXX16.014-YET
EC3F.2XXX16.015-YET

SC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,6mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 30,8mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7.5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1

grey

beige

black
EC3F.24XX16.0P5-GRTX
EC3F.24XX16.001-GRTX
EC3F.24XX16.002-GRTX
EC3F.24XX16.003-GRTX
EC3F.24XX16.004-GRTX
EC3F.24XX16.005-GRTX
EC3F.24XX16.006-GRTX
EC3F.24XX16.007-GRTX
EC3F.24XX16.7P5-GRTX
EC3F.24XX16.008-GRTX
EC3F.24XX16.009-GRTX
EC3F.24XX16.010-GRTX
EC3F.24XX16.011-GRTX
EC3F.24XX16.012-GRTX
EC3F.24XX16.013-GRTX
EC3F.24XX16.014-GRTX
EC3F.24XX16.015-GRTX

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige
white
EC3F.25XX16.0P5-ORTX
EC3F.25XX16.001-ORTX
EC3F.25XX16.002-ORTX
EC3F.25XX16.003-ORTX
EC3F.25XX16.004-ORTX
EC3F.25XX16.005-ORTX
EC3F.25XX16.006-ORTX
EC3F.25XX16.007-ORTX
EC3F.25XX16.7P5-ORTX
EC3F.25XX16.008-ORTX
EC3F.25XX16.009-ORTX
EC3F.25XX16.010-ORTX
EC3F.25XX16.011-ORTX
EC3F.25XX16.012-ORTX
EC3F.25XX16.013-ORTX
EC3F.25XX16.014-ORTX
EC3F.25XX16.015-ORTX

G50/0M3

aqua

aqua

white
EC3F.2CXX16.0P5-AQT
EC3F.2CXX16.001-AQT
EC3F.2CXX16.002-AQT
EC3F.2CXX16.003-AQT
EC3F.2CXX16.004-AQT
EC3F.2CXX16.005-AQT
EC3F.2CXX16.006-AQT
EC3F.2CXX16.007-AQT
EC3F.2CXX16.7P5-AQT
EC3F.2CXX16.008-AQT
EC3F.2CXX16.009-AQT
EC3F.2CXX16.010-AQT
EC3F.2CXX16.011-AQT
EC3F.2CXX16.012-AQT
EC3F.2CXX16.013-AQT
EC3F.2CXX16.014-AQT
EC3F.2CXX16.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
heather violet

white
EC3F.2DXX16.0P5-HVT
EC3F.2DXX16.001-HVT
EC3F.2DXX16.002-HVT
EC3F.2DXX16.003-HVT
EC3F.2DXX16.004-HVT
EC3F.2DXX16.005-HVT
EC3F.2DXX16.006-HVT
EC3F.2DXX16.007-HVT
EC3F.2DXX16.7P5-HVT
EC3F.2DXX16.008-HVT
EC3F.2DXX16.009-HVT
EC3F.2DXX16.010-HVT
EC3F.2DXX16.011-HVT
EC3F.2DXX16.012-HVT
EC3F.2DXX16.013-HVT
EC3F.2DXX16.014-HVT
EC3F.2DXX16.015-HVT
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SCsx cable pigtail

SC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,6mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 30,8mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.22XX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.22XX16.001-YET
EC3F.22XX16.002-YET
EC3F.22XX16.003-YET
EC3F.22XX16.004-YET
EC3F.22XX16.005-YET
EC3F.22XX16.006-YET
EC3F.22XX16.007-YET
EC3F.22XX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.22XX16.008-YET
EC3F.22XX16.009-YET
EC3F.22XX16.010-YET
EC3F.22XX16.011-YET
EC3F.22XX16.012-YET
EC3F.22XX16.013-YET
EC3F.22XX16.014-YET
EC3F.22XX16.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.28XX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.28XX16.001-YET
EC3F.28XX16.002-YET
EC3F.28XX16.003-YET
EC3F.28XX16.004-YET
EC3F.28XX16.005-YET
EC3F.28XX16.006-YET
EC3F.28XX16.007-YET
EC3F.28XX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.28XX16.008-YET
EC3F.28XX16.009-YET
EC3F.28XX16.010-YET
EC3F.28XX16.011-YET
EC3F.28XX16.012-YET
EC3F.28XX16.013-YET
EC3F.28XX16.014-YET
EC3F.28XX16.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.29XX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.29XX16.001-YET
EC3F.29XX16.002-YET
EC3F.29XX16.003-YET
EC3F.29XX16.004-YET
EC3F.29XX16.005-YET
EC3F.29XX16.006-YET
EC3F.29XX16.007-YET
EC3F.29XX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.29XX16.008-YET
EC3F.29XX16.009-YET
EC3F.29XX16.010-YET
EC3F.29XX16.011-YET
EC3F.29XX16.012-YET
EC3F.29XX16.013-YET
EC3F.29XX16.014-YET
EC3F.29XX16.015-YET

G655D
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.2MXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.2MXX16.001-YET
EC3F.2MXX16.002-YET
EC3F.2MXX16.003-YET
EC3F.2MXX16.004-YET
EC3F.2MXX16.005-YET
EC3F.2MXX16.006-YET
EC3F.2MXX16.007-YET
EC3F.2MXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.2MXX16.008-YET
EC3F.2MXX16.009-YET
EC3F.2MXX16.010-YET
EC3F.2MXX16.011-YET
EC3F.2MXX16.012-YET
EC3F.2MXX16.013-YET
EC3F.2MXX16.014-YET
EC3F.2MXX16.015-YET

SC/APCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,6mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 30,8mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D

yellow

green

green
EC3F.23XX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.23XX16.001-YET
EC3F.23XX16.002-YET
EC3F.23XX16.003-YET
EC3F.23XX16.004-YET
EC3F.23XX16.005-YET
EC3F.23XX16.006-YET
EC3F.23XX16.007-YET
EC3F.23XX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.23XX16.008-YET
EC3F.23XX16.009-YET
EC3F.23XX16.010-YET
EC3F.23XX16.011-YET
EC3F.23XX16.012-YET
EC3F.23XX16.013-YET
EC3F.23XX16.014-YET
EC3F.23XX16.015-YET

G657A2

yellow

green

green
EC3F.2AXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.2AXX16.001-YET
EC3F.2AXX16.002-YET
EC3F.2AXX16.003-YET
EC3F.2AXX16.004-YET
EC3F.2AXX16.005-YET
EC3F.2AXX16.006-YET
EC3F.2AXX16.007-YET
EC3F.2AXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.2AXX16.008-YET
EC3F.2AXX16.009-YET
EC3F.2AXX16.010-YET
EC3F.2AXX16.011-YET
EC3F.2AXX16.012-YET
EC3F.2AXX16.013-YET
EC3F.2AXX16.014-YET
EC3F.2AXX16.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green
green
EC3F.2BXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.2BXX16.001-YET
EC3F.2BXX16.002-YET
EC3F.2BXX16.003-YET
EC3F.2BXX16.004-YET
EC3F.2BXX16.005-YET
EC3F.2BXX16.006-YET
EC3F.2BXX16.007-YET
EC3F.2BXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.2BXX16.008-YET
EC3F.2BXX16.009-YET
EC3F.2BXX16.010-YET
EC3F.2BXX16.011-YET
EC3F.2BXX16.012-YET
EC3F.2BXX16.013-YET
EC3F.2BXX16.014-YET
EC3F.2BXX16.015-YET

G655D

yellow

green

green
EC3F.2NXX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.2NXX16.001-YET
EC3F.2NXX16.002-YET
EC3F.2NXX16.003-YET
EC3F.2NXX16.004-YET
EC3F.2NXX16.005-YET
EC3F.2NXX16.006-YET
EC3F.2NXX16.007-YET
EC3F.2NXX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.2NXX16.008-YET
EC3F.2NXX16.009-YET
EC3F.2NXX16.010-YET
EC3F.2NXX16.011-YET
EC3F.2NXX16.012-YET
EC3F.2NXX16.013-YET
EC3F.2NXX16.014-YET
EC3F.2NXX16.015-YET

SC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,6mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 30,8mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1

grey

beige

black
EC3F.24XX16.0P5-GRT
EC3F.24XX16.001-GRT
EC3F.24XX16.002-GRT
EC3F.24XX16.003-GRT
EC3F.24XX16.004-GRT
EC3F.24XX16.005-GRT
EC3F.24XX16.006-GRT
EC3F.24XX16.007-GRT
EC3F.24XX16.7P5-GRT
EC3F.24XX16.008-GRT
EC3F.24XX16.009-GRT
EC3F.24XX16.010-GRT
EC3F.24XX16.011-GRT
EC3F.24XX16.012-GRT
EC3F.24XX16.013-GRT
EC3F.24XX16.014-GRT
EC3F.24XX16.015-GRT

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige
white
EC3F.25XX16.0P5-ORT
EC3F.25XX16.001-ORT
EC3F.25XX16.002-ORT
EC3F.25XX16.003-ORT
EC3F.25XX16.004-ORT
EC3F.25XX16.005-ORT
EC3F.25XX16.006-ORT
EC3F.25XX16.007-ORT
EC3F.25XX16.7P5-ORT
EC3F.25XX16.008-ORT
EC3F.25XX16.009-ORT
EC3F.25XX16.010-ORT
EC3F.25XX16.011-ORT
EC3F.25XX16.012-ORT
EC3F.25XX16.013-ORT
EC3F.25XX16.014-ORT
EC3F.25XX16.015-ORT

G50/0M3

aqua

aqua

white
EC3F.26XX16.0P5-AQT
EC3F.26XX16.001-AQT
EC3F.26XX16.002-AQT
EC3F.26XX16.003-AQT
EC3F.26XX16.004-AQT
EC3F.26XX16.005-AQT
EC3F.26XX16.006-AQT
EC3F.26XX16.007-AQT
EC3F.26XX16.7P5-AQT
EC3F.26XX16.008-AQT
EC3F.26XX16.009-AQT
EC3F.26XX16.010-AQT
EC3F.26XX16.011-AQT
EC3F.26XX16.012-AQT
EC3F.26XX16.013-AQT
EC3F.26XX16.014-AQT
EC3F.26XX16.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
heather violet

white
EC3F.27XX16.0P5-YET
EC3F.27XX16.001-YET
EC3F.27XX16.002-YET
EC3F.27XX16.003-YET
EC3F.27XX16.004-YET
EC3F.27XX16.005-YET
EC3F.27XX16.006-YET
EC3F.27XX16.007-YET
EC3F.27XX16.7P5-YET
EC3F.27XX16.008-YET
EC3F.27XX16.009-YET
EC3F.27XX16.010-YET
EC3F.27XX16.011-YET
EC3F.27XX16.012-YET
EC3F.27XX16.013-YET
EC3F.27XX16.014-YET
EC3F.27XX16.015-YET
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SC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,8mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 30,8mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.2EXX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.2EXX18.001-YET
EC3F.2EXX18.002-YET
EC3F.2EXX18.003-YET
EC3F.2EXX18.004-YET
EC3F.2EXX18.005-YET
EC3F.2EXX18.006-YET
EC3F.2EXX18.007-YET
EC3F.2EXX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.2EXX18.008-YET
EC3F.2EXX18.009-YET
EC3F.2EXX18.010-YET
EC3F.2EXX18.011-YET
EC3F.2EXX18.012-YET
EC3F.2EXX18.013-YET
EC3F.2EXX18.014-YET
EC3F.2EXX18.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.2IXX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.2IXX18.001-YET
EC3F.21XX18.002-YET
EC3F.2IXX18.003-YET
EC3F.2IXX18.004-YET
EC3F.21XX18.005-YET
EC3F.21XX18.006-YET
EC3F.2IXX18.007-YET
EC3F.2IXX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.21XX18.008-YET
EC3F.21XX18.009-YET
EC3F.2IXX18.010-YET
EC3F.2IXX18.011-YET
EC3F.2IXX18.012-YET
EC3F.2IXX18.013-YET
EC3F.2IXX18.014-YET
EC3F.2IXX18.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.2UXX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.2UXX18.001-YET
EC3F.2UXX18.002-YET
EC3F.2UXX18.003-YET
EC3F.2UXX18.004-YET
EC3F.2UXX18.005-YET
EC3F.2UXX18.006-YET
EC3F.2UXX18.007-YET
EC3F.2UXX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.2UXX18.008-YET
EC3F.2UXX18.009-YET
EC3F.2UXX18.010-YET
EC3F.2UXX18.011-YET
EC3F.2UXX18.012-YET
EC3F.2UXX18.013-YET
EC3F.2UXX18.014-YET
EC3F.2UXX18.015-YET

G655D
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.2WXX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.2WXX18.001-YET
EC3F.2WXX18.002-YET
EC3F.2WXX18.003-YET
EC3F.2WXX18.004-YET
EC3F.2WXX18.005-YET
EC3F.2WXX18.006-YET
EC3F.2WXX18.007-YET
EC3F.2WXX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.2WXX18.008-YET
EC3F.2WXX18.009-YET
EC3F.2WXX18.010-YET
EC3F.2WXX18.011-YET
EC3F.2WXX18.012-YET
EC3F.2WXX18.013-YET
EC3F.2WXX18.014-YET
EC3F.2WXX18.015-YET

SC/APCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,8mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 30,8mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
green
green
EC3F.2FXX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.2FXX18.001-YET
EC3F.2FXX18.002-YET
EC3F.2FXX18.003-YET
EC3F.2FXX18.004-YET
EC3F.2FXX18.005-YET
EC3F.2FXX18.006-YET
EC3F.2FXX18.007-YET
EC3F.2FXX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.2FXX18.008-YET
EC3F.2FXX18.009-YET
EC3F.2FXX18.010-YET
EC3F.2FXX18.011-YET
EC3F.2FXX18.012-YET
EC3F.2FXX18.013-YET
EC3F.2FXX18.014-YET
EC3F.2FXX18.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
green
green
EC3F.2JXX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.2JXX18.001-YET
EC3F.2JXX18.002-YET
EC3F.2JXX18.003-YET
EC3F.2JXX18.004-YET
EC3F.2JXX18.005-YET
EC3F.2JXX18.006-YET
EC3F.2JXX18.007-YET
EC3F.2JXX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.2JXX18.008-YET
EC3F.2JXX18.009-YET
EC3F.2JXX18.010-YET
EC3F.2JXX18.011-YET
EC3F.2JXX18.012-YET
EC3F.2JXX18.013-YET
EC3F.2JXX18.014-YET
EC3F.2JXX18.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green
green
EC3F.2VXX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.2VXX18.001-YET
EC3F.2VXX18.002-YET
EC3F.2VXX18.003-YET
EC3F.2VXX18.004-YET
EC3F.2VXX18.005-YET
EC3F.2VXX18.006-YET
EC3F.2VXX18.007-YET
EC3F.2VXX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.2VXX18.008-YET
EC3F.2VXX18.009-YET
EC3F.2VXX18.010-YET
EC3F.2VXX18.011-YET
EC3F.2VXX18.012-YET
EC3F.2VXX18.013-YET
EC3F.2VXX18.014-YET
EC3F.2VXX18.015-YET

G655D

yellow

green

green
EC3F.2XXX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.2XXX18.001-YET
EC3F.2XXX18.002-YET
EC3F.2XXX18.003-YET
EC3F.2XXX18.004-YET
EC3F.2XXX18.005-YET
EC3F.2XXX18.006-YET
EC3F.2XXX18.007-YET
EC3F.2XXX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.2XXX18.008-YET
EC3F.2XXX18.009-YET
EC3F.2XXX18.010-YET
EC3F.2XXX18.011-YET
EC3F.2XXX18.012-YET
EC3F.2XXX18.013-YET
EC3F.2XXX18.014-YET
EC3F.2XXX18.015-YET

SC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,8mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 30,8mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7.5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1

grey

beige

black
EC3F.24XX18.0P5-GRTX
EC3F.24XX18.001-GRTX
EC3F.24XX18.002-GRTX
EC3F.24XX18.003-GRTX
EC3F.24XX18.004-GRTX
EC3F.24XX18.005-GRTX
EC3F.24XX18.006-GRTX
EC3F.24XX18.007-GRTX
EC3F.24XX18.7P5-GRTX
EC3F.24XX18.008-GRTX
EC3F.24XX18.009-GRTX
EC3F.24XX18.010-GRTX
EC3F.24XX18.011-GRTX
EC3F.24XX18.012-GRTX
EC3F.24XX18.013-GRTX
EC3F.24XX18.014-GRTX
EC3F.24XX18.015-GRTX

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige
white
EC3F.25XX18.0P5-ORTX
EC3F.25XX18.001-ORTX
EC3F.25XX18.002-ORTX
EC3F.25XX18.003-ORTX
EC3F.25XX18.004-ORTX
EC3F.25XX18.005-ORTX
EC3F.25XX18.006-ORTX
EC3F.25XX18.007-ORTX
EC3F.25XX18.7P5-ORTX
EC3F.25XX18.008-ORTX
EC3F.25XX18.009-ORTX
EC3F.25XX18.010-ORTX
EC3F.25XX18.011-ORTX
EC3F.25XX18.012-ORTX
EC3F.25XX18.013-ORTX
EC3F.25XX18.014-ORTX
EC3F.25XX18.015-ORTX

G50/0M3

aqua

aqua

white
EC3F.2CXX18.0P5-AQT
EC3F.2CXX18.001-AQT
EC3F.2CXX18.002-AQT
EC3F.2CXX18.003-AQT
EC3F.2CXX18.004-AQT
EC3F.2CXX18.005-AQT
EC3F.2CXX18.006-AQT
EC3F.2CXX18.007-AQT
EC3F.2CXX18.7P5-AQT
EC3F.2CXX18.008-AQT
EC3F.2CXX18.009-AQT
EC3F.2CXX18.010-AQT
EC3F.2CXX18.011-AQT
EC3F.2CXX18.012-AQT
EC3F.2CXX18.013-AQT
EC3F.2CXX18.014-AQT
EC3F.2CXX18.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
heather violet

white
EC3F.2DXX18.0P5-HVT
EC3F.2DXX18.001-HVT
EC3F.2DXX18.002-HVT
EC3F.2DXX18.003-HVT
EC3F.2DXX18.004-HVT
EC3F.2DXX18.005-HVT
EC3F.2DXX18.006-HVT
EC3F.2DXX18.007-HVT
EC3F.2DXX18.7P5-HVT
EC3F.2DXX18.008-HVT
EC3F.2DXX18.009-HVT
EC3F.2DXX18.010-HVT
EC3F.2DXX18.011-HVT
EC3F.2DXX18.012-HVT
EC3F.2DXX18.013-HVT
EC3F.2DXX18.014-HVT
EC3F.2DXX18.015-HVT
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SC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,8mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 30,8mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue
blue
EC35.22XX18.0P5-YET
EC35.22XX18.001-YET
EC35.22XX18.002-YET
EC35.22XX18.003-YET
EC35.22XX18.004-YET
EC35.22XX18.005-YET
EC35.22XX18.006-YET
EC35.22XX18.007-YET
EC35.22XX18.7P5-YET
EC35.22XX18.008-YET
EC35.22XX18.009-YET
EC35.22XX18.010-YET
EC35.22XX18.011-YET
EC35.22XX18.012-YET
EC35.22XX18.013-YET
EC35.22XX18.014-YET
EC35.22XX18.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue
blue
EC35.28XX18.0P5-YET
EC35.28XX18.001-YET
EC35.28XX18.002-YET
EC35.28XX18.003-YET
EC35.28XX18.004-YET
EC35.28XX18.005-YET
EC35.28XX18.006-YET
EC35.28XX18.007-YET
EC35.28XX18.7P5-YET
EC35.28XX18.008-YET
EC35.28XX18.009-YET
EC35.28XX18.010-YET
EC35.28XX18.011-YET
EC35.28XX18.012-YET
EC35.28XX18.013-YET
EC35.28XX18.014-YET
EC35.28XX18.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
blue
blue
EC35.29XX18.0P5-YET
EC35.29XX18.001-YET
EC35.29XX18.002-YET
EC35.29XX18.003-YET
EC35.29XX18.004-YET
EC35.29XX18.005-YET
EC35.29XX18.006-YET
EC35.29XX18.007-YET
EC35.29XX18.7P5-YET
EC35.29XX18.008-YET
EC35.29XX18.009-YET
EC35.29XX18.010-YET
EC35.29XX18.011-YET
EC35.29XX18.012-YET
EC35.29XX18.013-YET
EC35.29XX18.014-YET
EC35.29XX18.015-YET

G655D
yellow
blue
blue
EC35.2MXX18.0P5-YET
EC35.2MXX18.001-YET
EC35.2MXX18.002-YET
EC35.2MXX18.003-YET
EC35.2MXX18.004-YET
EC35.2MXX18.005-YET
EC35.2MXX18.006-YET
EC35.2MXX18.007-YET
EC35.2MXX18.7P5-YET
EC35.2MXX18.008-YET
EC35.2MXX18.009-YET
EC35.2MXX18.010-YET
EC35.2MXX18.011-YET
EC35.2MXX18.012-YET
EC35.2MXX18.013-YET
EC35.2MXX18.014-YET
EC35.2MXX18.015-YET

SC/APCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,8mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 30,8mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D

yellow

green

green
EC35.23XX18.0P5-YET
EC35.23XX18.001-YET
EC35.23XX18.002-YET
EC35.23XX18.003-YET
EC35.23XX18.004-YET
EC35.23XX18.005-YET
EC35.23XX18.006-YET
EC35.23XX18.007-YET
EC35.23XX18.7P5-YET
EC35.23XX18.008-YET
EC35.23XX18.009-YET
EC35.23XX18.010-YET
EC35.23XX18.011-YET
EC35.23XX18.012-YET
EC35.23XX18.013-YET
EC35.23XX18.014-YET
EC35.23XX18.015-YET

G657A2

yellow

green

green
EC35.2AXX18.0P5-YET
EC35.2AXX18.001-YET
EC35.2AXX18.002-YET
EC35.2AXX18.003-YET
EC35.2AXX18.004-YET
EC35.2AXX18.005-YET
EC35.2AXX18.006-YET
EC35.2AXX18.007-YET
EC35.2AXX18.7P5-YET
EC35.2AXX18.008-YET
EC35.2AXX18.009-YET
EC35.2AXX18.010-YET
EC35.2AXX18.011-YET
EC35.2AXX18.012-YET
EC35.2AXX18.013-YET
EC35.2AXX18.014-YET
EC35.2AXX18.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green
green
EC35.2BXX18.0P5-YET
EC35.2BXX18.001-YET
EC35.2BXX18.002-YET
EC35.2BXX18.003-YET
EC35.2BXX18.004-YET
EC35.2BXX18.005-YET
EC35.2BXX18.006-YET
EC35.2BXX18.007-YET
EC35.2BXX18.7P5-YET
EC35.2BXX18.008-YET
EC35.2BXX18.009-YET
EC35.2BXX18.010-YET
EC35.2BXX18.011-YET
EC35.2BXX18.012-YET
EC35.2BXX18.013-YET
EC35.2BXX18.014-YET
EC35.2BXX18.015-YET

G655D

yellow

green

green
EC35.2NXX18.0P5-YET
EC35.2NXX18.001-YET
EC35.2NXX18.002-YET
EC35.2NXX18.003-YET
EC35.2NXX18.004-YET
EC35.2NXX18.005-YET
EC35.2NXX18.006-YET
EC35.2NXX18.007-YET
EC35.2NXX18.7P5-YET
EC35.2NXX18.008-YET
EC35.2NXX18.009-YET
EC35.2NXX18.010-YET
EC35.2NXX18.011-YET
EC35.2NXX18.012-YET
EC35.2NXX18.013-YET
EC35.2NXX18.014-YET
EC35.2NXX18.015-YET

SC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=1,8mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 30,8mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1

grey

beige

black
EC3F.24XX18.0P5-GRT
EC3F.24XX18.001-GRT
EC3F.24XX18.002-GRT
EC3F.24XX18.003-GRT
EC3F.24XX18.004-GRT
EC3F.24XX18.005-GRT
EC3F.24XX18.006-GRT
EC3F.24XX18.007-GRT
EC3F.24XX18.7P5-GRT
EC3F.24XX18.008-GRT
EC3F.24XX18.009-GRT
EC3F.24XX18.010-GRT
EC3F.24XX18.011-GRT
EC3F.24XX18.012-GRT
EC3F.24XX18.013-GRT
EC3F.24XX18.014-GRT
EC3F.24XX18.015-GRT

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige
white
EC3F.25XX18.0P5-ORT
EC3F.25XX18.001-ORT
EC3F.25XX18.002-ORT
EC3F.25XX18.003-ORT
EC3F.25XX18.004-ORT
EC3F.25XX18.005-ORT
EC3F.25XX18.006-ORT
EC3F.25XX18.007-ORT
EC3F.25XX18.7P5-ORT
EC3F.25XX18.008-ORT
EC3F.25XX18.009-ORT
EC3F.25XX18.010-ORT
EC3F.25XX18.011-ORT
EC3F.25XX18.012-ORT
EC3F.25XX18.013-ORT
EC3F.25XX18.014-ORT
EC3F.25XX18.015-ORT

G50/0M3

aqua

aqua

white
EC3F.26XX18.0P5-AQT
EC3F.26XX18.001-AQT
EC3F.26XX18.002-AQT
EC3F.26XX18.003-AQT
EC3F.26XX18.004-AQT
EC3F.26XX18.005-AQT
EC3F.26XX18.006-AQT
EC3F.26XX18.007-AQT
EC3F.26XX18.7P5-AQT
EC3F.26XX18.008-AQT
EC3F.26XX18.009-AQT
EC3F.26XX18.010-AQT
EC3F.26XX18.011-AQT
EC3F.26XX18.012-AQT
EC3F.26XX18.013-AQT
EC3F.26XX18.014-AQT
EC3F.26XX18.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
heather violet

white
EC3F.27XX18.0P5-YET
EC3F.27XX18.001-YET
EC3F.27XX18.002-YET
EC3F.27XX18.003-YET
EC3F.27XX18.004-YET
EC3F.27XX18.005-YET
EC3F.27XX18.006-YET
EC3F.27XX18.007-YET
EC3F.27XX18.7P5-YET
EC3F.27XX18.008-YET
EC3F.27XX18.009-YET
EC3F.27XX18.010-YET
EC3F.27XX18.011-YET
EC3F.27XX18.012-YET
EC3F.27XX18.013-YET
EC3F.27XX18.014-YET
EC3F.27XX18.015-YET
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SC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.2EXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.2EXX20.001-YET
EC3F.2EXX20.002-YET
EC3F.2EXX20.003-YET
EC3F.2EXX20.004-YET
EC3F.2EXX20.005-YET
EC3F.2EXX20.006-YET
EC3F.2EXX20.007-YET
EC3F.2EXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.2EXX20.008-YET
EC3F.2EXX20.009-YET
EC3F.2EXX20.010-YET
EC3F.2EXX20.011-YET
EC3F.2EXX20.012-YET
EC3F.2EXX20.013-YET
EC3F.2EXX20.014-YET
EC3F.2EXX20.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.2IXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.21XX20.001-YET
EC3F.21XX20.002-YET
EC3F.21XX20.003-YET
EC3F.21XX20.004-YET
EC3F.21XX20.005-YET
EC3F.21XX20.006-YET
EC3F.21XX20.007-YET
EC3F.2I1XX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.21XX20.008-YET
EC3F.21XX20.009-YET
EC3F.21XX20.010-YET
EC3F.2IXX20.011-YET
EC3F.21XX20.012-YET
EC3F.21XX20.013-YET
EC3F.21XX20.014-YET
EC3F.21XX20.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.2UXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.2UXX20.001-YET
EC3F.2UXX20.002-YET
EC3F.2UXX20.003-YET
EC3F.2UXX20.004-YET
EC3F.2UXX20.005-YET
EC3F.2UXX20.006-YET
EC3F.2UXX20.007-YET
EC3F.2UXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.2UXX20.008-YET
EC3F.2UXX20.009-YET
EC3F.2UXX20.010-YET
EC3F.2UXX20.011-YET
EC3F.2UXX20.012-YET
EC3F.2UXX20.013-YET
EC3F.2UXX20.014-YET
EC3F.2UXX20.015-YET

G655D
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.2WXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.2WXX20.001-YET
EC3F.2WXX20.002-YET
EC3F.2WXX20.003-YET
EC3F.2WXX20.004-YET
EC3F.2WXX20.005-YET
EC3F.2WXX20.006-YET
EC3F.2WXX20.007-YET
EC3F.2WXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.2WXX20.008-YET
EC3F.2WXX20.009-YET
EC3F.2WXX20.010-YET
EC3F.2WXX20.011-YET
EC3F.2WXX20.012-YET
EC3F.2WXX20.013-YET
EC3F.2WXX20.014-YET
EC3F.2WXX20.015-YET

SC/APCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
green
green
EC3F.2FXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.2FXX20.001-YET
EC3F.2FXX20.002-YET
EC3F.2FXX20.003-YET
EC3F.2FXX20.004-YET
EC3F.2FXX20.005-YET
EC3F.2FXX20.006-YET
EC3F.2FXX20.007-YET
EC3F.2FXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.2FXX20.008-YET
EC3F.2FXX20.009-YET
EC3F.2FXX20.010-YET
EC3F.2FXX20.011-YET
EC3F.2FXX20.012-YET
EC3F.2FXX20.013-YET
EC3F.2FXX20.014-YET
EC3F.2FXX20.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
green
green
EC3F.2JXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.2JXX20.001-YET
EC3F.2JXX20.002-YET
EC3F.2JXX20.003-YET
EC3F.2JXX20.004-YET
EC3F.2JXX20.005-YET
EC3F.2)JXX20.006-YET
EC3F.2)JXX20.007-YET
EC3F.2JXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.2JXX20.008-YET
EC3F.2JXX20.009-YET
EC3F.2JXX20.010-YET
EC3F.2JXX20.011-YET
EC3F.2JXX20.012-YET
EC3F.2JXX20.013-YET
EC3F.2JXX20.014-YET
EC3F.2JXX20.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green
green
EC3F.2VXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.2VXX20.001-YET
EC3F.2VXX20.002-YET
EC3F.2VXX20.003-YET
EC3F.2VXX20.004-YET
EC3F.2VXX20.005-YET
EC3F.2VXX20.006-YET
EC3F.2VXX20.007-YET
EC3F.2VXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.2VXX20.008-YET
EC3F.2VXX20.009-YET
EC3F.2VXX20.010-YET
EC3F.2VXX20.011-YET
EC3F.2VXX20.012-YET
EC3F.2VXX20.013-YET
EC3F.2VXX20.014-YET
EC3F.2VXX20.015-YET

G655D

yellow

green

green
EC3F.2XXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.2XXX20.001-YET
EC3F.2XXX20.002-YET
EC3F.2XXX20.003-YET
EC3F.2XXX20.004-YET
EC3F.2XXX20.005-YET
EC3F.2XXX20.006-YET
EC3F.2XXX20.007-YET
EC3F.2XXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.2XXX20.008-YET
EC3F.2XXX20.009-YET
EC3F.2XXX20.010-YET
EC3F.2XXX20.011-YET
EC3F.2XXX20.012-YET
EC3F.2XXX20.013-YET
EC3F.2XXX20.014-YET
EC3F.2XXX20.015-YET

SC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7.5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1

grey

beige

black
EC3F.24XX20.0P5-GRTX
EC3F.24XX20.001-GRTX
EC3F.24XX20.002-GRTX
EC3F.24XX20.003-GRTX
EC3F.24XX20.004-GRTX
EC3F.24XX20.005-GRTX
EC3F.24XX20.006-GRTX
EC3F.24XX20.007-GRTX
EC3F.24XX20.7P5-GRTX
EC3F.24XX20.008-GRTX
EC3F.24XX20.009-GRTX
EC3F.24XX20.010-GRTX
EC3F.24XX20.011-GRTX
EC3F.24XX20.012-GRTX
EC3F.24XX20.013-GRTX
EC3F.24XX20.014-GRTX
EC3F.24XX20.015-GRTX

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige
white
EC3F.25XX20.0P5-ORTX
EC3F.25XX20.001-ORTX
EC3F.25XX20.002-ORTX
EC3F.25XX20.003-ORTX
EC3F.25XX20.004-ORTX
EC3F.25XX20.005-ORTX
EC3F.25XX20.006-ORTX
EC3F.25XX20.007-ORTX
EC3F.25XX20.7P5-ORTX
EC3F.25XX20.008-ORTX
EC3F.25XX20.009-ORTX
EC3F.25XX20.010-ORTX
EC3F.25XX20.011-ORTX
EC3F.25XX20.012-ORTX
EC3F.25XX20.013-ORTX
EC3F.25XX20.014-ORTX
EC3F.25XX20.015-ORTX

G50/0M3

aqua

aqua

white
EC3F.2CXX20.0P5-AQT
EC3F.2CXX20.001-AQT
EC3F.2CXX20.002-AQT
EC3F.2CXX20.003-AQT
EC3F.2CXX20.004-AQT
EC3F.2CXX20.005-AQT
EC3F.2CXX20.006-AQT
EC3F.2CXX20.007-AQT
EC3F.2CXX20.7P5-AQT
EC3F.2CXX20.008-AQT
EC3F.2CXX20.009-AQT
EC3F.2CXX20.010-AQT
EC3F.2CXX20.011-AQT
EC3F.2CXX20.012-AQT
EC3F.2CXX20.013-AQT
EC3F.2CXX20.014-AQT
EC3F.2CXX20.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
heather violet

white
EC3F.2DXX20.0P5-HVT
EC3F.2DXX20.001-HVT
EC3F.2DXX20.002-HVT
EC3F.2DXX20.003-HVT
EC3F.2DXX20.004-HVT
EC3F.2DXX20.005-HVT
EC3F.2DXX20.006-HVT
EC3F.2DXX20.007-HVT
EC3F.2DXX20.7P5-HVT
EC3F.2DXX20.008-HVT
EC3F.2DXX20.009-HVT
EC3F.2DXX20.010-HVT
EC3F.2DXX20.011-HVT
EC3F.2DXX20.012-HVT
EC3F.2DXX20.013-HVT
EC3F.2DXX20.014-HVT
EC3F.2DXX20.015-HVT
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SC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.22XX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.22XX20.001-YET
EC3F.22XX20.002-YET
EC3F.22XX20.003-YET
EC3F.22XX20.004-YET
EC3F.22XX20.005-YET
EC3F.22XX20.006-YET
EC3F.22XX20.007-YET
EC3F.22XX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.22XX20.008-YET
EC3F.22XX20.009-YET
EC3F.22XX20.010-YET
EC3F.22XX20.011-YET
EC3F.22XX20.012-YET
EC3F.22XX20.013-YET
EC3F.22XX20.014-YET
EC3F.22XX20.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.28XX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.28XX20.001-YET
EC3F.28XX20.002-YET
EC3F.28XX20.003-YET
EC3F.28XX20.004-YET
EC3F.28XX20.005-YET
EC3F.28XX20.006-YET
EC3F.28XX20.007-YET
EC3F.28XX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.28XX20.008-YET
EC3F.28XX20.009-YET
EC3F.28XX20.010-YET
EC3F.28XX20.011-YET
EC3F.28XX20.012-YET
EC3F.28XX20.013-YET
EC3F.28XX20.014-YET
EC3F.28XX20.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.29XX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.29XX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.29XX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.29XX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.29XX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.29XX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.29XX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.29XX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.29XX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.29XX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.29XX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.29XX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.29XX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.29XX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.29XX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.29XX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.29XX20.0P5-YET

G655D
yellow
blue
blue
EC3F.2MXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.2MXX20.001-YET
EC3F.2MXX20.002-YET
EC3F.2MXX20.003-YET
EC3F.2MXX20.004-YET
EC3F.2MXX20.005-YET
EC3F.2MXX20.006-YET
EC3F.2MXX20.007-YET
EC3F.2MXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.2MXX20.008-YET
EC3F.2MXX20.009-YET
EC3F.2MXX20.010-YET
EC3F.2MXX20.011-YET
EC3F.2MXX20.012-YET
EC3F.2MXX20.013-YET
EC3F.2MXX20.014-YET
EC3F.2MXX20.015-YET

SC/APCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D

yellow

green

green
EC3F.23XX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.23XX20.001-YET
EC3F.23XX20.002-YET
EC3F.23XX20.003-YET
EC3F.23XX20.004-YET
EC3F.23XX20.005-YET
EC3F.23XX20.006-YET
EC3F.23XX20.007-YET
EC3F.23XX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.23XX20.008-YET
EC3F.23XX20.009-YET
EC3F.23XX20.010-YET
EC3F.23XX20.011-YET
EC3F.23XX20.012-YET
EC3F.23XX20.013-YET
EC3F.23XX20.014-YET
EC3F.23XX20.015-YET

G657A2

yellow

green

green
EC3F.2AXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.2AXX20.001-YET
EC3F.2AXX20.002-YET
EC3F.2AXX20.003-YET
EC3F.2AXX20.004-YET
EC3F.2AXX20.005-YET
EC3F.2AXX20.006-YET
EC3F.2AXX20.007-YET
EC3F.2AXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.2AXX20.008-YET
EC3F.2AXX20.009-YET
EC3F.2AXX20.010-YET
EC3F.2AXX20.011-YET
EC3F.2AXX20.012-YET
EC3F.2AXX20.013-YET
EC3F.2AXX20.014-YET
EC3F.2AXX20.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green
green
EC3F.2BXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.2BXX20.001-YET
EC3F.2BXX20.002-YET
EC3F.2BXX20.003-YET
EC3F.2BXX20.004-YET
EC3F.2BXX20.005-YET
EC3F.2BXX20.006-YET
EC3F.2BXX20.007-YET
EC3F.2BXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.2BXX20.008-YET
EC3F.2BXX20.009-YET
EC3F.2BXX20.010-YET
EC3F.2BXX20.011-YET
EC3F.2BXX20.012-YET
EC3F.2BXX20.013-YET
EC3F.2BXX20.014-YET
EC3F.2BXX20.015-YET

G655D

yellow

green

green
EC3F.2NXX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.2NXX20.001-YET
EC3F.2NXX20.002-YET
EC3F.2NXX20.003-YET
EC3F.2NXX20.004-YET
EC3F.2NXX20.005-YET
EC3F.2NXX20.006-YET
EC3F.2NXX20.007-YET
EC3F.2NXX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.2NXX20.008-YET
EC3F.2NXX20.009-YET
EC3F.2NXX20.010-YET
EC3F.2NXX20.011-YET
EC3F.2NXX20.012-YET
EC3F.2NXX20.013-YET
EC3F.2NXX20.014-YET
EC3F.2NXX20.015-YET

SC/PCsx, Simplex cable pigtail, semi tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1

grey

beige

black
EC3F.24XX20.0P5-GRT
EC3F.24XX20.001-GRT
EC3F.24XX20.002-GRT
EC3F.24XX20.003-GRT
EC3F.24XX20.004-GRT
EC3F.24XX20.005-GRT
EC3F.24XX20.006-GRT
EC3F.24XX20.007-GRT
EC3F.24XX20.7P5-GRT
EC3F.24XX20.008-GRT
EC3F.24XX20.009-GRT
EC3F.24XX20.010-GRT
EC3F.24XX20.011-GRT
EC3F.24XX20.012-GRT
EC3F.24XX20.013-GRT
EC3F.24XX20.014-GRT
EC3F.24XX20.015-GRT

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige
white
EC3F.25XX20.0P5-ORT
EC3F.25XX20.001-ORT
EC3F.25XX20.002-ORT
EC3F.25XX20.003-ORT
EC3F.25XX20.004-0ORT
EC3F.25XX20.005-ORT
EC3F.25XX20.006-ORT
EC3F.25XX20.007-ORT
EC3F.25XX20.7P5-ORT
EC3F.25XX20.008-ORT
EC3F.25XX20.009-ORT
EC3F.25XX20.010-ORT
EC3F.25XX20.011-ORT
EC3F.25XX20.012-0ORT
EC3F.25XX20.013-ORT
EC3F.25XX20.014-ORT
EC3F.25XX20.015-0ORT

G50/0M3

aqua

aqua

white
EC3F.26XX20.0P5-AQT
EC3F.26XX20.001-AQT
EC3F.26XX20.002-AQT
EC3F.26XX20.003-AQT
EC3F.26XX20.004-AQT
EC3F.26XX20.005-AQT
EC3F.26XX20.006-AQT
EC3F.26XX20.007-AQT
EC3F.26XX20.7P5-AQT
EC3F.26XX20.008-AQT
EC3F.26XX20.009-AQT
EC3F.26XX20.010-AQT
EC3F.26XX20.011-AQT
EC3F.26XX20.012-AQT
EC3F.26XX20.013-AQT
EC3F.26XX20.014-AQT
EC3F.26XX20.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
heather violet

white
EC3F.27XX20.0P5-YET
EC3F.27XX20.001-YET
EC3F.27XX20.002-YET
EC3F.27XX20.003-YET
EC3F.27XX20.004-YET
EC3F.27XX20.005-YET
EC3F.27XX20.006-YET
EC3F.27XX20.007-YET
EC3F.27XX20.7P5-YET
EC3F.27XX20.008-YET
EC3F.27XX20.009-YET
EC3F.27XX20.010-YET
EC3F.27XX20.011-YET
EC3F.27XX20.012-YET
EC3F.27XX20.013-YET
EC3F.27XX20.014-YET
EC3F.27XX20.015-YET

www.euroclust.com

51



_‘_

E2000sx - E2000sx patch cord

E2000/PCsx-E2000/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,8mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade B, with test

protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC35.7E7E30.0P5-YET
EC35.7E7E30.001-YET
EC35.7E7E30.002-YET
EC35.7E7E30.003-YET
EC35.7E7E30.004-YET
EC35.7E7E30.005-YET
EC35.7E7E30.006-YET
EC35.7E7E30.007-YET
EC35.7E7E30.7P5-YET
EC35.7E7E30.008-YET
EC35.7E7E30.009-YET
EC35.7E7E30.010-YET
EC35.7E7E30.011-YET
EC35.7E7E30.012-YET
EC35.7E7E30.013-YET
EC35.7E7E30.014-YET
EC35.7E7E30.015-YET

E2000/APCsx-E2000/APCsx, Simplex

protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D

yellow

green

green

green
EC35.7F7F30.0P5-YET
EC35.7F7F30.001-YET
EC35.7F7F30.002-YET
EC35.7F7F30.003-YET
EC35.7F7F30.004-YET
EC35.7F7F30.005-YET
EC35.7F7F30.006-YET
EC35.7F7F30.007-YET
EC35.7F7F30.7P5-YET
EC35.7F7F30.008-YET
EC35.7F7F30.009-YET
EC35.7F7F30.010-YET
EC35.7F7F30.011-YET
EC35.7F7F30.012-YET
EC35.7F7F30.013-YET
EC35.7F7F30.014-YET
EC35.7F7F30.015-YET

G657A2
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC35.717130.0P5-YET
EC35.717130.001-YET
EC35.717130.002-YET
EC35.717130.003-YET
EC35.717130.004-YET
EC35.717130.005-YET
EC35.717130.006-YET
EC35.717130.007-YET
EC35.717130.7P5-YET
EC35.717130.008-YET
EC35.717130.009-YET
EC35.717130.010-YET
EC35.717130.011-YET
EC35.717130.012-YET
EC35.717130.013-YET
EC35.717130.014-YET
EC35.717130.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
green
green
green
EC35.7R7R30.0P5-YET
EC35.7R7R30.001-YET
EC35.7R7R30.002-YET
EC35.7R7R30.003-YET
EC35.7R7R30.004-YET
EC35.7R7R30.005-YET
EC35.7R7R30.006-YET
EC35.7R7R30.007-YET
EC35.7R7R30.7P5-YET
EC35.7R7R30.008-YET
EC35.7R7R30.009-YET
EC35.7R7R30.010-YET
EC35.7R7R30.011-YET
EC35.7R7R30.012-YET
EC35.7R7R30.013-YET
EC35.7R7R30.014-YET
EC35.7R7R30.015-YET

G657B2
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC35.7U7U30.0P5-YET
EC35.7U7U30.001-YET
EC35.7U7U30.002-YET
EC35.7U7U30.003-YET
EC35.7U7U30.004-YET
EC35.7U7U30.005-YET
EC35.7U7U30.006-YET
EC35.7U7U30.007-YET
EC35.7U7U30.7P5-YET
EC35.7U7U30.008-YET
EC35.7U7U30.009-YET
EC35.7U7U30.010-YET
EC35.7U7U30.011-YET
EC35.7U7U30.012-YET
EC35.7U7U30.013-YET
EC35.7U7U30.014-YET
EC35.7U7U30.015-YET

G657B2

yellow

green

green

green
EC35.7V7V30.0P5-YET
EC35.7V7V30.001-YET
EC35.7V7V30.002-YET
EC35.7V7V30.003-YET
EC35.7V7V30.004-YET
EC35.7V7V30.005-YET
EC35.7V7V30.006-YET
EC35.7V7V30.007-YET
EC35.7V7V30.7P5-YET
EC35.7V7V30.008-YET
EC35.7V7V30.009-YET
EC35.7V7V30.010-YET
EC35.7V7V30.011-YET
EC35.7V7V30.012-YET
EC35.7V7V30.013-YET
EC35.7V7V30.014-YET
EC35.7V7V30.015-YET

G655D
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC35.7W7W30.0P5-YET
EC35.7W7W30.001-YET
EC35.7W7W30.002-YET
EC35.7W7W30.003-YET
EC35.7W7W30.004-YET
EC35.7W7W30.005-YET
EC35.7W7W30.006-YET
EC35.7W7W30.007-YET
EC35.7W7W30.7P5-YET
EC35.7W7W30.008-YET
EC35.7W7W30.009-YET
EC35.7W7W30.010-YET
EC35.7W7W30.011-YET
EC35.7W7W30.012-YET
EC35.7W7W30.013-YET
EC35.7W7W30.014-YET
EC35.7W7W30.015-YET

patch cord, tight, OD=2,8mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade B, with test

G655D

yellow

green

green

green
EC35.7X7X30.0P5-YET
EC35.7X7X30.001-YET
EC35.7X7X30.002-YET
EC35.7X7X30.003-YET
EC35.7X7X30.004-YET
EC35.7X7X30.005-YET
EC35.7X7X30.006-YET
EC35.7X7X30.007-YET
EC35.7X7X30.7P5-YET
EC35.7X7X30.008-YET
EC35.7X7X30.009-YET
EC35.7X7X30.010-YET
EC35.7X7X30.011-YET
EC35.7X7X30.012-YET
EC35.7X7X30.013-YET
EC35.7X7X30.014-YET
EC35.7X7X30.015-YET

E2000/PCsx-E2000/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,8mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade B, with test

protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m
Notes:

G62,5/0M1

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

G50/0M3

aqua

beige

black

aqua
EC35.7C7C30.0P5-AQT
EC35.7C7C30.001-AQT
EC35.7C7C30.002-AQT
EC35.7C7C30.003-AQT
EC35.7C7C30.004-AQT
EC35.7C7C30.005-AQT
EC35.7C7C30.006-AQT
EC35.7C7C30.007-AQT
EC35.7C7C30.7P5-AQT
EC35.7C7C30.008-AQT
EC35.7C7C30.009-AQT
EC35.7C7C30.010-AQT
EC35.7C7C30.011-AQT
EC35.7C7C30.012-AQT
EC35.7C7C30.013-AQT
EC35.7C7C30.014-AQT
EC35.7C7C30.015-AQT

G50/0M4

aqua

beige

black

aqua
EC35.7D7D30.0P5-AQT
EC35.7D7D30.001-AQT
EC35.7D7D30.002-AQT
EC35.7D7D30.003-AQT
EC35.7D7D30.004-AQT
EC35.7D7D30.005-AQT
EC35.7D7D30.006-AQT
EC35.7D7D30.007-AQT
EC35.7D7D30.7P5-AQT
EC35.7D7D30.008-AQT
EC35.7D7D30.009-AQT
EC35.7D7D30.010-AQT
EC35.7D7D30.011-AQT
EC35.7D7D30.012-AQT
EC35.7D7D30.013-AQT
EC35.7D7D30.014-AQT
EC35.7D7D30.015-AQT
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E2000sx - E2000sx patch cord

E2000/PCsx-E2000/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,8mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade C, with test

protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC35.727230.0P5-YET
EC35.727230.001-YET
EC35.727230.002-YET
EC35.727230.003-YET
EC35.727230.004-YET
EC35.727230.005-YET
EC35.727230.006-YET
EC35.727230.007-YET
EC35.727230.7P5-YET
EC35.727230.008-YET
EC35.727230.009-YET
EC35.727230.010-YET
EC35.727230.011-YET
EC35.727230.012-YET
EC35.727230.013-YET
EC35.727230.014-YET
EC35.727230.015-YET

G657A2
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC35.787830.0P5-YET
EC35.787830.001-YET
EC35.787830.002-YET
EC35.787830.003-YET
EC35.787830.004-YET
EC35.787830.005-YET
EC35.787830.006-YET
EC35.787830.007-YET
EC35.787830.7P5-YET
EC35.787830.008-YET
EC35.787830.009-YET
EC35.787830.010-YET
EC35.787830.011-YET
EC35.787830.012-YET
EC35.787830.013-YET
EC35.787830.014-YET
EC35.787830.015-YET

G657B2
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC35.797930.0P5-YET
EC35.797930.001-YET
EC35.797930.002-YET
EC35.797930.003-YET
EC35.797930.004-YET
EC35.797930.005-YET
EC35.797930.006-YET
EC35.797930.007-YET
EC35.797930.7P5-YET
EC35.797930.008-YET
EC35.797930.009-YET
EC35.797930.010-YET
EC35.797930.011-YET
EC35.797930.012-YET
EC35.797930.013-YET
EC35.797930.014-YET
EC35.797930.015-YET

G655D
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC35.7M7M30.0P5-YET
EC35.7M7M30.001-YET
EC35.7M7M30.002-YET
EC35.7M7M30.003-YET
EC35.7M7M30.004-YET
EC35.7M7M30.005-YET
EC35.7M7M30.006-YET
EC35.7M7M30.007-YET
EC35.7M7M30.7P5-YET
EC35.7M7M30.008-YET
EC35.7M7M30.009-YET
EC35.7M7M30.010-YET
EC35.7M7M30.011-YET
EC35.7M7M30.012-YET
EC35.7M7M30.013-YET
EC35.7M7M30.014-YET
EC35.7M7M30.015-YET

E2000/APCsx-E2000/APCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,8mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade C, with test

protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,.0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D

yellow

green

green

green
EC35.737330.0P5-YET
EC35.737330.001-YET
EC35.737330.002-YET
EC35.737330.003-YET
EC35.737330.004-YET
EC35.737330.005-YET
EC35.737330.006-YET
EC35.737330.007-YET
EC35.737330.7P5-YET
EC35.737330.008-YET
EC35.737330.009-YET
EC35.737330.010-YET
EC35.737330.011-YET
EC35.737330.012-YET
EC35.737330.013-YET
EC35.737330.014-YET
EC35.737330.015-YET

G657A2

yellow

green

green

green
EC35.7A7A30.0P5-YET
EC35.7A7A30.001-YET
EC35.7A7A30.002-YET
EC35.7A7A30.003-YET
EC35.7A7A30.004-YET
EC35.7A7A30.005-YET
EC35.7A7A30.006-YET
EC35.7A7A30.007-YET
EC35.7A7A30.7P5-YET
EC35.7A7A30.008-YET
EC35.7A7A30.009-YET
EC35.7A7A30.010-YET
EC35.7A7A30.011-YET
EC35.7A7A30.012-YET
EC35.7A7A30.013-YET
EC35.7A7A30.014-YET
EC35.7A7A30.015-YET

G657B2

yellow

green

green

green
EC35.7B7B30.0P5-YET
EC35.7B7B30.001-YET
EC35.7B7B30.002-YET
EC35.7B7B30.003-YET
EC35.7B7B30.004-YET
EC35.7B7B30.005-YET
EC35.7B7B30.006-YET
EC35.7B7B30.007-YET
EC35.7B7B30.7P5-YET
EC35.7B7B30.008-YET
EC35.7B7B30.009-YET
EC35.7B7B30.010-YET
EC35.7B7B30.011-YET
EC35.7B7B30.012-YET
EC35.7B7B30.013-YET
EC35.7B7B30.014-YET
EC35.7B7B30.015-YET

G655D

yellow

green

green

green
EC35.7N7N30.0P5-YET
EC35.7N7N30.001-YET
EC35.7N7N30.002-YET
EC35.7N7N30.003-YET
EC35.7N7N30.004-YET
EC35.7N7N30.005-YET
EC35.7N7N30.006-YET
EC35.7N7N30.007-YET
EC35.7N7N30.7P5-YET
EC35.7N7N30.008-YET
EC35.7N7N30.009-YET
EC35.7N7N30.010-YET
EC35.7N7N30.011-YET
EC35.7N7N30.012-YET
EC35.7N7N30.013-YET
EC35.7N7N30.014-YET
EC35.7N7N30.015-YET

E2000/PCsx-E2000/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,8mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade C, with test

protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color

Boot E2000/LC

Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1
orange
beige
black
blue
EC35.747430.0P5-ORT
EC35.747430.001-ORT
EC35.747430.002-ORT
EC35.747430.003-ORT
EC35.747430.004-ORT
EC35.747430.005-ORT
EC35.747430.006-ORT
EC35.747430.007-ORT
EC35.747430.7P5-0ORT
EC35.747430.008-ORT
EC35.747430.009-ORT
EC35.747430.010-ORT
EC35.747430.011-ORT
EC35.747430.012-ORT
EC35.747430.013-ORT
EC35.747430.014-ORT
EC35.747430.015-ORT

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige
black/white
orange
EC35.757530.0P5-ORT
EC35.757530.001-ORT
EC35.757530.002-ORT
EC35.757530.003-ORT
EC35.757530.004-ORT
EC35.757530.005-ORT
EC35.757530.006-ORT
EC35.757530.007-ORT
EC35.757530.7P5-ORT
EC35.757530.008-ORT
EC35.757530.009-ORT
EC35.757530.010-ORT
EC35.757530.011-ORT
EC35.757530.012-ORT
EC35.757530.013-ORT
EC35.757530.014-ORT
EC35.757530.015-ORT

G50/0M3
aqua
beige
black/white

aqua
EC35.767630.0P5-AQT
EC35.767630.001-AQT
EC35.767630.002-AQT
EC35.767630.003-AQT
EC35.767630.004-AQT
EC35.767630.005-AQT
EC35.767630.006-AQT
EC35.767630.007-AQT
EC35.767630.7P5-AQT
EC35.767630.008-AQT
EC35.767630.009-AQT
EC35.767630.010-AQT
EC35.767630.011-AQT
EC35.767630.012-AQT
EC35.767630.013-AQT
EC35.767630.014-AQT
EC35.767630.015-AQT

G50/0M4
aqua
beige
black/white

aqua
EC35.777730.0P5-AQT
EC35.777730.001-AQT
EC35.777730.002-AQT
EC35.777730.003-AQT
EC35.777730.004-AQT
EC35.777730.005-AQT
EC35.777730.006-AQT
EC35.777730.007-AQT
EC35.777730.7P5-AQT
EC35.777730.008-AQT
EC35.777730.009-AQT
EC35.777730.010-AQT
EC35.777730.011-AQT
EC35.777730.012-AQT
EC35.777730.013-AQT
EC35.777730.014-AQT
EC35.777730.015-AQT
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L Csx-LCsx patch cord

Len +10
0CM
LC/PCsx-LC/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 25mm, Grade B, with test protocol
Fiber type G652D G657A2 G657B2 G655D
Jacket color yellow yellow yellow yellow
Housing color blue blue blue blue

Boot color blue blue blue blue
0,5m EC35.4E4E20.0P5-YET EC35.414120.0P5-YET EC35.4U4U20.0P5-YET EC35.4W4W20.0P5-YET
1,0m EC35.4E4E20.001-YET EC35.414120.001-YET EC35.4U4U20.001-YET EC35.4W4W20.001-YET
2,0m EC35.4E4E20.002-YET EC35.414120.002-YET EC35.4U4U20.002-YET EC35.4W4W20.002-YET
3,0m EC35.4E4E20.003-YET EC35.414120.003-YET EC35.4U4U20.003-YET EC35.4W4W20.003-YET
4,0m EC35.4E4E20.004-YET EC35.414120.004-YET EC35.4U4U20.004-YET EC35.4W4W20.004-YET
5,0m EC35.4E4E20.005-YET EC35.414120.005-YET EC35.4U4U20.005-YET EC35.4W4W20.005-YET
6,0m EC35.4E4E20.006-YET EC35.414120.006-YET EC35.4U4U20.006-YET EC35.4W4W20.006-YET
7,0m EC35.4E4E20.007-YET EC35.414120.007-YET EC35.4U4U20.007-YET EC35.4W4W20.007-YET
7,5m EC35.4E4E20.7P5-YET EC35.414120.7P5-YET EC35.4U4U20.7P5-YET EC35.4W4W20.7P5-YET
8,0m EC35.4E4E20.008-YET EC35.414120.008-YET EC35.4U4U20.008-YET EC35.4W4W20.008-YET
9,0m EC35.4E4E20.009-YET EC35.414120.009-YET EC35.4U4U20.009-YET EC35.4W4W20.009-YET
10,0m EC35.4E4E20.010-YET EC35.414120.010-YET EC35.4U4U20.010-YET EC35.4W4W20.010-YET
11,0m EC35.4E4E20.011-YET EC35.414120.011-YET EC35.4U4U20.011-YET EC35.4W4W20.011-YET
12,0m EC35.4E4E20.012-YET EC35.414120.012-YET EC35.4U4U20.012-YET EC35.4W4W20.012-YET
13,0m EC35.4E4E20.013-YET EC35.414120.013-YET EC35.4U4U20.013-YET EC35.4W4W20.013-YET
14,0m EC35.4E4E20.014-YET EC35.414120.014-YET EC35.4U4U20.014-YET EC35.4W4W20.014-YET
15,0m EC35.4E4E20.015-YET EC35.414120.015-YET EC35.4U4U20.015-YET EC35.4W4W20.015-YET

LC/APCsx-LC/APCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight,

OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 25mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type G652D G657A2 G657B2 G655D
Jacket color yellow yellow yellow yellow
Housing color green green green green
Boot color green green green green
0,5m EC35.4FAF20.0P5-YET EC35.4)4)20.0P5-YET EC35.4v4V20.0P5-YET EC35.4X4X20.0P5-YET
1,0m EC35.4F4F20.001-YET EC35.4J4)20.001-YET EC35.4V4V20.001-YET EC35.4X4X20.001-YET
2,0m EC35.4F4F20.002-YET EC35.4J4)20.002-YET EC35.4V4V20.002-YET EC35.4X4X20.002-YET
3,0m EC35.4F4F20.003-YET EC35.4)4)20.003-YET EC35.4V4V20.003-YET EC35.4X4X20.003-YET
4,0m EC35.4F4F20.004-YET EC35.4)4J20.004-YET EC35.4V4Vv20.004-YET EC35.4X4X20.004-YET
5,0m EC35.4F4F20.005-YET EC35.4J4J20.005-YET EC35.4v4Vv20.005-YET EC35.4X4X20.005-YET
6,0m EC35.4F4F20.006-YET EC35.4)4J20.006-YET EC35.4v4Vv20.006-YET EC35.4X4X20.006-YET
7,0m EC35.4F4F20.007-YET EC35.4J4)20.007-YET EC35.4V4V20.007-YET EC35.4X4X20.007-YET
7,5m EC35.4F4F20.7P5-YET EC35.4J4)20.7P5-YET EC35.4V4V20.7P5-YET EC35.4X4X20.7P5-YET
8,0m EC35.4F4F20.008-YET EC35.4)4)20.008-YET EC35.4V4V20.008-YET EC35.4X4X20.008-YET
9,0m EC35.4F4F20.009-YET EC35.4J4J20.009-YET EC35.4V4Vv20.009-YET EC35.4X4X20.009-YET
10,0m EC35.4F4F20.010-YET EC35.4J4J20.010-YET EC35.4v4Vv20.010-YET EC35.4X4X20.010-YET
11,0m EC35.4F4F20.011-YET EC35.4J4J20.011-YET EC35.4v4Vv20.011-YET EC35.4X4X20.011-YET
12,0m EC35.4F4F20.012-YET EC35.4J4)20.012-YET EC35.4V4V20.012-YET EC35.4X4X20.012-YET
13,0m EC35.4F4F20.013-YET EC35.4J4)20.013-YET EC35.4V4V20.013-YET EC35.4X4X20.013-YET
14,0m EC35.4F4F20.014-YET EC35.4)4)20.014-YET EC35.4V4V20.014-YET EC35.4X4X20.014-YET
15,0m EC35.4F4F20.015-YET EC35.4J4J20.015-YET EC35.4V4V20.015-YET EC35.4X4X20.015-YET

LC/PCsx-LC/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 25mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type G62,5/0M1 G50/0M2 G50/0M3 G50/0M4
Jacket color grey orange aqua heather violet
Housing color beige beige aqua heather violet
Boot color black white white white
0,5m EC35.444420.0P5-GRTX EC35.454520.0P5-ORTX EC35.4C4C20.0P5-AQT EC35.4D4D20.0P5-HVT
1,0m EC35.444420.001-GRTX EC35.454520.001-ORTX EC35.4C4C20.001-AQT EC35.4D4D20.001-HVT
2,0m EC35.444420.002-GRTX EC35.454520.002-ORTX EC35.4C4C20.002-AQT EC35.4D4D20.002-HVT
3,0m EC35.444420.003-GRTX EC35.454520.003-ORTX EC35.4C4C20.003-AQT EC35.4D4D20.003-HVT
4,0m EC35.444420.004-GRTX EC35.454520.004-ORTX EC35.4C4C20.004-AQT EC35.4D4D20.004-HVT
5,0m EC35.444420.005-GRTX EC35.454520.005-ORTX EC35.4C4C20.005-AQT EC35.4D4D20.005-HVT
6,0m EC35.444420.006-GRTX EC35.454520.006-ORTX EC35.4C4C20.006-AQT EC35.4D4D20.006-HVT
7,0m EC35.444420.007-GRTX EC35.454520.007-ORTX EC35.4C4C20.007-AQT EC35.4D4D20.007-HVT
7.5m EC35.444420.7P5-GRTX EC35.454520.7P5-ORTX EC35.4C4C20.7P5-AQT EC35.4D4D20.7P5-HVT
8,0m EC35.444420.008-GRTX EC35.454520.008-ORTX EC35.4C4C20.008-AQT EC35.4D4D20.008-HVT
9,0m EC35.444420.009-GRTX EC35.454520.009-ORTX EC35.4C4C20.009-AQT EC35.4D4D20.009-HVT
10,0m EC35.444420.010-GRTX EC35.454520.010-ORTX EC35.4C4C20.010-AQT EC35.4D4D20.010-HVT
11,0m EC35.444420.011-GRTX EC35.454520.011-ORTX EC35.4C4C20.011-AQT EC35.4D4D20.011-HVT
12,0m EC35.444420.012-GRTX EC35.454520.012-ORTX EC35.4C4C20.012-AQT EC35.4D4D20.012-HVT
13,0m EC35.444420.013-GRTX EC35.454520.013-ORTX EC35.4C4C20.013-AQT EC35.4D4D20.013-HVT
14,0m EC35.444420.014-GRTX EC35.454520.014-ORTX EC35.4C4C20.014-AQT EC35.4D4D20.014-HVT
15,0m EC35.444420.015-GRTX EC35.454520.015-ORTX EC35.4C4C20.015-AQT EC35.4D4D20.015-HVT

Notes:

- bold types are preferred types
- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request
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LCsx-LCsx patch cord

LC/PCsx-LC/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 25mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue
blue
EC35.424220.0P5-YET
EC35.424220.001-YET
EC35.424220.002-YET
EC35.424220.003-YET
EC35.424220.004-YET
EC35.424220.005-YET
EC35.424220.006-YET
EC35.424220.007-YET
EC35.424220.7P5-YET
EC35.424220.008-YET
EC35.424220.009-YET
EC35.424220.010-YET
EC35.424220.011-YET
EC35.424220.012-YET
EC35.424220.013-YET
EC35.424220.014-YET
EC35.424220.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue
blue
EC35.484820.0P5-YET
EC35.484820.001-YET
EC35.484820.002-YET
EC35.484820.003-YET
EC35.484820.004-YET
EC35.484820.005-YET
EC35.484820.006-YET
EC35.484820.007-YET
EC35.484820.7P5-YET
EC35.484820.008-YET
EC35.484820.009-YET
EC35.484820.010-YET
EC35.484820.011-YET
EC35.484820.012-YET
EC35.484820.013-YET
EC35.484820.014-YET
EC35.484820.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
blue
blue
EC35.494920.0P5-YET
EC35.494920.001-YET
EC35.494920.002-YET
EC35.494920.003-YET
EC35.494920.004-YET
EC35.494920.005-YET
EC35.494920.006-YET
EC35.494920.007-YET
EC35.494920.7P5-YET
EC35.494920.008-YET
EC35.494920.009-YET
EC35.494920.010-YET
EC35.494920.011-YET
EC35.494920.012-YET
EC35.494920.013-YET
EC35.494920.014-YET
EC35.494920.015-YET

G655D
yellow
blue
blue
EC35.4M4M20.0P5-YET
EC35.4M4M20.001-YET
EC35.4M4M20.002-YET
EC35.4M4M20.003-YET
EC35.4M4M20.004-YET
EC35.4M4M20.005-YET
EC35.4M4M20.006-YET
EC35.4M4M20.007-YET
EC35.4M4M20.7P5-YET
EC35.4M4M20.008-YET
EC35.4M4M20.009-YET
EC35.4M4M20.010-YET
EC35.4M4M20.011-YET
EC35.4M4M20.012-YET
EC35.4M4M20.013-YET
EC35.4M4M20.014-YET
EC35.4M4M20.015-YET

LC/APCsx-LC/APCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 25mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D

yellow

green

green
EC35.434320.0P5-YET
EC35.434320.001-YET
EC35.434320.002-YET
EC35.434320.003-YET
EC35.434320.004-YET
EC35.434320.005-YET
EC35.434320.006-YET
EC35.434320.007-YET
EC35.434320.7P5-YET
EC35.434320.008-YET
EC35.434320.009-YET
EC35.434320.010-YET
EC35.434320.011-YET
EC35.434320.012-YET
EC35.434320.013-YET
EC35.434320.014-YET
EC35.434320.015-YET

G657A2

yellow

green

green
EC35.4A4A20.0P5-YET
EC35.4A4A20.001-YET
EC35.4A4A20.002-YET
EC35.4A4A20.003-YET
EC35.4A4A20.004-YET
EC35.4A4A20.005-YET
EC35.4A4A20.006-YET
EC35.4A4A20.007-YET
EC35.4A4A20.7P5-YET
EC35.4A4A20.008-YET
EC35.4A4A20.009-YET
EC35.4A4A20.010-YET
EC35.4A4A20.011-YET
EC35.4A4A20.012-YET
EC35.4A4A20.013-YET
EC35.4A4A20.014-YET
EC35.4A4A20.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green
green
EC35.4B4B20.0P5-YET
EC35.4B4B20.001-YET
EC35.4B4B20.002-YET
EC35.4B4B20.003-YET
EC35.4B4B20.004-YET
EC35.4B4B20.005-YET
EC35.4B4B20.006-YET
EC35.4B4B20.007-YET
EC35.4B4B20.7P5-YET
EC35.4B4B20.008-YET
EC35.4B4B20.009-YET
EC35.4B4B20.010-YET
EC35.4B4B20.011-YET
EC35.4B4B20.012-YET
EC35.4B4B20.013-YET
EC35.4B4B20.014-YET
EC35.4B4B20.015-YET

G655D

yellow

green

green
EC35.4N4N20.0P5-YET
EC35.4N4N20.001-YET
EC35.4N4N20.002-YET
EC35.4N4N20.003-YET
EC35.4N4N20.004-YET
EC35.4N4N20.005-YET
EC35.4N4N20.006-YET
EC35.4N4N20.007-YET
EC35.4N4N20.7P5-YET
EC35.4N4N20.008-YET
EC35.4N4N20.009-YET
EC35.4N4N20.010-YET
EC35.4N4N20.011-YET
EC35.4N4N20.012-YET
EC35.4N4N20.013-YET
EC35.4N4N20.014-YET
EC35.4N4N20.015-YET

LC/PCsx-LC/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 25mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1

grey

beige

black
EC35.444420.0P5-GRT
EC35.444420.001-GRT
EC35.444420.002-GRT
EC35.444420.003-GRT
EC35.444420.004-GRT
EC35.444420.005-GRT
EC35.444420.006-GRT
EC35.444420.007-GRT
EC35.444420.7P5-GRT
EC35.444420.008-GRT
EC35.444420.009-GRT
EC35.444420.010-GRT
EC35.444420.011-GRT
EC35.444420.012-GRT
EC35.444420.013-GRT
EC35.444420.014-GRT
EC35.444420.015-GRT

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige
white
EC35.454520.0P5-ORT
EC35.454520.001-ORT
EC35.454520.002-ORT
EC35.454520.003-ORT
EC35.454520.004-ORT
EC35.454520.005-0RT
EC35.454520.006-ORT
EC35.454520.007-ORT
EC35.454520.7P5-ORT
EC35.454520.008-ORT
EC35.454520.009-0RT
EC35.454520.010-ORT
EC35.454520.011-0ORT
EC35.454520.012-0ORT
EC35.454520.013-ORT
EC35.454520.014-ORT
EC35.454520.015-0ORT

G50/0M3

aqua

aqua

white
EC35.464620.0P5-AQT
EC35.464620.001-AQT
EC35.464620.002-AQT
EC35.464620.003-AQT
EC35.464620.004-AQT
EC35.464620.005-AQT
EC35.464620.006-AQT
EC35.464620.007-AQT
EC35.464620.7P5-AQT
EC35.464620.008-AQT
EC35.464620.009-AQT
EC35.464620.010-AQT
EC35.464620.011-AQT
EC35.464620.012-AQT
EC35.464620.013-AQT
EC35.464620.014-AQT
EC35.464620.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
heather violet

white
EC35.474720.0P5-HVT
EC35.474720.001-HVT
EC35.474720.002-HVT
EC35.474720.003-HVT
EC35.474720.004-HVT
EC35.474720.005-HVT
EC35.474720.006-HVT
EC35.474720.007-HVT
EC35.474720.7P5-HVT
EC35.474720.008-HVT
EC35.474720.009-HVT
EC35.474720.010-HVT
EC35.474720.011-HVT
EC35.474720.012-HVT
EC35.474720.013-HVT
EC35.474720.014-HVT
EC35.474720.015-HVT
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SCsx-SCsx patch cord
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SC/PCsx-SC/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade B, with test

protocol
Fiber type G652D G657A2 G657B2 G655D
Jacket color yellow yellow yellow yellow
Housing color blue blue blue blue
Boot color blue blue blue blue
0,5m EC35.2E2E30.0P5-YET EC35.212130.0P5-YET EC35.2U2U30.0P5-YET EC35.2W2W30.0P5-YET
1,0m EC35.2E2E30.001-YET EC35.212130.001-YET EC35.2U2U30.001-YET EC35.2W2W30.001-YET
2,0m EC35.2E2E30.002-YET EC35.212130.002-YET EC35.2U2U30.002-YET EC35.2W2W30.002-YET
3,0m EC35.2E2E30.003-YET EC35.212130.003-YET EC35.2U2U30.003-YET EC35.2W2W30.003-YET
4,0m EC35.2E2E30.004-YET EC35.212130.004-YET EC35.2U2U30.004-YET EC35.2W2W30.004-YET
5,0m EC35.2E2E30.005-YET EC35.212130.005-YET EC35.2U2U30.005-YET EC35.2W2W30.005-YET
6,0m EC35.2E2E30.006-YET EC35.212130.006-YET EC35.2U2U30.006-YET EC35.2W2W30.006-YET
7,0m EC35.2E2E30.007-YET EC35.212130.007-YET EC35.2U2U30.007-YET EC35.2W2W30.007-YET
7,5m EC35.2E2E30.7P5-YET EC35.212130.7P5-YET EC35.2U2U30.7P5-YET EC35.2W2W30.7P5-YET
8,0m EC35.2E2E30.008-YET EC35.212130.008-YET EC35.2U2U30.008-YET EC35.2W2W30.008-YET
9,0m EC35.2E2E30.009-YET EC35.212130.009-YET EC35.2U2U30.009-YET EC35.2W2W30.009-YET
10,0m EC35.2E2E30.010-YET EC35.212130.010-YET EC35.2U2U30.010-YET EC35.2W2W30.010-YET
11,0m EC35.2E2E30.011-YET EC35.212130.011-YET EC35.202U30.011-YET EC35.2W2W30.011-YET
12,0m EC35.2E2E30.012-YET EC35.212130.012-YET EC35.2U2U30.012-YET EC35.2W2W30.012-YET
13,0m EC35.2E2E30.013-YET EC35.212130.013-YET EC35.2U2U30.013-YET EC35.2W2W30.013-YET
14,0m EC35.2E2E30.014-YET EC35.212130.014-YET EC35.2U2U30.014-YET EC35.2W2W30.014-YET
15,0m EC35.2E2E30.015-YET EC35.212130.015-YET EC35.2U2U30.015-YET EC35.2W2W30.015-YET

SC/APCsx-SC/APCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight,

OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade B, with test

protocol
Fiber type G652D G657A2 G657B2 G655D
Jacket color yellow yellow yellow yellow
Housing color green green green green
Boot color green green green green
0,5m EC35.2F2F30.0P5-YET EC35.2J2J30.0P5-YET EC35.2V2V30.0P5-YET EC35.2X2X30.0P5-YET
1,0m EC35.2F2F30.001-YET EC35.2J2)30.001-YET EC35.2V2V30.001-YET EC35.2X2X30.001-YET
2,0m EC35.2F2F30.002-YET EC35.2J2J30.002-YET EC35.2V2V30.002-YET EC35.2X2X30.002-YET
3,0m EC35.2F2F30.003-YET EC35.2J2J30.003-YET EC35.2V2V30.003-YET EC35.2X2X30.003-YET
4,0m EC35.2F2F30.004-YET EC35.2J2J30.004-YET EC35.2V2V30.004-YET EC35.2X2X30.004-YET
5,0m EC35.2F2F30.005-YET EC35.2J2J30.005-YET EC35.2V2Vv30.005-YET EC35.2X2X30.005-YET
6,0m EC35.2F2F30.006-YET EC35.2J2)30.006-YET EC35.2V2V30.006-YET EC35.2X2X30.006-YET
7,0m EC35.2F2F30.007-YET EC35.2J2J30.007-YET EC35.2V2V30.007-YET EC35.2X2X30.007-YET
7,5m EC35.2F2F30.7P5-YET EC35.2J2J30.7P5-YET EC35.2V2V30.7P5-YET EC35.2X2X30.7P5-YET
8,0m EC35.2F2F30.008-YET EC35.2J2J30.008-YET EC35.2V2V30.008-YET EC35.2X2X30.008-YET
9,0m EC35.2F2F30.009-YET EC35.2J2J30.009-YET EC35.2V2V30.009-YET EC35.2X2X30.009-YET
10,0m EC35.2F2F30.010-YET EC35.2J2J30.010-YET EC35.2V2V30.010-YET EC35.2X2X30.010-YET
11,0m EC35.2F2F30.011-YET EC35.2J2)30.011-YET EC35.2V2V30.011-YET EC35.2X2X30.011-YET
12,0m EC35.2F2F30.012-YET EC35.2J2J30.012-YET EC35.2V2V30.012-YET EC35.2X2X30.012-YET
13,0m EC35.2F2F30.013-YET EC35.2J2J30.013-YET EC35.2V2V30.013-YET EC35.2X2X30.013-YET
14,0m EC35.2F2F30.014-YET EC35.2J2J30.014-YET EC35.2V2V30.014-YET EC35.2X2X30.014-YET
15,0m EC35.2F2F30.015-YET EC35.2J2J30.015-YET EC35.2V2V30.015-YET EC35.2X2X30.015-YET

SC/PCsx-SC/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, MM, Boot

length 37,5mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type G62,5/0M1 G50/0M2 G50/0M3 G50/0M4
Jacket color grey orange aqua heather violet
Housing color beige beige aqua heather violet
Boot color black white white white
0,5m EC35.242430.0P5-GRTX EC35.252530.0P5-ORTX EC35.2C2C30.0P5-AQT EC35.2D2D30.0P5-HVT
1,0m EC35.242430.001-GRTX EC35.252530.001-ORTX EC35.2C2C30.001-AQT EC35.2D2D30.001-HVT
2,0m EC35.242430.002-GRTX EC35.252530.002-ORTX EC35.2C2C30.002-AQT EC35.2D2D30.002-HVT
3,0m EC35.242430.003-GRTX EC35.252530.003-ORTX EC35.2C2C30.003-AQT EC35.2D2D30.003-HVT
4,0m EC35.242430.004-GRTX EC35.252530.004-ORTX EC35.2C2C30.004-AQT EC35.2D2D30.004-HVT
5,0m EC35.242430.005-GRTX EC35.252530.005-ORTX EC35.2C2C30.005-AQT EC35.2D2D30.005-HVT
6,0m EC35.242430.006-GRTX EC35.252530.006-ORTX EC35.2C2C30.006-AQT EC35.2D2D30.006-HVT
7,0m EC35.242430.007-GRTX EC35.252530.007-ORTX EC35.2C2C30.007-AQT EC35.2D2D30.007-HVT
7.5m EC35.242430.7P5-GRTX EC35.252530.7P5-ORTX EC35.2C2C30.7P5-AQT EC35.2D2D30.7P5-HVT
8,0m EC35.242430.008-GRTX EC35.252530.008-ORTX EC35.2C2C30.008-AQT EC35.2D2D30.008-HVT
9,0m EC35.242430.009-GRTX EC35.252530.009-ORTX EC35.2C2C30.009-AQT EC35.2D2D30.009-HVT
10,0m EC35.242430.010-GRTX EC35.252530.010-ORTX EC35.2C2C30.010-AQT EC35.2D2D30.010-HVT
11,0m EC35.242430.011-GRTX EC35.252530.011-ORTX EC35.2C2C30.011-AQT EC35.2D2D30.011-HVT
12,0m EC35.242430.012-GRTX EC35.252530.012-ORTX EC35.2C2C30.012-AQT EC35.2D2D30.012-HVT
13,0m EC35.242430.013-GRTX EC35.252530.013-ORTX EC35.2C2C30.013-AQT EC35.2D2D30.013-HVT
14,0m EC35.242430.014-GRTX EC35.252530.014-ORTX EC35.2C2C30.014-AQT EC35.2D2D30.014-HVT
15,0m EC35.242430.015-GRTX EC35.252530.015-0RTX EC35.2C2C30.015-AQT EC35.2D2D30.015-HVT
Notes:

- bold types are preferred types
- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request
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SCsx-SCsx patch cord

SC/PCsx-SC/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade C, with test

protocol
Fiber type G652D
Jacket color yellow
Housing color blue
Boot color blue
0,5m EC35.222230.0P5-YET
1,0m EC35.222230.001-YET
2,0m EC35.222230.002-YET
3,0m EC35.222230.003-YET
4,0m EC35.222230.004-YET
5,0m EC35.222230.005-YET
6,0m EC35.222230.006-YET
7,0m EC35.222230.007-YET
7,5m EC35.222230.7P5-YET
8,0m EC35.222230.008-YET
9,0m EC35.222230.009-YET
10,0m EC35.222230.010-YET
11,0m EC35.222230.011-YET
12,0m EC35.222230.012-YET
13,0m EC35.222230.013-YET
14,0m EC35.222230.014-YET
15,0m EC35.222230.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue
blue
EC35.282830.0P5-YET
EC35.282830.001-YET
EC35.282830.002-YET
EC35.282830.003-YET
EC35.282830.004-YET
EC35.282830.005-YET
EC35.282830.006-YET
EC35.282830.007-YET
EC35.282830.7P5-YET
EC35.282830.008-YET
EC35.282830.009-YET
EC35.282830.010-YET
EC35.282830.011-YET
EC35.282830.012-YET
EC35.282830.013-YET
EC35.282830.014-YET
EC35.282830.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
blue
blue
EC35.292930.0P5-YET
EC35.292930.001-YET
EC35.292930.002-YET
EC35.292930.003-YET
EC35.292930.004-YET
EC35.292930.005-YET
EC35.292930.006-YET
EC35.292930.007-YET
EC35.292930.7P5-YET
EC35.292930.008-YET
EC35.292930.009-YET
EC35.292930.010-YET
EC35.292930.011-YET
EC35.292930.012-YET
EC35.292930.013-YET
EC35.292930.014-YET
EC35.292930.015-YET

G655D
yellow
blue
blue
EC35.2M2M30.0P5-YET
EC35.2M2M30.001-YET
EC35.2M2M30.002-YET
EC35.2M2M30.003-YET
EC35.2M2M30.004-YET
EC35.2M2M30.005-YET
EC35.2M2M30.006-YET
EC35.2M2M30.007-YET
EC35.2M2M30.7P5-YET
EC35.2M2M30.008-YET
EC35.2M2M30.009-YET
EC35.2M2M30.010-YET
EC35.2M2M30.011-YET
EC35.2M2M30.012-YET
EC35.2M2M30.013-YET
EC35.2M2M30.014-YET
EC35.2M2M30.015-YET

SC/APCsx-SC/APCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade C, with test

protocol
Fiber type G652D
Jacket color yellow
Housing color green
Boot color green
0,5m EC35.232330.0P5-YET
1,0m EC35.232330.001-YET
2,0m EC35.232330.002-YET
3,0m EC35.232330.003-YET
4,0m EC35.232330.004-YET
5,0m EC35.232330.005-YET
6,0m EC35.232330.006-YET
7,0m EC35.232330.007-YET
7,5m EC35.232330.7P5-YET
8,0m EC35.232330.008-YET
9,0m EC35.232330.009-YET
10,0m EC35.232330.010-YET
11,0m EC35.232330.011-YET
12,0m EC35.232330.012-YET
13,0m EC35.232330.013-YET
14,0m EC35.232330.014-YET
15,0m EC35.232330.015-YET

G657A2

yellow

green

green
EC35.2A2A30.0P5-YET
EC35.2A2A30.001-YET
EC35.2A2A30.002-YET
EC35.2A2A30.003-YET
EC35.2A2A30.004-YET
EC35.2A2A30.005-YET
EC35.2A2A30.006-YET
EC35.2A2A30.007-YET
EC35.2A2A30.7P5-YET
EC35.2A2A30.008-YET
EC35.2A2A30.009-YET
EC35.2A2A30.010-YET
EC35.2A2A30.011-YET
EC35.2A2A30.012-YET
EC35.2A2A30.013-YET
EC35.2A2A30.014-YET
EC35.2A2A30.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green
green
EC35.2B2B30.0P5-YET
EC35.2B2B30.001-YET
EC35.2B2B30.002-YET
EC35.2B2B30.003-YET
EC35.2B2B30.004-YET
EC35.2B2B30.005-YET
EC35.2B2B30.006-YET
EC35.2B2B30.007-YET
EC35.2B2B30.7P5-YET
EC35.2B2B30.008-YET
EC35.2B2B30.009-YET
EC35.2B2B30.010-YET
EC35.2B2B30.011-YET
EC35.2B2B30.011-YET
EC35.2B2B30.013-YET
EC35.2B2B30.014-YET
EC35.2B2B30.015-YET

G655D

yellow

green

green
EC35.2N2N30.0P5-YET
EC35.2N2N30.001-YET
EC35.2N2N30.002-YET
EC35.2N2N30.003-YET
EC35.2N2N30.004-YET
EC35.2N2N30.005-YET
EC35.2N2N30.006-YET
EC35.2N2N30.007-YET
EC35.2N2N30.7P5-YET
EC35.2N2N30.008-YET
EC35.2N2N30.009-YET
EC35.2N2N30.010-YET
EC35.2N2N30.011-YET
EC35.2N2N30.012-YET
EC35.2N2N30.013-YET
EC35.2N2N30.014-YET
EC35.2N2N30.015-YET

SC/PCsx-SC/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type G62,5/0M1

Jacket color grey

Housing color beige

Boot color black
0,5m EC35.242430.0P5-GRT
1,0m EC35.242430.001-GRT
2,0m EC35.242430.002-GRT
3,0m EC35.242430.003-GRT
4,0m EC35.242430.004-GRT
5,0m EC35.242430.005-GRT
6,0m EC35.242430.006-GRT
7,0m EC35.242430.007-GRT
7.5m EC35.242430.7P5-GRT
8,0m EC35.242430.008-GRT
9,0m EC35.242430.009-GRT
10,0m EC35.242430.010-GRT
11,0m EC35.242430.011-GRT
12,0m EC35.242430.012-GRT
13,0m EC35.242430.013-GRT
14,0m EC35.242430.014-GRT
15,0m EC35.242430.015-GRT

Notes:

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige
white
EC35.252530.0P5-ORT
EC35.252530.001-0ORT
EC35.252530.002-ORT
EC35.252530.003-ORT
EC35.252530.004-0ORT
EC35.252530.005-0RT
EC35.252530.006-0RT
EC35.252530.007-ORT
EC35.252530.7P5-ORT
EC35.252530.008-ORT
EC35.252530.009-ORT
EC35.252530.010-ORT
EC35.252530.011-0ORT
EC35.252530.012-0ORT
EC35.252530.013-ORT
EC35.252530.014-ORT
EC35.252530.015-0ORT

G50/0M3

aqua

aqua

white
EC35.262630.0P5-AQT
EC35.262630.001-AQT
EC35.262630.002-AQT
EC35.262630.003-AQT
EC35.262630.004-AQT
EC35.262630.005-AQT
EC35.262630.006-AQT
EC35.262630.007-AQT
EC35.262630.7P5-AQT
EC35.262630.008-AQT
EC35.262630.009-AQT
EC35.262630.010-AQT
EC35.262630.011-AQT
EC35.262630.012-AQT
EC35.262630.013-AQT
EC35.262630.014-AQT
EC35.262630.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
heather violet

white
EC35.272730.0P5-YET
EC35.272730.001-YET
EC35.272730.002-YET
EC35.272730.003-YET
EC35.272730.004-YET
EC35.272730.005-YET
EC35.272730.006-YET
EC35.272730.007-YET
EC35.272730.7P5-YET
EC35.272730.008-YET
EC35.272730.009-YET
EC35.272730.010-YET
EC35.272730.011-YET
EC35.272730.012-YET
EC35.272730.013-YET
EC35.272730.014-YET
EC35.272730.015-YET
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FC/PCsx-FC/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 43,7mm, Grade B, with test
protocol
Fiber type G652D G657A2 G657B2 G655D
Jacket color yellow yellow yellow yellow
Housing color metal metal metal metal
Boot color blue blue blue blue
0,5m EC35.1E1E30.0P5-YET EC35.111130.0P5-YET EC35.1UTU30.0P5-YET EC35.TW1W30.0P5-YET
1,0m EC35.1E1E30.001-YET EC35.111130.001-YET EC35.1U1U30.001-YET EC35.1W1W30.001-YET
2,0m EC35.1E1E30.002-YET EC35.111130.002-YET EC35.1U1U30.002-YET EC35.1W1W30.002-YET
3,0m EC35.1E1E30.003-YET EC35.111130.003-YET EC35.1U1U30.003-YET EC35.1W1W30.003-YET
4,0m EC35.1E1E30.004-YET EC35.111130.004-YET EC35.1U1U30.004-YET EC35.TW1W30.004-YET
5,0m EC35.1E1E30.005-YET EC35.111130.005-YET EC35.1U1U30.005-YET EC35.TW1W30.005-YET
6,0m EC35.1E1E30.006-YET EC35.111130.006-YET EC35.1U1U30.006-YET EC35.TW1W30.006-YET
7,0m EC35.1E1E30.007-YET EC35.111130.007-YET EC35.1U1U30.007-YET EC35.1W1W30.007-YET
7,5m EC35.1E1E30.7P5-YET EC35.111130.7P5-YET EC35.1U1U30.7P5-YET EC35.1W1W30.7P5-YET
8,0m EC35.1E1E30.008-YET EC35.111130.008-YET EC35.1U1U30.008-YET EC35.1W1W30.008-YET
9,0m EC35.1E1E30.009-YET EC35.111130.009-YET EC35.1U1U30.009-YET EC35.TW1W30.009-YET
10,0m EC35.1E1E30.010-YET EC35.111130.010-YET EC35.1U1U30.010-YET EC35.TW1W30.010-YET
11,0m EC35.1E1E30.011-YET EC35.111130.011-YET EC35.1U1U30.011-YET EC35.1W1W30.011-YET
12,0m EC35.1E1E30.012-YET EC35.111130.012-YET EC35.1U1U30.012-YET EC35.1W1W30.012-YET
13,0m EC35.1E1E30.013-YET EC35.111130.013-YET EC35.1U1U30.013-YET EC35.1W1W30.013-YET
14,0m EC35.1E1E30.014-YET EC35.111130.014-YET EC35.1U1U30.014-YET EC35.1W1W30.014-YET
15,0m EC35.1E1E30.015-YET EC35.111130.015-YET EC35.1U1U30.015-YET EC35.TW1W30.015-YET

FC/APCsx-FC/APCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight,

OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 43,7mm, Grade B, with test

protocol
Fiber type G652D G657A2 G657B2 G655D
Jacket color yellow yellow yellow yellow
Housing color metal metal metal metal
Boot color green green green green
0,5m EC35.1F1F30.0P5-YET EC35.1J1J30.0P5-YET EC35.1V1V30.0P5-YET EC35.1X1X30.0P5-YET
1,0m EC35.1F1F30.001-YET EC35.1J1J30.001-YET EC35.1V1V30.001-YET EC35.1X1X30.001-YET
2,0m EC35.1F1F30.002-YET EC35.1J1J30.002-YET EC35.1V1V30.002-YET EC35.1X1X30.002-YET
3,0m EC35.1F1F30.003-YET EC35.1J1J30.003-YET EC35.1V1V30.003-YET EC35.1X1X30.003-YET
4,0m EC35.1F1F30.004-YET EC35.1J1J30.004-YET EC35.1V1V30.004-YET EC35.1X1X30.004-YET
5,0m EC35.1F1F30.005-YET EC35.1J1J30.005-YET EC35.1V1V30.005-YET EC35.1X1X30.005-YET
6,0m EC35.1F1F30.006-YET EC35.1J1J30.006-YET EC35.1V1V30.006-YET EC35.1X1X30.006-YET
7,0m EC35.1F1F30.007-YET EC35.1J1J30.007-YET EC35.1V1V30.007-YET EC35.1X1X30.007-YET
7,5m EC35.1F1F30.7P5-YET EC35.1J1J30.7P5-YET EC35.1V1V30.7P5-YET EC35.1X1X30.7P5-YET
8,0m EC35.1F1F30.008-YET EC35.1J1J30.008-YET EC35.1V1V30.008-YET EC35.1X1X30.008-YET
9,0m EC35.1F1F30.009-YET EC35.1J1J30.009-YET EC35.1V1V30.009-YET EC35.1X1X30.009-YET
10,0m EC35.1F1F30.010-YET EC35.1J1J30.010-YET EC35.1V1V30.010-YET EC35.1X1X30.010-YET
11,0m EC35.1F1F30.011-YET EC35.1J1J30.011-YET EC35.1V1V30.011-YET EC35.1X1X30.011-YET
12,0m EC35.1F1F30.012-YET EC35.1J1J30.012-YET EC35.1V1V30.012-YET EC35.1X1X30.012-YET
13,0m EC35.1F1F30.013-YET EC35.1J1J30.013-YET EC35.1V1V30.013-YET EC35.1X1X30.013-YET
14,0m EC35.1F1F30.014-YET EC35.1J1J30.014-YET EC35.1V1V30.014-YET EC35.1X1X30.014-YET
15,0m EC35.1F1F30.015-YET EC35.1J1J30.015-YET EC35.1V1V30.015-YET EC35.1X1X30.015-YET

FC/PCsx-FC/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, MM, Boot

length 37,5mm, Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type G62,5/0M1 G50/0M2 G50/0M3 G50/0M4
Jacket color grey orange aqua heather violet
Housing color metal metal metal metal
Boot color black white white white
0,5m EC35.141430.0P5-GRTX EC35.151530.0P5-ORTX EC35.1C1C30.0P5-AQT EC35.1D1D30.0P5-HVT
1,0m EC35.141430.001-GRTX EC35.151530.001-ORTX EC35.1C1C30.001-AQT EC35.1D1D30.001-HVT
2,0m EC35.141430.002-GRTX EC35.151530.002-ORTX EC35.1C1C30.002-AQT EC35.1D1D30.002-HVT
3,0m EC35.141430.003-GRTX EC35.151530.003-ORTX EC35.1C1C30.003-AQT EC35.1D1D30.003-HVT
4,0m EC35.141430.004-GRTX EC35.151530.004-ORTX EC35.1C1C30.004-AQT EC35.1D1D30.004-HVT
5,0m EC35.141430.005-GRTX EC35.151530.005-ORTX EC35.1C1C30.005-AQT EC35.1D1D30.005-HVT
6,0m EC35.141430.006-GRTX EC35.151530.006-ORTX EC35.1C1C30.006-AQT EC35.1D1D30.006-HVT
7,0m EC35.141430.007-GRTX EC35.151530.007-ORTX EC35.1C1C30.007-AQT EC35.1D1D30.007-HVT
7.5m EC35.141430.7P5-GRTX EC35.151530.7P5-ORTX EC35.1C1C30.7P5-AQT EC35.1D1D30.7P5-HVT
8,0m EC35.141430.008-GRTX EC35.151528.008-ORTX EC35.1C1C30.008-AQT EC35.1D1D30.008-HVT
9,0m EC35.141430.009-GRTX EC35.151530.009-ORTX EC35.1C1C30.009-AQT EC35.1D1D30.009-HVT
10,0m EC35.141430.010-GRTX EC35.151530.010-ORTX EC35.1C1C30.010-AQT EC35.1D1D30.010-HVT
11,0m EC35.141430.011-GRTX EC35.151530.011-ORTX EC35.1C1C30.011-AQT EC35.1D1D30.011-HVT
12,0m EC35.141430.012-GRTX EC35.151530.012-ORTX EC35.1C1C30.012-AQT EC35.1D1D30.012-HVT
13,0m EC35.141430.013-GRTX EC35.151530.013-ORTX EC35.1C1C30.013-AQT EC35.1D1D30.013-HVT
14,0m EC35.141430.014-GRTX EC35.151530.014-ORTX EC35.1C1C30.014-AQT EC35.1D1D30.014-HVT
15,0m EC35.141430.015-GRTX EC35.151530.015-ORTX EC35.1C1C30.015-AQT EC35.1D1D30.015-HVT
Notes:

- bold types are preferred types
- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request
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FCsx-FCsx patch cord

FC/PCsx-FC/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 43,7mm, Grade C, with test

protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
metal
blue
EC35.121230.0P5-YET
EC35.121230.001-YET
EC35.121230.002-YET
EC35.121230.003-YET
EC35.121230.004-YET
EC35.121230.005-YET
EC35.121230.006-YET
EC35.121230.007-YET
EC35.121230.7P5-YET
EC35.121230.008-YET
EC35.121230.009-YET
EC35.121230.010-YET
EC35.121230.011-YET
EC35.121230.012-YET
EC35.121230.013-YET
EC35.121230.014-YET
EC35.121230.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
metal
blue
EC35.181830.0P5-YET
EC35.181830.001-YET
EC35.181830.002-YET
EC35.181830.003-YET
EC35.181830.004-YET
EC35.181830.005-YET
EC35.181830.006-YET
EC35.181830.007-YET
EC35.181830.7P5-YET
EC35.181830.008-YET
EC35.181830.009-YET
EC35.181830.010-YET
EC35.181830.011-YET
EC35.181830.012-YET
EC35.181830.013-YET
EC35.181830.014-YET
EC35.181830.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
metal
blue
EC35.191930.0P5-YET
EC35.191930.001-YET
EC35.191930.002-YET
EC35.191930.003-YET
EC35.191930.004-YET
EC35.191930.005-YET
EC35.191930.006-YET
EC35.191930.007-YET
EC35.191930.7P5-YET
EC35.191930.008-YET
EC35.191930.009-YET
EC35.191930.010-YET
EC35.191930.011-YET
EC35.191930.012-YET
EC35.191930.013-YET
EC35.191930.014-YET
EC35.191930.015-YET

G655D
yellow
metal
blue
EC35.1M1M30.0P5-YET
EC35.1M1M30.001-YET
EC35.1M1M30.002-YET
EC35.1M1M30.003-YET
EC35.1M1M30.004-YET
EC35.1M1M30.005-YET
EC35.1M1M30.006-YET
EC35.1M1M30.007-YET
EC35.1M1M30.7P5-YET
EC35.1M1M30.008-YET
EC35.1M1M30.009-YET
EC35.1M1M30.010-YET
EC35.1MTM30.011-YET
EC35.1M1M30.012-YET
EC35.1M1M30.013-YET
EC35.1M1M30.014-YET
EC35.1M1M30.015-YET

FC/APCsx-FC/APCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 43,7mm, Grade C, with test

protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
metal

green
EC35.131330.0P5-YET
EC35.131330.001-YET
EC35.131330.002-YET
EC35.131330.003-YET
EC35.131330.004-YET
EC35.131330.005-YET
EC35.131330.006-YET
EC35.131330.007-YET
EC35.131330.7P5-YET
EC35.131330.008-YET
EC35.131330.009-YET
EC35.131330.010-YET
EC35.131330.011-YET
EC35.131330.012-YET
EC35.131330.013-YET
EC35.131330.014-YET
EC35.131330.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
metal
green
EC35.1ATA30.0P5-YET
EC35.1ATA30.001-YET
EC35.1ATA30.002-YET
EC35.1ATA30.003-YET
EC35.1ATA30.004-YET
EC35.1ATA30.005-YET
EC35.1ATA30.006-YET
EC35.1ATA30.007-YET
EC35.1ATA30.7P5-YET
EC35.1ATA30.008-YET
EC35.1ATA30.009-YET
EC35.1A1A30.010-YET
EC35.1ATA30.011-YET
EC35.1ATA30.012-YET
EC35.1ATA30.013-YET
EC35.1ATA30.014-YET
EC35.1A1A30.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
metal
green
EC35.1B1B30.0P5-YET
EC35.1B1B30.001-YET
EC35.1B1B30.002-YET
EC35.1B1B30.003-YET
EC35.1B1B30.004-YET
EC35.1B1B30.005-YET
EC35.1B1B30.006-YET
EC35.1B1B30.007-YET
EC35.1B1B30.7P5-YET
EC35.1B1B30.008-YET
EC35.1B1B30.009-YET
EC35.1B1B30.010-YET
EC35.1B1B30.011-YET
EC35.1B1B30.012-YET
EC35.1B1B30.013-YET
EC35.1B1B30.014-YET
EC35.1B1B30.015-YET

G655D
yellow
metal

green
EC35.1NTN30.0P5-YET
EC35.1N1N30.001-YET
EC35.1TN1N30.002-YET
EC35.1NTN30.003-YET
EC35.1NTN30.004-YET
EC35.1NTN30.005-YET
EC35.1N1N30.006-YET
EC35.1N1N30.007-YET
EC35.1NTN30.7P5-YET
EC35.1TNTN30.008-YET
EC35.1NTN30.009-YET
EC35.1N1N30.010-YET
EC35.1TNTN30.011-YET
EC35.1N1N30.012-YET
EC35.1NTN30.013-YET
EC35.1NTN30.014-YET
EC35.1N1N30.015-YET

FC/PCsx-FC/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1

grey

metal

black
EC35.141430.0P5-GRT
EC35.141430.001-GRT
EC35.141430.002-GRT
EC35.141430.003-GRT
EC35.141430.004-GRT
EC35.141430.005-GRT
EC35.141430.006-GRT
EC35.141430.007-GRT
EC35.141430.7P5-GRT
EC35.141430.008-GRT
EC35.141430.009-GRT
EC35.141430.010-GRT
EC35.141430.011-GRT
EC35.141430.012-GRT
EC35.141430.013-GRT
EC35.141430.014-GRT
EC35.141430.015-GRT

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
metal
white
EC35.151530.0P5-ORT
EC35.151530.001-ORT
EC35.151530.002-ORT
EC35.151530.003-ORT
EC35.151530.004-ORT
EC35.151530.005-ORT
EC35.151530.006-ORT
EC35.151530.007-ORT
EC35.151530.7P5-ORT
EC35.151530.008-ORT
EC35.151530.009-ORT
EC35.151530.010-ORT
EC35.151530.011-ORT
EC35.151530.012-ORT
EC35.151530.013-0ORT
EC35.151530.014-ORT
EC35.151530.015-ORT

G50/0M3

aqua

metal

white
EC35.161630.0P5-AQT
EC35.161630.001-AQT
EC35.161630.002-AQT
EC35.161630.003-AQT
EC35.161630.004-AQT
EC35.161630.005-AQT
EC35.161630.006-AQT
EC35.161630.007-AQT
EC35.161630.7P5-AQT
EC35.161630.008-AQT
EC35.161630.009-AQT
EC35.161630.010-AQT
EC35.161630.011-AQT
EC35.161630.012-AQT
EC35.161630.013-AQT
EC35.161630.014-AQT
EC35.161630.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
metal
white
EC35.171730.0P5-HVT
EC35.171730.001-HVT
EC35.171730.002-HVT
EC35.171730.003-HVT
EC35.171730.004-HVT
EC35.171730.005-HVT
EC35.171730.006-HVT
EC35.171730.007-HVT
EC35.171730.7P5-HVT
EC35.171730.008-HVT
EC35.171730.009-HVT
EC35.171730.010-HVT
EC35.171730.011-HVT
EC35.171730.012-HVT
EC35.171730.013-HVT
EC35.171730.014-HVT
EC35.171730.015-HVT
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FCsx-LCsx patch cord

e

FC/PCsx-LC/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 25mm(LC)/43,7mm(FC), Grade B, with

test protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

FC/APCsx-LC/APCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight,

with test protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

FC/PCsx-LC/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, MM, Boot

test protocol
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7.5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G652D
yellow
blue/metal
blue
EC35.1E4E20.0P5-YET
EC35.1E4E20.001-YET
EC35.1E4E20.002-YET
EC35.1E4E20.003-YET
EC35.1E4E20.004-YET
EC35.1E4E20.005-YET
EC35.1E4E20.006-YET
EC35.1E4E20.007-YET
EC35.1E4E20.7P5-YET
EC35.1E4E20.008-YET
EC35.1E4E20.009-YET
EC35.1E4E20.010-YET
EC35.1E4E20.011-YET
EC35.1E4E20.012-YET
EC35.1E4E20.013-YET
EC35.1E4E20.014-YET
EC35.1E4E20.015-YET

G652D
yellow
green/metal
green
EC35.1F4F20.0P5-YET
EC35.1F4F20.001-YET
EC35.1F4F20.002-YET
EC35.1F4F20.003-YET
EC35.1F4F20.004-YET
EC35.1F4F20.005-YET
EC35.1F4F20.006-YET
EC35.1F4F20.007-YET
EC35.1F4F20.7P5-YET
EC35.1F4F20.008-YET
EC35.1F4F20.009-YET
EC35.1F4F20.010-YET
EC35.1F4F20.011-YET
EC35.1F4F20.012-YET
EC35.1F4F20.013-YET
EC35.1F4F20.014-YET
EC35.1F4F20.015-YET

grey
grey /metal
black
EC35.144420.0P5-GRTX
EC35.144420.001-GRTX
EC35.144420.002-GRTX
EC35.144420.003-GRTX
EC35.144420.004-GRTX
EC35.144420.005-GRTX
EC35.144420.006-GRTX
EC35.144420.007-GRTX
EC35.144420.7P5-GRTX
EC35.144420.008-GRTX
EC35.144420.009-GRTX
EC35.144420.010-GRTX
EC35.144420.011-GRTX
EC35.144420.012-GRTX
EC35.144420.013-GRTX
EC35.144420.014-GRTX
EC35.144420.015-GRTX

- bold types are preferred types
- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G657A2
yellow
blue/metal
blue
EC35.114120.0P5-YET
EC35.114120.001-YET
EC35.114120.002-YET
EC35.114120.003-YET
EC35.114120.004-YET
EC35.114120.005-YET
EC35.114120.006-YET
EC35.114120.007-YET
EC35.114120.7P5-YET
EC35.114120.008-YET
EC35.114120.009-YET
EC35.114120.010-YET
EC35.114120.011-YET
EC35.114120.012-YET
EC35.114120.013-YET
EC35.114120.014-YET
EC35.114120.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
green/metal
green
EC35.1R4R20.0P5-YET
EC35.1R4R20.001-YET
EC35.1R4R20.002-YET
EC35.1R4R20.003-YET
EC35.1R4R20.004-YET
EC35.1R4R20.005-YET
EC35.1R4R20.006-YET
EC35.1R4R20.007-YET
EC35.1R4R20.7P5-YET
EC35.1R4R20.008-YET
EC35.1R4R20.009-YET
EC35.1R4R20.010-YET
EC35.1R4R20.011-YET
EC35.1R4R20.012-YET
EC35.1R4R20.013-YET
EC35.1R4R20.014-YET
EC35.1R4R20.015-YET

orange
orange/metal
white
EC35.154520.0P5-ORTX
EC35.154520.001-ORTX
EC35.154520.002-ORTX
EC35.154520.003-ORTX
EC35.154520.004-ORTX
EC35.154520.005-ORTX
EC35.154520.006-ORTX
EC35.154520.007-ORTX
EC35.154520.7P5-ORTX
EC35.154520.008-ORTX
EC35.154520.009-ORTX
EC35.154520.010-ORTX
EC35.154520.011-ORTX
EC35.154520.012-ORTX
EC35.154520.013-ORTX
EC35.154520.014-ORTX
EC35.154520.015-ORTX

G657B2
yellow
blue/metal
blue
EC35.1U4U20.0P5-YET
EC35.1U4U20.001-YET
EC35.1U4U20.002-YET
EC35.1U4U20.003-YET
EC35.1U4U20.004-YET
EC35.1U4U20.005-YET
EC35.1U4U20.006-YET
EC35.1U4U20.007-YET
EC35.1U4U20.7P5-YET
EC35.1U4U20.008-YET
EC35.1U4U20.009-YET
EC35.1U4U20.010-YET
EC35.1U4U20.011-YET
EC35.1U4U20.012-YET
EC35.1U4U20.013-YET
EC35.1U4U20.014-YET
EC35.1U4U20.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green/metal
green
EC35.1V4V20.0P5-YET
EC35.1V4V20.001-YET
EC35.1v4Vv20.002-YET
EC35.1v4Vv20.003-YET
EC35.1v4Vv20.004-YET
EC35.1V4V20.005-YET
EC35.1V4V20.006-YET
EC35.1V4V20.007-YET
EC35.1v4Vv20.008-YET
EC35.1v4Vv20.009-YET
EC35.1v4Vv20.010-YET
EC35.1V4V20.011-YET
EC35.1V4V20.012-YET
EC35.1V4V20.013-YET
EC35.1v4Vv20.015-YET
EC35.1Vv4V20.0P5-YET
EC35.1Vv4V20.0P5-YET

G655D
yellow
blue/metal
blue
EC35.1W4W20.0P5-YET
EC35.1W4W20.001-YET
EC35.1W4W20.002-YET
EC35.1W4W20.003-YET
EC35.1W4W20.004-YET
EC35.1W4W20.005-YET
EC35.1W4W20.006-YET
EC35.1W4W20.007-YET
EC35.1W4W20.7P5-YET
EC35.1W4W20.008-YET
EC35.1W4W20.009-YET
EC35.1W4W20.010-YET
EC35.1W4W20.011-YET
EC35.1W4W20.012-YET
EC35.1W4W20.013-YET
EC35.1W4W20.014-YET
EC35.1W4W20.015-YET

OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 25mm(LC)/43,7mm(FC), Grade B,

G655D
yellow
green/metal

green
EC35.1X4X20.0P5-YET
EC35.1X4X20.001-YET
EC35.1X4X20.002-YET
EC35.1X4X20.003-YET
EC35.1X4X20.004-YET
EC35.1X4X20.005-YET
EC35.1X4X20.006-YET
EC35.1X4X20.007-YET
EC35.1X4X20.7P5-YET
EC35.1X4X20.008-YET
EC35.1X4X20.009-YET
EC35.1X4X20.010-YET
EC35.1X4X20.011-YET
EC35.1X4X20.012-YET
EC35.1X4X20.013-YET
EC35.1X4X20.014-YET
EC35.1X4X20.015-YET

length 25mm(LC)/43,7mm(FC), Grade B, with

aqua
aqua/metal
white
EC35.1C4C20.0P5-AQT
EC35.1C4C20.001-AQT
EC35.1C4C20.002-AQT
EC35.1C4C20.003-AQT
EC35.1C4C20.004-AQT
EC35.1C4C20.005-AQT
EC35.1C4C20.006-AQT
EC35.1C4C20.007-AQT
EC35.1C4C20.7P5-AQT
EC35.1C4C20.008-AQT
EC35.1C4C20.009-AQT
EC35.1C4C20.010-AQT
EC35.1C4C20.011-AQT
EC35.1C4C20.012-AQT
EC35.1C4C20.013-AQT
EC35.1C4C20.014-AQT
EC35.1C4C20.015-AQT

heather violet

heather violet/metal

white
EC35.1D4D20.0P5-HVT
EC35.1D4D20.001-HVT
EC35.1D4D20.002-HVT
EC35.1D4D20.003-HVT
EC35.1D4D20.004-HVT
EC35.1D4D20.005-HVT
EC35.1D4D20.006-HVT
EC35.1D4D20.007-HVT
EC35.1D4D20.7P5-HVT
EC35.1D4D20.008-HVT
EC35.1D4D20.009-HVT
EC35.1D4D20.010-HVT
EC35.1D4D20.011-HVT
EC35.1D4D20.012-HVT
EC35.1D4D20.013-HVT
EC35.1D4D20.014-HVT
EC35.1D4D20.015-HVT
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L Csx-FCsx patch cord

FC/PCsx-LC/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 25mm(LC)/43,7mm(FC), Grade C, with

test protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue/metal
blue
EC35.124220.0P5-YET
EC35.124220.001-YET
EC35.124220.002-YET
EC35.124220.003-YET
EC35.124220.004-YET
EC35.124220.005-YET
EC35.124220.006-YET
EC35.124220.007-YET
EC35.124220.7P5-YET
EC35.124220.008-YET
EC35.124220.009-YET
EC35.124220.010-YET
EC35.124220.011-YET
EC35.124220.012-YET
EC35.124220.013-YET
EC35.124220.014-YET
EC35.124220.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue/metal
blue
EC35.184820.0P5-YET
EC35.184820.001-YET
EC35.184820.002-YET
EC35.184820.003-YET
EC35.184820.004-YET
EC35.184820.005-YET
EC35.184820.006-YET
EC35.184820.007-YET
EC35.184820.7P5-YET
EC35.184820.008-YET
EC35.184820.009-YET
EC35.184820.010-YET
EC35.184820.011-YET
EC35.184820.012-YET
EC35.184820.013-YET
EC35.184820.014-YET
EC35.184820.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
blue/metal
blue
EC35.194920.0P5-YET
EC35.194920.001-YET
EC35.194920.002-YET
EC35.194920.003-YET
EC35.194920.004-YET
EC35.194920.005-YET
EC35.194920.006-YET
EC35.194920.007-YET
EC35.194920.7P5-YET
EC35.194920.008-YET
EC35.194920.009-YET
EC35.194920.010-YET
EC35.194920.011-YET
EC35.194920.012-YET
EC35.194920.013-YET
EC35.194920.014-YET
EC35.194920.015-YET

G655D
yellow
blue/metal
blue
EC35.1M4M20.0P5-YET
EC35.1M4M20.001-YET
EC35.1M4M20.002-YET
EC35.1M4M20.003-YET
EC35.1M4M20.004-YET
EC35.1M4M20.005-YET
EC35.1M4M20.006-YET
EC35.1M4M20.007-YET
EC35.1M4M20.7P5-YET
EC35.1M4M20.008-YET
EC35.1M4M20.009-YET
EC35.1M4M20.010-YET
EC35.1M4M20.011-YET
EC35.1M4M20.012-YET
EC35.1M4M20.013-YET
EC35.1M4M20.014-YET
EC35.1M4M20.015-YET

FC/APCsx-LC/APCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 25mm(LC)/43,7mm(FC), Grade C,

with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
green/metal
green
EC35.134320.0P5-YET
EC35.134320.001-YET
EC35.134320.002-YET
EC35.134320.003-YET
EC35.134320.004-YET
EC35.134320.005-YET
EC35.134320.006-YET
EC35.134320.007-YET
EC35.134320.7P5-YET
EC35.134320.008-YET
EC35.134320.009-YET
EC35.134320.010-YET
EC35.134320.011-YET
EC35.134320.012-YET
EC35.134320.013-YET
EC35.134320.014-YET
EC35.134320.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
green/metal
green
EC35.1A4A20.0P5-YET
EC35.1A4A20.001-YET
EC35.1A4A20.002-YET
EC35.1A4A20.003-YET
EC35.1A4A20.004-YET
EC35.1A4A20.005-YET
EC35.1A4A20.006-YET
EC35.1A4A20.007-YET
EC35.1A4A20.7P5-YET
EC35.1A4A20.008-YET
EC35.1A4A20.009-YET
EC35.1A4A20.010-YET
EC35.1A4A20.011-YET
EC35.1A4A20.012-YET
EC35.1A4A20.013-YET
EC35.1A4A20.014-YET
EC35.1A4A20.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green/metal
green
EC35.1B4B20.0P5-YET
EC35.1B4B20.001-YET
EC35.1B4B20.002-YET
EC35.1B4B20.003-YET
EC35.1B4B20.004-YET
EC35.1B4B20.005-YET
EC35.1B4B20.006-YET
EC35.1B4B20.007-YET
EC35.1B4B20.7P5-YET
EC35.1B4B20.008-YET
EC35.1B4B20.009-YET
EC35.1B4B20.010-YET
EC35.1B4B20.011-YET
EC35.1B4B20.012-YET
EC35.1B4B20.013-YET
EC35.1B4B20.014-YET
EC35.1B4B20.015-YET

G655D
yellow
green/metal

green
EC35.1N4N20.0P5-YET
EC35.1N4N20.001-YET
EC35.1N4N20.002-YET
EC35.1N4N20.003-YET
EC35.1N4N20.004-YET
EC35.1N4N20.005-YET
EC35.1N4N20.006-YET
EC35.1N4N20.007-YET
EC35.1N4N20.7P5-YET
EC35.1N4N20.008-YET
EC35.1N4N20.009-YET
EC35.1N4N20.010-YET
EC35.1N4N20.011-YET
EC35.1N4N20.012-YET
EC35.1N4N20.013-YET
EC35.1N4N20.014-YET
EC35.1N4N20.015-YET

FC/PCsx-LC/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 25mm(LC)/43,7mm(FC), Grade C, with

test protocol
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

grey
grey /metal
black
EC35.144420.0P5-GRT
EC35.144420.001-GRT
EC35.144420.002-GRT
EC35.144420.003-GRT
EC35.144420.004-GRT
EC35.144420.005-GRT
EC35.144420.006-GRT
EC35.144420.007-GRT
EC35.144420.7P5-GRT
EC35.144420.008-GRT
EC35.144420.009-GRT
EC35.144420.010-GRT
EC35.144420.011-GRT
EC35.144420.012-GRT
EC35.144420.013-GRT
EC35.144420.014-GRT
EC35.144420.015-GRT

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

orange
orange/metal
white
EC35.154520.0P5-ORT
EC35.154520.001-ORT
EC35.154520.002-ORT
EC35.154520.003-ORT
EC35.154520.004-0RT
EC35.154520.005-ORT
EC35.154520.006-ORT
EC35.154520.007-ORT
EC35.154520.7P5-ORT
EC35.154520.008-ORT
EC35.154520.009-0RT
EC35.154520.010-ORT
EC35.154520.011-0ORT
EC35.154520.012-0ORT
EC35.154520.013-ORT
EC35.154520.014-ORT
EC35.154520.015-0RT

aqua
aqua/metal
white
EC35.164620.0P5-AQT
EC35.164620.001-AQT
EC35.164620.002-AQT
EC35.164620.003-AQT
EC35.164620.004-AQT
EC35.164620.005-AQT
EC35.164620.006-AQT
EC35.164620.007-AQT
EC35.164620.7P5-AQT
EC35.164620.008-AQT
EC35.164620.009-AQT
EC35.164620.010-AQT
EC35.164620.011-AQT
EC35.164620.012-AQT
EC35.164620.013-AQT
EC35.164620.014-AQT
EC35.164620.015-AQT

heather violet

heather violet/metal

white
EC35.174720.0P5-HVT
EC35.174720.001-HVT
EC35.174720.002-HVT
EC35.174720.003-HVT
EC35.174720.004-HVT
EC35.174720.005-HVT
EC35.174720.006-HVT
EC35.174720.007-HVT
EC35.174720.7P5-HVT
EC35.174720.008-HVT
EC35.174720.009-HVT
EC35.174720.010-HVT
EC35.174720.011-HVT
EC35.174720.012-HVT
EC35.174720.013-HVT
EC35.174720.014-HVT
EC35.174720.015-HVT
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SCsx-LCsx patch cord

oI | ll = 1

SC/PCsx-LC/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 25mm(LC)/37,5mm(SC), Grade B, with

test protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

SC/APCsx-LC/APCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight,

with test protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue
blue
EC35.2E4E20.0P5-YET
EC35.2E4E20.001-YET
EC35.2E4E20.002-YET
EC35.2E4E20.003-YET
EC35.2E4E20.004-YET
EC35.2E4E20.005-YET
EC35.2E4E20.006-YET
EC35.2E4E20.007-YET
EC35.2E4E20.7P5-YET
EC35.2E4E20.008-YET
EC35.2E4E20.009-YET
EC35.2E4E20.010-YET
EC35.2E4E20.011-YET
EC35.2E4E20.012-YET
EC35.2E4E20.013-YET
EC35.2E4E20.014-YET
EC35.2E4E20.015-YET

G652D
yellow
green
green
EC35.2F4F20.0P5-YET
EC35.2F4F20.001-YET
EC35.2F4F20.002-YET
EC35.2F4F20.003-YET
EC35.2F4F20.004-YET
EC35.2F4F20.005-YET
EC35.2F4F20.006-YET
EC35.2F4F20.007-YET
EC35.2F4F20.7P5-YET
EC35.2F4F20.008-YET
EC35.2F4F20.009-YET
EC35.2F4F20.010-YET
EC35.2F4F20.011-YET
EC35.2F4F20.012-YET
EC35.2F4F20.013-YET
EC35.2F4F20.014-YET
EC35.2F4F20.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue
blue
EC35.214120.0P5-YET
EC35.214120.001-YET
EC35.214120.002-YET
EC35.214120.003-YET
EC35.214120.004-YET
EC35.214120.005-YET
EC35.214120.006-YET
EC35.214120.007-YET
EC35.214120.7P5-YET
EC35.214120.008-YET
EC35.214120.009-YET
EC35.214120.010-YET
EC35.214120.011-YET
EC35.214120.012-YET
EC35.214120.013-YET
EC35.214120.014-YET
EC35.214120.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
green
green
EC35.2)4J20.0P5-YET
EC35.2)4J20.001-YET
EC35.2J4J20.002-YET
EC35.2J4J20.003-YET
EC35.2J4J20.004-YET
EC35.2J4)20.005-YET
EC35.2)4J20.006-YET
EC35.2J4J20.007-YET
EC35.2J4J20.7P5-YET
EC35.2J4J20.008-YET
EC35.2J4J20.009-YET
EC35.2J4J20.010-YET
EC35.2)4J20.011-YET
EC35.2J4J20.012-YET
EC35.2J4J20.013-YET
EC35.2J4J20.014-YET
EC35.2J4J20.015-YET

SC/PCsx-LC/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, MM, Boot

test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7.5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1

grey

beige

black
EC35.244420.0P5-GRTX
EC35.244420.001-GRTX
EC35.244420.002-GRTX
EC35.244420.003-GRTX
EC35.244420.004-GRTX
EC35.244420.005-GRTX
EC35.244420.006-GRTX
EC35.244420.007-GRTX
EC35.244420.7P5-GRTX
EC35.244420.008-GRTX
EC35.244420.009-GRTX
EC35.244420.010-GRTX
EC35.244420.011-GRTX
EC35.244420.012-GRTX
EC35.244420.013-GRTX
EC35.244420.014-GRTX
EC35.244420.015-GRTX

- bold types are preferred types
- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige
white
EC35.254520.0P5-ORTX
EC35.254520.001-ORTX
EC35.254520.002-ORTX
EC35.254520.003-ORTX
EC35.254520.004-ORTX
EC35.254520.005-ORTX
EC35.254520.006-ORTX
EC35.254520.007-ORTX
EC35.254520.7P5-ORTX
EC35.254520.008-ORTX
EC35.254520.009-ORTX
EC35.254520.010-ORTX
EC35.254520.011-ORTX
EC35.254520.012-ORTX
EC35.254520.013-ORTX
EC35.254520.014-ORTX
EC35.254520.015-ORTX

G657B2
yellow
blue
blue
EC35.2U4U20.0P5-YET
EC35.2U4U20.001-YET
EC35.2U4U20.002-YET
EC35.2U4U20.003-YET
EC35.2U4U20.004-YET
EC35.2U4U20.005-YET
EC35.2U4U20.006-YET
EC35.2U4U20.007-YET
EC35.2U4U20.7P5-YET
EC35.2U4U20.008-YET
EC35.2U4U20.009-YET
EC35.2U4U20.010-YET
EC35.2U4U20.011-YET
EC35.2U4U20.012-YET
EC35.2U4U20.013-YET
EC35.2U4U20.014-YET
EC35.2U4U20.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green
green
EC35.2V4V20.0P5-YET
EC35.2V4V20.001-YET
EC35.2v4Vv20.002-YET
EC35.2v4Vv20.003-YET
EC35.2v4Vv20.004-YET
EC35.2V4V20.005-YET
EC35.2V4V20.006-YET
EC35.2V4V20.007-YET
EC35.2Vv4V20.7P5-YET
EC35.2v4Vv20.008-YET
EC35.2v4Vv20.009-YET
EC35.2V4V20.010-YET
EC35.2V4V20.011-YET
EC35.2V4V20.012-YET
EC35.2v4V20.013-YET
EC35.2v4V20.014-YET
EC35.2v4V20.015-YET

G655D
yellow
blue
blue
EC35.2W4W20.0P5-YET
EC35.2W4W20.001-YET
EC35.2W4W20.002-YET
EC35.2W4W20.003-YET
EC35.2W4W20.004-YET
EC35.2W4W20.005-YET
EC35.2W4W20.006-YET
EC35.2W4W20.007-YET
EC35.2W4W20.7P5-YET
EC35.2W4W20.008-YET
EC35.2W4W20.009-YET
EC35.2W4W20.010-YET
EC35.2W4W20.011-YET
EC35.2W4W20.012-YET
EC35.2W4W20.013-YET
EC35.2W4W20.014-YET
EC35.2W4W20.015-YET

OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 25mm(LC)/37,5mm(SC), Grade B,

G655D

yellow

green

green
EC35.2X4X20.0P5-YET
EC35.2X4X20.001-YET
EC35.2X4X20.002-YET
EC35.2X4X20.003-YET
EC35.2X4X20.004-YET
EC35.2X4X20.005-YET
EC35.2X4X20.006-YET
EC35.2X4X20.007-YET
EC35.2X4X20.7P5-YET
EC35.2X4X20.008-YET
EC35.2X4X20.009-YET
EC35.2X4X20.010-YET
EC35.2X4X20.011-YET
EC35.2X4X20.012-YET
EC35.2X4X20.013-YET
EC35.2X4X20.014-YET
EC35.2X4X20.015-YET

length 25mm(LC)/37,5mm(SC), Grade B, with

G50/0M3

aqua

aqua

white
EC35.2C4C20.0P5-AQT
EC35.2C4C20.001-AQT
EC35.2C4C20.002-AQT
EC35.2C4C20.003-AQT
EC35.2C4C20.004-AQT
EC35.2C4C20.005-AQT
EC35.2C4C20.006-AQT
EC35.2C4C20.007-AQT
EC35.2C4C20.7P5-AQT
EC35.2C4C20.008-AQT
EC35.2C4C20.009-AQT
EC35.2C4C20.010-AQT
EC35.2C4C20.011-AQT
EC35.2C4C20.012-AQT
EC35.2C4C20.013-AQT
EC35.2C4C20.014-AQT
EC35.2C4C20.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
heather violet

white
EC35.2D4D20.0P5-HVT
EC35.2D4D20.001-HVT
EC35.2D4D20.002-HVT
EC35.2D4D20.003-HVT
EC35.2D4D20.004-HVT
EC35.2D4D20.005-HVT
EC35.2D4D20.006-HVT
EC35.2D4D20.007-HVT
EC35.2D4D20.7P5-HVT
EC35.2D4D20.008-HVT
EC35.2D4D20.009-HVT
EC35.2D4D20.010-HVT
EC35.2D4D20.011-HVT
EC35.2D4D20.012-HVT
EC35.2D4D20.013-HVT
EC35.2D4D20.014-HVT
EC35.2D4D20.015-HVT
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SCsx-LCsx patch cord

SC/PCsx-LC/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 25mm(LC)/37,5mm(SC), Grade C, with

test protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue
blue
EC35.224220.0P5-YET
EC35.224220.001-YET
EC35.224220.002-YET
EC35.224220.003-YET
EC35.224220.004-YET
EC35.224220.005-YET
EC35.224220.006-YET
EC35.224220.007-YET
EC35.224220.7P5-YET
EC35.224220.008-YET
EC35.224220.009-YET
EC35.224220.010-YET
EC35.224220.011-YET
EC35.224220.012-YET
EC35.224220.013-YET
EC35.224220.014-YET
EC35.224220.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue
blue
EC35.284820.0P5-YET
EC35.284820.001-YET
EC35.284820.002-YET
EC35.284820.003-YET
EC35.284820.004-YET
EC35.284820.005-YET
EC35.284820.006-YET
EC35.284820.007-YET
EC35.284820.7P5-YET
EC35.284820.008-YET
EC35.284820.009-YET
EC35.284820.010-YET
EC35.284820.011-YET
EC35.284820.012-YET
EC35.284820.013-YET
EC35.284820.014-YET
EC35.284820.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
blue
blue
EC35.294920.0P5-YET
EC35.294920.001-YET
EC35.294920.002-YET
EC35.294920.003-YET
EC35.294920.004-YET
EC35.294920.005-YET
EC35.294920.006-YET
EC35.294920.007-YET
EC35.294920.7P5-YET
EC35.294920.008-YET
EC35.294920.009-YET
EC35.294920.010-YET
EC35.294920.011-YET
EC35.294920.012-YET
EC35.294920.013-YET
EC35.294920.014-YET
EC35.294920.015-YET

G655D
yellow
blue
blue
EC35.2M4M20.0P5-YET
EC35.2M4M20.001-YET
EC35.2M4M20.002-YET
EC35.2M4M20.003-YET
EC35.2M4M20.004-YET
EC35.2M4M20.005-YET
EC35.2M4M20.006-YET
EC35.2M4M20.007-YET
EC35.2M4M20.7P5-YET
EC35.2M4M20.008-YET
EC35.2M4M20.009-YET
EC35.2M4M20.010-YET
EC35.2M4M20.011-YET
EC35.2M4M20.012-YET
EC35.2M4M20.013-YET
EC35.2M4M20.014-YET
EC35.2M4M20.015-YET

SC/APCsx-LC/APCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 25mm(LC)/37,5mm(SC), Grade C,

with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D

yellow

green

green
EC35.234320.0P5-YET
EC35.234320.001-YET
EC35.234320.002-YET
EC35.234320.003-YET
EC35.234320.004-YET
EC35.234320.005-YET
EC35.234320.006-YET
EC35.234320.007-YET
EC35.234320.7P5-YET
EC35.234320.008-YET
EC35.234320.009-YET
EC35.234320.010-YET
EC35.234320.011-YET
EC35.234320.012-YET
EC35.234320.013-YET
EC35.234320.014-YET
EC35.234320.015-YET

G657A2

yellow

green

green
EC35.2A4A20.0P5-YET
EC35.2A4A20.001-YET
EC35.2A4A20.002-YET
EC35.2A4A20.003-YET
EC35.2A4A20.004-YET
EC35.2A4A20.005-YET
EC35.2A4A20.006-YET
EC35.2A4A20.007-YET
EC35.2A4A20.7P5-YET
EC35.2A4A20.008-YET
EC35.2A4A20.009-YET
EC35.2A4A20.010-YET
EC35.2A4A20.011-YET
EC35.2A4A20.012-YET
EC35.2A4A20.013-YET
EC35.2A4A20.014-YET
EC35.2A4A20.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green
green
EC35.2B4B20.0P5-YET
EC35.2B4B20.001-YET
EC35.2B4B20.002-YET
EC35.2B4B20.003-YET
EC35.2B4B20.004-YET
EC35.2B4B20.005-YET
EC35.2B4B20.006-YET
EC35.2B4B20.007-YET
EC35.2B4B20.7P5-YET
EC35.2B4B20.008-YET
EC35.2B4B20.009-YET
EC35.2B4B20.010-YET
EC35.2B4B20.011-YET
EC35.2B4B20.012-YET
EC35.2B4B20.013-YET
EC35.2B4B20.014-YET
EC35.2B4B20.015-YET

G655D

yellow

green

green
EC35.2N4N20.0P5-YET
EC35.2N4N20.001-YET
EC35.2N4N20.002-YET
EC35.2N4N20.003-YET
EC35.2N4N20.004-YET
EC35.2N4N20.005-YET
EC35.2N4N20.006-YET
EC35.2N4N20.007-YET
EC35.2N4N20.7P5-YET
EC35.2N4N20.008-YET
EC35.2N4N20.009-YET
EC35.2N4N20.010-YET
EC35.2N4N20.011-YET
EC35.2N4N20.012-YET
EC35.2N4N20.013-YET
EC35.2N4N20.014-YET
EC35.2N4N20.015-YET

SC/PCsx-LC/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 25mm(LC)/37,5mm(SC), Grade C, with

test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1

grey

beige

black
EC35.244420.0P5-GRT
EC35.244420.001-GRT
EC35.244420.002-GRT
EC35.244420.003-GRT
EC35.244420.004-GRT
EC35.244420.005-GRT
EC35.244420.006-GRT
EC35.244420.007-GRT
EC35.244420.7P5-GRT
EC35.244420.008-GRT
EC35.244420.009-GRT
EC35.244420.010-GRT
EC35.244420.011-GRT
EC35.244420.012-GRT
EC35.244420.013-GRT
EC35.244420.014-GRT
EC35.244420.015-GRT

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige
white
EC35.254520.0P5-ORT
EC35.254520.001-ORT
EC35.254520.002-ORT
EC35.254520.003-ORT
EC35.254520.004-0ORT
EC35.254520.005-0RT
EC35.254520.006-0RT
EC35.254520.007-0ORT
EC35.254520.7P5-ORT
EC35.254520.008-ORT
EC35.254520.009-0RT
EC35.254520.010-ORT
EC35.254520.011-0ORT
EC35.254520.012-0ORT
EC35.254520.013-ORT
EC35.254520.014-ORT
EC35.254520.015-0ORT

G50/0M3

aqua

aqua

white
EC35.264620.0P5-AQT
EC35.264620.001-AQT
EC35.264620.002-AQT
EC35.264620.003-AQT
EC35.264620.004-AQT
EC35.264620.005-AQT
EC35.264620.006-AQT
EC35.264620.007-AQT
EC35.264620.7P5-AQT
EC35.264620.008-AQT
EC35.264620.009-AQT
EC35.264620.010-AQT
EC35.264620.011-AQT
EC35.264620.012-AQT
EC35.264620.013-AQT
EC35.264620.014-AQT
EC35.264620.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
heather violet

white
EC35.274720.0P5-HVT
EC35.274720.001-HVT
EC35.274720.002-HVT
EC35.274720.003-HVT
EC35.274720.004-HVT
EC35.274720.005-HVT
EC35.274720.006-HVT
EC35.274720.007-HVT
EC35.274720.7P5-HVT
EC35.274720.008-HVT
EC35.274720.009-HVT
EC35.274720.010-HVT
EC35.274720.011-HVT
EC35.274720.012-HVT
EC35.274720.013-HVT
EC35.274720.014-HVT
EC35.274720.015-HVT
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LCsx-E2000sx patch cord

Le“gth+1gcm

LC/PCsx-E2000/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,5mm(E2000)/25mm(LC), Grade B,

with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC35.4E7E20.0P5-YET
EC35.4E7E20.001-YET
EC35.4E7E20.002-YET
EC35.4E7E20.003-YET
EC35.4E7E20.004-YET
EC35.4E7E20.005-YET
EC35.4E7E20.006-YET
EC35.4E7E20.007-YET
EC35.4E7E20.7P5-YET
EC35.4E7E20.008-YET
EC35.4E7E20.009-YET
EC35.4E7E20.010-YET
EC35.4E7E20.011-YET
EC35.4E7E20.012-YET
EC35.4E7E20.013-YET
EC35.4E7E20.014-YET
EC35.4E7E20.015-YET

G657A2
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC35.417120.0P5-YET
EC35.417120.001-YET
EC35.417120.002-YET
EC35.417120.003-YET
EC35.417120.004-YET
EC35.417120.005-YET
EC35.417120.006-YET
EC35.417120.007-YET
EC35.417120.7P5-YET
EC35.417120.008-YET
EC35.417120.009-YET
EC35.417120.010-YET
EC35.417120.011-YET
EC35.417120.012-YET
EC35.417120.013-YET
EC35.417120.014-YET
EC35.417120.015-YET

LC/APCsx-E2000/APCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm,
Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D

yellow

green

green

green
EC35.4F7F20.0P5-YET
EC35.4F7F20.001-YET
EC35.4F7F20.002-YET
EC35.4F7F20.003-YET
EC35.4F7F20.004-YET
EC35.4F7F20.005-YET
EC35.4F7F20.006-YET
EC35.4F7F20.007-YET
EC35.4F7F20.7P5-YET
EC35.4F7F20.008-YET
EC35.4F7F20.009-YET
EC35.4F7F20.010-YET
EC35.4F7F20.011-YET
EC35.4F7F20.012-YET
EC35.4F7F20.013-YET
EC35.4F7F20.014-YET
EC35.4F7F20.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
green
green
green
EC35.4R7R20.0P5-YET
EC35.4R7R20.001-YET
EC35.4R7R20.002-YET
EC35.4R7R20.003-YET
EC35.4R7R20.004-YET
EC35.4R7R20.005-YET
EC35.4R7R20.006-YET
EC35.4R7R20.007-YET
EC35.4R7R20.7P5-YET
EC35.4R7R20.008-YET
EC35.4R7R20.009-YET
EC35.4R7R20.010-YET
EC35.4R7R20.011-YET
EC35.4R7R20.012-YET
EC35.4R7R20.013-YET
EC35.4R7R20.014-YET
EC35.4R7R20.015-YET

LSZH, SM,

G657B2
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC35.4U7U20.0P5-YET
EC35.4U7U20.001-YET
EC35.4U7U20.002-YET
EC35.4U7U20.003-YET
EC35.4U7U20.004-YET
EC35.4U7U20.005-YET
EC35.4U7U20.006-YET
EC35.4U7U20.007-YET
EC35.4U7U20.7P5-YET
EC35.4U7U20.008-YET
EC35.4U7U20.009-YET
EC35.4U7U20.010-YET
EC35.4U7U20.011-YET
EC35.4U7U20.012-YET
EC35.4U7U20.013-YET
EC35.4U7U20.014-YET
EC35.4U7U20.015-YET

G655D
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC35.4W7W20.0P5-YET
EC35.4W7W20.001-YET
EC35.4W7W20.002-YET
EC35.4W7W20.003-YET
EC35.4W7W20.004-YET
EC35.4W7W20.005-YET
EC35.4W7W20.006-YET
EC35.4W7W20.007-YET
EC35.4W7W20.7P5-YET
EC35.4W7W20.008-YET
EC35.4W7W20.009-YET
EC35.4W7W20.010-YET
EC35.4W7W20.011-YET
EC35.4W7W20.012-YET
EC35.4W7W20.013-YET
EC35.4W7W20.014-YET
EC35.4W7W20.015-YET

Boot length 37,5mm(E2000)/25mm(LC),

G657B2

yellow

green

green

green
EC35.4V7V20.0P5-YET
EC35.4V7V20.001-YET
EC35.4V7Vv20.002-YET
EC35.4V7Vv20.003-YET
EC35.4V7V20.004-YET
EC35.4V7V20.005-YET
EC35.4V7V20.006-YET
EC35.4V7V20.007-YET
EC35.4V7V20.7P5-YET
EC35.4V7Vv20.008-YET
EC35.4V7V20.009-YET
EC35.4V7V20.010-YET
EC35.4V7V20.011-YET
EC35.4V7V20.012-YET
EC35.4V7V20.013-YET
EC35.4V7V20.014-YET
EC35.4V7V20.015-YET

G655D

yellow

green

green

green
EC35.4X7X20.0P5-YET
EC35.4X7X20.001-YET
EC35.4X7X20.002-YET
EC35.4X7X20.003-YET
EC35.4X7X20.004-YET
EC35.4X7X20.005-YET
EC35.4X7X20.006-YET
EC35.4X7X20.007-YET
EC35.4X7X20.7P5-YET
EC35.4X7X20.008-YET
EC35.4X7X20.009-YET
EC35.4X7X20.010-YET
EC35.4X7X20.011-YET
EC35.4X7X20.012-YET
EC35.4X7X20.013-YET
EC35.4X7X20.014-YET
EC35.4X7%20.015-YET

LC/PCsx-E2000/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight,OD=2,0mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 37,5mm(E2000)/25mm(LC), Grade B,

with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing E2000/LC
Boot E2000/LC
Lever color

0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

- bold types are preferred types
- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

G50/0M3
aqua
beige/aqua
black/white
aqua
EC35.4C7C20.0P5-AQT
EC35.4C7C20.001-AQT
EC35.4C7C20.002-AQT
EC35.4C7C20.003-AQT
EC35.4C7C20.004-AQT
EC35.4C7C20.005-AQT
EC35.4C7C20.006-AQT
EC35.4C7C20.007-AQT
EC35.4C7C20.7P5-AQT
EC35.4C7C20.008-AQT
EC35.4C7C20.009-AQT
EC35.4C7C20.010-AQT
EC35.4C7C20.011-AQT
EC35.4C7C20.012-AQT
EC35.4C7C20.013-AQT
EC35.4C7C20.014-AQT
EC35.4C7C20.015-AQT

G50/0M4
aqua
beige/heather violet
black/white
aqua
EC35.4D7D20.0P5-AQT
EC35.4D7D20.001-AQT
EC35.4D7D20.002-AQT
EC35.4D7D20.003-AQT
EC35.4D7D20.004-AQT
EC35.4D7D20.005-AQT
EC35.4D7D20.006-AQT
EC35.4D7D20.007-AQT
EC35.4D7D20.7P5-AQT
EC35.4D7D20.008-AQT
EC35.4D7D20.009-AQT
EC35.4D7D20.010-AQT
EC35.4D7D20.011-AQT
EC35.4D7D20.012-AQT
EC35.4D7D20.013-AQT
EC35.4D7D20.014-AQT
EC35.4D7D20.015-AQT
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LCsx-E2000sx patch cord

LC/PCsx-E2000/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,5mm(E2000)/25mm(LC), Grade C,

with test protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color

Boot color

Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC35.427220.0P5-YET
EC35.427220.001-YET
EC35.427220.002-YET
EC35.427220.003-YET
EC35.427220.004-YET
EC35.427220.005-YET
EC35.427220.006-YET
EC35.427220.007-YET
EC35.427220.7P5-YET
EC35.427220.008-YET
EC35.427220.009-YET
EC35.427220.010-YET
EC35.427220.011-YET
EC35.427220.012-YET
EC35.427220.013-YET
EC35.427220.014-YET
EC35.427220.015-YET

G657A2
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC35.487820.0P5-YET
EC35.487820.001-YET
EC35.487820.002-YET
EC35.487820.003-YET
EC35.487820.004-YET
EC35.487820.005-YET
EC35.487820.006-YET
EC35.487820.007-YET
EC35.487820.7P5-YET
EC35.487820.008-YET
EC35.487820.009-YET
EC35.487820.010-YET
EC35.487820.011-YET
EC35.487820.012-YET
EC35.487820.013-YET
EC35.487820.014-YET
EC35.487820.015-YET

G657B2
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC35.497920.0P5-YET
EC35.497920.001-YET
EC35.497920.002-YET
EC35.497920.003-YET
EC35.497920.004-YET
EC35.497920.005-YET
EC35.497920.006-YET
EC35.497920.007-YET
EC35.497920.7P5-YET
EC35.497920.008-YET
EC35.497920.009-YET
EC35.497920.010-YET
EC35.497920.011-YET
EC35.497920.012-YET
EC35.497920.013-YET
EC35.497920.014-YET
EC35.497920.015-YET

G655D
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC35.4M7M20.0P5-YET
EC35.4M7M20.001-YET
EC35.4M7M20.002-YET
EC35.4M7M20.003-YET
EC35.4M7M20.004-YET
EC35.4M7M20.005-YET
EC35.4M7M20.006-YET
EC35.4M7M20.007-YET
EC35.4M7M20.7P5-YET
EC35.4M7M20.008-YET
EC35.4M7M20.009-YET
EC35.4M7M20.010-YET
EC35.4M7M20.011-YET
EC35.4M7M20.012-YET
EC35.4M7M20.013-YET
EC35.4M7M20.014-YET
EC35.4M7M20.015-YET

LC/APCsx-E2000/APCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,5mm(E2000)/25mm(LC),
Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D

yellow

green

green

green
EC35.437320.0P5-YET
EC35.437320.001-YET
EC35.437320.002-YET
EC35.437320.003-YET
EC35.437320.004-YET
EC35.437320.005-YET
EC35.437320.006-YET
EC35.437320.007-YET
EC35.437320.7P5-YET
EC35.437320.008-YET
EC35.437320.009-YET
EC35.437320.010-YET
EC35.437320.011-YET
EC35.437320.012-YET
EC35.437320.013-YET
EC35.437320.014-YET
EC35.437320.015-YET

G657A2

yellow

green

green

green
EC35.4A7A20.0P5-YET
EC35.4A7A20.001-YET
EC35.4A7A20.002-YET
EC35.4A7A20.003-YET
EC35.4A7A20.004-YET
EC35.4A7A20.005-YET
EC35.4A7A20.006-YET
EC35.4A7A20.007-YET
EC35.4A7A20.7P5-YET
EC35.4A7A20.008-YET
EC35.4A7A20.009-YET
EC35.4A7A20.010-YET
EC35.4A7A20.011-YET
EC35.4A7A20.012-YET
EC35.4A7A20.013-YET
EC35.4A7A20.014-YET
EC35.4A7A20.015-YET

G657B2

yellow

green

green

green
EC35.4B7B20.0P5-YET
EC35.4B7B20.001-YET
EC35.4B7B20.002-YET
EC35.4B7B20.003-YET
EC35.4B7B20.004-YET
EC35.4B7B20.005-YET
EC35.4B7B20.006-YET
EC35.4B7B20.007-YET
EC35.4B7B20.7P5-YET
EC35.4B7B20.008-YET
EC35.4B7B20.009-YET
EC35.4B7B20.010-YET
EC35.4B7B20.011-YET
EC35.4B7B20.012-YET
EC35.4B7B20.013-YET
EC35.4B7B20.014-YET
EC35.4B7B20.015-YET

G655D

yellow

green

green

green
EC35.4N7N20.0P5-YET
EC35.4N7N20.001-YET
EC35.4N7N20.002-YET
EC35.4N7N20.003-YET
EC35.4N7N20.004-YET
EC35.4N7N20.005-YET
EC35.4N7N20.006-YET
EC35.4N7N20.007-YET
EC35.4N7N20.7P5-YET
EC35.4N7N20.008-YET
EC35.4N7N20.009-YET
EC35.4N7N20.010-YET
EC35.4N7N20.011-YET
EC35.4N7N20.012-YET
EC35.4N7N20.013-YET
EC35.4N7N20.014-YET
EC35.4N7N20.015-YET

LC/PCsx-E2000/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight,OD=2,0mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 37,5mm(E2000)/25mm(LC), Grade C,

with test protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing E2000/LC

Boot color

Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1
orange
beige/black
black
blue
EC35.447420.0P5-ORT
EC35.447420.001-ORT
EC35.447420.002-ORT
EC35.447420.003-ORT
EC35.447420.004-ORT
EC35.447420.005-0ORT
EC35.447420.006-ORT
EC35.447420.007-ORT
EC35.447420.7P5-ORT
EC35.447420.008-ORT
EC35.447420.009-ORT
EC35.447420.010-0ORT
EC35.447420.011-ORT
EC35.447420.012-ORT
EC35.447420.013-ORT
EC35.447420.014-ORT
EC35.447420.015-ORT

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige/white
black
orange
EC35.457520.0P5-ORT
EC35.457520.001-ORT
EC35.457520.002-ORT
EC35.457520.003-ORT
EC35.457520.004-ORT
EC35.457520.005-ORT
EC35.457520.006-ORT
EC35.457520.007-ORT
EC35.457520.7P5-ORT
EC35.457520.008-ORT
EC35.457520.009-ORT
EC35.457520.010-ORT
EC35.457520.011-ORT
EC35.457520.012-ORT
EC35.457520.013-ORT
EC35.457520.014-ORT
EC35.457520.015-ORT

G50/0M3
aqua
beige/white

black

aqua
EC35.467620.0P5-AQT
EC35.467620.001-AQT
EC35.467620.002-AQT
EC35.467620.003-AQT
EC35.467620.004-AQT
EC35.467620.005-AQT
EC35.467620.006-AQT
EC35.467620.007-AQT
EC35.467620.7P5-AQT
EC35.467620.008-AQT
EC35.467620.009-AQT
EC35.467620.010-AQT
EC35.467620.011-AQT
EC35.467620.012-AQT
EC35.467620.013-AQT
EC35.467620.014-AQT
EC35.467620.015-AQT

G50/0M4
aqua
beige/white

black

aqua
EC35.477720.0P5-AQT
EC35.477720.001-AQT
EC35.477720.002-AQT
EC35.477720.003-AQT
EC35.477720.004-AQT
EC35.477720.005-AQT
EC35.477720.006-AQT
EC35.477720.007-AQT
EC35.477720.7P5-AQT
EC35.477720.008-AQT
EC35.477720.009-AQT
EC35.477720.010-AQT
EC35.477720.011-AQT
EC35.477720.012-AQT
EC35.477720.013-AQT
EC35.477720.014-AQT
EC35.477720.015-AQT
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SCsx-E2000sx patch cord
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SC/PCsx-E2000/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight,0D=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade B, with test protocol
Fiber type G652D G652A7 G652B7 G655D
Jacket color yellow yellow yellow yellow
Housing color blue blue blue blue
Boot color blue blue blue blue
Lever color blue blue blue blue
0,5m EC35.2E7E20.0P5-YET EC35.217120.0P5-YET EC35.2U7U20.0P5-YET EC35.2W7W20.0P5-YET
1,0m EC35.2E7E20.001-YET EC35.217120.001-YET EC35.207U20.001-YET EC35.2W7W20.001-YET
2,0m EC35.2E7E20.002-YET EC35.217120.002-YET EC35.2U7U20.002-YET EC35.2W7W20.002-YET
3,0m EC35.2E7E20.003-YET EC35.217120.003-YET EC35.2U7U20.003-YET EC35.2W7W20.003-YET
4,0m EC35.2E7E20.004-YET EC35.217120.004-YET EC35.2U7U20.004-YET EC35.2W7W20.004-YET
5,0m EC35.2E7E20.005-YET EC35.217120.005-YET EC35.2U7U20.005-YET EC35.2W7W20.005-YET
6,0m EC35.2E7E20.006-YET EC35.217120.006-YET EC35.2U7U20.006-YET EC35.2W7W20.006-YET
7,0m EC35.2E7E20.007-YET EC35.217120.007-YET EC35.207U20.007-YET EC35.2W7W20.007-YET
7,5m EC35.2E7E20.7P5-YET EC35.217120.7P5-YET EC35.2U7U20.7P5-YET EC35.2W7W20.7P5-YET
8,0m EC35.2E7E20.008-YET EC35.217120.008-YET EC35.2U7U20.008-YET EC35.2W7W20.008-YET
9,0m EC35.2E7E20.009-YET EC35.217120.009-YET EC35.2U7U20.009-YET EC35.2W7W20.009-YET
10,0m EC35.2E7E20.010-YET EC35.217120.010-YET EC35.2U7U20.010-YET EC35.2W7W20.010-YET
11,0m EC35.2E7E20.011-YET EC35.217120.011-YET EC35.2U7U20.011-YET EC35.2W7W20.011-YET
12,0m EC35.2E7E20.012-YET EC35.217120.012-YET EC35.207U20.012-YET EC35.2W7W20.012-YET
13,0m EC35.2E7E20.013-YET EC35.217120.013-YET EC35.2U7U20.013-YET EC35.2W7W20.013-YET
14,0m EC35.2E7E20.014-YET EC35.217120.014-YET EC35.2U7U20.014-YET EC35.2W7W20.014-YET
15,0m EC35.2E7E20.015-YET EC35.217120.015-YET EC35.2U7U20.015-YET EC35.2W7W20.015-YET

SC/APCsx-E2000/APCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm,

Boot length 37,5mm, Grade B, with test

protocol
Fiber type G652D G652A7 G652B7 G655D
Jacket color yellow yellow yellow yellow
Housing color green green green green
Boot color green green green green
Lever color green green green green
0,5m EC35.2F7F20.0P5-YET EC35.2R7R20.0P5-YET EC35.2V7V20.0P5-YET EC35.2X7X20.0P5-YET
1,0m EC35.2F7F20.001-YET EC35.2R7R20.001-YET EC35.2V7V20.001-YET EC35.2X7X20.001-YET
2,0m EC35.2F7F20.002-YET EC35.2R7R20.002-YET EC35.2V7V20.002-YET EC35.2X7X20.002-YET
3,0m EC35.2F7F20.003-YET EC35.2R7R20.003-YET EC35.2V7V20.003-YET EC35.2X7X20.003-YET
4,0m EC35.2F7F20.004-YET EC35.2R7R20.004-YET EC35.2V7V20.004-YET EC35.2X7X20.004-YET
5,0m EC35.2F7F20.005-YET EC35.2R7R20.005-YET EC35.2V7V20.005-YET EC35.2X7X20.005-YET
6,0m EC35.2F7F20.006-YET EC35.2R7R20.006-YET EC35.2V7V20.006-YET EC35.2X7X20.006-YET
7,0m EC35.2F7F20.007-YET EC35.2R7R20.007-YET EC35.2V7V20.007-YET EC35.2X7X20.007-YET
7,5m EC35.2F7F20.7P5-YET EC35.2R7R20.7P5-YET EC35.2V7V20.7P5-YET EC35.2X7X20.7P5-YET
8,0m EC35.2F7F20.008-YET EC35.2R7R20.008-YET EC35.2V7V20.008-YET EC35.2X7X20.008-YET
9,0m EC35.2F7F20.009-YET EC35.2R7R20.009-YET EC35.2V7V20.009-YET EC35.2X7X20.009-YET
10,0m EC35.2F7F20.010-YET EC35.2R7R20.010-YET EC35.2V7V20.010-YET EC35.2X7X20.010-YET
11,0m EC35.2F7F20.011-YET EC35.2R7R20.011-YET EC35.2V7V20.011-YET EC35.2X7X20.011-YET
12,0m EC35.2F7F20.012-YET EC35.2R7R20.012-YET EC35.2V7V20.012-YET EC35.2X7X20.012-YET
13,0m EC35.2F7F20.013-YET EC35.2R7R20.013-YET EC35.2V7V20.013-YET EC35.2X7X20.013-YET
14,0m EC35.2F7F20.014-YET EC35.2R7R20.014-YET EC35.2V7V20.014-YET EC35.2X7X20.014-YET
15,0m EC35.2F7F20.015-YET EC35.2R7R20.015-YET EC35.2V7V20.015-YET EC35.2X7X20.015-YET

SC/PCsx-E2000/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade B, with test

protocol
Fiber type G62,5/0M1 G50/0M2 G50/0M3 G50/0M4
Jacket color aqua aqua
Housing E2000/SC beige/aqua beige/heather violet
Boot E2000/SC black/white black/white
Lever color aqua aqua

0,5m N/A N/A EC35.2C7C20.0P5-AQT EC35.2D7D20.0P5-HVT
1,0m N/A N/A EC35.2C7C20.001-AQT EC35.2D7D20.001-HVT
2,0m N/A N/A EC35.2C7C20.002-AQT EC35.2D7D20.002-HVT
3,0m N/A N/A EC35.2C7C20.003-AQT EC35.2D7D20.003-HVT
4,0m N/A N/A EC35.2C7C20.004-AQT EC35.2D7D20.004-HVT
5,0m N/A N/A EC35.2C7C20.005-AQT EC35.2D7D20.005-HVT
6,0m N/A N/A EC35.2C7C20.006-AQT EC35.2D7D20.006-HVT
7,0m N/A N/A EC35.2C7C20.007-AQT EC35.2D7D20.007-HVT
7,5m N/A N/A EC35.2C7C20.7P5-AQT EC35.2D7D20.7P5-HVT
8,0m N/A N/A EC35.2C7C20.008-AQT EC35.2D7D20.008-HVT
9,0m N/A N/A EC35.2C7C20.009-AQT EC35.2D7D20.009-HVT
10,0m N/A N/A EC35.2C7C20.010-AQT EC35.2D7D20.010-HVT
11,0m N/A N/A EC35.2C7C20.011-AQT EC35.2D7D20.011-HVT
12,0m N/A N/A EC35.2C7C20.012-AQT EC35.2D7D20.012-HVT
13,0m N/A N/A EC35.2C7C20.013-AQT EC35.2D7D20.013-HVT
14,0m N/A N/A EC35.2C7C20.014-AQT EC35.2D7D20.014-HVT
15,0m N/A N/A EC35.2C7C20.015-AQT EC35.2D7D20.015-HVT

Notes:

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request
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SCsx-E2000sx patch cord

SC/PCsx-E2000/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight,0D=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC35.227220.0P5-YET
EC35.227220.001-YET
EC35.227220.002-YET
EC35.227220.003-YET
EC35.227220.004-YET
EC35.227220.005-YET
EC35.227220.006-YET
EC35.227220.007-YET
EC35.227220.7P5-YET
EC35.227220.008-YET
EC35.227220.009-YET
EC35.227220.010-YET
EC35.227220.011-YET
EC35.227220.012-YET
EC35.227220.013-YET
EC35.227220.014-YET
EC35.227220.015-YET

G652A7
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC35.287820.0P5-YET
EC35.287820.001-YET
EC35.287820.002-YET
EC35.287820.003-YET
EC35.287820.004-YET
EC35.287820.005-YET
EC35.287820.006-YET
EC35.287820.007-YET
EC35.287820.7P5-YET
EC35.287820.008-YET
EC35.287820.009-YET
EC35.287820.010-YET
EC35.287820.011-YET
EC35.287820.012-YET
EC35.287820.013-YET
EC35.287820.014-YET
EC35.287820.015-YET

G652B7
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC35.297920.0P5-YET
EC35.297920.001-YET
EC35.297920.002-YET
EC35.297920.003-YET
EC35.297920.004-YET
EC35.297920.005-YET
EC35.297920.006-YET
EC35.297920.007-YET
EC35.297920.7P5-YET
EC35.297920.008-YET
EC35.297920.009-YET
EC35.297920.010-YET
EC35.297920.011-YET
EC35.297920.012-YET
EC35.297920.013-YET
EC35.297920.014-YET
EC35.297920.015-YET

G655D
yellow

blue

blue

blue
EC35.2M7M20.0P5-YET
EC35.2M7M20.001-YET
EC35.2M7M20.002-YET
EC35.2M7M20.003-YET
EC35.2M7M20.004-YET
EC35.2M7M20.005-YET
EC35.2M7M20.006-YET
EC35.2M7M20.007-YET
EC35.2M7M20.7P5-YET
EC35.2M7M20.008-YET
EC35.2M7M20.009-YET
EC35.2M7M20.010-YET
EC35.2M7M20.011-YET
EC35.2M7M20.012-YET
EC35.2M7M20.013-YET
EC35.2M7M20.014-YET
EC35.2M7M20.015-YET

SC/APCsx-E2000/APCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade C, with test

protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D

yellow

green

green

green
EC35.237320.0P5-YET
EC35.237320.001-YET
EC35.237320.002-YET
EC35.237320.003-YET
EC35.237320.004-YET
EC35.237320.005-YET
EC35.237320.006-YET
EC35.237320.007-YET
EC35.237320.7P5-YET
EC35.237320.008-YET
EC35.237320.009-YET
EC35.237320.010-YET
EC35.237320.011-YET
EC35.237320.012-YET
EC35.237320.013-YET
EC35.237320.014-YET
EC35.237320.015-YET

G652A7

yellow

green

green

green
EC35.2A7A20.0P5-YET
EC35.2A7A20.001-YET
EC35.2A7A20.002-YET
EC35.2A7A20.003-YET
EC35.2A7A20.004-YET
EC35.2A7A20.005-YET
EC35.2A7A20.006-YET
EC35.2A7A20.007-YET
EC35.2A7A20.7P5-YET
EC35.2A7A20.008-YET
EC35.2A7A20.009-YET
EC35.2A7A20.010-YET
EC35.2A7A20.011-YET
EC35.2A7A20.012-YET
EC35.2A7A20.013-YET
EC35.2A7A20.014-YET
EC35.2A7A20.015-YET

G652B7

yellow

green

green

green
EC35.2B7B20.0P5-YET
EC35.2B7B20.001-YET
EC35.2B7B20.002-YET
EC35.2B7B20.003-YET
EC35.2B7B20.004-YET
EC35.2B7B20.005-YET
EC35.2B7B20.006-YET
EC35.2B7B20.007-YET
EC35.2B7B20.7P5-YET
EC35.2B7B20.008-YET
EC35.2B7B20.009-YET
EC35.2B7B20.010-YET
EC35.2B7B20.011-YET
EC35.2B7B20.012-YET
EC35.2B7B20.013-YET
EC35.2B7B20.014-YET
EC35.2B7B20.015-YET

G655D

yellow

green

green

green
EC35.2N7N20.0P5-YET
EC35.2N7N20.001-YET
EC35.2N7N20.002-YET
EC35.2N7N20.003-YET
EC35.2N7N20.004-YET
EC35.2N7N20.005-YET
EC35.2N7N20.006-YET
EC35.2N7N20.007-YET
EC35.2N7N20.7P5-YET
EC35.2N7N20.008-YET
EC35.2N7N20.009-YET
EC35.2N7N20.010-YET
EC35.2N7N20.011-YET
EC35.2N7N20.012-YET
EC35.2N7N20.013-YET
EC35.2N7N20.014-YET
EC35.2N7N20.015-YET

SC/PCsx-E2000/PCsx, Simplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,0mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade C, with test

protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing E2000/SC

Boot color

Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1
orange
beige/black
black
blue
EC35.247420.0P5-ORT
EC35.247420.001-ORT
EC35.247420.002-ORT
EC35.247420.003-ORT
EC35.247420.004-ORT
EC35.247420.005-ORT
EC35.247420.006-ORT
EC35.247420.007-ORT
EC35.247420.7P5-0ORT
EC35.247420.008-ORT
EC35.247420.009-ORT
EC35.247420.010-ORT
EC35.247420.011-ORT
EC35.247420.012-ORT
EC35.247420.013-ORT
EC35.247420.014-ORT
EC35.247420.015-ORT

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige/white
black
orange
EC35.257520.0P5-ORT
EC35.257520.001-ORT
EC35.257520.002-ORT
EC35.257520.003-ORT
EC35.257520.004-ORT
EC35.257520.005-ORT
EC35.257520.006-ORT
EC35.257520.007-ORT
EC35.257520.7P5-ORT
EC35.257520.008-ORT
EC35.257520.009-ORT
EC35.257520.010-ORT
EC35.257520.011-ORT
EC35.257520.012-ORT
EC35.257520.013-ORT
EC35.257520.014-ORT
EC35.257520.015-ORT

G50/0M3
aqua
beige/white

black

aqua
EC35.267620.0P5-AQT
EC35.267620.001-AQT
EC35.267620.002-AQT
EC35.267620.003-AQT
EC35.267620.004-AQT
EC35.267620.005-AQT
EC35.267620.006-AQT
EC35.267620.007-AQT
EC35.267620.7P5-AQT
EC35.267620.008-AQT
EC35.267620.009-AQT
EC35.267620.010-AQT
EC35.267620.011-AQT
EC35.267620.012-AQT
EC35.267620.013-AQT
EC35.267620.014-AQT
EC35.267620.015-AQT

G50/0M4
aqua
beige/white

black

aqua
EC35.277720.0P5-AQT
EC35.277720.001-AQT
EC35.277720.002-AQT
EC35.277720.003-AQT
EC35.277720.004-AQT
EC35.277720.005-AQT
EC35.277720.006-AQT
EC35.277720.007-AQT
EC35.277720.7P5-AQT
EC35.277720.008-AQT
EC35.277720.009-AQT
EC35.277720.010-AQT
EC35.277720.011-AQT
EC35.277720.012-AQT
EC35.277720.013-AQT
EC35.277720.014-AQT
EC35.277720.015-AQT
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2E2000sx-2E2000sx, Fig.8 patch cord

Length* !0y

2E2000/PCsx-2E2000/PCsx, Duplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,8x5,7mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade B, with

test protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue
blue/red
blue
EC36.7E7E30.0P5-YET
EC36.7E7E30.001-YET
EC36.7E7E30.002-YET
EC36.7E7E30.003-YET
EC36.7E7E30.004-YET
EC36.7E7E30.005-YET
EC36.7E7E30.006-YET
EC36.7E7E30.007-YET
EC36.7E7E30.7P5-YET
EC36.7E7E30.008-YET
EC36.7E7E30.009-YET
EC36.7E7E30.010-YET
EC36.7E7E30.011-YET
EC36.7E7E30.012-YET
EC36.7E7E30.013-YET
EC36.7E7E30.014-YET
EC36.7E7E30.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue
blue/red
blue
EC36.717130.0P5-YET
EC36.717130.001-YET
EC36.717130.002-YET
EC36.717130.003-YET
EC36.717130.004-YET
EC36.717130.005-YET
EC36.717130.006-YET
EC36.717130.007-YET
EC36.717130.7P5-YET
EC36.717130.008-YET
EC36.717130.009-YET
EC36.717130.010-YET
EC36.717130.011-YET
EC36.717130.012-YET
EC36.717130.013-YET
EC36.717130.014-YET
EC36.717130.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
blue
blue/red
blue
EC36.7U7U30.0P5-YET
EC36.7U7U30.001-YET
EC36.7U7U30.002-YET
EC36.7U7U30.003-YET
EC36.7U7U30.004-YET
EC36.7U7U30.005-YET
EC36.7U7U30.006-YET
EC36.7U7U30.007-YET
EC36.7U7U30.7P5-YET
EC36.7U7U30.008-YET
EC36.7U7U30.009-YET
EC36.7U7U30.010-YET
EC36.7U7U30.011-YET
EC36.7U7U30.012-YET
EC36.7U7U30.013-YET
EC36.7U7U30.014-YET
EC36.7U7U30.015-YET

G655D
yellow
blue
blue/red
blue
EC36.7W7W30.0P5-YET
EC36.7W7W30.001-YET
EC36.7W7W30.002-YET
EC36.7W7W30.003-YET
EC36.7W7W30.004-YET
EC36.7W7W30.005-YET
EC36.7W7W30.006-YET
EC36.7W7W30.007-YET
EC36.7W7W30.7P5-YET
EC36.7W7W30.008-YET
EC36.7W7W30.009-YET
EC36.7W7W30.010-YET
EC36.7W7W30.011-YET
EC36.7W7W30.012-YET
EC36.7W7W30.013-YET
EC36.7W7W30.014-YET
EC36.7W7W30.015-YET

2E2000/APCsx-2E2000/APCsx, Duplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,8x5,7mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade B, with

test protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
green
green/red
green
EC36.7F7F30.0P5-YET
EC36.7F7F30.001-YET
EC36.7F7F30.002-YET
EC36.7F7F30.003-YET
EC36.7F7F30.004-YET
EC36.7F7F30.005-YET
EC36.7F7F30.006-YET
EC36.7F7F30.007-YET
EC36.7F7F30.7P5-YET
EC36.7F7F30.008-YET
EC36.7F7F30.009-YET
EC36.7F7F30.010-YET
EC36.7F7F30.011-YET
EC36.7F7F30.012-YET
EC36.7F7F30.013-YET
EC36.7F7F30.014-YET
EC36.7F7F30.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
green
green/red
green
EC36.7R7R30.0P5-YET
EC36.7R7R30.001-YET
EC36.7R7R30.002-YET
EC36.7R7R30.003-YET
EC36.7R7R30.004-YET
EC36.7R7R30.005-YET
EC36.7R7R30.006-YET
EC36.7R7R30.007-YET
EC36.7R7R30.7P5-YET
EC36.7R7R30.008-YET
EC36.7R7R30.009-YET
EC36.7R7R30.010-YET
EC36.7R7R30.011-YET
EC36.7R7R30.012-YET
EC36.7R7R30.013-YET
EC36.7R7R30.014-YET
EC36.7R7R30.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green
green/red
green
EC36.7V7V30.0P5-YET
EC36.7V7V30.001-YET
EC36.7V7V30.002-YET
EC36.7V7V30.003-YET
EC36.7V7V30.004-YET
EC36.7V7V30.005-YET
EC36.7V7V30.006-YET
EC36.7V7V30.007-YET
EC36.7V7V30.7P5-YET
EC36.7V7V30.008-YET
EC36.7V7V30.009-YET
EC36.7V7V30.010-YET
EC36.7V7V30.011-YET
EC36.7V7V30.012-YET
EC36.7V7V30.013-YET
EC36.7V7V30.014-YET
EC36.7V7V30.015-YET

G655D

yellow

green

green/red

green
EC36.7X7X30.0P5-YET
EC36.7X7X30.001-YET
EC36.7X7X30.002-YET
EC36.7X7X30.003-YET
EC36.7X7X30.004-YET
EC36.7X7X30.005-YET
EC36.7X7X30.006-YET
EC36.7X7X30.007-YET
EC36.7X7X30.7P5-YET
EC36.7X7X30.008-YET
EC36.7X7X30.009-YET
EC36.7X7X30.010-YET
EC36.7X7X30.011-YET
EC36.7X7X30.012-YET
EC36.7X7X30.013-YET
EC36.7X7X30.014-YET
EC36.7X7X30.015-YET

2E2000/PCsx-2E2000/PCsx, Duplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,8x5,7mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade B, with

test protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m
Notes:

G62,5/0M1

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

G50/0M3
aqua
beige
black/red

aqua
EC36.7C7C30.0P5-AQT
EC36.7C7C30.001-AQT
EC36.7C7C30.002-AQT
EC36.7C7C30.003-AQT
EC36.7C7C30.004-AQT
EC36.7C7C30.005-AQT
EC36.7C7C30.006-AQT
EC36.7C7C30.007-AQT
EC36.7C7C30.7P5-AQT
EC36.7C7C30.008-AQT
EC36.7C7C30.009-AQT
EC36.7C7C30.010-AQT
EC36.7C7C30.011-AQT
EC36.7C7C30.012-AQT
EC36.7C7C30.013-AQT
EC36.7C7C30.014-AQT
EC36.7C7C30.015-AQT

G50/0M4
aqua
beige
black/red

aqua
EC36.7D7D30.0P5-AQT
EC36.7D7D30.001-AQT
EC36.7D7D30.002-AQT
EC36.7D7D30.003-AQT
EC36.7D7D30.004-AQT
EC36.7D7D30.005-AQT
EC36.7D7D30.006-AQT
EC36.7D7D30.007-AQT
EC36.7D7D30.7P5-AQT
EC36.7D7D30.008-AQT
EC36.7D7D30.009-AQT
EC36.7D7D30.010-AQT
EC36.7D7D30.011-AQT
EC36.7D7D30.012-AQT
EC36.7D7D30.013-AQT
EC36.7D7D30.014-AQT
EC36.7D7D30.015-AQT
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2E2000sx-2E2000sx, Fig.8 patch cord

2E2000/PCsx-2E2000/PCsx, Duplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,8x5,7mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade C, with

test protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color

Boot color

Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue
blue/red
blue
EC36.727230.0P5-YET
EC36.727230.001-YET
EC36.727230.002-YET
EC36.727230.003-YET
EC36.727230.004-YET
EC36.727230.005-YET
EC36.727230.006-YET
EC36.727230.007-YET
EC36.727230.7P5-YET
EC36.727230.008-YET
EC36.727230.009-YET
EC36.727230.010-YET
EC36.727230.011-YET
EC36.727230.012-YET
EC36.727230.013-YET
EC36.727230.014-YET
EC36.727230.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue
blue/red
blue
EC36.787830.0P5-YET
EC36.787830.001-YET
EC36.787830.002-YET
EC36.787830.003-YET
EC36.787830.004-YET
EC36.787830.005-YET
EC36.787830.006-YET
EC36.787830.007-YET
EC36.787830.7P5-YET
EC36.787830.008-YET
EC36.787830.009-YET
EC36.787830.010-YET
EC36.787830.011-YET
EC36.787830.012-YET
EC36.787830.013-YET
EC36.787830.014-YET
EC36.787830.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
blue
blue/red
blue
EC36.797930.0P5-YET
EC36.797930.0P5-YET
EC36.797930.0P5-YET
EC36.797930.0P5-YET
EC36.797930.0P5-YET
EC36.797930.0P5-YET
EC36.797930.0P5-YET
EC36.797930.0P5-YET
EC36.797930.0P5-YET
EC36.797930.0P5-YET
EC36.797930.0P5-YET
EC36.797930.0P5-YET
EC36.797930.0P5-YET
EC36.797930.0P5-YET
EC36.797930.0P5-YET
EC36.797930.0P5-YET
EC36.797930.0P5-YET

G655D
yellow
blue
blue/red
blue
EC36.7M7M30.0P5-YET
EC36.7M7M30.001-YET
EC36.7M7M30.002-YET
EC36.7M7M30.003-YET
EC36.7M7M30.004-YET
EC36.7M7M30.005-YET
EC36.7M7M30.006-YET
EC36.7M7M30.007-YET
EC36.7M7M30.7P5-YET
EC36.7M7M30.008-YET
EC36.7M7M30.009-YET
EC36.7M7M30.010-YET
EC36.7M7M30.011-YET
EC36.7M7M30.012-YET
EC36.7M7M30.013-YET
EC36.7M7M30.014-YET
EC36.7M7M30.015-YET

2E2000/APCsx-2E2000/APCsx, Duplex patch cord, tight, OD=2,8x5,7mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade C, with

test protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color

Boot color

Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,.0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

2E2000/PCsx-2E2000/PCsx, Duplex patch cord,

test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
Lever color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
green
green/red
green
EC36.737330.0P5-YET
EC36.737330.001-YET
EC36.737330.002-YET
EC36.737330.003-YET
EC36.737330.004-YET
EC36.737330.005-YET
EC36.737330.006-YET
EC36.737330.007-YET
EC36.737330.7P5-YET
EC36.737330.008-YET
EC36.737330.009-YET
EC36.737330.010-YET
EC36.737330.011-YET
EC36.737330.012-YET
EC36.737330.013-YET
EC36.737330.014-YET
EC36.737330.015-YET

G62,5/0M1
orange
beige
black/red
blue
EC36.747420.0P5-ORT
EC36.747420.001-ORT
EC36.747420.002-ORT
EC36.747420.003-ORT
EC36.747420.004-ORT
EC36.747420.005-ORT
EC36.747420.006-ORT
EC36.747420.007-ORT
EC36.747420.7P5-ORT
EC36.747420.008-ORT
EC36.747420.009-ORT
EC36.747420.010-ORT
EC36.747420.011-ORT
EC36.747420.012-ORT
EC36.747420.013-ORT
EC36.747420.014-ORT
EC36.747420.015-ORT

G657A2
yellow
green
green/red

green
EC36.7A7A30.0P5-YET
EC36.7A7A30.001-YET
EC36.7A7A30.002-YET
EC36.7A7A30.003-YET
EC36.7A7A30.004-YET
EC36.7A7A30.005-YET
EC36.7A7A30.006-YET
EC36.7A7A30.007-YET
EC36.7A7A30.7P5-YET
EC36.7A7A30.008-YET
EC36.7A7A30.009-YET
EC36.7A7A30.010-YET
EC36.7A7A30.011-YET
EC36.7A7A30.012-YET
EC36.7A7A30.013-YET
EC36.7A7A30.014-YET
EC36.7A7A30.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green
green/red
green
EC36.7B7B30.0P5-YET
EC36.7B7B30.0P5-YET
EC36.7B7B30.0P5-YET
EC36.7B7B30.0P5-YET
EC36.7B7B30.0P5-YET
EC36.7B7B30.0P5-YET
EC36.7B7B30.0P5-YET
EC36.7B7B30.0P5-YET
EC36.7B7B30.0P5-YET
EC36.7B7B30.0P5-YET
EC36.7B7B30.0P5-YET
EC36.7B7B30.0P5-YET
EC36.7B7B30.0P5-YET
EC36.7B7B30.0P5-YET
EC36.7B7B30.0P5-YET
EC36.7B7B30.0P5-YET
EC36.7B7B30.0P5-YET

G655D
yellow
green
green/red
green
EC36.7N7N30.0P5-YET
EC36.7N7N30.001-YET
EC36.7N7N30.002-YET
EC36.7N7N30.003-YET
EC36.7N7N30.004-YET
EC36.7N7N30.005-YET
EC36.7N7N30.006-YET
EC36.7N7N30.007-YET
EC36.7N7N30.7P5-YET
EC36.7N7N30.008-YET
EC36.7N7N30.009-YET
EC36.7N7N30.010-YET
EC36.7N7N30.011-YET
EC36.7N7N30.012-YET
EC36.7N7N30.013-YET
EC36.7N7N30.014-YET
EC36.7N7N30.015-YET

tight, OD=2,8x5,7mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade C, with

G50/0M2
orange
beige
black/red
orange
EC36.757520.0P5-ORT
EC36.757520.001-ORT
EC36.757520.002-ORT
EC36.757520.003-ORT
EC36.757520.004-ORT
EC36.757520.005-ORT
EC36.757520.006-ORT
EC36.757520.007-ORT
EC36.757520.7P5-ORT
EC36.757520.008-ORT
EC36.757520.009-ORT
EC36.757520.010-ORT
EC36.757520.011-ORT
EC36.757520.012-ORT
EC36.757520.013-ORT
EC36.757520.014-ORT
EC36.757520.015-ORT

G50/0M3
aqua
beige
black/red

aqua
EC36.767620.0P5-AQT
EC36.767620.001-AQT
EC36.767620.002-AQT
EC36.767620.003-AQT
EC36.767620.004-AQT
EC36.767620.005-AQT
EC36.767620.006-AQT
EC36.767620.007-AQT
EC36.767620.7P5-AQT
EC36.767620.008-AQT
EC36.767620.009-AQT
EC36.767620.010-AQT
EC36.767620.011-AQT
EC36.767620.012-AQT
EC36.767620.013-AQT
EC36.767620.014-AQT
EC36.767620.015-AQT

G50/0M4
aqua
beige
black/red

aqua
EC36.777720.0P5-AQT
EC36.777720.001-AQT
EC36.777720.002-AQT
EC36.777720.003-AQT
EC36.777720.004-AQT
EC36.777720.005-AQT
EC36.777720.006-AQT
EC36.777720.007-AQT
EC36.777720.7P5-AQT
EC36.777720.008-AQT
EC36.777720.009-AQT
EC36.777720.010-AQT
EC36.777720.011-AQT
EC36.777720.012-AQT
EC36.777720.013-AQT
EC36.777720.014-AQT
EC36.777720.015-AQT
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LCdx-LCdx, Fig.8 patch cord
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LC/PCdx-LC/PCdx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,0mm x 4,Tmm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 25mm, Grade B, with

test protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue
blue/white
EC36.4E4E20.0P5-YET
EC36.4E4E20.001-YET
EC36.4E4E20.002-YET
EC36.4E4E20.003-YET
EC36.4E4E20.004-YET
EC36.4E4E20.005-YET
EC36.4E4E20.006-YET
EC36.4E4E20.007-YET
EC36.4E4E20.7P5-YET
EC36.4E4E20.008-YET
EC36.4E4E20.009-YET
EC36.4E4E20.010-YET
EC36.4E4E20.011-YET
EC36.4E4E20.012-YET
EC36.4E4E20.013-YET
EC36.4E4E20.014-YET
EC36.4E4E20.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue
blue/white
EC36.414120.0P5-YET
EC36.414120.001-YET
EC36.414120.002-YET
EC36.414120.003-YET
EC36.414120.004-YET
EC36.414120.005-YET
EC36.414120.006-YET
EC36.414120.007-YET
EC36.414120.7P5-YET
EC36.414120.008-YET
EC36.414120.009-YET
EC36.414120.010-YET
EC36.414120.011-YET
EC36.414120.012-YET
EC36.414120.013-YET
EC36.414120.014-YET
EC36.414120.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
blue
blue/white
EC36.4U4U20.0P5-YET
EC36.4U4U20.001-YET
EC36.4U4U20.002-YET
EC36.4U4U20.003-YET
EC36.4U4U20.004-YET
EC36.4U4U20.005-YET
EC36.4U4U20.006-YET
EC36.4U4U20.007-YET
EC36.4U4U20.7P5-YET
EC36.4U4U20.008-YET
EC36.4U4U20.009-YET
EC36.4U4U20.010-YET
EC36.4U4U20.011-YET
EC36.4U4U20.012-YET
EC36.4U4U20.013-YET
EC36.4U4U20.014-YET
EC36.4U4U20.015-YET

G655D
yellow
blue
blue/white
EC36.4W4W20.0P5-YET
EC36.4W4W20.001-YET
EC36.4W4W20.002-YET
EC36.4W4W20.003-YET
EC36.4W4W20.004-YET
EC36.4W4W20.005-YET
EC36.4W4W20.006-YET
EC36.4W4W20.007-YET
EC36.4W4W20.7P5-YET
EC36.4W4W20.008-YET
EC36.4W4W20.009-YET
EC36.4W4W20.010-YET
EC36.4W4W20.011-YET
EC36.4W4W20.012-YET
EC36.4W4W20.013-YET
EC36.4W4W20.014-YET
EC36.4W4W20.015-YET

LC/APCdx-LC/APCdx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,0mm x 4,1mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 25mm, Grade B, with

test protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D

yellow

green

green/white

EC36.4F4F20.0P5-YET
EC36.4F4F20.001-YET
EC36.4F4F20.002-YET
EC36.4F4F20.003-YET
EC36.4F4F20.004-YET
EC36.4F4F20.005-YET
EC36.4F4F20.006-YET
EC36.4F4F20.007-YET
EC36.4F4F20.7P5-YET
EC36.4F4F20.008-YET
EC36.4F4F20.009-YET
EC36.4F4F20.010-YET
EC36.4F4F20.011-YET
EC36.4F4F20.012-YET
EC36.4F4F20.013-YET
EC36.4F4F20.014-YET
EC36.4F4F20.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
green
green/white
EC36.4J4)20.0P5-YET
EC36.4J4)20.001-YET
EC36.4)4J20.002-YET
EC36.4)4J20.003-YET
EC36.4J4J20.004-YET
EC36.4J4J20.005-YET
EC36.4J4)20.006-YET
EC36.4J4)20.007-YET
EC36.4)4)20.7P5-YET
EC36.4)4J20.008-YET
EC36.4J4J20.009-YET
EC36.4)4)20.010-YET
EC36.4J4)20.011-YET
EC36.4J4)20.012-YET
EC36.4J4J20.013-YET
EC36.4)4J20.014-YET
EC36.4J4J20.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green
green/white
EC36.4V4V20.0P5-YET
EC36.4V4V20.001-YET
EC36.4V4V20.002-YET
EC36.4V4V20.003-YET
EC36.4V4Vv20.004-YET
EC36.4V4V20.005-YET
EC36.4V4V20.006-YET
EC36.4V4V20.007-YET
EC36.4V4V20.7P5-YET
EC36.4V4Vv20.008-YET
EC36.4V4Vv20.009-YET
EC36.4V4V20.010-YET
EC36.4V4V20.011-YET
EC36.4V4V20.012-YET
EC36.4V4V20.013-YET
EC36.4V4V20.014-YET
EC36.4V4V20.015-YET

G655D

yellow

green

green/white

EC36.4X4X20.0P5-YET
EC36.4X4X20.001-YET
EC36.4X4X20.002-YET
EC36.4X4X20.003-YET
EC36.4X4X20.004-YET
EC36.4X4X20.005-YET
EC36.4X4X20.006-YET
EC36.4X4X20.007-YET
EC36.4X4X20.7P5-YET
EC36.4X4X20.008-YET
EC36.4X4X20.009-YET
EC36.4X4X20.010-YET
EC36.4X4X20.011-YET
EC36.4X4X20.012-YET
EC36.4X4X20.013-YET
EC36.4X4X20.014-YET
EC36.4X4X20.015-YET

LC/PCdx-LC/PCdx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,0mm x 4,1Tmm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 25mm, Grade B, with

test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7.0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1
grey
beige
black/white
EC36.444420.0P5-GRTX
EC36.444420.001-GRTX
EC36.444420.002-GRTX
EC36.444420.003-GRTX
EC36.444420.004-GRTX
EC36.444420.005-GRTX
EC36.444420.006-GRTX
EC36.444420.007-GRTX
EC36.444420.7P5-GRTX
EC36.444420.008-GRTX
EC36.444420.009-GRTX
EC36.444420.010-GRTX
EC36.444420.011-GRTX
EC36.444420.012-GRTX
EC36.444420.013-GRTX
EC36.444420.014-GRTX
EC36.444420.015-GRTX

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige
blue/white
EC36.454520.0P5-ORTX
EC36.454520.001-ORTX
EC36.454520.002-ORTX
EC36.454520.003-ORTX
EC36.454520.004-ORTX
EC36.454520.005-ORTX
EC36.454520.006-ORTX
EC36.454520.007-ORTX
EC36.454520.7P5-ORTX
EC36.454520.008-ORTX
EC36.454520.009-ORTX
EC36.454520.010-ORTX
EC36.454520.011-ORTX
EC36.454520.012-ORTX
EC36.454520.013-ORTX
EC36.454520.014-ORTX
EC36.454520.015-ORTX

G50/0M3
aqua
aqua
blue/white
EC36.4C4C20.0P5-AQT
EC36.4C4C20.001-AQT
EC36.4C4C20.002-AQT
EC36.4C4C20.003-AQT
EC36.4C4C20.004-AQT
EC36.4C4C20.005-AQT
EC36.4C4C20.006-AQT
EC36.4C4C20.007-AQT
EC36.4C4C20.7P5-AQT
EC36.4C4C20.008-AQT
EC36.4C4C20.009-AQT
EC36.4C4C20.010-AQT
EC36.4C4C20.011-AQT
EC36.4C4C20.012-AQT
EC36.4C4C20.013-AQT
EC36.4C4C20.014-AQT
EC36.4C4C20.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
heather violet

blue/white

EC36.4D4D20.0P5-HVT
EC36.4D4D20.001-HVT
EC36.4D4D20.002-HVT
EC36.4D4D20.003-HVT
EC36.4D4D20.004-HVT
EC36.4D4D20.005-HVT
EC36.4D4D20.006-HVT
EC36.4D4D20.007-HVT
EC36.4D4D20.7P5-HVT
EC36.4D4D20.008-HVT
EC36.4D4D20.009-HVT
EC36.4D4D20.010-HVT
EC36.4D4D20.011-HVT
EC36.4D4D20.012-HVT
EC36.4D4D20.013-HVT
EC36.4D4D20.014-HVT
EC36.4D4D20.015-HVT
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LCdx-LCdx, Fig.8 patch cord

LC/PCdx-LC/PCdx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,0mm x 4,1Tmm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 25mm, Grade C, with

test protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

LC/APCdx-LC/APCdx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8,

test protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue
blue/white
EC36.424220.0P5-YET
EC36.424220.001-YET
EC36.424220.002-YET
EC36.424220.003-YET
EC36.424220.004-YET
EC36.424220.005-YET
EC36.424220.006-YET
EC36.424220.007-YET
EC36.424220.7P5-YET
EC36.424220.008-YET
EC36.424220.009-YET
EC36.424220.010-YET
EC36.424220.011-YET
EC36.424220.012-YET
EC36.424220.013-YET
EC36.424220.014-YET
EC36.424220.015-YET

G652D

yellow

green

green/white

EC36.434320.0P5-YET
EC36.434320.001-YET
EC36.434320.002-YET
EC36.434320.003-YET
EC36.434320.004-YET
EC36.434320.005-YET
EC36.434320.006-YET
EC36.434320.007-YET
EC36.434320.7P5-YET
EC36.434320.008-YET
EC36.434320.009-YET
EC36.434320.010-YET
EC36.434320.011-YET
EC36.434320.012-YET
EC36.434320.013-YET
EC36.434320.014-YET
EC36.434320.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue
blue/white
EC36.484820.0P5-YET
EC36.484820.001-YET
EC36.484820.002-YET
EC36.484820.003-YET
EC36.484820.004-YET
EC36.484820.005-YET
EC36.484820.006-YET
EC36.484820.007-YET
EC36.484820.7P5-YET
EC36.484820.008-YET
EC36.484820.009-YET
EC36.484820.010-YET
EC36.484820.011-YET
EC36.484820.012-YET
EC36.484820.013-YET
EC36.484820.014-YET
EC36.484820.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
blue
blue/white
EC36.494920.0P5-YET
EC36.494920.001-YET
EC36.494920.002-YET
EC36.494920.003-YET
EC36.494920.004-YET
EC36.494920.005-YET
EC36.494920.006-YET
EC36.494920.007-YET
EC36.494920.7P5-YET
EC36.494920.008-YET
EC36.494920.009-YET
EC36.494920.010-YET
EC36.494920.011-YET
EC36.494920.012-YET
EC36.494920.013-YET
EC36.494920.014-YET
EC36.494920.015-YET

G655D
yellow
blue
blue/white
EC36.4M4M20.0P5-YET
EC36.4M4M20.001-YET
EC36.4M4M20.002-YET
EC36.4M4M20.003-YET
EC36.4M4M20.004-YET
EC36.4M4M20.005-YET
EC36.4M4M20.006-YET
EC36.4M4M20.007-YET
EC36.4M4M20.7P5-YET
EC36.4M4M20.008-YET
EC36.4M4M20.009-YET
EC36.4M4M20.010-YET
EC36.4M4M20.011-YET
EC36.4M4M20.012-YET
EC36.4M4M20.013-YET
EC36.4M4M20.014-YET
EC36.4M4M20.015-YET

tight, OD=2,0mm x 4,1Tmm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 25mm, Grade C, with

G657A2
yellow
green
green/white
EC36.4A4A20.0P5-YET
EC36.4A4A20.001-YET
EC36.4A4A20.002-YET
EC36.4A4A20.003-YET
EC36.4A4A20.004-YET
EC36.4A4A20.005-YET
EC36.4A4A20.006-YET
EC36.4A4A20.007-YET
EC36.4A4A20.7P5-YET
EC36.4A4A20.008-YET
EC36.4A4A20.009-YET
EC36.4A4A20.010-YET
EC36.4A4A20.011-YET
EC36.4A4A20.012-YET
EC36.4A4A20.013-YET
EC36.4A4A20.014-YET
EC36.4A4A20.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green
green/white
EC36.4B4B20.0P5-YET
EC36.4B4B20.001-YET
EC36.4B4B20.002-YET
EC36.4B4B20.003-YET
EC36.4B4B20.004-YET
EC36.4B4B20.005-YET
EC36.4B4B20.006-YET
EC36.4B4B20.007-YET
EC36.4B4B20.7P5-YET
EC36.4B4B20.008-YET
EC36.4B4B20.009-YET
EC36.4B4B20.010-YET
EC36.4B4B20.011-YET
EC36.4B4B20.012-YET
EC36.4B4B20.013-YET
EC36.4B4B20.014-YET
EC36.4B4B20.015-YET

G655D

yellow

green

green/white

EC36.4N4N20.0P5-YET
EC36.4N4N20.001-YET
EC36.4N4N20.002-YET
EC36.4N4N20.003-YET
EC36.4N4N20.004-YET
EC36.4N4N20.005-YET
EC36.4N4N20.006-YET
EC36.4N4N20.007-YET
EC36.4N4N20.7P5-YET
EC36.4N4N20.008-YET
EC36.4N4N20.009-YET
EC36.4N4N20.010-YET
EC36.4N4N20.011-YET
EC36.4N4N20.012-YET
EC36.4N4N20.013-YET
EC36.4N4N20.014-YET
EC36.4N4N20.015-YET

LC/PCdx-LC/PCdx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,0mm x 4,1mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 25mm, Grade C, with

test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:
- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G62,5/0M1
grey
beige
black/white
EC36.444420.0P5-GRT
EC36.444420.001-GRT
EC36.444420.002-GRT
EC36.444420.003-GRT
EC36.444420.004-GRT
EC36.444420.005-GRT
EC36.444420.006-GRT
EC36.444420.007-GRT
EC36.444420.7P5-GRT
EC36.444420.008-GRT
EC36.444420.009-GRT
EC36.444420.010-GRT
EC36.444420.011-GRT
EC36.444420.012-GRT
EC36.444420.013-GRT
EC36.444420.014-GRT
EC36.444420.015-GRT

G50/0M2
orange
beige
blue/white
EC36.454520.0P5-ORT
EC36.454520.001-ORT
EC36.454520.002-ORT
EC36.454520.003-ORT
EC36.454520.004-ORT
EC36.454520.005-ORT
EC36.454520.006-ORT
EC36.454520.007-ORT
EC36.454520.7P5-ORT
EC36.454520.008-ORT
EC36.454520.009-ORT
EC36.454520.010-ORT
EC36.454520.011-ORT
EC36.454520.012-ORT
EC36.454520.013-ORT
EC36.454520.014-ORT
EC36.454520.015-ORT

G50/0M3
aqua
aqua
blue/white
EC36.464620.0P5-AQT
EC36.464620.001-AQT
EC36.464620.002-AQT
EC36.464620.003-AQT
EC36.464620.004-AQT
EC36.464620.005-AQT
EC36.464620.006-AQT
EC36.464620.007-AQT
EC36.464620.7P5-AQT
EC36.464620.008-AQT
EC36.464620.009-AQT
EC36.464620.010-AQT
EC36.464620.011-AQT
EC36.464620.012-AQT
EC36.464620.013-AQT
EC36.464620.014-AQT
EC36.464620.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
heather violet

blue/white

EC36.474720.0P5-HVT
EC36.474720.001-HVT
EC36.474720.002-HVT
EC36.474720.003-HVT
EC36.474720.004-HVT
EC36.474720.005-HVT
EC36.474720.006-HVT
EC36.474720.007-HVT
EC36.474720.7P5-HVT
EC36.474720.008-HVT
EC36.474720.009-HVT
EC36.474720.010-HVT
EC36.474720.011-HVT
EC36.474720.012-HVT
EC36.474720.013-HVT
EC36.474720.014-HVT
EC36.474720.015-HVT
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SCdx-SCdx, Fig.8 patch cord

+10

Length™

SC/PCdx-SC/PCdx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,0mm x 4,1mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade B, with

test protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue
blue/white
EC36.2E2E30.0P5-YET
EC36.2E2E30.001-YET
EC36.2E2E30.002-YET
EC36.2E2E30.003-YET
EC36.2E2E30.004-YET
EC36.2E2E30.005-YET
EC36.2E2E30.006-YET
EC36.2E2E30.007-YET
EC36.2E2E30.7P5-YET
EC36.2E2E30.008-YET
EC36.2E2E30.009-YET
EC36.2E2E30.010-YET
EC36.2E2E30.011-YET
EC36.2E2E30.012-YET
EC36.2E2E30.013-YET
EC36.2E2E30.014-YET
EC36.2E2E30.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue
blue/white
EC36.212130.0P5-YET
EC36.212130.001-YET
EC36.212130.002-YET
EC36.212130.003-YET
EC36.212130.004-YET
EC36.212130.005-YET
EC36.212130.006-YET
EC36.212130.007-YET
EC36.212130.7P5-YET
EC36.212130.008-YET
EC36.212130.009-YET
EC36.212130.010-YET
EC36.212130.011-YET
EC36.212130.012-YET
EC36.212130.013-YET
EC36.212130.014-YET
EC36.212130.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
blue
blue/white
EC36.2U2U30.0P5-YET
EC36.2U2U30.001-YET
EC36.2U2U30.002-YET
EC36.2U2U30.003-YET
EC36.2U2U30.004-YET
EC36.2U2U30.005-YET
EC36.2U2U30.006-YET
EC36.2U2U30.007-YET
EC36.2U2U30.7P5-YET
EC36.2U2U30.008-YET
EC36.2U2U30.009-YET
EC36.2U2U30.010-YET
EC36.2U2U30.011-YET
EC36.2U2U30.012-YET
EC36.2U2U30.013-YET
EC36.2U2U30.014-YET
EC36.2U2U30.015-YET

G655D
yellow
blue
blue/white
EC36.2W2W30.0P5-YET
EC36.2W2W30.001-YET
EC36.2W2W30.002-YET
EC36.2W2W30.003-YET
EC36.2W2W30.004-YET
EC36.2W2W30.005-YET
EC36.2W2W30.006-YET
EC36.2W2W30.007-YET
EC36.2W2W30.7P5-YET
EC36.2W2W30.008-YET
EC36.2W2W30.009-YET
EC36.2W2W30.010-YET
EC36.2W2W30.011-YET
EC36.2W2W30.012-YET
EC36.2W2W30.013-YET
EC36.2W2W30.014-YET
EC36.2W2W30.015-YET

SC/APCdx-SC/APCdx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,0mm x 4,1mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade B,

with test protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D

yellow

green

green/white

EC36.2F2F30.0P5-YET
EC36.2F2F30.001-YET
EC36.2F2F30.002-YET
EC36.2F2F30.003-YET
EC36.2F2F30.004-YET
EC36.2F2F30.005-YET
EC36.2F2F30.006-YET
EC36.2F2F30.007-YET
EC36.2F2F30.7P5-YET
EC36.2F2F30.008-YET
EC36.2F2F30.009-YET
EC36.2F2F30.010-YET
EC36.2F2F30.011-YET
EC36.2F2F30.012-YET
EC36.2F2F30.013-YET
EC36.2F2F30.014-YET
EC36.2F2F30.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
green
green/white
EC36.2J2)30.0P5-YET
EC36.2J2J30.001-YET
EC36.2J2J30.002-YET
EC36.2J2J30.003-YET
EC36.2J2J30.004-YET
EC36.2J2J30.005-YET
EC36.2J2)30.006-YET
EC36.2J2J30.007-YET
EC36.2J2J30.7P5-YET
EC36.2J2J30.008-YET
EC36.2J2J30.009-YET
EC36.2J2J30.010-YET
EC36.2J2)30.011-YET
EC36.2J2J30.012-YET
EC36.2J2J30.013-YET
EC36.2J2J30.014-YET
EC36.2J2J30.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green
green/white
EC36.2V2V30.0P5-YET
EC36.2V2V30.001-YET
EC36.2V2V30.002-YET
EC36.2V2V30.003-YET
EC36.2V2V30.004-YET
EC36.2V2V30.005-YET
EC36.2V2V30.006-YET
EC36.2V2V30.007-YET
EC36.2V2V30.7P5-YET
EC36.2V2V30.008-YET
EC36.2V2V30.009-YET
EC36.2V2V30.010-YET
EC36.2V2V30.011-YET
EC36.2V2V30.012-YET
EC36.2V2V30.013-YET
EC36.2V2V30.014-YET
EC36.2V2V30.015-YET

G655D

yellow

green

green/white

EC36.2X2X30.0P5-YET
EC36.2X2X30.001-YET
EC36.2X2X30.002-YET
EC36.2X2X30.003-YET
EC36.2X2X30.004-YET
EC36.2X2X30.005-YET
EC36.2X2X30.006-YET
EC36.2X2X30.007-YET
EC36.2X2X30.7P5-YET
EC36.2X2X30.008-YET
EC36.2X2X30.009-YET
EC36.2X2X30.010-YET
EC36.2X2X30.011-YET
EC36.2X2X30.012-YET
EC36.2X2X30.013-YET
EC36.2X2X30.014-YET
EC36.2X2X30.015-YET

SC/PCdx-SC/PCdx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,0mm x 4,1Tmm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade B, with

test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7.0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1
grey
beige
black/white
EC36.242430.0P5-GRTX
EC36.242430.001-GRTX
EC36.242430.002-GRTX
EC36.242430.003-GRTX
EC36.242430.004-GRTX
EC36.242430.005-GRTX
EC36.242430.006-GRTX
EC36.242430.007-GRTX
EC36.242430.7P5-GRTX
EC36.242430.008-GRTX
EC36.242430.009-GRTX
EC36.242430.010-GRTX
EC36.242430.011-GRTX
EC36.242430.012-GRTX
EC36.242430.013-GRTX
EC36.242430.014-GRTX
EC36.242430.015-GRTX

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige
blue/white
EC36.252530.0P5-ORTX
EC36.252530.001-ORTX
EC36.252530.002-ORTX
EC36.252530.003-ORTX
EC36.252530.004-ORTX
EC36.252530.005-ORTX
EC36.252530.006-ORTX
EC36.252530.007-ORTX
EC36.252530.7P5-ORTX
EC36.252530.008-ORTX
EC36.252530.009-ORTX
EC36.252530.010-ORTX
EC36.252530.011-ORTX
EC36.252530.012-ORTX
EC36.252530.013-ORTX
EC36.252530.014-ORTX
EC36.252530.015-ORTX

G50/0M3
aqua
aqua
blue/white
EC36.2C2C30.0P5-AQT
EC36.2C2C30.001-AQT
EC36.2C2C30.002-AQT
EC36.2C2C30.003-AQT
EC36.2C2C30.004-AQT
EC36.2C2C30.005-AQT
EC36.2C2C30.006-AQT
EC36.2C2C30.007-AQT
EC36.2C2C30.7P5-AQT
EC36.2C2C30.008-AQT
EC36.2C2C30.009-AQT
EC36.2C2C30.010-AQT
EC36.2C2C30.011-AQT
EC36.2C2C30.012-AQT
EC36.2C2C30.013-AQT
EC36.2C2C30.014-AQT
EC36.2C2C30.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
heather violet

blue/white

EC36.2D2D30.0P5-HVT
EC36.2D2D30.001-HVT
EC36.2D2D30.002-HVT
EC36.2D2D30.003-HVT
EC36.2D2D30.004-HVT
EC36.2D2D30.005-HVT
EC36.2D2D30.006-HVT
EC36.2D2D30.007-HVT
EC36.2D2D30.7P5-HVT
EC36.2D2D30.008-HVT
EC36.2D2D30.009-HVT
EC36.2D2D30.010-HVT
EC36.2D2D30.011-HVT
EC36.2D2D30.012-HVT
EC36.2D2D30.013-HVT
EC36.2D2D30.014-HVT
EC36.2D2D30.015-HVT
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SCdx-SCdx, Fig.8 patch cord

SC/PCdx-SC/PCdx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,0mm x 4,1mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade C, with

test protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

SC/APCdx-SC/APCdx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8,

with test protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue
blue/white
EC36.222230.0P5-YET
EC36.222230.001-YET
EC36.222230.002-YET
EC36.222230.003-YET
EC36.222230.004-YET
EC36.222230.005-YET
EC36.222230.006-YET
EC36.222230.007-YET
EC36.222230.7P5-YET
EC36.222230.008-YET
EC36.222230.009-YET
EC36.222230.010-YET
EC36.222230.011-YET
EC36.222230.012-YET
EC36.222230.013-YET
EC36.222230.014-YET
EC36.222230.015-YET

G652D

yellow

green

green/white

EC36.232330.0P5-YET
EC36.232330.001-YET
EC36.232330.002-YET
EC36.232330.003-YET
EC36.232330.004-YET
EC36.232330.005-YET
EC36.232330.006-YET
EC36.232330.007-YET
EC36.232330.7P5-YET
EC36.232330.008-YET
EC36.232330.009-YET
EC36.232330.010-YET
EC36.232330.011-YET
EC36.232330.012-YET
EC36.232330.013-YET
EC36.232330.014-YET
EC36.232330.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue
blue/white
EC36.282830.0P5-YET
EC36.282830.001-YET
EC36.282830.002-YET
EC36.282830.003-YET
EC36.282830.004-YET
EC36.282830.005-YET
EC36.282830.006-YET
EC36.282830.007-YET
EC36.282830.7P5-YET
EC36.282830.008-YET
EC36.282830.009-YET
EC36.282830.010-YET
EC36.282830.011-YET
EC36.282830.012-YET
EC36.282830.013-YET
EC36.282830.014-YET
EC36.282830.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
blue
blue/white
EC36.292930.0P5-YET
EC36.292930.001-YET
EC36.292930.002-YET
EC36.292930.003-YET
EC36.292930.004-YET
EC36.292930.005-YET
EC36.292930.006-YET
EC36.292930.007-YET
EC36.292930.7P5-YET
EC36.292930.008-YET
EC36.292930.009-YET
EC36.292930.010-YET
EC36.292930.011-YET
EC36.292930.012-YET
EC36.292930.013-YET
EC36.292930.014-YET
EC36.292930.015-YET

G655D
yellow
blue
blue/white
EC36.2M2M30.0P5-YET
EC36.2M2M30.001-YET
EC36.2M2M30.002-YET
EC36.2M2M30.003-YET
EC36.2M2M30.004-YET
EC36.2M2M30.005-YET
EC36.2M2M30.006-YET
EC36.2M2M30.007-YET
EC36.2M2M30.7P5-YET
EC36.2M2M30.008-YET
EC36.2M2M30.009-YET
EC36.2M2M30.010-YET
EC36.2M2M30.011-YET
EC36.2M2M30.012-YET
EC36.2M2M30.013-YET
EC36.2M2M30.014-YET
EC36.2M2M30.015-YET

tight, OD=2,0mm x 4,1mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade C,

G657A2
yellow
green
green/white
EC36.2A2A30.0P5-YET
EC36.2A2A30.001-YET
EC36.2A2A30.002-YET
EC36.2A2A30.003-YET
EC36.2A2A30.004-YET
EC36.2A2A30.005-YET
EC36.2A2A30.006-YET
EC36.2A2A30.007-YET
EC36.2A2A30.7P5-YET
EC36.2A2A30.008-YET
EC36.2A2A30.009-YET
EC36.2A2A30.010-YET
EC36.2A2A30.011-YET
EC36.2A2A30.012-YET
EC36.2A2A30.013-YET
EC36.2A2A30.014-YET
EC36.2A2A30.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green
green/white
EC36.2B2B30.0P5-YET
EC36.2B2B30.001-YET
EC36.2B2B30.002-YET
EC36.2B2B30.003-YET
EC36.2B2B30.004-YET
EC36.2B2B30.005-YET
EC36.2B2B30.006-YET
EC36.2B2B30.007-YET
EC36.2B2B30.7P5-YET
EC36.2B2B30.008-YET
EC36.2B2B30.009-YET
EC36.2B2B30.010-YET
EC36.2B2B30.011-YET
EC36.2B2B30.012-YET
EC36.2B2B30.013-YET
EC36.2B2B30.014-YET
EC36.2B2B30.015-YET

G655D

yellow

green

green/white

EC36.2N2N30.0P5-YET
EC36.2N2N30.001-YET
EC36.2N2N30.002-YET
EC36.2N2N30.003-YET
EC36.2N2N30.004-YET
EC36.2N2N30.005-YET
EC36.2N2N30.006-YET
EC36.2N2N30.007-YET
EC36.2N2N30.7P5-YET
EC36.2N2N30.008-YET
EC36.2N2N30.009-YET
EC36.2N2N30.010-YET
EC36.2N2N30.011-YET
EC36.2N2N30.012-YET
EC36.2N2N30.013-YET
EC36.2N2N30.014-YET
EC36.2N2N30.015-YET

SC/PCdx-SC/PCdx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,0mm x 4,1mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 37,5mm, Grade C, with

test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1
grey
beige
black/white
EC36.242430.0P5-GRT
EC36.242430.001-GRT
EC36.242430.002-GRT
EC36.242430.003-GRT
EC36.242430.004-GRT
EC36.242430.005-GRT
EC36.242430.006-GRT
EC36.242430.007-GRT
EC36.242430.7P5-GRT
EC36.242430.008-GRT
EC36.242430.009-GRT
EC36.242430.010-GRT
EC36.242430.011-GRT
EC36.242430.012-GRT
EC36.242430.013-GRT
EC36.242430.014-GRT
EC36.242430.015-GRT

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige
blue/white
EC36.252530.0P5-ORT
EC36.252530.001-ORT
EC36.252530.002-ORT
EC36.252530.003-ORT
EC36.252530.004-ORT
EC36.252530.005-ORT
EC36.252530.006-ORT
EC36.252530.007-ORT
EC36.252530.7P5-ORT
EC36.252530.008-ORT
EC36.252530.009-ORT
EC36.252530.010-ORT
EC36.252530.011-ORT
EC36.252530.012-ORT
EC36.252530.013-ORT
EC36.252530.014-ORT
EC36.252530.015-ORT

G50/0M3
aqua
aqua
blue/white
EC36.262630.0P5-AQT
EC36.262630.001-AQT
EC36.262630.002-AQT
EC36.262630.003-AQT
EC36.262630.004-AQT
EC36.262630.005-AQT
EC36.262630.006-AQT
EC36.262630.007-AQT
EC36.262630.7P5-AQT
EC36.262630.008-AQT
EC36.262630.009-AQT
EC36.262630.010-AQT
EC36.262630.011-AQT
EC36.262630.012-AQT
EC36.262630.013-AQT
EC36.262630.014-AQT
EC36.262630.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
heather violet

blue/white

EC36.272730.0P5-YET
EC36.272730.001-YET
EC36.272730.002-YET
EC36.272730.003-YET
EC36.272730.004-YET
EC36.272730.005-YET
EC36.272730.006-YET
EC36.272730.007-YET
EC36.272730.7P5-YET
EC36.272730.008-YET
EC36.272730.009-YET
EC36.272730.010-YET
EC36.272730.011-YET
EC36.272730.012-YET
EC36.272730.013-YET
EC36.272730.014-YET
EC36.272730.015-YET
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2FCsx-2FCsx, Fig.8 patch cord
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2FC/PCsx-2FC/PCsx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 43,7mm, Grade B, with

test protocol

Fiber type G652D G657A2 G657B2 G655D

Jacket color yellow yellow yellow yellow

Housing color metal metal metal metal

Boot color black/white black/white black/white black/white

0,5m EC36.1E1E30.0P5-YET EC36.111130.0P5-YET EC36.1UTU30.0P5-YET EC36.TW1W30.0P5-YET
1,0m EC36.1E1E30.001-YET EC36.111130.001-YET EC36.1U1U30.001-YET EC36.1W1W30.001-YET
2,0m EC36.1E1E30.002-YET EC36.111130.002-YET EC36.1U1U30.002-YET EC36.1W1W30.002-YET
3,0m EC36.1E1E30.003-YET EC36.111130.003-YET EC36.1U1U30.003-YET EC36.TW1W30.003-YET
4,0m EC36.1E1E30.004-YET EC36.111130.004-YET EC36.1U1U30.004-YET EC36.TW1W30.004-YET
5,0m EC36.1E1E30.005-YET EC36.111130.005-YET EC36.1U1U30.005-YET EC36.TW1W30.005-YET
6,0m EC36.1E1E30.006-YET EC36.111130.006-YET EC36.1U1U30.006-YET EC36.TW1W30.006-YET
7,0m EC36.1E1E30.007-YET EC36.111130.007-YET EC36.1U1U30.007-YET EC36.1W1W30.007-YET
7,5m EC36.1E1E30.7P5-YET EC36.111130.7P5-YET EC36.1U1U30.7P5-YET EC36.1W1W30.7P5-YET
8,0m EC36.1E1E30.008-YET EC36.111130.008-YET EC36.1U1U30.008-YET EC36.TW1W30.008-YET
9,0m EC36.1E1E30.009-YET EC36.111130.009-YET EC36.1U1U30.009-YET EC36.TW1W30.009-YET
10,0m EC36.1E1E30.010-YET EC36.111130.010-YET EC36.1U1U30.010-YET EC36.TW1W30.010-YET
11,0m EC36.1E1E30.011-YET EC36.111130.011-YET EC36.1U1U30.011-YET EC36.1W1W30.011-YET
12,0m EC36.1E1E30.012-YET EC36.111130.012-YET EC36.1U1U30.012-YET EC36.1W1W30.012-YET
13,0m EC36.1E1E30.013-YET EC36.111130.013-YET EC36.1U1U30.013-YET EC36.1W1W30.013-YET
14,0m EC36.1E1E30.014-YET EC36.111130.014-YET EC36.1U1U30.014-YET EC36.1W1W30.014-YET
15,0m EC36.1E1E30.015-YET EC36.111130.015-YET EC36.1U1U30.015-YET EC36.TW1W30.015-YET

2FC/APCsx-2FC/APCsx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 43,7mm, Grade B,

with test protocol

Fiber type G652D G657A2 G657B2 G655D
Jacket color yellow yellow yellow yellow
Housing color metal metal metal metal

Boot color green/white green/white green/white green/white
0,5m EC36.1F1F30.0P5-YET EC36.1J1J30.0P5-YET EC36.1V1V30.0P5-YET EC36.1X1X30.0P5-YET
1,0m EC36.1F1F30.001-YET EC36.1J1J30.001-YET EC36.1V1V30.001-YET EC36.1X1X30.001-YET
2,0m EC36.1F1F30.002-YET EC36.1J1J30.002-YET EC36.1V1V30.002-YET EC36.1X1X30.002-YET
3,0m EC36.1F1F30.003-YET EC36.1J1J30.003-YET EC36.1V1V30.003-YET EC36.1X1X30.003-YET
4,0m EC36.1F1F30.004-YET EC36.1J1J30.004-YET EC36.1V1V30.004-YET EC36.1X1X30.004-YET
5,0m EC36.1F1F30.005-YET EC36.1J1J30.005-YET EC36.1V1V30.005-YET EC36.1X1X30.005-YET
6,0m EC36.1F1F30.006-YET EC36.1J1)30.006-YET EC36.1V1V30.006-YET EC36.1X1X30.006-YET
7,0m EC36.1F1F30.007-YET EC36.1J1J30.007-YET EC36.1V1V30.007-YET EC36.1X1X30.007-YET
7,5m EC36.1F1F30.7P5-YET EC36.1J1J30.7P5-YET EC36.1V1V30.7P5-YET EC36.1X1X30.7P5-YET
8,0m EC36.1F1F30.008-YET EC36.1J1J30.008-YET EC36.1V1V30.008-YET EC36.1X1X30.008-YET
9,0m EC36.1F1F30.009-YET EC36.1J1J30.009-YET EC36.1V1V30.009-YET EC36.1X1X30.009-YET
10,0m EC36.1F1F30.010-YET EC36.1J1J30.010-YET EC36.1V1V30.010-YET EC36.1X1X30.010-YET
11,0m EC36.1F1F30.011-YET EC36.1J1J30.011-YET EC36.1V1V30.011-YET EC36.1X1X30.011-YET
12,0m EC36.1F1F30.012-YET EC36.1J1J30.012-YET EC36.1V1V30.012-YET EC36.1X1X30.012-YET
13,0m EC36.1F1F30.013-YET EC36.1J1J30.013-YET EC36.1V1V30.013-YET EC36.1X1X30.013-YET
14,0m EC36.1F1F30.014-YET EC36.1J1J30.014-YET EC36.1V1V30.014-YET EC36.1X1X30.014-YET
15,0m EC36.1F1F30.015-YET EC36.1J1J30.015-YET EC36.1V1V30.015-YET EC36.1X1X30.015-YET

2FC/PCsx-2FC/PCsx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 43,7mm, Grade B,

with test protocol

Fiber type G62,5/0M1 G50/0M2 G50/0M3 G50/0M4
Jacket color grey orange aqua heather violet
Housing color metal metal metal metal
Boot color black/white black/white black/white black/white
0,5m EC36.141430.0P5-GRTX EC36.151530.0P5-ORTX EC36.1C1C30.0P5-AQT EC36.1D1D30.0P5-HVT
1,0m EC36.141430.001-GRTX EC36.151530.001-ORTX EC36.1C1C30.001-AQT EC36.1D1D30.001-HVT
2,0m EC36.141430.002-GRTX EC36.151530.002-ORTX EC36.1C1C30.002-AQT EC36.1D1D30.002-HVT
3,0m EC36.141430.003-GRTX EC36.151530.003-ORTX EC36.1C1C30.003-AQT EC36.1D1D30.003-HVT
4,0m EC36.141430.004-GRTX EC36.151530.004-ORTX EC36.1C1C30.004-AQT EC36.1D1D30.004-HVT
5,0m EC36.141430.005-GRTX EC36.151530.005-ORTX EC36.1C1C30.005-AQT EC36.1D1D30.005-HVT
6,0m EC36.141430.006-GRTX EC36.151530.006-ORTX EC36.1C1C30.006-AQT EC36.1D1D30.006-HVT
7,0m EC36.141430.007-GRTX EC36.151530.007-ORTX EC36.1C1C30.007-AQT EC36.1D1D30.007-HVT
7.5m EC36.141430.7P5-GRTX EC36.151530.7P5-ORTX EC36.1C1C30.7P5-AQT EC36.1D1D30.7P5-HVT
8,0m EC36.141430.008-GRTX EC36.151528.008-ORTX EC36.1C1C30.008-AQT EC36.1D1D30.008-HVT
9,0m EC36.141430.009-GRTX EC36.151530.009-ORTX EC36.1C1C30.009-AQT EC36.1D1D30.009-HVT
10,0m EC36.141430.010-GRTX EC36.151530.010-ORTX EC36.1C1C30.010-AQT EC36.1D1D30.010-HVT
11,0m EC36.141430.011-GRTX EC36.151530.011-ORTX EC36.1C1C30.011-AQT EC36.1D1D30.011-HVT
12,0m EC36.141430.012-GRTX EC36.151530.012-ORTX EC36.1C1C30.012-AQT EC36.1D1D30.012-HVT
13,0m EC36.141430.013-GRTX EC36.151530.013-ORTX EC36.1C1C30.013-AQT EC36.1D1D30.013-HVT
14,0m EC36.141430.014-GRTX EC36.151530.014-ORTX EC36.1C1C30.014-AQT EC36.1D1D30.014-HVT
15,0m EC36.141430.015-GRTX EC36.151530.015-ORTX EC36.1C1C30.015-AQT EC36.1D1D30.015-HVT

Notes:

- bold types are preferred types
- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request
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2FCsx-2FCsx, Fig.8 patch cord

2FC/PCsx-2FC/PCsx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 43,7mm, Grade C, with

test protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
metal
black/white
EC36.121230.0P5-YET
EC36.121230.001-YET
EC36.121230.002-YET
EC36.121230.003-YET
EC36.121230.004-YET
EC36.121230.005-YET
EC36.121230.006-YET
EC36.121230.007-YET
EC36.121230.7P5-YET
EC36.121230.008-YET
EC36.121230.009-YET
EC36.121230.010-YET
EC36.121230.011-YET
EC36.121230.012-YET
EC36.121230.013-YET
EC36.121230.014-YET
EC36.121230.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
metal
black/white
EC36.181830.0P5-YET
EC36.181830.001-YET
EC36.181830.002-YET
EC36.181830.003-YET
EC36.181830.004-YET
EC36.181830.005-YET
EC36.181830.006-YET
EC36.181830.007-YET
EC36.181830.7P5-YET
EC36.181830.008-YET
EC36.181830.009-YET
EC36.181830.010-YET
EC36.181830.011-YET
EC36.181830.012-YET
EC36.181830.013-YET
EC36.181830.014-YET
EC36.181830.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
metal
black/white
EC36.191930.0P5-YET
EC36.191930.001-YET
EC36.191930.002-YET
EC36.191930.003-YET
EC36.191930.004-YET
EC36.191930.005-YET
EC36.191930.006-YET
EC36.191930.007-YET
EC36.191930.7P5-YET
EC36.191930.008-YET
EC36.191930.009-YET
EC36.191930.010-YET
EC36.191930.011-YET
EC36.191930.012-YET
EC36.191930.013-YET
EC36.191930.014-YET
EC36.191930.015-YET

G655D
yellow
metal
black/white
EC36.1M1M30.0P5-YET
EC36.1M1M30.001-YET
EC36.1M1M30.002-YET
EC36.1M1M30.003-YET
EC36.1M1M30.004-YET
EC36.1M1M30.005-YET
EC36.1M1M30.006-YET
EC36.1M1M30.007-YET
EC36.1M1M30.7P5-YET
EC36.1M1M30.008-YET
EC36.1M1M30.009-YET
EC36.1M1M30.010-YET
EC36.1M1M30.011-YET
EC36.1M1M30.012-YET
EC36.1M1M30.013-YET
EC36.1M1M30.014-YET
EC36.1M1M30.015-YET

2FC/APCsx-2FC/APCsx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 43,7mm, Grade C,

with test protocol
Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

2FC/PCsx-2FC/PCsx,

with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G652D
yellow
metal
green/white
EC36.131330.0P5-YET
EC36.131330.001-YET
EC36.131330.002-YET
EC36.131330.003-YET
EC36.131330.004-YET
EC36.131330.005-YET
EC36.131330.006-YET
EC36.131330.007-YET
EC36.131330.7P5-YET
EC36.131330.008-YET
EC36.131330.009-YET
EC36.131330.010-YET
EC36.131330.011-YET
EC36.131330.012-YET
EC36.131330.013-YET
EC36.131330.014-YET
EC36.131330.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
metal
green/white
EC36.1ATA30.0P5-YET
EC36.1ATA30.001-YET
EC36.1ATA30.002-YET
EC36.1ATA30.003-YET
EC36.1ATA30.004-YET
EC36.1A1A30.005-YET
EC36.1ATA30.006-YET
EC36.1ATA30.007-YET
EC36.1ATA30.7P5-YET
EC36.1ATA30.008-YET
EC36.1ATA30.009-YET
EC36.1A1A30.010-YET
EC36.1ATA30.011-YET
EC36.1ATA30.012-YET
EC36.1ATA30.013-YET
EC36.1ATA30.014-YET
EC36.1A1A30.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
metal
green/white
EC36.1B1B30.0P5-YET
EC36.1B1B30.001-YET
EC36.1B1B30.002-YET
EC36.1B1B30.003-YET
EC36.1B1B30.004-YET
EC36.1B1B30.005-YET
EC36.1B1B30.006-YET
EC36.1B1B30.007-YET
EC36.1B1B30.7P5-YET
EC36.1B1B30.008-YET
EC36.1B1B30.009-YET
EC36.1B1B30.010-YET
EC36.1B1B30.011-YET
EC36.1B1B30.012-YET
EC36.1B1B30.013-YET
EC36.1B1B30.014-YET
EC36.1B1B30.015-YET

G655D
yellow
metal
green/white
EC36.1TNTN30.0P5-YET
EC36.1NTN30.001-YET
EC36.1NTN30.002-YET
EC36.1NTN30.003-YET
EC36.1NTN30.004-YET
EC36.1NTN30.005-YET
EC36.1NTN30.006-YET
EC36.1NTN30.007-YET
EC36.1NTN30.7P5-YET
EC36.1TNTN30.008-YET
EC36.1NTN30.009-YET
EC36.1N1N30.010-YET
EC36.1NTN30.011-YET
EC36.1NTN30.012-YET
EC36.1NTN30.013-YET
EC36.1NTN30.014-YET
EC36.1N1N30.015-YET

Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 43,7mm, Grade C,

G62,5/0M1
grey
metal
black/white
EC36.141430.0P5-GRT
EC36.141430.001-GRT
EC36.141430.002-GRT
EC36.141430.003-GRT
EC36.141430.004-GRT
EC36.141430.005-GRT
EC36.141430.006-GRT
EC36.141430.007-GRT
EC36.141430.7P5-GRT
EC36.141430.008-GRT
EC36.141430.009-GRT
EC36.141430.010-GRT
EC36.141430.011-GRT
EC36.141430.012-GRT
EC36.141430.013-GRT
EC36.141430.014-GRT
EC36.141430.015-GRT

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
metal
black/white
EC36.151530.0P5-ORT
EC36.151530.001-ORT
EC36.151530.002-ORT
EC36.151530.003-ORT
EC36.151530.004-ORT
EC36.151530.005-ORT
EC36.151530.006-ORT
EC36.151530.007-ORT
EC36.151530.7P5-ORT
EC36.151530.008-ORT
EC36.151530.009-ORT
EC36.151530.010-ORT
EC36.151530.011-ORT
EC36.151530.012-ORT
EC36.151530.013-ORT
EC36.151530.014-ORT
EC36.151530.015-ORT

G50/0M3
aqua
metal
black/white
EC36.161630.0P5-AQT
EC36.161630.001-AQT
EC36.161630.002-AQT
EC36.161630.003-AQT
EC36.161630.004-AQT
EC36.161630.005-AQT
EC36.161630.006-AQT
EC36.161630.007-AQT
EC36.161630.7P5-AQT
EC36.161630.008-AQT
EC36.161630.009-AQT
EC36.161630.010-AQT
EC36.161630.011-AQT
EC36.161630.012-AQT
EC36.161630.013-AQT
EC36.161630.014-AQT
EC36.161630.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
metal
black/white
EC36.171730.0P5-HVT
EC36.171730.001-HVT
EC36.171730.002-HVT
EC36.171730.003-HVT
EC36.171730.004-HVT
EC36.171730.005-HVT
EC36.171730.006-HVT
EC36.171730.007-HVT
EC36.171730.7P5-HVT
EC36.171730.008-HVT
EC36.171730.009-HVT
EC36.171730.010-HVT
EC36.171730.011-HVT
EC36.171730.012-HVT
EC36.171730.013-HVT
EC36.171730.014-HVT
EC36.171730.015-HVT
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25Tsx-25Tsx, Fig.8 patch cord
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2ST/PCsx-2ST/PCsx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,4mm, Grade B, with

test protocol

Fiber type G652D G657A2 G657B2 G655D

Jacket color yellow yellow yellow yellow

Housing color metal metal metal metal

Boot color blue blue blue blue

0,5m EC36.3E3E30.0P5-YET EC36.313130.0P5-YET EC36.3U3U30.0P5-YET EC36.3W3W30.0P5-YET
1,0m EC36.3E3E30.001-YET EC36.313130.001-YET EC36.3U3U30.001-YET EC36.3W3W30.001-YET
2,0m EC36.3E3E30.002-YET EC36.313130.002-YET EC36.3U3U30.002-YET EC36.3W3W30.002-YET
3,0m EC36.3E3E30.003-YET EC36.313130.003-YET EC36.3U3U30.003-YET EC36.3W3W30.003-YET
4,0m EC36.3E3E30.004-YET EC36.313130.004-YET EC36.3U3U30.004-YET EC36.3W3W30.004-YET
5,0m EC36.3E3E30.005-YET EC36.313130.005-YET EC36.3U3U30.005-YET EC36.3W3W30.005-YET
6,0m EC36.3E3E30.006-YET EC36.313130.006-YET EC36.3U3U30.006-YET EC36.3W3W30.006-YET
7.0m EC36.3E3E30.007-YET EC36.313130.007-YET EC36.3U3U30.007-YET EC36.3W3W30.007-YET
7,5m EC36.3E3E30.7P5-YET EC36.313130.7P5-YET EC36.3U3U30.7P5-YET EC36.3W3W30.7P5-YET
8,0m EC36.3E3E30.008-YET EC36.313130.008-YET EC36.3U3U30.008-YET EC36.3W3W30.008-YET
9,0m EC36.3E3E30.009-YET EC36.313130.009-YET EC36.3U3U30.009-YET EC36.3W3W30.009-YET
10,0m EC36.3E3E30.010-YET EC36.313130.010-YET EC36.3U3U30.010-YET EC36.3W3W30.010-YET
11,0m EC36.3E3E30.011-YET EC36.313130.011-YET EC36.3U3U30.011-YET EC36.3W3W30.011-YET
12,0m EC36.3E3E30.012-YET EC36.313130.012-YET EC36.3U3U30.012-YET EC36.3W3W30.012-YET
13,0m EC36.3E3E30.013-YET EC36.313130.013-YET EC36.3U3U30.013-YET EC36.3W3W30.013-YET
14,0m EC36.3E3E30.014-YET EC36.313130.014-YET EC36.3U3U30.014-YET EC36.3W3W30.014-YET
15,0m EC36.3E3E30.015-YET EC36.313130.015-YET EC36.3U3U30.015-YET EC36.3W3W30.015-YET

2ST/PCsx-2ST/PCsx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 37,4mm, Grade B,

with test protocol

Fiber type G62,5/0M1 G50/0M2 G50/0M3 G50/0M4
Jacket color grey orange aqua heather violet
Housing color metal metal metal metal
Boot color black white white white
0,5m EC36.343430.0P5-GRTX EC36.353530.0P5-ORTX EC36.3C3C30.0P5-AQT EC36.3D3D30.0P5-HVT
1,0m EC36.343430.001-GRTX EC36.353530.001-ORTX EC36.3C3C30.001-AQT EC36.3D3D30.001-HVT
2,0m EC36.343430.002-GRTX EC36.353530.002-ORTX EC36.3C3C30.002-AQT EC36.3D3D30.002-HVT
3,0m EC36.343430.003-GRTX EC36.353530.003-ORTX EC36.3C3C30.003-AQT EC36.3D3D30.003-HVT
4,0m EC36.343430.004-GRTX EC36.353530.004-ORTX EC36.3C3C30.004-AQT EC36.3D3D30.004-HVT
5,0m EC36.343430.005-GRTX EC36.353530.005-ORTX EC36.3C3C30.005-AQT EC36.3D3D30.005-HVT
6,0m EC36.343430.006-GRTX EC36.353530.006-ORTX EC36.3C3C30.006-AQT EC36.3D3D30.006-HVT
7,0m EC36.343430.007-GRTX EC36.353530.007-ORTX EC36.3C3C30.007-AQT EC36.3D3D30.007-HVT
7,5m EC36.343430.7P5-GRTX EC36.353530.7P5-ORTX EC36.3C3C30.7P5-AQT EC36.3D3D30.7P5-HVT
8,0m EC36.343430.008-GRTX EC36.353530.008-ORTX EC36.3C3C30.008-AQT EC36.3D3D30.008-HVT
9,0m EC36.343430.009-GRTX EC36.353530.009-ORTX EC36.3C3C30.009-AQT EC36.3D3D30.009-HVT
10,0m EC36.343430.010-GRTX EC36.353530.010-ORTX EC36.3C3C30.010-AQT EC36.3D3D30.010-HVT
11,0m EC36.343430.011-GRTX EC36.353530.011-ORTX EC36.3C3C30.011-AQT EC36.3D3D30.011-HVT
12,0m EC36.343430.012-GRTX EC36.353530.012-ORTX EC36.3C3C30.012-AQT EC36.3D3D30.012-HVT
13,0m EC36.343430.013-GRTX EC36.353530.013-ORTX EC36.3C3C30.013-AQT EC36.3D3D30.013-HVT
14,0m EC36.343430.014-GRTX EC36.353530.014-ORTX EC36.3C3C30.014-AQT EC36.3D3D30.014-HVT
15,0m EC36.343430.015-GRTX EC36.353530.015-ORTX EC36.3C3C30.015-AQT EC36.3D3D30.015-HVT

2ST/PCsx-2ST/PCsx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 37,4mm, Grade C, with

test protocol

Fiber type G652D G657A2 G657B2 G655D

Jacket color yellow yellow yellow yellow

Housing color metal metal metal metal

Boot color blue blue blue blue
0,5m EC36.323230.0P5-YET EC36.383830.0P5-YET EC36.3V3V30.0P5-YET EC36.3M3M30.0P5-YET
1,0m EC36.323230.001-YET EC36.383830.001-YET EC36.3V3V30.001-YET EC36.3M3M30.001-YET
2,0m EC36.323230.002-YET EC36.383830.002-YET EC36.3V3V30.002-YET EC36.3M3M30.002-YET
3,0m EC36.323230.003-YET EC36.383830.003-YET EC36.3V3V30.003-YET EC36.3M3M30.003-YET
4,0m EC36.323230.004-YET EC36.383830.004-YET EC36.3V3V30.004-YET EC36.3M3M30.004-YET
5,0m EC36.323230.005-YET EC36.383830.005-YET EC36.3V3V30.005-YET EC36.3M3M30.005-YET
6,0m EC36.323230.006-YET EC36.383830.006-YET EC36.3V3V30.006-YET EC36.3M3M30.006-YET
7,0m EC36.323230.007-YET EC36.383830.007-YET EC36.3V3V30.007-YET EC36.3M3M30.007-YET
7,5m EC36.323230.7P5-YET EC36.383830.7P5-YET EC36.3V3V30.7P5-YET EC36.3M3M30.7P5-YET
8,0m EC36.323230.008-YET EC36.383830.008-YET EC36.3V3V30.008-YET EC36.3M3M30.008-YET
9,0m EC36.323230.009-YET EC36.383830.009-YET EC36.3V3V30.009-YET EC36.3M3M30.009-YET
10,0m EC36.323230.010-YET EC36.383830.010-YET EC36.3V3V30.010-YET EC36.3M3M30.010-YET
11,0m EC36.323230.011-YET EC36.383830.011-YET EC36.3V3V30.011-YET EC36.3M3M30.011-YET
12,0m EC36.323230.012-YET EC36.383830.012-YET EC36.3V3V30.012-YET EC36.3M3M30.012-YET
13,0m EC36.323230.013-YET EC36.383830.013-YET EC36.3V3V30.013-YET EC36.3M3M30.013-YET
14,0m EC36.323230.014-YET EC36.383830.014-YET EC36.3V3V30.014-YET EC36.3M3M30.014-YET
15,0m EC36.323230.015-YET EC36.383830.015-YET EC36.3V3V30.015-YET EC36.3M3M30.015-YET
77
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25Tsx-25Tsx, Fig.8 patch cord

2ST/PCsx-2ST/PCsx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 37,4mm, Grade C,

with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1

grey

metal

black
EC36.343430.0P5-GRT
EC36.343430.001-GRT
EC36.343430.002-GRT
EC36.343430.003-GRT
EC36.343430.004-GRT
EC36.343430.005-GRT
EC36.343430.006-GRT
EC36.343430.007-GRT
EC36.343430.7P5-GRT
EC36.343430.008-GRT
EC36.343430.009-GRT
EC36.343430.010-GRT
EC36.343430.011-GRT
EC36.343430.012-GRT
EC36.343430.013-GRT
EC36.343430.014-GRT
EC36.343430.015-GRT

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
metal
white
EC36.353530.0P5-ORT
EC36.353530.001-ORT
EC36.353530.002-ORT
EC36.353530.003-ORT
EC36.353530.004-ORT
EC36.353530.005-ORT
EC36.353530.006-ORT
EC36.353530.007-ORT
EC36.353530.7P5-ORT
EC36.353530.008-ORT
EC36.353530.009-ORT
EC36.353530.010-ORT
EC36.353530.011-ORT
EC36.353530.012-ORT
EC36.353530.013-ORT
EC36.353530.014-ORT
EC36.353530.015-ORT

G50/0M3

aqua

metal

white
EC36.363630.0P5-AQT
EC36.363630.001-AQT
EC36.363630.002-AQT
EC36.363630.003-AQT
EC36.363630.004-AQT
EC36.363630.005-AQT
EC36.363630.006-AQT
EC36.363630.007-AQT
EC36.363630.7P5-AQT
EC36.363630.008-AQT
EC36.363630.009-AQT
EC36.363630.010-AQT
EC36.363630.011-AQT
EC36.363630.012-AQT
EC36.363630.013-AQT
EC36.363630.014-AQT
EC36.363630.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
metal
white
EC36.373730.0P5-HVT
EC36.373730.001-HVT
EC36.373730.002-HVT
EC36.373730.003-HVT
EC36.373730.004-HVT
EC36.373730.005-HVT
EC36.373730.006-HVT
EC36.373730.007-HVT
EC36.373730.7P5-HVT
EC36.373730.008-HVT
EC36.373730.009-HVT
EC36.373730.010-HVT
EC36.373730.011-HVT
EC36.373730.012-HVT
EC36.373730.013-HVT
EC36.373730.014-HVT
EC36.373730.015-HVT
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2FCsx-LCdx, Fig.8 patch cord
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2FC/PCsx-LC/PCdx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm, LSZH, SM,Boot length 25mm(LC)/43,7mm(FC),
Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type G652D G657A2 G657B2 G655D
Jacket color yellow yellow yellow yellow
Housing color blue/metal blue/metal blue/metal blue/metal
Boot color LC blue/white blue/white blue/white blue/white
Boot color FC black/white black/white black/white black/white

0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

EC36.1E4E20.0P5-YET
EC36.1E4E20.001-YET
EC36.1E4E20.002-YET
EC36.1E4E20.003-YET
EC36.1E4E20.004-YET
EC36.1E4E20.005-YET
EC36.1E4E20.006-YET
EC36.1E4E20.007-YET
EC36.1E4E20.7P5-YET
EC36.1E4E20.008-YET
EC36.1E4E20.009-YET
EC36.1E4E20.010-YET
EC36.1E4E20.011-YET
EC36.1E4E20.012-YET
EC36.1E4E20.013-YET
EC36.1E4E20.014-YET
EC36.1E4E20.015-YET

EC36.114120.0P5-YET
EC36.114120.001-YET
EC36.114120.002-YET
EC36.114120.003-YET
EC36.114120.004-YET
EC36.114120.005-YET
EC36.114120.006-YET
EC36.114120.007-YET
EC36.114120.7P5-YET
EC36.114120.008-YET
EC36.114120.009-YET
EC36.114120.010-YET
EC36.114120.011-YET
EC36.114120.012-YET
EC36.114120.013-YET
EC36.114120.014-YET
EC36.114120.015-YET

EC36.1U4U20.0P5-YET
EC36.1U4U20.001-YET
EC36.1U4U20.002-YET
EC36.1U4U20.003-YET
EC36.1U4U20.004-YET
EC36.1U4U20.005-YET
EC36.1U4U20.006-YET
EC36.1U4U20.007-YET
EC36.1U4U20.7P5-YET
EC36.1U4U20.008-YET
EC36.1U4U20.009-YET
EC36.1U4U20.010-YET
EC36.1U4U20.011-YET
EC36.1U4U20.012-YET
EC36.1U4U20.013-YET
EC36.1U4U20.014-YET
EC36.1U4U20.015-YET

EC36.1W4W20.0P5-YET
EC36.1W4W20.001-YET
EC36.1W4W20.002-YET
EC36.1W4W20.003-YET
EC36.1W4W20.004-YET
EC36.1W4W20.005-YET
EC36.1W4W20.006-YET
EC36.1W4W20.007-YET
EC36.1W4W20.7P5-YET
EC36.1W4W20.008-YET
EC36.1W4W20.009-YET
EC36.1W4W20.010-YET
EC36.1W4W20.011-YET
EC36.1W4W20.012-YET
EC36.1W4W20.013-YET
EC36.1W4W20.014-YET
EC36.1W4W20.015-YET

2FC/APCsx-LC/APCdx,Duplex patch cord Fig.8,tight,OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm,LSZH,SM,Boot length 25mm(LC)/43,7mm(FC),

Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type G652D G657A2 G657B2 G655D
Jacket color yellow yellow yellow yellow
Housing color green/metal green/metal green/metal green/metal
Boot color green/white green/white green/white green/white
0,5m EC36.1F4F20.0P5-YET EC36.1R4R20.0P5-YET EC36.1V4V20.0P5-YET EC36.1X4X20.0P5-YET
1,0m EC36.1F4F20.001-YET EC36.1R4R20.001-YET EC36.1V4V20.001-YET EC36.1X4X20.001-YET
2,0m EC36.1F4F20.002-YET EC36.1R4R20.002-YET EC36.1Vv4V20.002-YET EC36.1X4X20.002-YET
3,0m EC36.1F4F20.003-YET EC36.1R4R20.003-YET EC36.1Vv4Vv20.003-YET EC36.1X4X20.003-YET
4,0m EC36.1F4F20.004-YET EC36.1R4R20.004-YET EC36.1v4Vv20.004-YET EC36.1X4X20.004-YET
5,0m EC36.1F4F20.005-YET EC36.1R4R20.005-YET EC36.1V4V20.005-YET EC36.1X4X20.005-YET
6,0m EC36.1F4F20.006-YET EC36.1R4R20.006-YET EC36.1V4V20.006-YET EC36.1X4X20.006-YET
7,0m EC36.1F4F20.007-YET EC36.1R4R20.007-YET EC36.1V4V20.007-YET EC36.1X4X20.007-YET
7,5m EC36.1F4F20.7P5-YET EC36.1R4R20.7P5-YET EC36.1V4V20.7P5-YET EC36.1X4X20.7P5-YET
8,0m EC36.1F4F20.008-YET EC36.1R4R20.008-YET EC36.1Vv4Vv20.008-YET EC36.1X4X20.008-YET
9,0m EC36.1F4F20.009-YET EC36.1R4R20.009-YET EC36.1Vv4Vv20.009-YET EC36.1X4X20.009-YET
10,0m EC36.1F4F20.010-YET EC36.1R4R20.010-YET EC36.1V4V20.010-YET EC36.1X4X20.010-YET
11,0m EC36.1F4F20.011-YET EC36.1R4R20.011-YET EC36.1V4V20.011-YET EC36.1X4X20.011-YET
12,0m EC36.1F4F20.012-YET EC36.1R4R20.012-YET EC36.1V4V20.012-YET EC36.1X4X20.012-YET
13,0m EC36.1F4F20.013-YET EC36.1R4R20.013-YET EC36.1V4V20.013-YET EC36.1X4X20.013-YET
14,0m EC36.1F4F20.014-YET EC36.1R4R20.014-YET EC36.1Vv4V20.014-YET EC36.1X4X20.014-YET
15,0m EC36.1F4F20.015-YET EC36.1R4R20.015-YET EC36.1Vv4V20.015-YET EC36.1X4X20.015-YET

2FC/PCsx-LC/PCdx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm, LSZH,MM,Boot length 37,5mm(LC)/43,7mm(FC),
Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type G62,5/0M1 G50/0M2 G50/0M3 G50/0M4
Jacket color grey orange aqua heather violet
Housing color beige/metal beige/metal aqua/metal heather violet/metal
Boot colorLC black/white blue/white blue/white blue/white
Boot color FC black/white black/white black/white black/white

0,5m EC36.144420.0P5-GRTX EC36.154520.0P5-ORTX EC36.1C4C20.0P5-AQT EC36.1D4D20.0P5-HVT
1,0m EC36.144420.001-GRTX EC36.154520.001-ORTX EC36.1C4C20.001-AQT EC36.1D4D20.001-HVT
2,0m EC36.144420.002-GRTX EC36.154520.002-ORTX EC36.1C4C20.002-AQT EC36.1D4D20.002-HVT
3,0m EC36.144420.003-GRTX EC36.154520.003-ORTX EC36.1C4C20.003-AQT EC36.1D4D20.003-HVT
4,0m EC36.144420.004-GRTX EC36.154520.004-ORTX EC36.1C4C20.004-AQT EC36.1D4D20.004-HVT
5,0m EC36.144420.005-GRTX EC36.154520.005-ORTX EC36.1C4C20.005-AQT EC36.1D4D20.005-HVT
6,0m EC36.144420.006-GRTX EC36.154520.006-ORTX EC36.1C4C20.006-AQT EC36.1D4D20.006-HVT
7,0m EC36.144420.007-GRTX EC36.154520.007-ORTX EC36.1C4C20.007-AQT EC36.1D4D20.007-HVT
7,5m EC36.144420.7P5-GRTX EC36.154520.7P5-ORTX EC36.1C4C20.7P5-AQT EC36.1D4D20.7P5-HVT
8,0m EC36.144420.008-GRTX EC36.154520.008-ORTX EC36.1C4C20.008-AQT EC36.1D4D20.008-HVT
9,0m EC36.144420.009-GRTX EC36.154520.009-ORTX EC36.1C4C20.009-AQT EC36.1D4D20.009-HVT
10,0m EC36.144420.010-GRTX EC36.154520.010-ORTX EC36.1C4C20.010-AQT EC36.1D4D20.010-HVT
11,0m EC36.144420.011-GRTX EC36.154520.011-ORTX EC36.1C4C20.011-AQT EC36.1D4D20.011-HVT
12,0m EC36.144420.012-GRTX EC36.154520.012-ORTX EC36.1C4C20.012-AQT EC36.1D4D20.012-HVT
13,0m EC36.144420.013-GRTX EC36.154520.013-ORTX EC36.1C4C20.013-AQT EC36.1D4D20.013-HVT
14,0m EC36.144420.014-GRTX EC36.154520.014-ORTX EC36.1C4C20.014-AQT EC36.1D4D20.014-HVT
15,0m EC36.144420.015-GRTX EC36.154520.015-ORTX EC36.1C4C20.015-AQT EC36.1D4D20.015-HVT

Notes:

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request
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2FCsx-LCdx, Fig.8 patch cord

2FC/PCsx-LC/PCdx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm, LSZH, SM,Boot length 25mm(LC)/43,7mm(FC),
Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color LC
Boot color FC
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue/metal
blue/white
black/white
EC36.124220.0P5-YET
EC36.124220.001-YET
EC36.124220.002-YET
EC36.124220.003-YET
EC36.124220.004-YET
EC36.124220.005-YET
EC36.124220.006-YET
EC36.124220.007-YET
EC36.124220.7P5-YET
EC36.124220.008-YET
EC36.124220.009-YET
EC36.124220.010-YET
EC36.124220.011-YET
EC36.124220.012-YET
EC36.124220.013-YET
EC36.124220.014-YET
EC36.124220.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue/metal
blue/white
black/white
EC36.184820.0P5-YET
EC36.184820.001-YET
EC36.184820.002-YET
EC36.184820.003-YET
EC36.184820.004-YET
EC36.184820.005-YET
EC36.184820.006-YET
EC36.184820.007-YET
EC36.184820.7P5-YET
EC36.184820.008-YET
EC36.184820.009-YET
EC36.184820.010-YET
EC36.184820.011-YET
EC36.184820.012-YET
EC36.184820.013-YET
EC36.184820.014-YET
EC36.184820.015-YET

G657B2
yellow

blue/metal

blue/white

black/white
EC36.194920.0P5-YET
EC36.194920.001-YET
EC36.194920.002-YET
EC36.194920.003-YET
EC36.194920.004-YET
EC36.194920.005-YET
EC36.194920.006-YET
EC36.194920.007-YET
EC36.194920.7P5-YET
EC36.194920.008-YET
EC36.194920.009-YET
EC36.194920.010-YET
EC36.194920.011-YET
EC36.194920.012-YET
EC36.194920.013-YET
EC36.194920.014-YET
EC36.194920.015-YET

G655D
yellow

blue/metal

blue/white

black/white
EC36.1M4M20.0P5-YET
EC36.1M4M20.001-YET
EC36.1M4M20.002-YET
EC36.1M4M20.003-YET
EC36.1M4M20.004-YET
EC36.1M4M20.005-YET
EC36.1M4M20.006-YET
EC36.1M4M20.007-YET
EC36.1M4M20.7P5-YET
EC36.1M4M20.008-YET
EC36.1M4M20.009-YET
EC36.1M4M20.010-YET
EC36.1M4M20.011-YET
EC36.1M4M20.012-YET
EC36.1M4M20.013-YET
EC36.1M4M20.014-YET
EC36.1M4M20.015-YET

2FC/APCsx-LC/APCdx,Duplex patch cord Fig.8,tight,OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm,LSZH,SM,Boot length 25mm(LC)/43,7mm(FC),
Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
green/metal
green/white
EC36.134320.0P5-YET
EC36.134320.001-YET
EC36.134320.002-YET
EC36.134320.003-YET
EC36.134320.004-YET
EC36.134320.005-YET
EC36.134320.006-YET
EC36.134320.007-YET
EC36.134320.7P5-YET
EC36.134320.008-YET
EC36.134320.009-YET
EC36.134320.010-YET
EC36.134320.011-YET
EC36.134320.012-YET
EC36.134320.013-YET
EC36.134320.014-YET
EC36.134320.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
green/metal
green/white
EC36.1A4A20.0P5-YET
EC36.1A4A20.001-YET
EC36.1A4A20.002-YET
EC36.1A4A20.003-YET
EC36.1A4A20.004-YET
EC36.1A4A20.005-YET
EC36.1A4A20.006-YET
EC36.1A4A20.007-YET
EC36.1A4A20.7P5-YET
EC36.1A4A20.008-YET
EC36.1A4A20.009-YET
EC36.1A4A20.010-YET
EC36.1A4A20.011-YET
EC36.1A4A20.012-YET
EC36.1A4A20.013-YET
EC36.1A4A20.014-YET
EC36.1A4A20.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green/metal
green/white
EC36.1B4B20.0P5-YET
EC36.1B4B20.001-YET
EC36.1B4B20.002-YET
EC36.1B4B20.003-YET
EC36.1B4B20.004-YET
EC36.1B4B20.005-YET
EC36.1B4B20.006-YET
EC36.1B4B20.007-YET
EC36.1B4B20.7P5-YET
EC36.1B4B20.008-YET
EC36.1B4B20.009-YET
EC36.1B4B20.010-YET
EC36.1B4B20.011-YET
EC36.1B4B20.012-YET
EC36.1B4B20.013-YET
EC36.1B4B20.014-YET
EC36.1B4B20.015-YET

G655D
yellow
green/metal
green/white
EC36.1N4N20.0P5-YET
EC36.1N4N20.001-YET
EC36.1N4N20.002-YET
EC36.1N4N20.003-YET
EC36.1N4N20.004-YET
EC36.1N4N20.005-YET
EC36.1N4N20.006-YET
EC36.1N4N20.007-YET
EC36.1N4N20.7P5-YET
EC36.1N4N20.008-YET
EC36.1N4N20.009-YET
EC36.1N4N20.010-YET
EC36.1N4N20.011-YET
EC36.1N4N20.012-YET
EC36.1N4N20.013-YET
EC36.1N4N20.014-YET
EC36.1N4N20.015-YET

2FC/PCsx-LC/PCdx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm, LSZH,MM,Boot length 37,5mm(LC)/43,7mm(FC),
Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot colorLC
Boot color FC
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1
grey
beige/metal
black/white
black/white
EC36.144420.0P5-GRT
EC36.144420.001-GRT
EC36.144420.002-GRT
EC36.144420.003-GRT
EC36.144420.004-GRT
EC36.144420.005-GRT
EC36.144420.006-GRT
EC36.144420.007-GRT
EC36.144420.7P5-GRT
EC36.144420.008-GRT
EC36.144420.009-GRT
EC36.144420.010-GRT
EC36.144420.011-GRT
EC36.144420.012-GRT
EC36.144420.013-GRT
EC36.144420.014-GRT
EC36.144420.015-GRT

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige/metal
blue/white
black/white
EC36.154520.0P5-ORT
EC36.154520.001-ORT
EC36.154520.002-ORT
EC36.154520.003-ORT
EC36.154520.004-ORT
EC36.154520.005-ORT
EC36.154520.006-ORT
EC36.154520.007-ORT
EC36.154520.7P5-ORT
EC36.154520.008-ORT
EC36.154520.009-ORT
EC36.154520.010-ORT
EC36.154520.011-ORT
EC36.154520.012-ORT
EC36.154520.013-ORT
EC36.154520.014-ORT
EC36.154520.015-ORT

G50/0M3
aqua

aqua/metal

blue/white

black/white
EC36.164620.0P5-AQT
EC36.164620.001-AQT
EC36.164620.002-AQT
EC36.164620.003-AQT
EC36.164620.004-AQT
EC36.164620.005-AQT
EC36.164620.006-AQT
EC36.164620.007-AQT
EC36.164620.7P5-AQT
EC36.164620.008-AQT
EC36.164620.009-AQT
EC36.164620.010-AQT
EC36.164620.011-AQT
EC36.164620.012-AQT
EC36.164620.013-AQT
EC36.164620.014-AQT
EC36.164620.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
heather violet/metal
blue/white
black/white
EC36.174720.0P5-HVT
EC36.174720.001-HVT
EC36.174720.002-HVT
EC36.174720.003-HVT
EC36.174720.004-HVT
EC36.174720.005-HVT
EC36.174720.006-HVT
EC36.174720.007-HVT
EC36.174720.7P5-HVT
EC36.174720.008-HVT
EC36.174720.009-HVT
EC36.174720.010-HVT
EC36.174720.011-HVT
EC36.174720.012-HVT
EC36.174720.013-HVT
EC36.174720.014-HVT
EC36.174720.015-HVT
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SCdx-LCdx, Fig.8 patch cord
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SC/PCdx-LC/PCdx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,0mm x 4,1mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 25mm(LC)/37,5mm(SC),
Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue
blue/white
EC36.2E4E20.0P5-YET
EC36.2E4E20.001-YET
EC36.2E4E20.002-YET
EC36.2E4E20.003-YET
EC36.2E4E20.004-YET
EC36.2E4E20.005-YET
EC36.2E4E20.006-YET
EC36.2E4E20.007-YET
EC36.2E4E20.7P5-YET
EC36.2E4E20.008-YET
EC36.2E4E20.009-YET
EC36.2E4E20.010-YET
EC36.2E4E20.011-YET
EC36.2E4E20.012-YET
EC36.2E4E20.013-YET
EC36.2E4E20.014-YET
EC36.2E4E20.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue
blue/white
EC36.214120.0P5-YET
EC36.214120.001-YET
EC36.214120.002-YET
EC36.214120.003-YET
EC36.214120.004-YET
EC36.214120.005-YET
EC36.214120.006-YET
EC36.214120.007-YET
EC36.214120.7P5-YET
EC36.214120.008-YET
EC36.214120.009-YET
EC36.214120.010-YET
EC36.214120.011-YET
EC36.214120.012-YET
EC36.214120.013-YET
EC36.214120.014-YET
EC36.214120.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
blue
blue/white
EC36.2U4U20.0P5-YET
EC36.2U4U20.001-YET
EC36.2U4U20.002-YET
EC36.2U4U20.003-YET
EC36.2U4U20.004-YET
EC36.2U4U20.005-YET
EC36.2U4U20.006-YET
EC36.2U4U20.007-YET
EC36.2U4U20.7P5-YET
EC36.2U4U20.008-YET
EC36.2U4U20.009-YET
EC36.2U4U20.010-YET
EC36.2U4U20.011-YET
EC36.2U4U20.012-YET
EC36.2U4U20.013-YET
EC36.2U4U20.014-YET
EC36.2U4U20.015-YET

G655D
yellow
blue
blue/white
EC36.2W4W20.0P5-YET
EC36.2W4W20.001-YET
EC36.2W4W20.002-YET
EC36.2W4W20.003-YET
EC36.2W4W20.004-YET
EC36.2W4W20.005-YET
EC36.2W4W20.006-YET
EC36.2W4W20.007-YET
EC36.2W4W20.7P5-YET
EC36.2W4W20.008-YET
EC36.2W4W20.009-YET
EC36.2W4W20.010-YET
EC36.2W4W20.011-YET
EC36.2W4W20.012-YET
EC36.2W4W20.013-YET
EC36.2W4W20.014-YET
EC36.2W4W20.015-YET

SC/APCdx-LC/APCdx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight,OD=2,0mm x 4,1mm,LSZH, SM, Boot length 25mm(LC)/37,5mm(SC),
Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D

yellow

green

green/white

EC36.2F4F20.0P5-YET
EC36.2F4F20.001-YET
EC36.2F4F20.002-YET
EC36.2F4F20.003-YET
EC36.2F4F20.004-YET
EC36.2F4F20.005-YET
EC36.2F4F20.006-YET
EC36.2F4F20.007-YET
EC36.2F4F20.7P5-YET
EC36.2F4F20.008-YET
EC36.2F4F20.009-YET
EC36.2F4F20.010-YET
EC36.2F4F20.011-YET
EC36.2F4F20.012-YET
EC36.2F4F20.013-YET
EC36.2F4F20.014-YET
EC36.2F4F20.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
green
green/white
EC36.2J4)20.0P5-YET
EC36.2J4J20.001-YET
EC36.2J4J20.002-YET
EC36.2J4J20.003-YET
EC36.2J4J20.004-YET
EC36.2J4J20.005-YET
EC36.2J4)20.006-YET
EC36.2J4J20.007-YET
EC36.2J4J20.7P5-YET
EC36.2J4J20.008-YET
EC36.2J4J20.009-YET
EC36.2J4J20.010-YET
EC36.2J4)20.011-YET
EC36.2J4J20.012-YET
EC36.2J4J20.013-YET
EC36.2J4J20.014-YET
EC36.2J4J20.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green
green/white
EC36.2V4V20.0P5-YET
EC36.2V4V20.001-YET
EC36.2V4V20.002-YET
EC36.2V4V20.003-YET
EC36.2V4V20.004-YET
EC36.2V4V20.005-YET
EC36.2V4V20.006-YET
EC36.2V4V20.007-YET
EC36.2V4V20.7P5-YET
EC36.2V4V20.008-YET
EC36.2V4Vv20.009-YET
EC36.2V4V20.010-YET
EC36.2V4V20.011-YET
EC36.2V4V20.012-YET
EC36.2V4V20.013-YET
EC36.2V4V20.014-YET
EC36.2V4V20.015-YET

G655D

yellow

green

green/white

EC36.2X4X20.0P5-YET
EC36.2X4X20.001-YET
EC36.2X4X20.002-YET
EC36.2X4X20.003-YET
EC36.2X4X20.004-YET
EC36.2X4X20.005-YET
EC36.2X4X20.006-YET
EC36.2X4X20.007-YET
EC36.2X4X20.7P5-YET
EC36.2X4X20.008-YET
EC36.2X4X20.009-YET
EC36.2X4X20.010-YET
EC36.2X4X20.011-YET
EC36.2X4X20.012-YET
EC36.2X4X20.013-YET
EC36.2X4X20.014-YET
EC36.2X4X20.015-YET

SC/PCdx-LC/PCdx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,0mm x 4,1mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 25mm(LC)/37,5mm(SC),
Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7.0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1
grey
beige
black/white
EC36.244420.0P5-GRTX
EC36.244420.001-GRTX
EC36.244420.002-GRTX
EC36.244420.003-GRTX
EC36.244420.004-GRTX
EC36.244420.005-GRTX
EC36.244420.006-GRTX
EC36.244420.007-GRTX
EC36.244420.7P5-GRTX
EC36.244420.008-GRTX
EC36.244420.009-GRTX
EC36.244420.010-GRTX
EC36.244420.011-GRTX
EC36.244420.012-GRTX
EC36.244420.013-GRTX
EC36.244420.014-GRTX
EC36.244420.015-GRTX

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige
blue/white
EC36.254520.0P5-ORTX
EC36.254520.001-ORTX
EC36.254520.002-ORTX
EC36.254520.003-ORTX
EC36.254520.004-ORTX
EC36.254520.005-ORTX
EC36.254520.006-ORTX
EC36.254520.007-ORTX
EC36.254520.7P5-ORTX
EC36.254520.008-ORTX
EC36.254520.009-ORTX
EC36.254520.010-ORTX
EC36.254520.011-ORTX
EC36.254520.012-ORTX
EC36.254520.013-ORTX
EC36.254520.014-ORTX
EC36.254520.015-ORTX

G50/0M3
aqua
aqua
blue/white
EC36.2C4C20.0P5-AQT
EC36.2C4C20.001-AQT
EC36.2C4C20.002-AQT
EC36.2C4C20.003-AQT
EC36.2C4C20.004-AQT
EC36.2C4C20.005-AQT
EC36.2C4C20.006-AQT
EC36.2C4C20.007-AQT
EC36.2C4C20.7P5-AQT
EC36.2C4C20.008-AQT
EC36.2C4C20.009-AQT
EC36.2C4C20.010-AQT
EC36.2C4C20.011-AQT
EC36.2C4C20.012-AQT
EC36.2C4C20.013-AQT
EC36.2C4C20.014-AQT
EC36.2C4C20.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
heather violet

blue/white

EC36.2D4D20.0P5-HVT
EC36.2D4D20.001-HVT
EC36.2D4D20.002-HVT
EC36.2D4D20.003-HVT
EC36.2D4D20.004-HVT
EC36.2D4D20.005-HVT
EC36.2D4D20.006-HVT
EC36.2D4D20.007-HVT
EC36.2D4D20.7P5-HVT
EC36.2D4D20.008-HVT
EC36.2D4D20.009-HVT
EC36.2D4D20.010-HVT
EC36.2D4D20.011-HVT
EC36.2D4D20.012-HVT
EC36.2D4D20.013-HVT
EC36.2D4D20.014-HVT
EC36.2D4D20.015-HVT
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SCdx-LCdx, Fig.8 patch cord

SC/PCdx-LC/PCdx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,0mm x 4,1mm, LSZH, SM, Boot length 25mm(LC)/37,5mm(SC),
Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

SC/APCdx-LC/APCdx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8,

G652D
yellow
blue
blue/white
EC36.224220.0P5-YET
EC36.224220.001-YET
EC36.224220.002-YET
EC36.224220.003-YET
EC36.224220.004-YET
EC36.224220.005-YET
EC36.224220.006-YET
EC36.224220.007-YET
EC36.224220.7P5-YET
EC36.224220.008-YET
EC36.224220.009-YET
EC36.224220.010-YET
EC36.224220.011-YET
EC36.224220.012-YET
EC36.224220.013-YET
EC36.224220.014-YET
EC36.224220.015-YET

Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D

yellow

green

green/white

EC36.234320.0P5-YET
EC36.234320.001-YET
EC36.234320.002-YET
EC36.234320.003-YET
EC36.234320.004-YET
EC36.234320.005-YET
EC36.234320.006-YET
EC36.234320.007-YET
EC36.234320.7P5-YET
EC36.234320.008-YET
EC36.234320.009-YET
EC36.234320.010-YET
EC36.234320.011-YET
EC36.234320.012-YET
EC36.234320.013-YET
EC36.234320.014-YET
EC36.234320.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue
blue/white
EC36.284820.0P5-YET
EC36.284820.001-YET
EC36.284820.002-YET
EC36.284820.003-YET
EC36.284820.004-YET
EC36.284820.005-YET
EC36.284820.006-YET
EC36.284820.007-YET
EC36.284820.7P5-YET
EC36.284820.008-YET
EC36.284820.009-YET
EC36.284820.010-YET
EC36.284820.011-YET
EC36.284820.012-YET
EC36.284820.013-YET
EC36.284820.014-YET
EC36.284820.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
blue
blue/white
EC36.294920.0P5-YET
EC36.294920.001-YET
EC36.294920.002-YET
EC36.294920.003-YET
EC36.294920.004-YET
EC36.294920.005-YET
EC36.294920.006-YET
EC36.294920.007-YET
EC36.294920.7P5-YET
EC36.294920.008-YET
EC36.294920.009-YET
EC36.294920.010-YET
EC36.294920.011-YET
EC36.294920.012-YET
EC36.294920.013-YET
EC36.294920.014-YET
EC36.294920.015-YET

G655D
yellow
blue
blue/white
EC36.2M4M20.0P5-YET
EC36.2M4M20.001-YET
EC36.2M4M20.002-YET
EC36.2M4M20.003-YET
EC36.2M4M20.004-YET
EC36.2M4M20.005-YET
EC36.2M4M20.006-YET
EC36.2M4M20.007-YET
EC36.2M4M20.7P5-YET
EC36.2M4M20.008-YET
EC36.2M4M20.009-YET
EC36.2M4M20.010-YET
EC36.2M4M20.011-YET
EC36.2M4M20.012-YET
EC36.2M4M20.013-YET
EC36.2M4M20.014-YET
EC36.2M4M20.015-YET

tight,OD=2,0mm x 4,1mm,LSZH, SM, Boot length 25mm(LC)/37,5mm(SC),

G657A2
yellow
green
green/white
EC36.2A4A20.0P5-YET
EC36.2A4A20.001-YET
EC36.2A4A20.002-YET
EC36.2A4A20.003-YET
EC36.2A4A20.004-YET
EC36.2A4A20.005-YET
EC36.2A4A20.006-YET
EC36.2A4A20.007-YET
EC36.2A4A20.7P5-YET
EC36.2A4A20.008-YET
EC36.2A4A20.009-YET
EC36.2A4A20.010-YET
EC36.2A4A20.011-YET
EC36.2A4A20.012-YET
EC36.2A4A20.013-YET
EC36.2A4A20.014-YET
EC36.2A4A20.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green
green/white
EC36.2B4B20.0P5-YET
EC36.2B4B20.001-YET
EC36.2B4B20.002-YET
EC36.2B4B20.003-YET
EC36.2B4B20.004-YET
EC36.2B4B20.005-YET
EC36.2B4B20.006-YET
EC36.2B4B20.007-YET
EC36.2B4B20.7P5-YET
EC36.2B4B20.008-YET
EC36.2B4B20.009-YET
EC36.2B4B20.010-YET
EC36.2B4B20.011-YET
EC36.2B4B20.012-YET
EC36.2B4B20.013-YET
EC36.2B4B20.014-YET
EC36.2B4B20.015-YET

G655D

yellow

green

green/white

EC36.2N4N20.0P5-YET
EC36.2N4N20.001-YET
EC36.2N4N20.002-YET
EC36.2N4N20.003-YET
EC36.2N4N20.004-YET
EC36.2N4N20.005-YET
EC36.2N4N20.006-YET
EC36.2N4N20.007-YET
EC36.2N4N20.7P5-YET
EC36.2N4N20.008-YET
EC36.2N4N20.009-YET
EC36.2N4N20.010-YET
EC36.2N4N20.011-YET
EC36.2N4N20.012-YET
EC36.2N4N20.013-YET
EC36.2N4N20.014-YET
EC36.2N4N20.015-YET

SC/PCdx-LC/PCdx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,0mm x 4,1mm, LSZH, MM, Boot length 25mm(LC)/37,5mm(SC),
Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1
grey
beige
black/white
EC36.244420.0P5-GRT
EC36.244420.001-GRT
EC36.244420.002-GRT
EC36.244420.003-GRT
EC36.244420.004-GRT
EC36.244420.005-GRT
EC36.244420.006-GRT
EC36.244420.007-GRT
EC36.244420.7P5-GRT
EC36.244420.008-GRT
EC36.244420.009-GRT
EC36.244420.010-GRT
EC36.244420.011-GRT
EC36.244420.012-GRT
EC36.244420.013-GRT
EC36.244420.014-GRT
EC36.244420.015-GRT

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige
blue/white
EC36.254520.0P5-ORT
EC36.254520.001-ORT
EC36.254520.002-ORT
EC36.254520.003-ORT
EC36.254520.004-ORT
EC36.254520.005-ORT
EC36.254520.006-ORT
EC36.254520.007-ORT
EC36.254520.7P5-ORT
EC36.254520.008-ORT
EC36.254520.009-ORT
EC36.254520.010-ORT
EC36.254520.011-ORT
EC36.254520.012-ORT
EC36.254520.013-ORT
EC36.254520.014-ORT
EC36.254520.015-ORT

G50/0M3
aqua
aqua
blue/white
EC36.264620.0P5-AQT
EC36.264620.001-AQT
EC36.264620.002-AQT
EC36.264620.003-AQT
EC36.264620.004-AQT
EC36.264620.005-AQT
EC36.264620.006-AQT
EC36.264620.007-AQT
EC36.264620.7P5-AQT
EC36.264620.008-AQT
EC36.264620.009-AQT
EC36.264620.010-AQT
EC36.264620.011-AQT
EC36.264620.012-AQT
EC36.264620.013-AQT
EC36.264620.014-AQT
EC36.264620.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
heather violet

blue/white

EC36.274720.0P5-HVT
EC36.274720.001-HVT
EC36.274720.002-HVT
EC36.274720.003-HVT
EC36.274720.004-HVT
EC36.274720.005-HVT
EC36.274720.006-HVT
EC36.274720.007-HVT
EC36.274720.7P5-HVT
EC36.274720.008-HVT
EC36.274720.009-HVT
EC36.274720.010-HVT
EC36.274720.011-HVT
EC36.274720.012-HVT
EC36.274720.013-HVT
EC36.274720.014-HVT
EC36.274720.015-HVT
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25Tsx-LCdx, Fig.8 patch cord
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2ST/PCsx-LC/PCdx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm, LSZH, SM,Boot length 25mm(LC)/37,4Amm(ST),
Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color LC
Boot color ST
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue/metal
blue/white
black/white
EC36.3E4E20.0P5-YET
EC36.3E4E20.001-YET
EC36.3E4E20.002-YET
EC36.3E4E20.003-YET
EC36.3E4E20.004-YET
EC36.3E4E20.005-YET
EC36.3E4E20.006-YET
EC36.3E4E20.007-YET
EC36.3E4E20.7P5-YET
EC36.3E4E20.008-YET
EC36.3E4E20.009-YET
EC36.3E4E20.010-YET
EC36.3E4E20.011-YET
EC36.3E4E20.012-YET
EC36.3E4E20.013-YET
EC36.3E4E20.014-YET
EC36.3E4E20.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue/metal
blue/white
black/white
EC36.314120.0P5-YET
EC36.314120.001-YET
EC36.314120.002-YET
EC36.314120.003-YET
EC36.314120.004-YET
EC36.314120.005-YET
EC36.314120.006-YET
EC36.314120.007-YET
EC36.314120.7P5-YET
EC36.314120.008-YET
EC36.314120.009-YET
EC36.314120.010-YET
EC36.314120.011-YET
EC36.314120.012-YET
EC36.314120.013-YET
EC36.314120.014-YET
EC36.314120.015-YET

G657B2
yellow

blue/metal

blue/white

black/white
EC36.3U4U20.0P5-YET
EC36.3U4U20.001-YET
EC36.3U4U20.002-YET
EC36.3U4U20.003-YET
EC36.3U4U20.004-YET
EC36.3U4U20.005-YET
EC36.3U4U20.006-YET
EC36.3U4U20.007-YET
EC36.3U4U20.7P5-YET
EC36.3U4U20.008-YET
EC36.3U4U20.009-YET
EC36.3U4U20.010-YET
EC36.3U4U20.011-YET
EC36.3U4U20.012-YET
EC36.3U4U20.013-YET
EC36.3U4U20.014-YET
EC36.3U4U20.015-YET

G655D
yellow

blue/metal

blue/white

black/white
EC36.3W4W20.0P5-YET
EC36.3W4W20.001-YET
EC36.3W4W20.002-YET
EC36.3W4W20.003-YET
EC36.3W4W20.004-YET
EC36.3W4W20.005-YET
EC36.3W4W20.006-YET
EC36.3W4W20.007-YET
EC36.3W4W20.7P5-YET
EC36.3W4W20.008-YET
EC36.3W4W20.009-YET
EC36.3W4W20.010-YET
EC36.3W4W20.011-YET
EC36.3W4W20.012-YET
EC36.3W4W20.013-YET
EC36.3W4W20.014-YET
EC36.3W4W20.015-YET

2ST/PCsx-LC/PCdx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm, LSZH,MM,Boot length 25mm(LC)/37,4mm(ST),
Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color LC
Boot color ST
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

2ST/PCsx-LC/PCdx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x

G62,5/0M1
grey
beige/metal
black/white
black/white
EC36.344420.0P5-GRTX
EC36.344420.001-GRTX
EC36.344420.002-GRTX
EC36.344420.003-GRTX
EC36.344420.004-GRTX
EC36.344420.005-GRTX
EC36.344420.006-GRTX
EC36.344420.007-GRTX
EC36.344420.7P5-GRTX
EC36.344420.008-GRTX
EC36.344420.009-GRTX
EC36.344420.010-GRTX
EC36.344420.011-GRTX
EC36.344420.012-GRTX
EC36.344420.013-GRTX
EC36.344420.014-GRTX
EC36.344420.015-GRTX

Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color LC
Boot color ST
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue/metal
blue/white
black/white
EC36.324220.0P5-YET
EC36.324220.001-YET
EC36.324220.002-YET
EC36.324220.003-YET
EC36.324220.004-YET
EC36.324220.005-YET
EC36.324220.006-YET
EC36.324220.007-YET
EC36.324220.7P5-YET
EC36.324220.008-YET
EC36.324220.009-YET
EC36.324220.010-YET
EC36.324220.011-YET
EC36.324220.012-YET
EC36.324220.013-YET
EC36.324220.014-YET
EC36.324220.015-YET

G50/0M2
orange
beige/metal
blue/white
black/white
EC36.354520.0P5-ORTX
EC36.354520.001-ORTX
EC36.354520.002-ORTX
EC36.354520.003-ORTX
EC36.354520.004-ORTX
EC36.354520.005-ORTX
EC36.354520.006-ORTX
EC36.354520.007-ORTX
EC36.354520.7P5-ORTX
EC36.354520.008-ORTX
EC36.354520.009-ORTX
EC36.354520.010-ORTX
EC36.354520.011-ORTX
EC36.354520.012-ORTX
EC36.354520.013-ORTX
EC36.354520.014-ORTX
EC36.354520.015-ORTX

G657A2
yellow
blue/metal
blue/white
black/white
EC36.384820.0P5-YET
EC36.384820.001-YET
EC36.384820.002-YET
EC36.384820.003-YET
EC36.384820.004-YET
EC36.384820.005-YET
EC36.384820.006-YET
EC36.384820.007-YET
EC36.384820.7P5-YET
EC36.384820.008-YET
EC36.384820.009-YET
EC36.384820.010-YET
EC36.384820.011-YET
EC36.384820.012-YET
EC36.384820.013-YET
EC36.384820.014-YET
EC36.384820.015-YET

G50/0M3
aqua

aqua/metal

blue/white

black/white
EC36.3C4C20.0P5-AQT
EC36.3C4C20.001-AQT
EC36.3C4C20.002-AQT
EC36.3C4C20.003-AQT
EC36.3C4C20.004-AQT
EC36.3C4C20.005-AQT
EC36.3C4C20.006-AQT
EC36.3C4C20.007-AQT
EC36.3C4C20.7P5-AQT
EC36.3C4C20.008-AQT
EC36.3C4C20.009-AQT
EC36.3C4C20.010-AQT
EC36.3C4C20.011-AQT
EC36.3C4C20.012-AQT
EC36.3C4C20.013-AQT
EC36.3C4C20.014-AQT
EC36.3C4C20.015-AQT

G657B2
yellow

blue/metal

blue/white

black/white
EC36.394920.0P5-YET
EC36.394920.001-YET
EC36.394920.002-YET
EC36.394920.003-YET
EC36.394920.004YET
EC36.394920.005-YET
EC36.394920.006-YET
EC36.394920.007-YET
EC36.394920.7P5-YET
EC36.394920.008-YET
EC36.394920.009-YET
EC36.394920.010-YET
EC36.394920.011-YET
EC36.394920.012-YET
EC36.394920.013-YET
EC36.394920.014-YET
EC36.394920.015-YET

G50/0M4
heather violet
heather violet/metal
blue/white
black/white
EC36.3D4D20.0P5-HVT
EC36.3D4D20.001-HVT
EC36.3D4D20.002-HVT
EC36.3D4D20.003-HVT
EC36.3D4D20.004-HVT
EC36.3D4D20.005-HVT
EC36.3D4D20.006-HVT
EC36.3D4D20.007-HVT
EC36.3D4D20.7P5-HVT
EC36.3D4D20.008-HVT
EC36.3D4D20.009-HVT
EC36.3D4D20.010-HVT
EC36.3D4D20.011-HVT
EC36.3D4D20.012-HVT
EC36.3D4D20.013-HVT
EC36.3D4D20.014-HVT
EC36.3D4D20.015-HVT

5,7mm, LSZH, SM,Boot length 25mm(LC)/37,4mm(ST),

G655D
yellow

blue/metal

blue/white

black/white
EC36.3M4M20.0P5-YET
EC36.3M4M20.001-YET
EC36.3M4M20.002-YET
EC36.3M4M20.003-YET
EC36.3M4M20.004-YET
EC36.3M4M20.005-YET
EC36.3M4M20.006-YET
EC36.3M4M20.007-YET
EC36.3M4M20.7P5-YET
EC36.3M4M20.008-YET
EC36.3M4M20.009-YET
EC36.3M4M20.010-YET
EC36.3M4M20.011-YET
EC36.3M4M20.012-YET
EC36.3M4M20.013-YET
EC36.3M4M20.014-YET
EC36.3M4M20.015-YET
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25Tsx-LCdx, Fig.8 patch cord

2ST/PCsx-LC/PCdx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm, LSZH,MM,Boot length 25mm(LC)/37,4mm(ST),

Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type G62,5/0M1
Jacket color grey
Housing color beige/metal
Boot color LC black/white
Boot color ST black/white
0,5m EC36.344420.0P5-GRT
1,0m EC36.344420.001-GRT
2,0m EC36.344420.002-GRT
3,0m EC36.344420.003-GRT
4,0m EC36.344420.004-GRT
5,0m EC36.344420.005-GRT
6,0m EC36.344420.006-GRT
7,0m EC36.344420.007-GRT
7,5m EC36.344420.7P5-GRT
8,0m EC36.344420.008-GRT
9,0m EC36.344420.009-GRT
10,0m EC36.344420.010-GRT
11,0m EC36.344420.011-GRT
12,0m EC36.344420.012-GRT
13,0m EC36.344420.013-GRT
14,0m EC36.344420.014-GRT
15,0m EC36.344420.015-GRT

Notes:
- bold types are preferred types

G50/0M2
orange
beige/metal
blue/white
black/white
EC36.354520.0P5-ORT
EC36.354520.001-ORT
EC36.354520.002-ORT
EC36.354520.003-ORT
EC36.354520.004-ORT
EC36.354520.005-ORT
EC36.354520.006-ORT
EC36.354520.007-ORT
EC36.354520.7P5-ORT
EC36.354520.008-ORT
EC36.354520.009-ORT
EC36.354520.010-ORT
EC36.354520.011-ORT
EC36.354520.012-ORT
EC36.354520.013-ORT
EC36.354520.014-ORT
EC36.354520.015-ORT

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M3
aqua

aqua/metal

blue/white

black/white
EC36.364620.0P5-AQT
EC36.364620.001-AQT
EC36.364620.002-AQT
EC36.364620.003-AQT
EC36.364620.004-AQT
EC36.364620.005-AQT
EC36.364620.006-AQT
EC36.364620.007-AQT
EC36.364620.7P5-AQT
EC36.364620.008-AQT
EC36.364620.009-AQT
EC36.364620.010-AQT
EC36.364620.011-AQT
EC36.364620.012-AQT
EC36.364620.013-AQT
EC36.364620.014-AQT
EC36.364620.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet

heather violet/metal

blue/white

black/white
EC36.374720.0P5-HVT
EC36.374720.001-HVT
EC36.374720.002-HVT
EC36.374720.003-HVT
EC36.374720.004-HVT
EC36.374720.005-HVT
EC36.374720.006-HVT
EC36.374720.007-HVT
EC36.374720.7P5-HVT
EC36.374720.008-HVT
EC36.374720.009-HVT
EC36.374720.010-HVT
EC36.374720.011-HVT
EC36.374720.012-HVT
EC36.374720.013-HVT
EC36.374720.014-HVT
EC36.374720.015-HVT

www.euroclust.com

83



2FCsx-SCdx, Fig.8 patch cord

! 18+2cm
Length"' i{()}CM

2FC/PCsx-SC/PCdx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm, LSZH, SM,Boot length 37,5mm(SC)/43,7mm(FC),
Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type G652D G657A2 G657B2 G655D

Jacket color yellow yellow yellow yellow

Housing color blue/metal blue/metal blue/metal blue/metal

Boot color SC blue/white blue/white blue/white blue/white

Boot color FC black/white black/white black/white black/white
0,5m EC36.1E2E30.0P5-YET EC36.112130.0P5-YET EC36.1U2U20.0P5-YET EC36.1W2W30.0P5-YET
1,0m EC36.1E2E30.001-YET EC36.112130.001-YET EC36.1U2U20.001-YET EC36.1W2W30.001-YET
2,0m EC36.1E2E30.002-YET EC36.112130.002-YET EC36.1U2U20.002-YET EC36.1TW2W30.002-YET
3,0m EC36.1E2E30.003-YET EC36.112130.003-YET EC36.1U2U20.003-YET EC36.1TW2W30.003-YET
4,0m EC36.1E2E30.004-YET EC36.112130.004-YET EC36.1U2U20.004-YET EC36.1TW2W30.004-YET
5,0m EC36.1E2E30.005-YET EC36.112130.005-YET EC36.1U2U20.005-YET EC36.1TW2W30.005-YET
6,0m EC36.1E2E30.006-YET EC36.112130.006-YET EC36.1U2U20.006-YET EC36.1TW2W30.006-YET
7,0m EC36.1E2E30.007-YET EC36.112130.007-YET EC36.1U2U20.007-YET EC36.1W2W30.007-YET
7,5m EC36.1E2E30.7P5-YET EC36.112130.7P5-YET EC36.1U2U20.7P5-YET EC36.1W2W30.7P5-YET
8,0m EC36.1E2E30.008-YET EC36.112130.008-YET EC36.1U2U20.008-YET EC36.1TW2W30.008-YET
9,0m EC36.1E2E30.009-YET EC36.112130.009-YET EC36.1U2U20.009-YET EC36.1TW2W30.009-YET
10,0m EC36.1E2E30.010-YET EC36.112130.010-YET EC36.1U2U20.010-YET EC36.1TW2W30.010-YET
11,0m EC36.1E2E30.011-YET EC36.112130.011-YET EC36.1U2U20.011-YET EC36.1W2W30.011-YET
12,0m EC36.1E2E30.012-YET EC36.112130.012-YET EC36.1U20U20.012-YET EC36.TW2W30.012-YET
13,0m EC36.1E2E30.013-YET EC36.112130.013-YET EC36.1U20U20.013-YET EC36.TW2W30.013-YET
14,0m EC36.1E2E30.014-YET EC36.112130.014-YET EC36.1U2U20.014-YET EC36.TW2W30.014-YET
15,0m EC36.1E2E30.015-YET EC36.112130.015-YET EC36.1U2U20.015-YET EC36.TW2W30.015-YET

2FC/APCsx-SC/APCdx,Duplex patch cord Fig.8,tight,OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm,LSZH,SM,Boot length 37,5mm(SC)/43,7mm(FC),
Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type G652D G657A2 G657B2 G655D
Jacket color yellow yellow yellow yellow

Housing color green/metal green/metal green/metal green/metal

Boot color green/white green/white green/white green/white
0,5m EC36.1F2F30.0P5-YET EC36.1R2R30.0P5-YET EC36.1V2V20.0P5-YET EC36.1X2X30.0P5-YET
1,0m EC36.1F2F30.001-YET EC36.1R2R30.001-YET EC36.1V2V20.001-YET EC36.1X2X30.001-YET
2,0m EC36.1F2F30.002-YET EC36.1R2R30.002-YET EC36.1V2V20.002-YET EC36.1X2X30.002-YET
3,0m EC36.1F2F30.003-YET EC36.1R2R30.003-YET EC36.1V2V20.003-YET EC36.1X2X30.003-YET
4,0m EC36.1F2F30.004-YET EC36.1R2R30.004-YET EC36.1V2V20.004-YET EC36.1X2X30.004-YET
5,0m EC36.1F2F30.005-YET EC36.1R2R30.005-YET EC36.1V2V20.005-YET EC36.1X2X30.005-YET
6,0m EC36.1F2F30.006-YET EC36.1R2R30.006-YET EC36.1V2V20.006-YET EC36.1X2X30.006-YET
7.0m EC36.1F2F30.007-YET EC36.1R2R30.007-YET EC36.1V2V20.007-YET EC36.1X2X30.007-YET
7,5m EC36.1F2F30.7P5-YET EC36.1R2R30.7P5-YET EC36.1V2V20.7P5-YET EC36.1X2X30.7P5-YET
8,0m EC36.1F2F30.008-YET EC36.1R2R30.008-YET EC36.1V2V20.008-YET EC36.1X2X30.008-YET
9,0m EC36.1F2F30.009-YET EC36.1R2R30.009-YET EC36.1V2V20.009-YET EC36.1X2X30.009-YET
10,0m EC36.1F2F30.010-YET EC36.1R2R30.010-YET EC36.1V2V20.010-YET EC36.1X2X30.010-YET
11,0m EC36.1F2F30.011-YET EC36.1R2R30.011-YET EC36.1V2V20.011-YET EC36.1X2X30.011-YET
12,0m EC36.1F2F30.012-YET EC36.1R2R30.012-YET EC36.1V2V20.012-YET EC36.1X2X30.012-YET
13,0m EC36.1F2F30.013-YET EC36.1R2R30.013-YET EC36.1V2V20.013-YET EC36.1X2X30.013-YET
14,0m EC36.1F2F30.014-YET EC36.1R2R30.014-YET EC36.1V2V20.014-YET EC36.1X2X30.014-YET
15,0m EC36.1F2F30.015-YET EC36.1R2R30.015-YET EC36.1V2V20.015-YET EC36.1X2X30.015-YET

2FC/PCsx-SC/PCdx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm, LSZH,MM,Boot length 37,5mm(SC)/43,7mm(FC),
Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type G62,5/0M1 G50/0M2 G50/0M3 G50/0M4
Jacket color grey orange aqua heather violet

Housing color beige/metal beige/metal aqua/metal heather violet/metal
Boot color SC black/white blue/white blue/white blue/white
Boot color FC black/white black/white black/white black/white

0,5m EC36.142430.0P5-GRTX EC36.152530.0P5-ORTX EC36.1C2C30.0P5-AQT EC36.1D2D30.0P5-HVT
1,0m EC36.142430.001-GRTX EC36.152530.001-ORTX EC36.1C2C30.001-AQT EC36.1D2D30.001-HVT
2,0m EC36.142430.002-GRTX EC36.152530.002-ORTX EC36.1C2C30.002-AQT EC36.1D2D30.002-HVT
3,0m EC36.142430.003-GRTX EC36.152530.003-ORTX EC36.1C2C30.003-AQT EC36.1D2D30.003-HVT
4,0m EC36.142430.004-GRTX EC36.152530.004-ORTX EC36.1C2C30.004-AQT EC36.1D2D30.004-HVT
5,0m EC36.142430.005-GRTX EC36.152530.005-ORTX EC36.1C2C30.005-AQT EC36.1D2D30.005-HVT
6,0m EC36.142430.006-GRTX EC36.152530.006-ORTX EC36.1C2C30.006-AQT EC36.1D2D30.006-HVT
7,0m EC36.142430.007-GRTX EC36.152530.007-ORTX EC36.1C2C30.007-AQT EC36.1D2D30.007-HVT
7,5m EC36.142430.7P5-GRTX EC36.152530.7P5-ORTX EC36.1C2C30.7P5-AQT EC36.1D2D30.7P5-HVT
8,0m EC36.142430.008-GRTX EC36.152530.008-ORTX EC36.1C2C30.008-AQT EC36.1D2D30.008-HVT
9,0m EC36.142430.009-GRTX EC36.152530.009-ORTX EC36.1C2C30.009-AQT EC36.1D2D30.009-HVT
10,0m EC36.142430.010-GRTX EC36.152530.010-ORTX EC36.1C2C30.010-AQT EC36.1D2D30.010-HVT
11,0m EC36.142430.011-GRTX EC36.152530.011-ORTX EC36.1C2C30.011-AQT EC36.1D2D30.011-HVT
12,0m EC36.142430.012-GRTX EC36.152530.012-ORTX EC36.1C2C30.012-AQT EC36.1D2D30.012-HVT
13,0m EC36.142430.013-GRTX EC36.152530.013-ORTX EC36.1C2C30.013-AQT EC36.1D2D30.013-HVT
14,0m EC36.142430.014-GRTX EC36.152530.014-ORTX EC36.1C2C30.014-AQT EC36.1D2D30.014-HVT
15,0m EC36.142430.015-GRTX EC36.152530.015-ORTX EC36.1C2C30.015-AQT EC36.1D2D30.015-HVT

Notes:

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request
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S-EN-311-08/16-001

2FCsx-SCdx, Fig.8 patch cord

2FC/PCsx-SC/PCdx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm, LSZH, SM,Boot length 37,5mm(SC)/43,7mm(FC),
Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color SC
Boot color FC
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue/metal
blue/white
black/white
EC36.122230.0P5-YET
EC36.122230.001-YET
EC36.122230.002-YET
EC36.122230.003-YET
EC36.122230.004-YET
EC36.122230.005-YET
EC36.122230.006-YET
EC36.122230.007-YET
EC36.122230.7P5-YET
EC36.122230.008-YET
EC36.122230.009-YET
EC36.122230.010-YET
EC36.122230.011-YET
EC36.122230.012-YET
EC36.122230.013-YET
EC36.122230.014-YET
EC36.122230.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue/metal
blue/white
black/white
EC36.182830.0P5-YET
EC36.182830.001-YET
EC36.182830.002-YET
EC36.182830.003-YET
EC36.182830.004-YET
EC36.182830.005-YET
EC36.182830.006-YET
EC36.182830.007-YET
EC36.182830.7P5-YET
EC36.182830.008-YET
EC36.182830.009-YET
EC36.182830.010-YET
EC36.182830.011-YET
EC36.182830.012-YET
EC36.182830.013-YET
EC36.182830.014-YET
EC36.182830.015-YET

G657B2
yellow

blue/metal

blue/white

black/white
EC36.192930.0P5-YET
EC36.192930.001-YET
EC36.192930.002-YET
EC36.192930.003-YET
EC36.192930.004-YET
EC36.192930.005-YET
EC36.192930.006-YET
EC36.192930.007-YET
EC36.192930.7P5-YET
EC36.192930.008-YET
EC36.192930.009-YET
EC36.192930.010-YET
EC36.192930.011-YET
EC36.192930.012-YET
EC36.192930.013-YET
EC36.192930.014-YET
EC36.192930.015-YET

G655D
yellow

blue/metal

blue/white

black/white
EC36.1M2M30.0P5-YET
EC36.1M2M30.001-YET
EC36.1M2M30.002-YET
EC36.1M2M30.003-YET
EC36.1M2M30.004-YET
EC36.1M2M30.005-YET
EC36.1M2M30.006-YET
EC36.1M2M30.007-YET
EC36.1M2M30.7P5-YET
EC36.1M2M30.008-YET
EC36.1M2M30.009-YET
EC36.1M2M30.010-YET
EC36.1M2M30.011-YET
EC36.1M2M30.012-YET
EC36.1M2M30.013-YET
EC36.1M2M30.014-YET
EC36.1M2M30.015-YET

2FC/APCsx-SC/APCdx,Duplex patch cord Fig.8,tight,0D=2,8mm x 5,7mm,LSZH,SM,Boot length 37,5mm(SC)/43,7mm(FC),
Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
green/metal
green/white
EC36.132330.0P5-YET
EC36.132330.001-YET
EC36.132330.002-YET
EC36.132330.003-YET
EC36.132330.004-YET
EC36.132330.005-YET
EC36.132330.006-YET
EC36.132330.007-YET
EC36.132330.7P5-YET
EC36.132330.008-YET
EC36.132330.009-YET
EC36.132330.010-YET
EC36.132330.011-YET
EC36.132330.012-YET
EC36.132330.013-YET
EC36.132330.014-YET
EC36.132330.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
green/metal
green/white
EC36.1A2A30.0P5-YET
EC36.1A2A30.001-YET
EC36.1A2A30.002-YET
EC36.1A2A30.003-YET
EC36.1A2A30.004-YET
EC36.1A2A30.005-YET
EC36.1A2A30.006-YET
EC36.1A2A30.007-YET
EC36.1A2A30.7P5-YET
EC36.1A2A30.008-YET
EC36.1A2A30.009-YET
EC36.1A2A30.010-YET
EC36.1A2A30.011-YET
EC36.1A2A30.012-YET
EC36.1A2A30.013-YET
EC36.1A2A30.014-YET
EC36.1A2A30.015-YET

G657B2
yellow
green/metal
green/white
EC36.1B2BF30.0P5-YET
EC36.1B2BF30.001-YET
EC36.1B2BF30.002-YET
EC36.1B2BF30.003-YET
EC36.1B2BF30.004-YET
EC36.1B2BF30.005-YET
EC36.1B2BF30.006-YET
EC36.1B2BF30.007-YET
EC36.1B2BF30.7P5-YET
EC36.1B2BF30.008-YET
EC36.1B2BF30.009-YET
EC36.1B2BF30.010-YET
EC36.1B2BF30.011-YET
EC36.1B2BF30.012-YET
EC36.1B2BF30.013-YET
EC36.1B2BF30.014-YET
EC36.1B2BF30.015-YET

G655D
yellow
green/metal
green/white
EC36.1N2N30.0P5-YET
EC36.1N2N30.001-YET
EC36.1N2N30.002-YET
EC36.1N2N30.003-YET
EC36.1N2N30.004-YET
EC36.1N2N30.005-YET
EC36.1N2N30.006-YET
EC36.1N2N30.007-YET
EC36.1N2N30.7P5-YET
EC36.1N2N30.008-YET
EC36.1N2N30.009-YET
EC36.1N2N30.010-YET
EC36.1N2N30.011-YET
EC36.1N2N30.012-YET
EC36.1N2N30.013-YET
EC36.1N2N30.014-YET
EC36.1N2N30.015-YET

2FC/PCsx-SC/PCdx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm, LSZH,MM,Boot length 37,5mm(SC)/43,7mm(FC),
Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color SC
Boot color FC
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1
grey
beige/metal
black/white
black/white
EC36.142430.0P5-GRT
EC36.142430.001-GRT
EC36.142430.002-GRT
EC36.142430.003-GRT
EC36.142430.004-GRT
EC36.142430.005-GRT
EC36.142430.006-GRT
EC36.142430.007-GRT
EC36.142430.7P5-GRT
EC36.142430.008-GRT
EC36.142430.009-GRT
EC36.142430.010-GRT
EC36.142430.011-GRT
EC36.142430.012-GRT
EC36.142430.013-GRT
EC36.142430.014-GRT
EC36.142430.015-GRT

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige/metal
blue/white
black/white
EC36.152530.0P5-ORT
EC36.152530.001-ORT
EC36.152530.002-ORT
EC36.152530.003-ORT
EC36.152530.004-ORT
EC36.152530.005-ORT
EC36.152530.006-ORT
EC36.152530.007-ORT
EC36.152530.7P5-ORT
EC36.152530.008-ORT
EC36.152530.009-ORT
EC36.152530.010-ORT
EC36.152530.011-ORT
EC36.152530.012-ORT
EC36.152530.013-ORT
EC36.152530.014-ORT
EC36.152530.015-ORT

G50/0M3
aqua

aqua/metal

blue/white

black/white
EC36.261630.0P5-AQT
EC36.261630.001-AQT
EC36.261630.002-AQT
EC36.261630.003-AQT
EC36.261630.004-AQT
EC36.261630.005-AQT
EC36.261630.006-AQT
EC36.261630.007-AQT
EC36.261630.7P5-AQT
EC36.261630.008-AQT
EC36.261630.009-AQT
EC36.261630.010-AQT
EC36.261630.011-AQT
EC36.261630.012-AQT
EC36.261630.013-AQT
EC36.261630.014-AQT
EC36.261630.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
heather violet/metal
blue/white
black/white
EC36.271730.0P5-HVT
EC36.271730.001-HVT
EC36.271730.002-HVT
EC36.271730.003-HVT
EC36.271730.004-HVT
EC36.271730.005-HVT
EC36.271730.006-HVT
EC36.271730.007-HVT
EC36.271730.7P5-HVT
EC36.271730.008-HVT
EC36.271730.009-HVT
EC36.271730.010-HVT
EC36.271730.011-HVT
EC36.271730.012-HVT
EC36.271730.013-HVT
EC36.271730.014-HVT
EC36.271730.015-HVT
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SCdx-25Tsx, Fig.8 patch cord
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SC/PCdx-2ST/PCsx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm, LSZH, SM,Boot length 37,5mm(SC)/37,4mm(ST),
Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type G652D G657A2 G657B2 G655D

Jacket color yellow yellow yellow yellow

Housing color blue/metal blue/metal blue/metal blue/metal

Boot color SC blue/white blue/white blue/white blue/white

Boot color ST black/white black/white black/white black/white
0,5m EC36.2E3E30.0P5-YET EC36.213130.0P5-YET EC36.2U3U30.0P5-YET EC36.2W3W30.0P5-YET
1,0m EC36.2E3E30.001-YET EC36.213130.001-YET EC36.2U3U30.001-YET EC36.2W3W30.001-YET
2,0m EC36.2E3E30.002-YET EC36.213130.002-YET EC36.2U3U30.002-YET EC36.2W3W30.002-YET
3,0m EC36.2E3E30.003-YET EC36.213130.003-YET EC36.2U3U30.003-YET EC36.2W3W30.003-YET
4,0m EC36.2E3E30.004-YET EC36.213130.004-YET EC36.2U3U30.004-YET EC36.2W3W30.004-YET
5,0m EC36.2E3E30.005-YET EC36.213130.005-YET EC36.2U3U30.005-YET EC36.2W3W30.005-YET
6,0m EC36.2E3E30.006-YET EC36.213130.006-YET EC36.2U3U30.006-YET EC36.2W3W30.006-YET
7,0m EC36.2E3E30.007-YET EC36.213130.007-YET EC36.2U3U30.007-YET EC36.2W3W30.007-YET
7,5m EC36.2E3E30.7P5-YET EC36.213130.7P5-YET EC36.2U3U30.7P5-YET EC36.2W3W30.7P5-YET
8,0m EC36.2E3E30.008-YET EC36.213130.008-YET EC36.2U3U30.008-YET EC36.2W3W30.008-YET
9,0m EC36.2E3E30.009-YET EC36.213130.009-YET EC36.2U3U30.009-YET EC36.2W3W30.009-YET
10,0m EC36.2E3E30.010-YET EC36.213130.010-YET EC36.2U3U30.010-YET EC36.2W3W30.010-YET
11,0m EC36.2E3E30.011-YET EC36.213130.011-YET EC36.2U3U30.011-YET EC36.2W3W30.011-YET
12,0m EC36.2E3E30.012-YET EC36.213130.012-YET EC36.2U3U30.012-YET EC36.2W3W30.012-YET
13,0m EC36.2E3E30.013-YET EC36.213130.013-YET EC36.2U3U30.013-YET EC36.2W3W30.013-YET
14,0m EC36.2E3E30.014-YET EC36.213130.014-YET EC36.2U3U30.014-YET EC36.2W3W30.014-YET
15,0m EC36.2E3E30.015-YET EC36.213130.015-YET EC36.2U3U30.015-YET EC36.2W3W30.015-YET

SC/PCdx-2ST/PCsx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm, LSZH,MM,Boot length 37,5mm(SC)/37,4mm(ST),
Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type G62,5/0M1 G50/0M2 G50/0M3 G50/0M4
Jacket color grey orange aqua heather violet
Housing color beige/metal beige/metal aqua/metal heather violet/metal
Boot color SC black/white blue/white blue/white blue/white
Boot color ST black/white black/white black/white black/white

0,5m EC36.243430.0P5-GRTX EC36.253530.0P5-ORTX EC36.2C3C30.0P5-AQT EC36.2D3D30.0P5-HVT
1,0m EC36.243430.001-GRTX EC36.253530.001-ORTX EC36.2C3C30.001-AQT EC36.2D3D30.001-HVT
2,0m EC36.243430.002-GRTX EC36.253530.002-ORTX EC36.2C3C30.002-AQT EC36.2D3D30.002-HVT
3,0m EC36.243430.003-GRTX EC36.253530.003-ORTX EC36.2C3C30.003-AQT EC36.2D3D30.003-HVT
4,0m EC36.243430.004-GRTX EC36.253530.004-ORTX EC36.2C3C30.004-AQT EC36.2D3D30.004-HVT
5,0m EC36.243430.005-GRTX EC36.253530.005-ORTX EC36.2C3C30.005-AQT EC36.2D3D30.005-HVT
6,0m EC36.243430.006-GRTX EC36.253530.006-ORTX EC36.2C3C30.006-AQT EC36.2D3D30.006-HVT
7,0m EC36.243430.007-GRTX EC36.253530.007-ORTX EC36.2C3C30.007-AQT EC36.2D3D30.007-HVT
7,5m EC36.243430.7P5-GRTX EC36.253530.7P5-ORTX EC36.2C3C30.7P5-AQT EC36.2D3D30.7P5-HVT
8,0m EC36.243430.008-GRTX EC36.253530.008-ORTX EC36.2C3C30.008-AQT EC36.2D3D30.008-HVT
9,0m EC36.243430.009-GRTX EC36.253530.009-ORTX EC36.2C3C30.009-AQT EC36.2D3D30.009-HVT
10,0m EC36.243430.010-GRTX EC36.253530.010-ORTX EC36.2C3C30.010-AQT EC36.2D3D30.010-HVT
11,0m EC36.243430.011-GRTX EC36.253530.011-ORTX EC36.2C3C30.011-AQT EC36.2D3D30.011-HVT
12,0m EC36.243430.012-GRTX EC36.253530.012-ORTX EC36.2C3C30.012-AQT EC36.2D3D30.012-HVT
13,0m EC36.243430.013-GRTX EC36.253530.013-ORTX EC36.2C3C30.013-AQT EC36.2D3D30.013-HVT
14,0m EC36.243430.014-GRTX EC36.253530.014-ORTX EC36.2C3C30.014-AQT EC36.2D3D30.014-HVT
15,0m EC36.243430.015-GRTX EC36.253530.015-ORTX EC36.2C3C30.015-AQT EC36.2D3D30.015-HVT

SC/PCdx-2ST/PCsx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm, LSZH, SM,Boot length 37,5mm(SC)/37,4mm(ST),
Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type G652D G657A2 G657B2 G655D

Jacket color yellow yellow yellow yellow

Housing color blue/metal blue/metal blue/metal blue/metal

Boot color SC blue/white blue/white blue/white blue/white

Boot color ST black/white black/white black/white black/white
0,5m EC36.223230.0P5-YET EC36.283830.0P5-YET EC36.293930.0P5-YET EC36.2M3M30.0P5-YET
1,0m EC36.223230.001-YET EC36.283830.001-YET EC36.293930.001-YET EC36.2M3M30.001-YET
2,0m EC36.223230.002-YET EC36.283830.002-YET EC36.293930.002-YET EC36.2M3M30.002-YET
3,0m EC36.223230.003-YET EC36.283830.003-YET EC36.293930.003-YET EC36.2M3M30.003-YET
4,0m EC36.223230.004-YET EC36.283830.004-YET EC36.293930.004-YET EC36.2M3M30.004-YET
5,0m EC36.223230.005-YET EC36.283830.005-YET EC36.293930.005-YET EC36.2M3M30.005-YET
6,0m EC36.223230.006-YET EC36.283830.006-YET EC36.293930.006-YET EC36.2M3M30.006-YET
7,0m EC36.223230.007-YET EC36.283830.007-YET EC36.293930.007-YET EC36.2M3M30.007-YET
7,5m EC36.223230.7P5-YET EC36.283830.7P5-YET EC36.293930.7P5-YET EC36.2M3M30.7P5-YET
8,0m EC36.223230.008-YET EC36.283830.008-YET EC36.293930.008-YET EC36.2M3M30.008-YET
9,0m EC36.223230.009-YET EC36.283830.009-YET EC36.293930.009-YET EC36.2M3M30.009-YET
10,0m EC36.223230.010-YET EC36.283830.010-YET EC36.293930.010-YET EC36.2M3M30.010-YET
11,0m EC36.223230.011-YET EC36.283830.011-YET EC36.293930.011-YET EC36.2M3M30.011-YET
12,0m EC36.223230.012-YET EC36.283830.012-YET EC36.293930.012-YET EC36.2M3M30.012-YET
13,0m EC36.223230.013-YET EC36.283830.013-YET EC36.293930.013-YET EC36.2M3M30.013-YET
14,0m EC36.223230.014-YET EC36.283830.014-YET EC36.293930.014-YET EC36.2M3M30.014-YET
15,0m EC36.223230.015-YET EC36.283830.015-YET EC36.293930.015-YET EC36.2M3M30.015-YET
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S-EN-311-08/16-001

SCdx-25Tsx, Fig.8 patch cord

SC/PCdx-2ST/PCsx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm, LSZH,MM,Boot length 37,5mm(SC)/37,4mm(ST),
Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type G62,5/0M1 G50/0M2 G50/0M3 G50/0M4
Jacket color grey orange aqua heather violet
Housing color beige/metal beige/metal aqua/metal heather violet/metal
Boot color SC black/white blue/white blue/white blue/white
Boot color ST black/white black/white black/white black/white

0,5m EC36.243430.0P5-GRT EC36.253530.0P5-ORT EC36.263630.0P5-AQT EC36.273730.0P5-HVT
1,0m EC36.243430.001-GRT EC36.253530.001-ORT EC36.263630.001-AQT EC36.273730.001-HVT
2,0m EC36.243430.002-GRT EC36.253530.002-ORT EC36.263630.002-AQT EC36.273730.002-HVT
3,0m EC36.243430.003-GRT EC36.253530.003-ORT EC36.263630.003-AQT EC36.273730.003-HVT
4,0m EC36.243430.004-GRT EC36.253530.004-ORT EC36.263630.004-AQT EC36.273730.004-HVT
5,0m EC36.243430.005-GRT EC36.253530.005-ORT EC36.263630.005-AQT EC36.273730.005-HVT
6,0m EC36.243430.006-GRT EC36.253530.006-ORT EC36.263630.006-AQT EC36.273730.006-HVT
7,0m EC36.243430.007-GRT EC36.253530.007-ORT EC36.263630.007-AQT EC36.273730.007-HVT
7,5m EC36.243430.7P5-GRT EC36.253530.7P5-ORT EC36.263630.7P5-AQT EC36.273730.7P5-HVT
8,0m EC36.243430.008-GRT EC36.253530.008-ORT EC36.263630.008-AQT EC36.273730.008-HVT
9,0m EC36.243430.009-GRT EC36.253530.009-ORT EC36.263630.009-AQT EC36.273730.009-HVT
10,0m EC36.243430.010-GRT EC36.253530.010-ORT EC36.263630.010-AQT EC36.273730.010-HVT
11,0m EC36.243430.011-GRT EC36.253530.011-ORT EC36.263630.011-AQT EC36.273730.011-HVT
12,0m EC36.243430.012-GRT EC36.253530.012-ORT EC36.263630.012-AQT EC36.273730.012-HVT
13,0m EC36.243430.013-GRT EC36.253530.013-ORT EC36.263630.013-AQT EC36.273730.013-HVT
14,0m EC36.243430.014-GRT EC36.253530.014-ORT EC36.263630.014-AQT EC36.273730.014-HVT
15,0m EC36.243430.015-GRT EC36.253530.015-ORT EC36.263630.015-AQT EC36.273730.015-HVT
Notes:

- bold types are preferred types
- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request
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2FCsx-25Tsx, Fig.8 patch cord
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2FC/PCsx-2ST/PCsx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm, LSZH,SM,Boot length 43,7mm(FC)/37,4mm(ST),
Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type G652D G657A2 G657B2 G655D
Jacket color yellow yellow yellow yellow
Housing color metal metal metal metal
Boot color black/white black/white black/white black/white
0,5m EC36.1E3E30.0P5-YET EC36.113130.0P5-YET EC36.1U3U30.0P5-YET EC36.1TW3W30.0P5-YET

1,0m EC36.1E3E30.001-YET EC36.113130.001-YET EC36.1U3U30.001-YET EC36.1TW3W30.001-YET
2,0m EC36.1E3E30.002-YET EC36.113130.002-YET EC36.1U3U30.002-YET EC36.1W3W30.002-YET
3,0m EC36.1E3E30.003-YET EC36.113130.003-YET EC36.1U3U30.003-YET EC36.1W3W30.003-YET
4,0m EC36.1E3E30.004-YET EC36.113130.004-YET EC36.1U3U30.004-YET EC36.1W3W30.004-YET
5,0m EC36.1E3E30.005-YET EC36.113130.005-YET EC36.1U3U30.005-YET EC36.1W3W30.005-YET
6,0m EC36.1E3E30.006-YET EC36.113130.006-YET EC36.1U3U30.006-YET EC36.1W3W30.006-YET
7,0m EC36.1E3E30.007-YET EC36.113130.007-YET EC36.1U3U30.007-YET EC36.1TW3W30.007-YET
7,5m EC36.1E3E30.7P5-YET EC36.113130.7P5-YET EC36.1U3U30.7P5-YET EC36.1W3W30.7P5-YET
8,0m EC36.1E3E30.008-YET EC36.113130.008-YET EC36.1U3U30.008-YET EC36.1W3W30.008-YET
9,0m EC36.1E3E30.009-YET EC36.113130.009-YET EC36.1U3U30.009-YET EC36.1W3W30.009-YET
10,0m EC36.1E3E30.010-YET EC36.113130.010-YET EC36.1U3U30.010-YET EC36.1W3W30.010-YET
11,0m EC36.1E3E30.011-YET EC36.113130.011-YET EC36.1U3U30.011-YET EC36.1TW3W30.011-YET
12,0m EC36.1E3E30.012-YET EC36.113130.012-YET EC36.1U3U30.012-YET EC36.1W3W30.012-YET
13,0m EC36.1E3E30.013-YET EC36.113130.013-YET EC36.1U3U30.013-YET EC36.1W3W30.013-YET
14,0m EC36.1E3E30.014-YET EC36.113130.014-YET EC36.1U3U30.014-YET EC36.1W3W30.014-YET
15,0m EC36.1E3E30.015-YET EC36.113130.015-YET EC36.1U3U30.015-YET EC36.1W3W30.015-YET

2FC/PCsx-2ST/PCsx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm,LSZH,MM,Boot length 43,7mm(FC)/37,4mm(ST),
Grade B, with test protocol

Fiber type G62,5/0M1 G50/0M2 G50/0M3 G50/0M4
Jacket color grey orange aqua heather violet
Housing color metal metal metal metal
Boot color black/white black/white black/white black/white
0,5m EC36.143430.0P5-GRTX EC36.153530.0P5-ORTX EC36.1C3C30.0P5-AQT EC36.1D3D30.0P5-HVT
1,0m EC36.143430.001-GRTX EC36.153530.001-ORTX EC36.1C3C30.001-AQT EC36.1D3D30.001-HVT
2,0m EC36.143430.002-GRTX EC36.153530.002-ORTX EC36.1C3C30.002-AQT EC36.1D3D30.002-HVT
3,0m EC36.143430.003-GRTX EC36.153530.003-ORTX EC36.1C3C30.003-AQT EC36.1D3D30.003-HVT
4,0m EC36.143430.004-GRTX EC36.153530.004-ORTX EC36.1C3C30.004-AQT EC36.1D3D30.004-HVT
5,0m EC36.143430.005-GRTX EC36.153530.005-ORTX EC36.1C3C30.005-AQT EC36.1D3D30.005-HVT
6,0m EC36.143430.006-GRTX EC36.153530.006-ORTX EC36.1C3C30.006-AQT EC36.1D3D30.006-HVT
7,0m EC36.143430.007-GRTX EC36.153530.007-ORTX EC36.1C3C30.007-AQT EC36.1D3D30.007-HVT
7,5m EC36.143430.7P5-GRTX EC36.153530.7P5-ORTX EC36.1C3C30.7P5-AQT EC36.1D3D30.7P5-HVT
8,0m EC36.143430.008-GRTX EC36.153530.008-ORTX EC36.1C3C30.008-AQT EC36.1D3D30.008-HVT
9,0m EC36.143430.009-GRTX EC36.153530.009-ORTX EC36.1C3C30.009-AQT EC36.1D3D30.009-HVT
10,0m EC36.143430.010-GRTX EC36.153530.010-ORTX EC36.1C3C30.010-AQT EC36.1D3D30.010-HVT
11,0m EC36.143430.011-GRTX EC36.153530.011-ORTX EC36.1C3C30.011-AQT EC36.1D3D30.011-HVT
12,0m EC36.143430.012-GRTX EC36.153530.012-ORTX EC36.1C3C30.012-AQT EC36.1D3D30.012-HVT
13,0m EC36.143430.013-GRTX EC36.153530.013-ORTX EC36.1C3C30.013-AQT EC36.1D3D30.013-HVT
14,0m EC36.143430.014-GRTX EC36.153530.014-ORTX EC36.1C3C30.014-AQT EC36.1D3D30.014-HVT
15,0m EC36.143430.015-GRTX EC36.153530.015-ORTX EC36.1C3C30.015-AQT EC36.1D3D30.015-HVT

2FC/PCsx-2ST/PCsx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm, LSZH,SM,Boot length 43,7mm(FC)/37,4mm(ST),
Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type G652D G657A2 G657B2 G655D
Jacket color yellow yellow yellow yellow
Housing color metal metal metal metal
Boot color black/white black/white black/white black/white
0,5m EC36.123230.0P5-YET EC36.183830.0P5-YET EC36.193930.0P5-YET EC36.1M3M30.0P5-YET

1,0m EC36.123230.001-YET EC36.183830.001-YET EC36.193930.001-YET EC36.1M3M30.001-YET
2,0m EC36.123230.002-YET EC36.183830.002-YET EC36.193930.002-YET EC36.1M3M30.002-YET
3,0m EC36.123230.003-YET EC36.183830.003-YET EC36.193930.003-YET EC36.1M3M30.003-YET
4,0m EC36.123230.004-YET EC36.183830.004-YET EC36.193930.004-YET EC36.1M3M30.004-YET
5,0m EC36.123230.005-YET EC36.183830.005-YET EC36.193930.005-YET EC36.1M3M30.005-YET
6,0m EC36.123230.006-YET EC36.183830.006-YET EC36.193930.006-YET EC36.1M3M30.006-YET
7,0m EC36.123230.007-YET EC36.183830.007-YET EC36.193930.007-YET EC36.1M3M30.007-YET
7,5m EC36.123230.7P5-YET EC36.183830.7P5-YET EC36.193930.7P5-YET EC36.1M3M30.7P5-YET
8,0m EC36.123230.008-YET EC36.183830.008-YET EC36.193930.008-YET EC36.1M3M30.008-YET
9,0m EC36.123230.009-YET EC36.183830.009-YET EC36.193930.009-YET EC36.1M3M30.009-YET
10,0m EC36.123230.010-YET EC36.183830.010-YET EC36.193930.010-YET EC36.1M3M30.010-YET
11,0m EC36.123230.011-YET EC36.183830.011-YET EC36.193930.011-YET EC36.1M3M30.011-YET
12,0m EC36.123230.012-YET EC36.183830.012-YET EC36.193930.012-YET EC36.1M3M30.012-YET
13,0m EC36.123230.013-YET EC36.183830.013-YET EC36.193930.013-YET EC36.1M3M30.013-YET
14,0m EC36.123230.014-YET EC36.183830.014-YET EC36.193930.014-YET EC36.1M3M30.014-YET
15,0m EC36.123230.015-YET EC36.183830.015-YET EC36.193930.015-YET EC36.1M3M30.015-YET
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S-EN-311-08/16-001

2FCsx-25Tsx, Fig.8 patch cord

2FC/PCsx-2ST/PCsx, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm,LSZH,MM,Boot length 43,7mm(FC)/37,4mm(ST),
Grade C, with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1
grey
metal
black/white
EC36.143428.0P5-YET
EC36.143428.001-YET
EC36.143428.002-YET
EC36.143428.003-YET
EC36.143428.004-YET
EC36.143428.005-YET
EC36.143428.006-YET
EC36.143428.007-YET
EC36.143428.7P5-YET
EC36.143428.008-YET
EC36.143428.009-YET
EC36.143428.010-YET
EC36.143428.011-YET
EC36.143428.012-YET
EC36.143428.013-YET
EC36.143428.014-YET
EC36.143428.015-YET

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
metal
black/white
EC36.153528.0P5-YET
EC36.153528.001-YET
EC36.153528.002-YET
EC36.153528.003-YET
EC36.153528.004-YET
EC36.153528.005-YET
EC36.153528.006-YET
EC36.153528.007-YET
EC36.153528.7P5-YET
EC36.153528.008-YET
EC36.153528.009-YET
EC36.153528.010-YET
EC36.153528.011-YET
EC36.153528.012-YET
EC36.153528.013-YET
EC36.153528.014-YET
EC36.153528.015-YET

G50/0M3
aqua
metal
black/white
EC36.163628.0P5-YET
EC36.163628.001-YET
EC36.163628.002-YET
EC36.163628.003-YET
EC36.163628.004-YET
EC36.163628.005-YET
EC36.163628.006-YET
EC36.163628.007-YET
EC36.163628.7P5-YET
EC36.163628.008-YET
EC36.163628.009-YET
EC36.163628.010-YET
EC36.163628.011-YET
EC36.163628.012-YET
EC36.163628.013-YET
EC36.163628.014-YET
EC36.163628.015-YET

G50/0M4
heather violet
metal
black/white
EC36.173728.0P5-YET
EC36.173728.001-YET
EC36.173728.002-YET
EC36.173728.003-YET
EC36.173728.004-YET
EC36.173728.005-YET
EC36.173728.006-YET
EC36.173728.007-YET
EC36.173728.7P5-YET
EC36.173728.008-YET
EC36.173728.009-YET
EC36.173728.010-YET
EC36.173728.011-YET
EC36.173728.012-YET
EC36.173728.013-YET
EC36.173728.014-YET
EC36.173728.015-YET
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LCdx - MTRJ, Fig.8 patch cord
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LC/PCdx-MTRJ, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,0mm x 4,1mm, LSZH, SM,Boot length 25mm(LC)/34,5mm(MTRJ),
Grade C (LC) and Grade D (MTRJ), with test protocol

Fiber type G652D G657A2 G657B2 G655D
Jacket color yellow yellow yellow yellow
Housing color blue/black blue/black blue/black blue/black
Boot color LC blue/white blue/white blue/white blue/white

Boot color MTRJ black black black black
0,5m EC36.4E6E20.0P5-YET N/A N/A N/A
1,0m EC36.4E6E20.001-YET N/A N/A N/A
2,0m EC36.4E6E20.002-YET N/A N/A N/A
3,0m EC36.4E6E20.003-YET N/A N/A N/A
4,0m EC36.4E6E20.004-YET N/A N/A N/A
5,0m EC36.4E6E20.005-YET N/A N/A N/A
6,0m EC36.4E6E20.006-YET N/A N/A N/A
7,0m EC36.4E6E20.007-YET N/A N/A N/A
7,5m EC36.4E6E20.7P5-YET N/A N/A N/A
8,0m EC36.4E6E20.008-YET N/A N/A N/A
9,0m EC36.4E6E20.009-YET N/A N/A N/A
10,0m EC36.4E6E20.010-YET N/A N/A N/A
11,0m EC36.4E6E20.011-YET N/A N/A N/A
12,0m EC36.4E6E20.012-YET N/A N/A N/A
13,0m EC36.4E6E20.013-YET N/A N/A N/A
14,0m EC36.4E6E20.014-YET N/A N/A N/A
15,0m EC36.4E6E20.015-YET N/A N/A N/A

LC/PCdx-MTRJ, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,0mm x 4,1mm, LSZH, SM,Boot length 25mm(LC)/34,5mm(MTRJ),
Grade C (LC) and Grade D (MTRJ), with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color LC
Boot color MTRJ
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
blue/black
blue/white
black
EC36.426220.0P5-YET
EC36.426220.001-YET
EC36.426220.002-YET
EC36.426220.003-YET
EC36.426220.004-YET
EC36.426220.005-YET
EC36.426220.006-YET
EC36.426220.007-YET
EC36.426220.7P5-YET
EC36.426220.008-YET
EC36.426220.009-YET
EC36.426220.010-YET
EC36.426220.011-YET
EC36.426220.012-YET
EC36.426220.013-YET
EC36.426220.014-YET
EC36.426220.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue/black
blue/white
black
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

G657B2
yellow
blue/black
blue/white
black
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

G655D
yellow
blue/black
blue/white
black
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

LC/PCdx-MTRJ, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,0mm x 4,1mm, LSZH, MM,Boot length 25mm(LC)/34,5mm(MTRJ),
Grade C (LC) and Grade D (MTRJ), with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color LC
Boot color MTRJ
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1
grey
beige/black
black/white
black
EC36.446220.0P5-GRT
EC36.446220.001-GRT
EC36.446220.002-GRT
EC36.446220.003-GRT
EC36.446220.004-GRT
EC36.446220.005-GRT
EC36.446220.006-GRT
EC36.446220.007-GRT
EC36.446220.7P5-GRT
EC36.446220.008-GRT
EC36.446220.009-GRT
EC36.446220.010-GRT
EC36.446220.011-GRT
EC36.446220.012-GRT
EC36.446220.013-GRT
EC36.446220.014-GRT
EC36.446220.015-GRT

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
beige/black
black/white
black
EC36.456520.0P5-ORT
EC36.456520.001-ORT
EC36.456520.002-ORT
EC36.456520.003-ORT
EC36.456520.004-ORT
EC36.456520.005-ORT
EC36.456520.006-ORT
EC36.456520.007-ORT
EC36.456520.7P5-ORT
EC36.456520.008-ORT
EC36.456520.009-ORT
EC36.456520.010-ORT
EC36.456520.011-ORT
EC36.456520.012-ORT
EC36.456520.013-ORT
EC36.456520.014-ORT
EC36.456520.015-ORT

G50/0M3
aqua
aqua/black
black/white
black
EC36.466620.0P5-AQT
EC36.466620.001-AQT
EC36.466620.002-AQT
EC36.466620.003-AQT
EC36.466620.004-AQT
EC36.466620.005-AQT
EC36.466620.006-AQT
EC36.466620.007-AQT
EC36.466620.7P5-AQT
EC36.466620.008-AQT
EC36.466620.009-AQT
EC36.466620.010-AQT
EC36.466620.011-AQT
EC36.466620.012-AQT
EC36.466620.013-AQT
EC36.466620.014-AQT
EC36.466620.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet

heather violet/black

black/white
black
EC36.476720.0P5-HVT
EC36.476720.001-HVT
EC36.476720.002-HVT
EC36.476720.003-HVT
EC36.476720.004-HVT
EC36.476720.005-HVT
EC36.476720.006-HVT
EC36.476720.007-HVT
EC36.476720.7P5-HVT
EC36.476720.008-HVT
EC36.476720.009-HVT
EC36.476720.010-HVT
EC36.476720.011-HVT
EC36.476720.012-HVT
EC36.476720.013-HVT
EC36.476720.014-HVT
EC36.476720.015-HVT
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SC/PCdx-MTRJ, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,0mm x 4,Tmm, LSZH, SM,Boot length 37,5mm(SC)/34,5mm(MTRJ),
Grade B (SC) and Grade C (MTRJ), with test protocol

Fiber type G652D
Jacket color yellow
Housing color blue/black
Boot color SC blue/white

Boot color MTRIJ black
0,5m EC36.2E6E20.0P5-YET
1,0m EC36.2E6E20.001-YET
2,0m EC36.2E6E20.002-YET
3,0m EC36.2E6E20.003-YET
4,0m EC36.2E6E20.004-YET
5,0m EC36.2E6E20.005-YET
6,0m EC36.2E6E20.006-YET
7,0m EC36.2E6E20.007-YET
7,5m EC36.2E6E20.7P5-YET
8,0m EC36.2E6E20.008-YET
9,0m EC36.2E6E20.009-YET
10,0m EC36.2E6E20.010-YET
11,0m EC36.2E6E20.011-YET
12,0m EC36.2E6E20.012-YET
13,0m EC36.2E6E20.013-YET
14,0m EC36.2E6E20.014-YET
15,0m EC36.2E6E20.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue/black
blue/white
black
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

G657B2
yellow
blue/black
blue/white
black
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

G655D
yellow
blue/black
blue/white
black
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

SC/PCdx-MTRJ, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,0mm x 4,1mm,LSZH,SM,Boot length 37,5mm(SC)/34,5mm(MTRJ),
Grade C (SC) and Grade D (MTRJ), with test protocol

Fiber type G652D
Jacket color yellow
Housing color blue/black
Boot color SC blue/white

Boot color MTRJ black
0,5m EC36.226220.0P5-YET
1,0m EC36.226220.001-YET
2,0m EC36.226220.002-YET
3,0m EC36.226220.003-YET
4,0m EC36.226220.004-YET
5,0m EC36.226220.005-YET
6,0m EC36.226220.006-YET
7,0m EC36.226220.007-YET
7,5m EC36.226220.7P5-YET
8,0m EC36.226220.008-YET
9,0m EC36.226220.009-YET
10,0m EC36.226220.010-YET
11,0m EC36.226220.011-YET
12,0m EC36.226220.012-YET
13,0m EC36.226220.013-YET
14,0m EC36.226220.014-YET
15,0m EC36.226220.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
blue/black
blue/white
black
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

G657B2
yellow
blue/black
blue/white
black
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

G655D
yellow
blue/black
blue/white
black
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

SC/PCdx-MTRJ, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,0mm x 4,1mm,LSZH, MM,Boot length 37,5mm(SC)/34,5mm(MTRJ),
Grade C (SC) and Grade D (MTRJ), with test protocol

Fiber type G62,5/0M1
Jacket color grey
Housing color beige/black
Boot color SC black/white
Boot color MTRJ black

0,5m EC36.246220.0P5-GRT
1,0m EC36.246220.001-GRT
2,0m EC36.246220.002-GRT
3,0m EC36.246220.003-GRT
4,0m EC36.246220.004-GRT
5,0m EC36.246220.005-GRT
6,0m EC36.246220.006-GRT
7,0m EC36.246220.007-GRT
7,5m EC36.246220.7P5-GRT
8,0m EC36.246220.008-GRT
9,0m EC36.246220.009-GRT
10,0m EC36.246220.010-GRT
11,0m EC36.246220.011-GRT
12,0m EC36.246220.012-GRT
13,0m EC36.246220.013-GRT
14,0m EC36.246220.014-GRT
15,0m EC36.246220.015-GRT

Notes:
- bold types are preferred types

G50/0M2
orange
beige/black
blue/white
black
EC36.256520.0P5-ORT
EC36.256520.001-ORT
EC36.256520.002-ORT
EC36.256520.003-ORT
EC36.256520.004-0ORT
EC36.256520.005-ORT
EC36.256520.006-ORT
EC36.256520.007-ORT
EC36.256520.7P5-ORT
EC36.256520.008-ORT
EC36.256520.009-ORT
EC36.256520.010-ORT
EC36.256520.011-ORT
EC36.256520.012-ORT
EC36.256520.013-ORT
EC36.256520.014-ORT
EC36.256520.015-ORT

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M3
aqua
aqua/black
blue/white
black
EC36.266620.0P5-AQT
EC36.266620.001-AQT
EC36.266620.002-AQT
EC36.266620.003-AQT
EC36.266620.004-AQT
EC36.266620.005-AQT
EC36.266620.006-AQT
EC36.266620.007-AQT
EC36.266620.7P5-AQT
EC36.266620.008-AQT
EC36.266620.009-AQT
EC36.266620.010-AQT
EC36.266620.011-AQT
EC36.266620.012-AQT
EC36.266620.013-AQT
EC36.266620.014-AQT
EC36.266620.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet

heather violet/black

blue/white
black
EC36.276720.0P5-HVT
EC36.276720.001-HVT
EC36.276720.002-HVT
EC36.276720.003-HVT
EC36.276720.004-HVT
EC36.276720.005-HVT
EC36.276720.006-HVT
EC36.276720.007-HVT
EC36.276720.7P5-HVT
EC36.276720.008-HVT
EC36.276720.009-HVT
EC36.276720.010-HVT
EC36.276720.011-HVT
EC36.276720.012-HVT
EC36.276720.013-HVT
EC36.276720.014-HVT
EC36.276720.015-HVT
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25Tsx - MTRJ, Fig.8 patch cord
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Len
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+10
0CM

2ST/PCsx-MTRJ, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm, LSZH, SM,Boot length 37,5mm(ST)/34,5mm(MTRJ),
Grade B (ST) and Grade C (MTRJ), with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color ST
Boot color MTRJ
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
metal/black
black/white
black
EC36.3E6E30.0P5-YET
EC36.3E6E30.001-YET
EC36.3E6E30.002-YET
EC36.3E6E30.003-YET
EC36.3E6E30.004-YET
EC36.3E6E30.005-YET
EC36.3E6E30.006-YET
EC36.3E6E30.007-YET
EC36.3E6E30.7P5-YET
EC36.3E6E30.008-YET
EC36.3E6E30.009-YET
EC36.3E6E30.010-YET
EC36.3E6E30.011-YET
EC36.3E6E30.012-YET
EC36.3E6E30.013-YET
EC36.3E6E30.014-YET
EC36.3E6E30.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
metal/black
black/white
black
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

G657B2
yellow
metal/black
black/white
black
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

G655D
yellow
metal/black
black/white
black
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

ST/PCsx-MTRJ, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm, LSZH, SM,Boot length 37,5mm(ST)/34,5mm(MTRJ),
Grade C (ST) and Grade D (MTRJ), with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color ST
Boot color MTRJ
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

G652D
yellow
metal/black
black/white
black
EC36.326230.0P5-YET
EC36.326230.001-YET
EC36.326230.002-YET
EC36.326230.003-YET
EC36.326230.004-YET
EC36.326230.005-YET
EC36.326230.006-YET
EC36.326230.007-YET
EC36.326230.7P5-YET
EC36.326230.008-YET
EC36.326230.009-YET
EC36.326230.010-YET
EC36.326230.011-YET
EC36.326230.012-YET
EC36.326230.013-YET
EC36.326230.014-YET
EC36.326230.015-YET

G657A2
yellow
metal/black
black/white
black
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

G657B2
yellow
metal/black
black/white
black
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

G655D
yellow
metal/black
black/white
black
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

2ST/PCsx-MTRJ, Duplex patch cord Fig.8, tight, OD=2,8mm x 5,7mm,LSZH,MM,Boot length 37,5mm(ST)/34,5mm(MTRJ),
Grade C (ST) and Grade D (MTRJ), with test protocol

Fiber type
Jacket color
Housing color
Boot color ST
Boot color MTRJ
0,5m
1,0m
2,0m
3,0m
4,0m
5,0m
6,0m
7,0m
7,5m
8,0m
9,0m
10,0m
11,0m
12,0m
13,0m
14,0m
15,0m

Notes:

G62,5/0M1
grey
metal/black
black/white
black
EC36.346230.0P5-GRT
EC36.346230.001-GRT
EC36.346230.002-GRT
EC36.346230.003-GRT
EC36.346230.004-GRT
EC36.346230.005-GRT
EC36.346230.006-GRT
EC36.346230.007-GRT
EC36.346230.7P5-GRT
EC36.346230.008-GRT
EC36.346230.009-GRT
EC36.346230.010-GRT
EC36.346230.011-GRT
EC36.346230.012-GRT
EC36.346230.013-GRT
EC36.346230.014-GRT
EC36.346230.015-GRT

- bold types are preferred types

- other boot lengths and boot colors as well as customized markings at one or both sides available upon request

G50/0M2
orange
metal/black
blue/white
black
EC36.356530.0P5-ORT
EC36.356530.001-ORT
EC36.356530.002-ORT
EC36.356530.003-ORT
EC36.356530.004-ORT
EC36.356530.005-ORT
EC36.356530.006-ORT
EC36.356530.007-ORT
EC36.356530.7P5-ORT
EC36.356530.008-ORT
EC36.356530.009-ORT
EC36.356530.010-ORT
EC36.356530.011-ORT
EC36.356530.012-ORT
EC36.356530.013-ORT
EC36.356530.014-ORT
EC36.356530.015-ORT

G50/0M3
aqua
metal/black
blue/white
black
EC36.366630.0P5-AQT
EC36.366630.001-AQT
EC36.366630.002-AQT
EC36.366630.003-AQT
EC36.366630.004-AQT
EC36.366630.005-AQT
EC36.366630.006-AQT
EC36.366630.007-AQT
EC36.366630.7P5-AQT
EC36.366630.008-AQT
EC36.366630.009-AQT
EC36.366630.010-AQT
EC36.366630.011-AQT
EC36.366630.012-AQT
EC36.366630.013-AQT
EC36.366630.014-AQT
EC36.366630.015-AQT

G50/0M4
heather violet
metal/black
blue/white
black
EC36.376730.0P5-HVT
EC36.376730.001-HVT
EC36.376730.002-HVT
EC36.376730.003-HVT
EC36.376730.004-HVT
EC36.376730.005-HVT
EC36.376730.006-HVT
EC36.376730.007-HVT
EC36.376730.7P5-HVT
EC36.376730.008-HVT
EC36.376730.009-HVT
EC36.376730.010-HVT
EC36.376730.011-HVT
EC36.376730.012-HVT
EC36.376730.013-HVT
EC36.376730.014-HVT
EC36.376730.015-HVT
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